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INDELAGUE GROUP: 
 
WEBSITE AND 
SOCIAL NETWORKS

Through our website and social 
networks, we create the necessary 
conditions to make product search 
and project development easier to 
our clients. We developed several 
tools that help on the architecture 
and lighting design throughout the 
different project steps.

We have available LDT files that 
can be used in specific lighting 
software, allowing the simulation 
of our luminaires in different real 
scenarios. You can download all 
LDT files from:
www.indelague.com
www.roxolighting.com

PRODUCT 

DOWNLOAD
AREA

Our web site is very user-friendly 
and intuitive, which allows it to be 
an essential tool for our clients. 
It is available for a wide range of 
platforms and includes essential 
information such as: brochures, 
product pictures, LDT files, 
technical datasheets, performance 

data, installation instructions and 
reference parameters. 
You have at your disposal 3 methods 
for product search: through application/
product type menu, through search 
box (by browse the name of the 
product that you are looking for) and 
through product filters.

DOWNLOAD

General information

Design Data

Handling

Product brochure

Label acc. EU Reg. 874/2012

Installation instruction

Application photos

Product images

Datasheet

Plugin

CE - Declaration of conformity
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NEW 

ALUMINIUM PROFILES 

CONFIGURATOR
Our user-friendly online configurator 
will support you and will become 
a useful and essential tool for your 
projects. Our configurator will
help you, by displaying: the list of
products that should be ordered,
product sizes, order codes, 
accessories, etc.

FOLLOW US ON 

SOCIAL NETWORKS!
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Our history starts in 1978, when we 
developed our first lighting products. 
The last 40 years, allowed us to 
acquire the necessary know-how to 
research, test and produce our own 
luminaires and lighting solutions. 
The continuous investment on 
Research and Development of 
new methods for product design, 
alongside with innovation on the 
production process, makes us 

EUROPE
1 - Portugal
2 - Spain
3 - France
4 - United Kingdom
5 - Ireland
6 - Belgium
7 - Switzerland
8 - Germany
9 - Netherlands
10 - Norway
11 - Sweden
12 - Finland
13 - Denmark
14 - Austria
15 - Slovakia
16 - Croatia

ASIA
17 - Jordan
18 - Qatar
19 - Dubai
20 - Abu Dhabi
21 - Oman
22 - Macao

AFRICA
23 - Morocco
24 - Algeria
25 - Ivory Coast
26 - Togo
27 - Cameroon
28 - Angola
29 - Mozambique

OCEANIA
30 - Australia
31 - French Polonaise

INDELAGUE GROUP: 
 
HISTORY AND 
INTERNATIONAL MARKETS

INDELAGUE 
GROUP

LIGHTING
CABLE 
TRAYS

ambitious and confident about the 
future. Also the competence, quality 
and skills of our human resources 
is one of our main priorities. We 
continue to expand into new 
markets and improve our expertise 
about the services that we provide.
The Indelague Group, through 
Indelague, Indelague España and 
Roxo Lighting brands in the lighting 
sector and IEA brand in cable 

trays sector, supplies solutions of 
professional indoor and outdoor 
lighting, LED solutions and lighting 
management systems. We are 
present worldwide in more than 
30 countries, either through direct 
sales or strategic partnerships with 
professional distributors, aiming 
at maintain and improve our sales 
network on global lighting sector.

WORLDWIDE 
EXPORT
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INDELAGUE GROUP 
HEADQUARTERS
IN PORTUGAL



The R&D (Research & Development) 
department occupies a key position 
among the activities of Indelague 
Group. The close relationship 
with our clients is fundamental to 
monitor and follow up the market 
trends and developments, which 
motivates even more our R&D 
team to search for new materials, 
solutions and run tests even more 
strict and accurate, allowing the 

INDELAGUE GROUP: 

INNOVATION, DESIGN, TECHNOLOGY, 
PERFORMANCE, QUALITY

Indelague Group to guarantee a 
high technological level and unique 
quality standards.
Our R&D team is focused on the 
research and development of 
innovative LED products, through 
testing (thermal, photometric and 
functional) on our own laboratory 
and through partnerships with 
independent labs. On 2016 we 
have, for the first time, applied to 

an international design award and 
we won a prestigious international 
award, the German Design Award 
2017, with Special Mention – 
Excellent Product Design. This 
award make us very proud and 
motivate us to continue to pursue 
our own product R&D and to 
continue to apply to international 
awards also. 





22

01.

03. 04.

05.

02.

06.

.COM

Our products are the outcome of 
a constant and continued research 
in different areas, from optical 
components and electronics, to 
design and photometrics, leading 
to products that embody advanced 
technology with sustainable 
materials and timeless design. 
We constantly developed highly 
advanced production processes 
in order to reach lower energy 

LED TECHNOLOGY
All the products available in 
this catalogue were developed 
according to the latest generation 
of high performance and high 
efficiency LED.

5 YEARS WARRANTY
Indelague Group is producing 
high quality luminaires for 40 
years long, always complying 
with strict requirements. State-of-
the-art production facilities, high 
quality components and rigorous 
testing processes reinforce our 
confidence and know-how in order 
to offer 5 years warranty for our 
LED products. We kindly invite to 
download our Terms and Conditions 
of Sale, available at:
www.indelague.com
www.roxolighting.com.

OPTICAL SYSTEM
Indelague Group developed 
several optical systems that were 
integrated in different products, 
for all kind of projects. Our lens, 
in convex optical glass, offers the 
capability of creating unique light 
effects, clearly defined and without 
reflection, thus being suitable for 
application in offices or just simple 
decorative light effects.

bGLARETM DIFFUSOR
We introduce in this catalogue 
our new microprismatic diffuser 
bGLARE with advanced and 
innovative micro pyramidal 
optical technology that results 
in a maximum energy efficiency 
and a remarkably low glare rating 
(UGR<19), according to standard 
EN 12464-1.

consumption, higher product 
lifetime, optimized operating 
temperatures, new light effects 
and excellent performances. We 
have a very important role on the 
implementation of new technologies 
within the sector, by projecting and 
producing our own LED boards, 
developing innovative products 
and allowing that architects, light 
designers and end-users may 

OMNIA LED BOARDS
Indelague Group developed his 
first LED board – OMNIA, that 
guarantees a module efficiency up 
to 173lm/w, high colour rendering 
index, CRI>80 (Typ85), colour 
temperatures of 3000K or 4000K 
and a perfectly uniform light 
emission. The operating lifetime is 
65.000 hours (L80B10) and 5 years 
warranty.

INDELAGUE GROUP:  

RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT

explore all the possibilities of our 
lighting solutions.
Indelague Group, through several 
tests made, advanced knowledge 
on product development and 
permanent optimal materials use, 
supplies lighting that stands out on 
optic performance, durability and 
energy saving.

PB REFLECTORS
14º and 36º angle beam.
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AVAILABLE 

COLOURS
In order to wide your project design, 
we offer a wide range of colours 
and finishes for our luminaires. Due 
to our own painting line we can offer 
higher quality control, allowing us to 
offer 16 colours without minimum 
order quantities in the most reliable 
and fastest way.

GREEN

STAINLESS STEEL

BLUE

ANODISED ALUMINIUM

WHITE MATT (RAL 9016)

SAHARA AUTUMN

CARBON

LIGHT GRAY

JUNGLE

ANTHRACITE

PURE CHOCOLATE

TUNABLE WHITE
The well-being is extremely 
important for all of us and for our 
relationships with others and it has 
influence on our behavior during the 
day. With TunableWhite technology 
it is possible to adjust the colour 
temperature of the artificial light 
in order to maximize the comfort 
of the users inside indoor spaces. 
Natural light helps us to set our 
circadian rhythm which affects 
our wellbeing during the day. Our 
luminaires with TunableWhite 
technology are the perfect 
solution to light a wide range of 

Tunable White technology is available on 
the following products or ranges:
ROFY LED, MUSER LED, HERMES, CLOUD 
LED, LNE Mini LED, LNE/LNS LED, REBA 
LED, REBA 65 LED, TCH LED and ZLP LED.

environments such as offices, open 
spaces, lobbies and waiting rooms, 
conference rooms and healthcare 
spaces. This technology creates a 
dynamic white light, changing light 
colour temperature from 2700K up 
to 5700K while maintaining the light 
intensity constant. 

BLACKGRAY

YELLOW RED

RUSTY CHAINGOLDEN EYE

MIST DARK ROCK

TRANSPARENT

YELLOW

RED

BLACK

ORANGE

PINK

INJECTED 
POLYCARBONATE:

BLUE GREEN
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We are continuously defining 
new ways to create new lighting 
products for different applications. 
Cultural, social and urban projects 
gave us new opportunities and 
capabilities to learn how to 
highlight some details, surfaces 
and architectonic volumes. 
Lighting has rapidly evolved into 
a deep architectural revolution.
It is an essential element for 
quality and well-being in any kind 

INDELAGUE GROUP:  

PROJECTS

of environment, including offices, 
retail stores, museums, schools, 
universities, private houses, parks 
and gardens. Indelague Group 
supplies sophisticated and added 
value lighting solutions. Our product 
range covers different application 
sectors. We have acquired, through 
the years, solid experience and 
knowledge to answer all functional 
and esthetic needs of your projects. 
Each project requires a costumized 

approach and for that reason we 
have created our Light Design 
Department, where we offer all the 
necessary support to our clients, 
architects, interior designers and 
light designers. We have also great 
service packages and design tools 
available at your disposal. Our team 
works with all interested actors, 
getting the best possible outcome.
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Please find more projects on 
our websites: 
www.indelague.com 
www.roxolighting.com

1. Health and well-being

2. Restaurants

3. Libraries

4. Offices

5. Reception areas

6. Universities

7. Business Facilities

8. Hotels
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6th ELEMENT 
RANGE
Page 30

KANTO 

RANGE
Page 280

HERMES 

RANGE
Page 424

We introduce our latest LED 
lighting solutions. Innovative, 
reliable, efficient and that can be 
integrated in any project.These new 
solutions were designed as versatile 
applications and really unique 
solutions for any architecture space. 
Our luminaires are lighting tools 

INDELAGUE GROUP:  

HIGHLIGHTS

made with cutting edge technology 
and remarkable levels of lighting 
performance, which grants sharp, 
precise or uniform lighting effects. 
The new range offers a different 
light design perspective for offices, 
reading rooms, schools, universities 
and public buildings.

HIKARI 
RANGE
Page 412
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AXIS 

RANGE
Page 210

BATU 

RANGE
Page 200

CONCEPT O 

RANGE
Page 70

REBA 65 D/I LED
Page 372
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The Indelague Group follows a bold and 
contemporary product design aesthetic. 
Winner of the German Design Award 2017, 
with a Special Mention - Excellent Product 
Design award in the lighting category, the 
6th ELEMENT, was inspired by the shape of 
the diamonds, the carbon allotrope and sixth 
element of the periodic table. When switched 
on, the light effects suggest the trail of light 
created by the shooting stars crossing the 
earth's atmosphere. The end result is an 
eccentric product design together with the 
latest LED technology. When combined with 
different optical lenses the 6th ELEMENT turn 
your space unique and personalized. 

INSPIRATION:
SHOOTING
STAR
CARBON 
DIAMOND
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LED
MacAdam <3, colour 
temperature 3000K / 
4000K, CRI>80 / >90 and 
50.000h L80 B10 life time. 

DOZ
OPAL 
DIFFUSER

DPT
TRANSPARENT 
DIFFUSER

80º LENS

50º LENS

BODY
Powder coated 
die-cast aluminium.

BLANKING 
COVER

FIXING SYSTEM
Easy fixing through magnets.
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6th ELEMENT FIX

6th ELEMENT

.COM

The 6th ELEMENT range allows 
architects and light designers to 
create the perfect lighting for any 
space, offering lighting solutions 
capable to highlight the design of 
your space in a unique way. This 
range is equipped with the latest 
LED technology, you can choose 
direct light versions, indirect or the 
combination of both. Available in 4 
installation types: surface mounted 

fixed, surface mounted adjustable, 
suspended or wall adjustable.
Developed to use high-quality 
optical glass lenses, its aesthetic 
allows you to create a unique 
architectural space. 
You can combine different optical 
options in the same space, ensuring 
uniform light (DOZ / DPT diffuser) 
to offer better horizontal guidance 
or with the optical glass lenses (80º 

6th ELEMENT
RANGE

SURFACE MOUNTED
FIXED

SUSPENDED

50º Lens 80º Lens

or 50º) in order to create distinct 
hierarchies of light in the space. 
The 6th ELEMENT features low 
glare with high quality light.
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Ø 140 mm

6th ELEMENT /C

6th ELEMENT /W

DOZ DPT

6th ELEMENT /W
54

6th ELEMENT /C
50

6th ELEMENT FIX
45

6th ELEMENT
42

.COM

SURFACE MOUNTED
ADJUSTABLE

WALL MOUNTED
ADJUSTABLE
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Bold product design and functional 
lighting are some of the main 
characteristics of the 6th element 
range. Winner of the German 
Design Award 2017 with the 
Special Mention – Excellent 
Product Design – on lighting 
category, this range is composed 

80º LENS 
LIGHTING LARGE SPACES
When lighting large spaces, we should 
have in mind the most efficient way to 
do it, how to adapt the space to users 
and the possibility of different furniture 
layouts. Uniform lighting is essential. In 
these large spaces, the 80º optic lens 
allows a more uniform lighting with a very 
low glare ratio, ideal for working spaces, 
according to EN12464-1.

50º LENS
LIGHTING WITH 

DRAMATIC EFFECT 
When the purpose is to create light 
hierarchies or drama and well defined 
spaces, the 50º lens are the best choice. 
Either for accent lighting on restaurants, 
reception areas or product display, the 50º 
lenses creates a minimalist atmosphere 
and add interest to the space. The 
highlighted area may be enlarged with the 
help of adjustable ceiling luminaires.

by several lighting solutions that 
fits perfectly into any space or 
environment and can be combined 
with different optics, colours, 
direct or direct/indirect light. The 
6th Element range enables you to 
highlight the shape of the entire 
space or only specific areas.

HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT
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LIGHT TO 

CREATE A SPACE
When there are images or small objects to 
be highlighted from the rest of the space, 
our ceiling adjustable luminaires are the 
solution. If the lit surface is shiny, the 
luminaire should light the object in an angle 
(side), in order to avoid light reflection 
and unwanted shadows. The 50º beam 
lenses will accent the textures more than 
a more wide optic, however, it is usual the 
increase of shadows in art frames or in the 
surrounding areas of the lit objects. These 
shadows can be dissuaded with 80º beam 
lenses or DOZ diffusor.

ACCENT 

LIGHTING
Light hierarchies in functional areas 
amplifies the visual aspect of the object, 
divides the areas and improves the space 
perception. Lighting is part of the creative 
process of the project and the proper 
use of light helps to point out the object 
regarding the space around it. The use of 
a luminaire with direct/indirect light helps 
to accent specific surfaces, as well as the 
space architecture as a whole. 
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2,3
2,3

LED

HF

90327.L009.E
90327.L016.E

DALI

90327.L009.H
90327.L016.H

W

9
16

UGR

- -
- -

Lm

1086
1813

Lm/W

100
96

ƞ(%)

86
86

AxBxC (mm)

140x140x80
140x140x80

Kg

2,3
2,3

LED

6th ELEMENT

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Direct / Indirect | 50% (Direct) + 50% (Indirect)

Direct

Indirect

Norms
EN 60598-1 , 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Suspension type “I” (x3) and 
1,5m transparent current supply cable included.

Direct / Indirect | Direct | Indirect
• To complete the product add optical system and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• The technical data represent rated values for an 50º optic lens.

DETAILS PHOTOMETRY

80º/80º optical 
lenses light effect

50º/50º optical 
lenses light effect

Opal diffuser 
light effect

OPTIONS

Order code
925600
925601
925602
925603

80º Lens
50º Lens
Opal diffuser
Transparent diffuser

Optical system Finish

Colour temperature

Mounting kit

CRI

3000K

Recessed circular

• Mounting kit in body colour. 
Other colours under request.

CRI>90

Order code
3000

Order code
9718

Order code
CRI90

Order code
W
G
B
R

White
Gray
Black
Rusty Chain

• Other colours under request.

CRI    90>
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A B

C

≈
1
5
0
0
m
m

200 200

48

135x135

.COM

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Diamond shape LED pendant 
luminaire. Die cast aluminium 
body, powder coated in epoxy-
polyester. Standard version 
with LED 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC) and integral heat 
sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Multiple light 
configurations, including direct/
indirect versions through the 
use of convex lenses made of 
optical glass (50º or 80º) allowing 
UGR<13. Opal or transparent 
diffusers also available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K 
and CRI>90. - as Indelague 6th 
ELEMENT

Mounting kit



44 .COM

Shown in real size
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IP 40 0,5m

A B

C

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

6th ELEMENT FIX 16W 
Direct 4000K 50º

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

HF

90303.L009.E
90303.L016.E

DALI

90303.L009.H
90303.L016.H

W

9
16

UGR

≤13
≤13

Lm

1086
1813

Lm/W

104
97

ƞ(%)

86
86

AxBxC (mm)

140x140x87
140x140x87

Kg

1,2
1,2

LED

Ø125
Ø125

6th ELEMENT FIX

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Diamond shape LED recessed 
fixed luminaire. Die cast 
aluminium body, powder 
coated in epoxy-polyester. 
Standard version with LED 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) 
and integral heat sink to provide 
optimum heat dissipation. 

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct

DIMENSIONS

• To complete the product add optical system. Please order separately.
• The technical data represent rated values for an 50º optic lens. 

OPTIONS

Order code
925600
925601
925602
925603

80º Lens
50º Lens
Opal diffuser
Transparent diffuser

Optical system

Finish

Colour temperature

CRI

3000K

CRI>90

Order code
3000

Order code
CRI90

Order code
W
G
B
R

White
Gray
Black
Rusty Chain

• Other colours under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

DETAILS

80º optical lens 
light effect

50º optical lens 
light effect

Opal diffuser 
light effect

Multiple light configurations 
through the use of convex 
lenses made of optical glass 
(50º or 80º) allowing UGR<13. 
Opal or transparent diffusers 
also available. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver, 3000K and 
CRI>90. - as Indelague 6th 
ELEMENT FIX

CRI    90>
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355º

90º

48 .COM



49 .COM



50

IP 40 355º
90º

HF

90278.L109.E
90278.L016.E

DALI

90278.L109.H
90278.L016.H

W

9
16

UGR

≤13
≤13

Lm

1086
1813

Lm/W

104
97

ƞ(%)

86
86

AxBxC (mm)

140x140x60
140x140x60

Kg

1,5
1,5

LED

6th ELEMENT /C

A B

C

200 200

21

Ø145

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct

DETAILS

80º optical lens 
light effect

50º optical lens 
light effect

Opal diffuser 
light effect

TO SPECIFY

Diamond shape LED recessed 
adjustable luminaire. Die cast 
aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and integral 
heat sink to provide optimum 
heat dissipation. Multiple light 

configurations through the 
use of convex lenses made of 
optical glass (50º or 80º) allowing 
UGR<13. Opal or transparent 
diffusers also available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K 
and CRI>90. - as Indelague 6th 
ELEMENT /C

DIMENSIONS

• To complete the product add optical system and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• The technical data represent rated values for an 50º optic lens. 

OPTIONS

Order code
925600
925601
925602
925603

80º Lens
50º Lens
Opal diffuser
Transparent diffuser

Optical system

Finish

Colour temperature

Mounting kit

CRI

3000K

Recessed circular

• Mounting kit in body colour. 
Other colours under request.

CRI>90

Order code
3000

Order code
9726

Order code
CRI90

Order code
W
G
B
R

White
Gray
Black
Rusty Chain

• Other colours under request. Mounting kit

CRI    90>





355º
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IP 40 355º

HF

90279.L016.E

DALI

90279.L016.H

UGR

≤13

Kg

2,0

LED W

16

Lm

2172

Lm/W

117

ƞ(%)

86

AxBxC (mm)

140x160x80

HF

90330.L009.E
90330.L016.E

DALI

90330.L009.H
90330.L016.H

UGR

≤13
≤13

Kg

2,0
2,0

LED W

9
16

Lm

1086
1813

Lm/W

104
97

ƞ(%)

86
86

AxBxC (mm)

140x160x80
140x160x80

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

6th ELEMENT /W 9W 
Direct 4000K 50º

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

6th ELEMENT /W D/I 16W 
4000K 50º+80

400

600

800

1000

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

6th ELEMENT /W

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

6th ELEMENT /W 16W 
Direct  4000K 80º

200

300

400

500

600

90º

150º

120º

90º

150º

120º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Direct / Indirect | 50% (Direct) + 50% (Indirect)

Direct

Norms
EN 60598-1 , 60598-2-2 

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
925600
925601
925602
925603

80º Lens
50º Lens
Opal diffuser
Transparent diffuser

Optical system Finish

Colour temperature

Mounting kit

CRI

3000K

Recessed circular

• Mounting kit in body colour. 
Other colours under request.

CRI>90

Order code
3000

Order code
9720

Order code
CRI90

Order code
W
G
B
R

White
Gray
Black
Rusty Chain

• Other colours under request.

DETAILS

80º/80º optical 
lenses light effect

50º/50º optical 
lenses light effect

Opal diffuser 
light effect

Direct / Indirect | Direct | Indirect 
• To complete the product add optical system and mounting kit. Please order separately.
• The technical data represent rated values for an 50º optic lens. 

PHOTOMETRY

CRI    90>



A

B

C

200

200

21

Ø145

TO SPECIFY

Diamond shape LED recessed 
wall mounted luminaire. Die cast 
aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and integral 
heat sink to provide optimum 
heat dissipation. Multiple light 
configurations, including direct/
indirect versions through the 
use of convex lenses made of 
optical glass (50º or 80º) allowing 
UGR<13. Opal or transparent 
diffusers also available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K 
and CRI>90. - as Indelague 6th 
ELEMENT /W

DIMENSIONS

Mounting 
kit
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65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 68W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

gCONTROL+TM

“MICROPRISMATIC VERSION 
OFFERS VISUAL LIGHT 

UNIFORMITY ON THE DIFFUSER 
WITH HIGH GLARE CONTROL, IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH EN12464-1.”

OPTICAL
RANGE



79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 36W 
gCONTROL 4000K

160

240

320
30º 30º

60º60º

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 105W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

gCONTROLTM

“MICROPRISMATIC VERSION 
OFFERS HIGH LOR.”

DOZ

“OPAL VERSION OFFERS HIGH 
VISUAL LIGHT UNIFORMITY 

ON THE DIFFUSER.”
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CONCEPT S

.COM

CONCEPT S provides dynamism and 
flexibility, offers creative freedom and 
a wide range of solutions to make 
your space unique.
It is a powerful modular tool that 
drives the movement of light 
through the space.
Concept S can be used as single 
luminaire or in modular continuous 
lines, throught the use of different 
modules, such as, straight lines 

(790/1106/1422/1738/2054mm) 
or circles (1/2 and 1/4 of 
Ø1050/1250/1450/1650/1850 and 1/8 
of Ø2050/2450mm).
This modular continuous line 
system allow new lighting concepts, 
contemporary visual effects and a 
creative solution to your unique project. 
CONCEPT S is equipped with 
the latest LED technology, which 
offers an efficiency up to 156 lm/W, 

CONCEPT S

providing uniform light, through 
DOZ diffuser. All luminaires are 
available in 16 colours.
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CONCEPT S
66

.COM

45º CIRCLE

90º CIRCLE

180º CIRCLE

STRAIGHT LINE

EXAMPLE OF POSSIBLE LIGHT CONCEPTS

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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65 .COM



66

LED HF

90253.L790.E
90253.L110.E
90253.L142.E
90253.L173.E
90253.L205.E

W

15
21
27
34
40

Lm

2350
3290
4230
5170
6110

AxBxC (mm)

790x65x85
1106x65x85
1422x65x85
1738x65x85
2054x65x85

D (mm)

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

Kg

1,9
2,5
3,2
3,8
4,4

DALI

90253.L790.H
90253.L110.H
90253.L142.H
90253.L173.H
90253.L205.H

LED HF

90276.L105.E
90276.L125.E
90276.L145.E
90276.L165.E
90276.L185.E

W

15
18
21
24
27

Lm

2350
2820
3290
3760
4230

AxBxC (mm)

Ø1050x65x85
Ø1250x65x85
Ø1450x65x85
Ø1650x65x85
Ø1850x65x85

D (mm)

743
884
1025
1167
1308

Kg

1,8
2,0
2,4
2,7
3,0

DALI

90276.L105.H
90276.L125.H
90276.L145.H
90276.L165.H
90276.L185.H

1/4 (90º)
1/4 (90º)
1/4 (90º)
1/4 (90º)
1/4 (90º)

LED HF

90039.L205.E
90039.L245.E

W

15
18

Lm

2350
2820

AxBxC (mm)

Ø2050x65x85
Ø2450x65x85

D (mm)

785
938

Kg

1,8
2,0

DALI

90039.L205.H
90039.L245.H

1/8 (45º)
1/8 (45º)

LED HF

90397.L105.E
90397.L125.E
90397.L145.E
90397.L165.E
90397.L185.E

W

31
37
43
50
56

Lm

4700
5640
6580
7520
8460

AxBxC (mm)

Ø1050x65x85
Ø1250x65x85
Ø1450x65x85
Ø1650x65x85
Ø1850x65x85

D (mm)

1050
1250
1450
1650
1850

Kg

3,4
4,0
4,6
5,3
6,0

DALI

90397.L105.H
90397.L125.H
90397.L145.H
90397.L165.H
90397.L185.H

1/2 (180º)
1/2 (180º)
1/2 (180º)
1/2 (180º)
1/2 (180º)

CONCEPT S

IP 20 850ºC

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 1/2 (180º)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | Straight line

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 1/4 (90º)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 1/8 (45º)

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
9217

• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 4mm to complete the line.

Straight line
Straight line
Straight line
Straight line
Straight line



67 

D
B

C

B

B

C

C

D

D

C

B

85
2

65

A

A

A

A

1/8 (45º)

1/4 (90º)

1/2 (180º)

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Modular suspended or 
surface LED luminaire, to 
be mounted individually or 
in continuous line. Powder 
coated extruded aluminium 
body. Available in straight lines 
(790/1106/1422/1738/2054mm) 
or circles (1/2 and 1/4 of 
Ø1050/1250/1450/1650/1850 
and 1/8 of Ø2050/2450mm) 
and equipped with DOZ opal 

DIMENSIONS

Straight 
line

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9716
9713

2,5mm2 through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

949203
949204

Through-wiring

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female 

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Body connector Kit

Body connector Kit
Order code

9311

Suspension type “I”
(x2) for straight line versions
(x3) for 45º, 90º and 180º circle versions

Suspension
Order code

910001
910005

1,5m transparent
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable 
driver and 3000K version. 
Suspension, transparent 
current supply cable and ceiling 
rose as accessories. Available 
in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague CONCEPT S
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CONCEPT O

CONCEPT O /E *CONCEPT O /T

Ø 650 mm Ø 950 mm Ø 1250 mm Ø 1550 mm Ø 1950 mm

.COM

CONCEPT O with his elegant and 
clearly defined contours, adapts 
harmoniously to any space. This 
range offers creative freedom and 
is available in different diameters (Ø 
650/950/1250/1550/1950 mm) and 
can be used as recessed, surface 
and suspended (direct or direct/
indirect version). It is available 
in 16 colours, providing unique 
combinations for your space. 

CONCEPT O is equipped with the 
latest LED technology, ensuring a 
light output up to 16920 lm and an 
efficiency up to 90 lm/W. Uniform 
light distribution is achieved 
through gCONTROL, gCONTROL+ 
or DOZ diffusers.

CONCEPT O
RANGE

RECESSEDRECESSED
TRIMLESS

SURFACE
MOUNTED

Please note*:
• CONCEPT O /E is only available for Ø676, Ø976 and Ø1276 mm versions.
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CONCEPT O D/I
84

CONCEPT O /T
74

CONCEPT O
78

CONCEPT O /E
76

CONCEPT O

CONCEPT O D/I

gCONTROL+gCONTROL DOZ

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE



72 .COM
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CONCEPT O /T

HF

90252.L650.E
90252.L950.E
90252.L125.E
90252.L155.E
90252.L195.E

HF

90246.L650.E
90246.L950.E
90246.L125.E
90246.L155.E
90246.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

69
73
74
70
- -

Lm/W

78
79
80
78
- -

ƞ(%)

48
48
48
44
- -

ƞ(%)

54
52
52
49
- -

DALI

90252.L650.H
90252.L950.H
90252.L125.H
90252.L155.H
90252.L195.H

DALI

90246.L650.H
90246.L950.H
90246.L125.H
90246.L155.H
90246.L195.H

LED

LED

HF

90247.L650.E
90247.L950.E
90247.L125.E
90247.L155.E
90247.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

88
89
90
86
- -

ƞ(%)

61
59
58
54
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x115
Ø950x115
Ø1250x115
Ø1550x115
Ø1950x115

Kg

4,2
6,3
8,3
10,5
13,2

Kg

4,2
6,3
8,3
10,5
13,2

Kg

4,2
6,3
8,3
10,5
13,2

DALI

90247.L650.H
90247.L950.H
90247.L125.H
90247.L155.H
90247.L195.H

LED UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

Ø654/516 
Ø954/816

Ø1254/1116
Ø1554/1416
Ø1954/1816

Ø654/516 
Ø954/816

Ø1254/1116
Ø1554/1416
Ø1954/1816

Ø654/516 
Ø954/816

Ø1254/1116
Ø1554/1416
Ø1954/1816   

AxB (mm)

Ø650x115
Ø950x115
Ø1250x115
Ø1550x115
Ø1950x115

AxB (mm)

Ø650x115
Ø950x115
Ø1250x115
Ø1550x115
Ø1950x115

61%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /T 39W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

48%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /T 73W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

49%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /T 89W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

PHOTOMETRY

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

OPTIONS

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000



B

B

B

A

A

B

B

A

A

A

Ø650

Ø950

Ø1250

Ø1550

Ø1950

TO SPECIFY

Trimless recessed circular LED luminaire. 
Available in 5 sizes (Ø 650, 950, 1250, 1550 
and 1950mm) equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/gCONTROL+ or 
DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 and 
65.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver and 3000K 
version.  Available in 16 different colours – 
as Indelague CONCEPT O /T

DIMENSIONS
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CONCEPT O /E

HF

90059.L650.E
90059.L950.E
90059.L125.E

HF

90040.L650.E
90040.L950.E
90040.L125.E

W

39
56
73

W

39
56
73

Lm

5640
8460
11280

Lm

5640
8460
11280

Lm/W

69
73
74

Lm/W

78
79
80

ƞ(%)

48
48
48

ƞ(%)

54
52
52

AxB (mm)

Ø676x100
Ø976x100
Ø1276x100

AxB (mm)

Ø676x100
Ø976x100
Ø1276x100

DALI

90059.L650.H
90059.L950.H
90059.L125.H

DALI

90040.L650.H
90040.L950.H
90040.L125.H

LED

LED

HF

90058.L650.E
90058.L950.E
90058.L125.E

W

39
56
73

Lm

5640
8460
11280

Lm/W

88
89
90

ƞ(%)

61
59
58

AxB (mm)

Ø676x100
Ø976x100
Ø1276x100

DALI

90058.L650.H
90058.L950.H
90058.L125.H

LED Kg

7,3
12,0
18,0

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

Ø660/510
Ø960/810

Ø1260/1110

Ø660/510
Ø960/810

Ø1260/1110

Ø660/510
Ø960/810

Ø1260/1110

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

61%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /E 39W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

48%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /E 73W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

52%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O /E 56W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 80

120

160

Kg

7,3
12,0
18,0

Kg

7,3
12,0
18,0

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

PHOTOMETRYOPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000



B

B

B

A

A

A

Ø676

Ø976

Ø1276

TO SPECIFY

Recessed circular LED luminaire. 
Available in 3 sizes (Ø 676, 976 
and 1276mm) equipped with 
polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL/gCONTROL+ or 
DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K version. Available 
in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague CONCEPT O /E

DIMENSIONS
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CONCEPT O

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

HF

90362.L650.E
90362.L950.E
90362.L125.E
90362.L155.E
90362.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

88
89
90
86
- -

ƞ(%)

61
59
58
54
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90362.L650.H
90362.L950.H
90362.L125.H
90362.L155.H
90362.L195.H

LED UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

HF

90363.L650.E
90363.L950.E
90363.L125.E
90363.L155.E
90363.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

69
73
74
70
- -

ƞ(%)

48
48
48
44
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90363.L650.H
90363.L950.H
90363.L125.H
90363.L155.H
90363.L195.H

LED UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

HF

90277.L650.E
90277.L950.E
90277.L125.E
90277.L155.E
90277.L195.E

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

78
79
80
78
- -

ƞ(%)

54
52
52
49
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90277.L650.H
90277.L950.H
90277.L125.H
90277.L155.H
90277.L195.H

LED W

39
56
73
89
112

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

5 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I”
(x3) for Ø650 and Ø950 versions
(x4) for Ø1250 version
(x5) for Ø1550 version
(x6) for Ø1950 version

Suspension
Order code

911100
911101
911102
911103

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9716
9713

For Ø650 and Ø950 versions
For Ø1250 version
For Ø1550 version
For Ø1950 version

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Central ceiling rose
Order code

9705
9706
9710
9711

gCONTROL  | gCONTROL+  | DOZ
• Ø650mm DALI version is only available for suspended applications and includes current supply cable and central ceiling rose.
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B

B

B

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

Ø650

Ø950

Ø1250

Ø1550

Ø1950

61%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O 39W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

48%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O 73W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

49%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O 89W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface or suspended circular 
LED luminaire. Powder coated 
extruded aluminium body. 
Available in 5 sizes (Ø 650, 
950, 1250, 1550 and 1950mm) 
equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/ 
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver and 
3000K version.  Suspension, 
transparent current supply cable 
and ceiling rose as accessories. 
Available in 16 different colours – 
as Indelague CONCEPT O

DIMENSIONS
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82 .COM
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CONCEPT O D/I

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

HF

90364.L650.E
90364.L950.E
90364.L125.E
90364.L155.E
90364.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

90
92
94
90
- -

ƞ(%)

62
61
61
57
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90364.L650.H
90364.L950.H
90364.L125.H
90364.L155.H
90364.L195.H

LED

HF

90365.L650.E
90365.L950.E
90365.L125.E
90365.L155.E
90365.L195.E

W

39
56
73
89
112

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

71
74
77
73
- -

ƞ(%)

49
49
50
46
00

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90365.L650.H
90365.L950.H
90365.L125.H
90365.L155.H
90365.L195.H

LED

HF

90309.L650.E
90309.L950.E
90309.L125.E
90309.L155.E
90309.L195.E

Lm

5640
8460
11280
14100
16920

Lm/W

80
82
83
79
- -

ƞ(%)

55
54
54
50
- -

AxB (mm)

Ø650x85
Ø950x85
Ø1250x85
Ø1550x85
Ø1950x85

Kg

6,4
7,0
8,4
10,6
11,2

DALI

90309.L650.H
90309.L950.H
90309.L125.H
90309.L155.H
90309.L195.H

LED W

39
56
73
89
112

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤16
- -

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤19
≤16
- -

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

gCONTROL  | gCONTROL+  | DOZ
• Ø650mm DALI version includes current supply cable and central ceiling rose.
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS | 90% (Direct) + 10% (Indirect)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 90% (Direct) + 10% (Indirect)

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD | 90% (Direct) + 10% (Indirect)

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

5 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I”
(x3) for Ø650 and Ø950 versions
(x4) for Ø1250 version
(x5) for Ø1550 version
(x6) for Ø1950 version

Suspension
Order code

911100
911101
911102
911103

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9716
9713

For Ø650 and Ø950 versions
For Ø1250 version
For Ø1550 version
For Ø1950 version

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Central ceiling rose
Order code

9705
9706
9710
9711

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.
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B

B

B

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

Ø650

Ø950

Ø1250

Ø1550

Ø1950

50%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O D/I 73W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

50%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O D/I 89W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

62%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O D/I 39W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

62%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CONCEPT O D/I 39W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

.COM

PHOTOMETRY TO SPECIFY

Suspended circular LED direct/
indirect luminaire. Powder 
coated extruded aluminium 
body. Available in 5 sizes (Ø 650, 
950, 1250, 1550 and 1950mm) 
equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/ 
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 

DIMENSIONS

version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 
and 65.000h lifetime (@L80, 
B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K 
version. Suspension, transparent 
current supply cable and ceiling 
rose as accessories. Available 
in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague CONCEPT O D/I
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ROFY LED

ROFY LED

ROFY /E LEDROFY /T LED

Ø 400 mm Ø 600 mm Ø 900 mm Ø 1150 mm

gCONTROL+gCONTROL DOZ

.COM

ROFY sets new standards for classic 
lighting. It’s circular shape impresses 
by his elegance, defining unique 
combinations for any space. This 
range offers creative freedom and 
is available in different diameters 
(Ø 400/600/900 and 1150 mm) and 
can be used as recessed, surface, 
surface with aura (direct/indirect light 
for additional accent on the ceiling) 

and suspended (direct or direct/
indirect version). It is available in 16 
colours, making ROFY an essential 
architectural element. ROFY is 
equipped with the latest LED 
technology, ensuring a light output up 
to 25132 lm and an efficiency up to 
125 lm/W. Uniform light distribution 
is achieved through gCONTROL, 
gCONTROL+ or DOZ diffusers.

ROFY
RANGE

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED SURFACE
MOUNTED

SUSPENDED
DIRECT
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ROFY Z D/I LED
102

ROFY /T LED
88

ROFY Z LED
100

ROFY /E LED
90

ROFY D/I LED
98

ROFY LED
94

ROFY D/I LED

ROFY Z LED ROFY Z D/I LED

Ø 600 mm Ø 900 mm Ø 1150 mm

.COM

SURFACE AURA 
DIRECT

SURFACE AURA 
DIRECT / INDIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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HF

90349.L401.E
90349.L601.E
90349.L901.E
90349.L116.E

HF

90346.L401.E
90346.L601.E
90346.L901.E
90346.L116.E

W

36
47
68
105

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

81
104
107
113

Lm/W

91
116
117
124

ƞ(%)

71
64
65
65

ƞ(%)

80
71
71
71

AxB (mm)

Ø400x106
Ø600x106
Ø900x106
Ø1150x106

AxB (mm)

Ø400x106
Ø600x106
Ø900x106
Ø1150x106

Kg

4,1
7,9

18,5
29,4

DALI

90349.L401.H
90349.L601.H
90349.L901.H
90349.L116.H

DALI

90346.L401.H
90346.L601.H
90346.L901.H
90346.L116.H

LED

LED

HF

90348.L401.E
90348.L601.E
90348.L901.E
90348.L116.E

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

90
117
120
125

ƞ(%)

79
72
73
72

AxB (mm)

Ø400x106
Ø600x106
Ø900x106
Ø1150x106

Kg

4,1
7,9

18,5
29,4

DALI

90348.L401.H
90348.L601.H
90348.L901.H
90348.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

Ø404 
Ø604
Ø904
Ø1154

Ø404 
Ø604
Ø904
Ø1154

Ø404 
Ø604
Ø904
Ø1154

ROFY /T LED

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

Kg

4,1
7,9

18,5
29,4

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

• TunableWhite not available 
for Ø 400mm version.

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unitLow power version

Option supplied under request.



B

B

B

A

A

A

A
B

Ø400

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /T LED 105W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /T LED 36W 
gCONTROL 4000K

160

240

320
30º 30º

60º60º

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /T LED 68W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

TO SPECIFY

Trimless recessed circular LED 
luminaire. Available in 4 sizes 
(Ø 400, 600, 900 and 1150mm) 
equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit.  Available 
in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague ROFY /T LED
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ROFY /E LED

HF

90351.L401.E
90351.L601.E
90351.L901.E
90351.L116.E

HF

90126.L401.E
90126.L601.E
90126.L901.E
90126.L116.E

AxB (mm)

Ø400x92
Ø600x92
Ø900x92
Ø1150x92

AxB (mm)

Ø400x92
Ø600x92
Ø900x92
Ø1150x92

DALI

90351.L401.H
90351.L601.H
90351.L901.H
90351.L116.H

DALI

90126.L401.H
90126.L601.H
90126.L901.H
90126.L116.H

LED

LED

HF

90350.L401.E
90350.L601.E
90350.L901.E
90350.L116.E

AxB (mm)

Ø400x92
Ø600x92
Ø900x92
Ø1150x92

DALI

90350.L401.H
90350.L601.H
90350.L901.H
90350.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

W

36
47
68
105

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

81
104
107
113

Lm/W

91
116
117
124

ƞ(%)

71
64
65
65

ƞ(%)

80
71
71
71

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

90
117
120
125

ƞ(%)

79
72
73
72

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

Ø381 
Ø581
Ø881
Ø1131

Ø381 
Ø581
Ø881
Ø1131

Ø381 
Ø581
Ø881
Ø1131

Kg

3,5
6,9
15,8
25,4

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

Kg

3,5
6,9
15,8
25,4

Kg

3,5
6,9
15,8
25,4

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

• TunableWhite not available 
for Ø 400mm version.

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable
Order code

K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.



B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

Ø400

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /E LED 68W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /E LED 105W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY /E LED 36W 
gCONTROL 4000K

160

240

320
30º 30º

60º60º

TO SPECIFY

Recessed circular LED luminaire. 
Available in 4 sizes (Ø 400, 600, 
900 and 1150mm) equipped with 
polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL/gCONTROL+ or 
DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit.  
Available in 16 different colours – 
as Indelague ROFY /E LED
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ROFY LED

HF

90353.L401.E
90353.L601.E
90353.L901.E
90353.L116.E

HF

90124.L401.E
90124.L601.E
90124.L901.E
90124.L116.E

W

36
47
68
105

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

81
104
107
113

Lm/W

91
116
117
124

ƞ(%)

71
64
65
65

ƞ(%)

80
71
71
71

AxB (mm)

Ø400x85
Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

AxB (mm)

Ø400x85
Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

DALI

90353.L401.H
90353.L601.H
90353.L901.H
90353.L116.H

DALI

90124.L401.H
90124.L601.H
90124.L901.H
90124.L116.H

LED

LED

HF

90352.L401.E
90352.L601.E
90352.L901.E
90352.L116.E

W

36
47
68
105

Lm

4090
7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

90
117
120
125

ƞ(%)

79
72
73
72

AxB (mm)

Ø400x85
Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

DALI

90352.L401.H
90352.L601.H
90352.L901.H
90352.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•

-
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

Kg

3,0
5,9
14,8
23,8

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

Kg

3,0
5,9
14,8
23,8

Kg

3,0
5,9
14,8
23,8

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Suspension type “I” (x3) 

Suspension
Order code

911100

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9716
9713

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

• TunableWhite not available 
for Ø 400mm version.

Order code
3000
T000

Ceiling rose

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Central ceiling rose
Order code

9705

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940100
941200

Current supply cable
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B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

Ø400

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 68W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 105W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY LED 36W 
gCONTROL 4000K

160

240

320
30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface or suspended circular 
LED luminaire. Powder coated 
extruded aluminium body. 
Available in 4 sizes (Ø 400, 600, 
900 and 1150mm) equipped with 
polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL/gCONTROL+ or 
DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
Suspension, transparent current 
supply cable and ceiling rose 
as accessories. Available in 16 
different colours – as Indelague 
ROFY LED

DIMENSIONS

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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ROFY D/I LED

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

HF

90318.L601.E
90318.L901.E
90318.L116.E

W

72
103
159

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm/W

93
102
106

ƞ(%)

63
67
67

AxB (mm)

Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

DALI

90318.L601.H
90318.L901.H
90318.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤19

HF

90355.L601.E
90355.L901.E
90355.L116.E

W

72
103
159

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm/W

87
93
101

ƞ(%)

59
61
64

AxB (mm)

Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

DALI

90355.L601.H
90355.L901.H
90355.L116.H

LED

HF

90354.L601.E
90354L901.E
90354L116.E

W

72
103
159

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm/W

99
104
107

ƞ(%)

67
68
68

AxB (mm)

Ø600x85
Ø900x85
Ø1150x85

DALI

90354.L601.H
90354.L901.H
90354.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤16

Kg

6,5
15,5
25,0

Kg

6,5
15,5
25,0

Kg

6,5
15,5
25,0

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect) 

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

gCONTROL  | gCONTROL+  | DOZ 
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Suspension type “I” (x3)

Suspension
Order code

911100

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9716
9713

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Ceiling rose

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Central ceiling rose
Order code

9705

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940100
941200

Current supply cable
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B

B

B

A

A

A

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

61%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY D/I LED 103W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

67%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY D/I LED 159W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

240

67%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY D/I LED 72W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Suspended circular direct/
indirect LED luminaire. Powder 
coated extruded aluminium 
body. Available in 3 sizes 
(Ø 600, 900 and 1150mm) 
equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
Suspension, transparent current 
supply cable and ceiling rose 
as accessories. Available in 16 
different colours – as Indelague 
ROFY D/I LED

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.



100

ROFY Z LED

HF

90358.L601.E
90358.L901.E
90358.L116.E

HF

90357.L601.E
90357.L901.E
90357.L116.E

W

47
68
105

W

47
68
105

Lm

7668
11212
18300

Lm

7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

104
107
113

Lm/W

116
117
124

ƞ(%)

64
65
65

ƞ(%)

71
71
71

DALI

90358.L601.H
90358.L901.H
90358.L116.H

DALI

90357.L601.H
90357.L901.H
90357.L116.H

LED

LED

HF

90356.L601.E
90356.L901.E
90356.L116.E

W

47
68
105

Lm

7668
11212
18300

Lm/W

117
120
125

ƞ(%)

72
73
72

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

DALI

90356.L601.H
90356.L901.H
90356.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

Kg

6,8
15,6
15,5

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY Z LED 68W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY Z LED 105W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY Z LED 47W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

Kg

6,8
15,6
15,5

Kg

6,8
15,6
15,5

B

B

B

85

85

85

A

A

A

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

Surface circular LED luminaire. 
Powder coated extruded 
aluminium body. Available in 3 
sizes (Ø 600, 900 and 1150mm) 
equipped with polycarbonate 
microprismatic gCONTROL/
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology and 
1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
Available in 16 different colours 
– as Indelague ROFY Z LED

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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ROFY Z D/I LED

HF

90361.L601.E
90361.L901.E
90361.L116.E

HF

90360.L601.E
90360.L901.E
90360.L116.E

W

72
103
159

W

72
103
159

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm/W

87
93
101

Lm/W

93
102
106

ƞ(%)

59
61
64

ƞ(%)

63
67
67

DALI

90361.L601.H
90361.L901.H
90361.L116.H

DALI

90360.L601.H
90360.L901.H
90360.L116.H

LED

LED

HF

90359.L601.E
90359.L901.E
90359.L116.E

W

72
103
159

Lm

10648
15682
25132

Lm/W

99
104
107

ƞ(%)

67
68
68

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

DALI

90359.L601.H
90359.L901.H
90359.L116.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•

•
•
•

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤19

Kg

7,5
16,5
26,5

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

AxB (mm)

Ø600x117
Ø900x117
Ø1150x117

67%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ROFY Z D/I LED 72W 
gCONTROL 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
gCONTROL

650ºC
gCONTROL+

Kg

7,5
16,5
26,5

Kg

7,5
16,5
26,5

B

B

B

85

85

85

A

A

A

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1150

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

gCONTROL - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser STANDARD | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

TO SPECIFY

Surface circular direct/indirect 
LED luminaire. Powder coated 
extruded aluminium body. 
Available in 3 sizes (Ø 600, 900 
and 1150mm) equipped with 
polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL/gCONTROL+ or 
DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard version with LED 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
Available in 16 different colours – 
as Indelague ROFY Z D/I LED

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

DETAILS

Product detail
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SPA LED

SPA /E LED

590x590 mm 875x315 mm 1425x315 mm1150x315 mm

gCONTROL+ DOZ

.COM

SPA with his minimalist, elegant 
and discreet appearance, suits 
perfectly into entrance halls, retail 
stores, offices or public areas, 
offering a pleasant light to your 
interior space. This range offers 
creative freedom, as it is available 
in different formats, either square 
or rectangular with rounded 
edges. Can be used as recessed, 
surface mounted or suspended 

(direct or direct/indirect version). It 
is available in 16 colours, making 
SPA an essential architectural 
element. SPA range is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
and the uniform light distribution 
is achieved through gCONTROL+, 
DAM or DOZ diffusers. Colour 
temperatures of 3000K, 4000K or 
1 or 3 hours emergency units are 
also available. 

SPA
RANGE

RECESSED SURFACE
MOUNTED

For suspended versions, you can 
either choose square surface or 
square recessed ceiling rose.
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SPA D/I LED 
114

SPA /E LED 
106

SPA LED
110

SPA LED

SPA D/I LED 

DAM DOZ

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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SPA /E LED

HF

90032.L130.E
90032.L140.E
90032.L150.E
90032.L410.E

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

92
99
104
98

ƞ(%)

68
71
72
70

DALI

90032.L130.H
90032.L140.H
90032.L150.H
90032.L410.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x99
1150x315x99
1425x315x99
590x590x99

860x300
1125x300
1410x300
575x575

C

B A

B

A

B

A

B

A

C

C

C

590x590

875x315

1150x315

1425x315

HF

90077.L130.E
90077.L140.E
90077.L150.E
90077.L410.E

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

84
89
94
86

ƞ(%)

62
64
65
62

Kg

6,3
8,0
9,8
7,4

DALI

90077.L130.H
90077.L140.H
90077.L150.H
90077.L410.H

LED K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x99
1150x315x99
1425x315x99
590x590x99

860x300
1125x300
1410x300
575x575

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

Kg

6,3
8,0
9,8
7,4

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

70%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA /E LED 39W DOZ 
(590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

650ºC
gCONTROL+

62%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA /E LED gCONTROL
+
 

39W (590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PHOTOMETRY DIMENSIONS

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit TO SPECIFY

Recessed square or rectangular 
LED luminaire. Available in 4 
sizes (875/1150/1425 x 315mm 
and 590x590mm) equipped with 
polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL+ or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 

version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 
and 65.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Available in 16 
different colours – as Indelague 
SPA /E LED

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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SPA LED

HF

90030.L130.E
90030.L140.E
90030.L150.E
90030.L410.E

HF

90090.L130.E
90090.L140.E
90090.L150.E
90090.L410.E

W

30
39
47
39

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

107
112
113
113

Lm/W

105
109
109
109

ƞ(%)

79
80
78
81

ƞ(%)

77
78
75
78

Kg

8,1
10,6
12,5
8,9

DALI

90030.L130.H
90030.L140.H
90030.L150.H
90030.L410.H

DALI

90090.L130.H
90090.L140.H
90090.L150.H
90090.L410.H

LED

LED

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x88
1150x315x88
1425x315x88
590x590x88

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x88
1150x315x88
1425x315x88
590x590x88

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

Kg

8,1
10,6
12,5
8,9

78%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA LED 47W
DAM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

IP 20 650ºC
DAM

850ºC
DOZ

78%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA LED 39W DOZ
(590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA LED 39W DAM
(590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

500

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Suspension type “I” (x4) 
Suspension type “Y” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910002
910003

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940100
941200

Current supply cable
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C

B A

B

A

B

A

B

A

C

C

C

590x590

875x315

1150x315

1425x315

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Surface or suspended square 
or rectangular LED luminaire. 
Powder coated extruded 
aluminium body with round 
corners. Available in 4 sizes 
(875/1150/1425 x 315mm and 
590x590mm) equipped with 
DAM microprismatic or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 
and 65.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension, 
transparent current supply cable 
and surface or recessed ceiling 
rose as accessories. Available 
in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague SPA LED

DIMENSIONS
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76%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA D/I LED 69W
DAM 4000K

200

400
30º 30º

60º60º

78%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA D/I LED 57W DAM
(590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

400

76%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SPA D/I LED 57W DOZ
(590x590mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

320

HF

90108.L130.E
90108.L140.E
90108.L150.E
90108.L410.E

HF

90100.L130.E
90100.L140.E
90100.L150.E
90100.L410.E

W

46
58
69
57

W

46
58
69
57

Lm

5690
7675
9536
7148

Lm

5690
7675
9536
7148

Lm/W

94
101
105
98

Lm/W

92
99
102
95

ƞ(%)

76
76
76
78

ƞ(%)

74
75
74
76

Kg

8,6
11,2
13,6
9,2

DALI

90108.L130.H
90108.L140.H
90108.L150.H
90108.L410.H

DALI

90100.L130.H
90100.L140.H
90100.L150.H
90100.L410.H

LED

LED

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x88
1150x315x88
1425x315x88
590x590x88

AxBxC (mm)

875x315x88
1150x315x88
1425x315x88
590x590x88

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16
≤19

SPA D/I LED

IP 20 650ºC
DAM

850ºC
DOZ

Kg

8,6
11,2
13,6
9,2

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DAM | DOZ
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

PHOTOMETRY

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Suspension type “I” (x4) 
Suspension type “Y” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910002
910003

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940100
941200

Current supply cable
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C

B A

B

A

B

A

B

A

C

C

C

590x590

875x315

1150x315

1425x315

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Suspended square or rectangular 
LED direct/indirect luminaire. 
Powder coated extruded 
aluminium body with round 
corners. Available in 4 sizes 
(875/1150/1425 x 315mm and 
590x590mm) equipped with 
DAM microprismatic or DOZ opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 
and 65.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension, 
transparent current supply cable 
and surface or recessed ceiling 
rose as accessories. Available in 
16 different colours – as Indelague 
SPA LED D/I

DIMENSIONS
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Œ 380 mm

MUSER LED

gCONTROL+

.COM

This range with his minimalist 
design, either in square or circular 
shape and his elegant and discreet 
appearance, allows perfect 
integration into offices, public areas 
or private houses, offering pleasant 
lighting to any architectural space.
The MUSER range was developed 
for recessed applications and is 
equipped with the latest LED 

technology, ensuring a light output 
up to 5160 lm and an efficiency 
up to 86 lm/W. The luminaires are 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K and 1 or 3 
hours emergency units.

MUSER
RANGE
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MUSER Ring LED

Ø 400 mm

DOZ

MUSER LED
118

MUSER Ring LED
119

.COM
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57%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

MUSER LED 26W 
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

64%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

MUSER LED 26W
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

240

650ºC
gCONTROL+

MUSER LED

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

K1 | K3

•
•

•
•

K1 | K3

•
•

•
•

W

26
38

Lm

3220
5160

Lm/W

71
73

ƞ(%)

57
54

AxBxC (mm)

380x380x102
380x380x102

Kg

5,4
5,4

DALI

90033.L406.H
90033.L412.H

368x368
368x368

LED

W

26
38

Lm

3220
5160

Lm/W

79
80

ƞ(%)

64
59

AxBxC (mm)

380x380x102
380x380x102

Kg

5,4
5,4

DALI

90096.L406.H
90096.L412.H

368x368
368x368

LED

UGR

≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22

AB

C

HF

90033.L406.E
90033.L412.E

HF

90096.L406.E
90096.L412.E

.COM

DETAILS

Bracket detailLED detail

TO SPECIFY

Recessed square LED luminaire. Equipped 
with 3220/5160 lumen ligh engine and square 
polycarbonate microprismatic gCONTROL+, 
or DOZ opal polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, TunableWhite, 
3000K, 1 or 3 hours emergency unit or 
connectors version. Available in 16 different 
colours – as Indelague MUSER LED

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser
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79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

MUSER Ring LED 24W
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

MUSER Ring LED 24W
gCONTROL

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

MUSER Ring LED

650ºC
gCONTROL+

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

Ø385
Ø385

W

24
36

Lm

2600
4092

Lm/W

77
72

ƞ(%)

71
63

AxB (mm)

Ø400x105
Ø400x105

Kg

5,4
5,4

DALI

90038.L122.H
90038.L134.H

LED

W

24
36

Lm

2600
4092

Lm/W

86
81

ƞ(%)

79
71

AxB (mm)

Ø400x105
Ø400x105

Kg

5,4
5,4

DALI

90135.L122.H
90135.L134.H

LED

UGR

≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22

Ø385
Ø385

A

C

K1 | K3

•
•

•
•

K1 | K3

•
•

•
•

HF

90038.L122.E
90038.L134.E

HF

90135.L122.E
90135.L134.E

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Recessed circular LED luminaire.  Equipped 
with 2600/4092 lumen ligh engine and 
circular polycarbonate microprismatic 
gCONTROL+, or DOZ opal polycarbonate 
diffuser. Standard version with LED 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
1 or 3 hours emergency unit or connectors 
version. Available in 16 different colours – as 
Indelague MUSER  Ring LED

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

DETAILS

Bracket detailLED detail

DIMENSIONS

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser PLUS

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser
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Œ 95 mm Œ 100 mm

-  -

-  -

Œ 110 mm Œ 135 mm

Œ 150 mm Œ 175 mm Œ 175 mm

Œ 195 mm
Œ 225 mm Œ 225 mm

HOLI Sq /T Mini
128

HOLI Sq /AS Grand
145

.COM

The HOLI range is the perfect 
solution for your lighting project.
Wide range of colours, high 
performance and excellent glare 
control make this range ideal for 
retail, hotels, art galleries, private 
houses or restaurants. The HOLI 
range stands out for its wide 
range of sizes.

HOLI is available in recessed, 
recessed trimless, semi-recessed 
and surface version. The different 
optical combinations allow 
different types of lighting in 
the same space. Asymmetric 
versions for wallwash or 
symmetrical versions for general 
lighting according to EN12464-1.

HOLI
RANGE

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED RECESSED
ASYMMETRIC



123 

Œ 95 mm
Œ 115 mm

Œ 110 mm
Œ 150 mm

Œ 150 mm
Œ 175 mm

Œ 195 mm
Œ 225 mm

HOLI Sq /T Max
132

HOLI Sq /T
129

HOLI Sq /T Grand
133

HOLI Sq Grand
141

HOLI Sq /AS Max
144

HOLI Sq Max
140

HOLI Sq
137

HOLI Sq Mini
136

HOLI Sq /SR Max
150

HOLI Sq /SR Grand
151

HOLI Sq /SR Mini
146

HOLI /Sq SR
149

HOLI Sq /C Max
158

HOLI Sq /C Grand
159

HOLI Sq /C Mini
154

HOLI Sq /C
157

.COM

SEMI-RECESSED SURFACE
MOUNTED
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RECESSED

TRIMLESS

COLOUR

COMBINATIONS

RECESSED

RECESSED

ASYMMETRIC

SEMI-RECESSED

SURFACE

MOUNTED

8 COLOUR 
COMBINATIONS 
AVAILABLE TO SUIT 
YOUR PROJECT
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71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq 12W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

.COM

LIGHT+

OPAL DIFFUSER

OPTICAL
RANGE
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69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq 12W 
PRISM

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

.COM

PRISM+

MICROPRISMATIC DIFFUSER

HEIGHT UP 

TO 89mm 
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HOLI Sq /T Mini

IP 40 0,5m

HF

90267.L107.E

DALI

90267.L107.H

W

9

Lm

1035

Lm/W

84

ƞ(%)

73

AxBxC (mm)

95x95x71

DxE (mm)

153x153

Kg

0,6

HF

90222.L107.E

DALI

90222.L107.H

W

9

Lm

1035           

Lm/W

78

ƞ(%)

68

DxE (mm)

153x153

AxBxC (mm)

95x95x71

Kg

0,6

LED

LED

101x101

101x101

1   2

1
2

C
A B D E

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit trimless.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed trimless 
downlight. Maximum high of 
71mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1035 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime (@ 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit trimless
Order code

971500

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and integral 
heat sink to provide optimum 
heat dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /T Mini

Mounting 
kit
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HOLI Sq /T

IP 40 0,5m

HF

90272.L106.E
90272.L110.E

DALI

90272.L106.H
90272.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

84
91

ƞ(%)

73
74

AxBxC (mm)

106x106x74
106x106x74

DxE (mm)

180x180
180x180

Kg

0,7
0,7

LED

LED HF

90223.L106.E
90223.L110.E

DALI

90223.L106.H
90223.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

78
84

ƞ(%)

68
69

AxBxC (mm)

106x106x74
106x106x74

DxE (mm)

180x180
180x180

Kg

0,7
0,7

1
2

1   2

C

A B
D E

114x114
114x114

114x114
114x114

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit trimless.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed trimless 
downlight. Maximum high of 
74mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1035 or 1469 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit trimless
Order code

971501

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) 
and integral heat sink to provide 
optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour 
configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq /T

Mounting 
kit
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HF

90287.L110.E
90287.L113.E
90287.L117.E

DALI

90287.L110.H
90287.L113.H
90287.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

98
102
96

ƞ(%)

80
77
76

AxBxC (mm)

146x146x80
146x146x80
146x146x80

DxE (mm)

222x222
222x222
222x222

Kg

1,1
1,1
1,1

LED

LED HF

90224.L110.E
90224.L113.E
90224.L117.E

DALI

90224.L110.H
90224.L113.H
90224.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

89
97
93

ƞ(%)

73
73
73

AxBxC (mm)

146x146x80
146x146x80
146x146x80

DxE (mm)

222x222
222x222
222x222

Kg

1,1
1,1
1,1

IP 40 0,5m

155x155
155x155
155x155

155x155
155x155
155x155

C

A B D E

1

2

1   2

HOLI Sq /T Max

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit trimless.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed trimless 
downlight. Maximum high of 
80mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ or 
PRISM+. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1469, 1992 or 2535 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit trimless
Order code

971502

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) 
and integral heat sink to provide 
optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour 
configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq /T Max

Mounting 
kit
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HF

90288.L113.E
90288.L117.E
90288.L119.E

DALI

90288.L113.H
90288.L117.H
90288.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

106
101
105

ƞ(%)

80
80
81

AxBxC (mm)

190x190x90
190x190x90
190x190x90

DxE (mm)

272x272
272x272
272x272

Kg

1,5
1,5
1,5

LED

LED HF

90225.L113.E
90225.L117.E
90225.L119.E

DALI

90225.L113.H
90225.L117.H
90225.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

98
93
96

ƞ(%)

74
73
74

AxBxC (mm)

190x190x90
190x190x90
190x190x90

DxE (mm)

272x272
272x272
272x272

Kg

1,5
1,5
1,5

IP 40 0,5m

200x200
200x200
200x200

200x200
200x200
200x200

C

A B D E

1

2

1   2

HOLI Sq /T Grand

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit trimless.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed trimless 
downlight. Maximum high of 
90mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ or 
PRISM+. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1992, 2535 or 2988 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit trimless
Order code

971503

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) 
and integral heat sink to provide 
optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour 
configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq /T Grand

Mounting 
kit
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HOLI Sq Mini

IP 40 0,5m

HF

90293.L106.E

HF

90258.L106.E

DALI

90293.L106.H

DALI

90258.L106.H

W

9

W

9

Lm

1035

Lm

1035

Lm/W

78

Lm/W

74

ƞ(%)

68

ƞ(%)

64

AxBxC (mm)

100x100x69

AxBxC (mm)

100x100x69

Kg

0,7

Kg

0,7

LED

LED

C

A B

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Mini 9W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

64%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Mini 9W 
PRISM

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

97x97

97x97

1
2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. Maximum 
high of 69mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ or PRISM+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 1035 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and integral heat sink 
to provide optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq Mini

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 
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HOLI Sq

IP 40 0,5m

HF

90294.L106.E
90294.L110.E

DALI

90294.L106.H
90294.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

83
87

ƞ(%)

72
71

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x73
135x135x73

Kg

0,8
0,8

LED

LED HF

90259.L106.E
90259.L110.E

DALI

90259.L106.H
90259.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

78
84

ƞ(%)

68
69

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x73
135x135x73

Kg

0,8
0,8

C

A B

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq 12W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq 12W 
PRISM

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

115x115
115x115

115x115
115x115

1   2

1
2

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. 
Maximum high of 73mm and high glare 
control polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total luminous flux 
of 1035 or 1469 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and 
integral heat sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI Sq

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish
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HOLI Sq Max

HF

90295.L110.E
90295.L113.E
90295.L117.E

DALI

90295.L110.H
90295.L113.H
90295.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

98
102
95

ƞ(%)

80
77
75

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x80
175x175x80
175x175x80

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

LED

LED HF

90264.L110.E
90264.L113.E
90264.L117.E

DALI

90264.L110.H
90264.L113.H
90264.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

92
96
90

ƞ(%)

75
72
71

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x80
175x175x80
175x175x80

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

1   2

C

A B

1

2

IP 40 0,5m

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Max 12W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

360

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Max 12W 
PRISM

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

155x155
155x155
155x155

155x155
155x155
155x155

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. Maximum 
high of 80mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ or PRISM+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 1469, 
1992 or 2535 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and 
integral heat sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI Sq Max

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish
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HOLI Sq Grand

HF

90296.L113.E
90296.L117.E
90296.L119.E

DALI

90296.L113.H
90296.L117.H
90296.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

105
100
104

ƞ(%)

79
79
80

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x89
225x225x89
225x225x89

Kg

1,6
1,6
1,6

LED

LED

1

2

HF

90265.L113.E
90265.L117.E
90265.L119.E

DALI

90265.L113.H
90265.L117.H
90265.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

100
93
97

ƞ(%)

75
73
75

Kg

1,6
1,6
1,6

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x89
225x225x89
225x225x89

1   2

C

A B

IP 40 0,5m

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Grand 23W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq Grand 23W 
PRISM

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

207x207
207x207
207x207

207x207
207x207
207x207

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. Maximum 
high of 89mm and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ or PRISM+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 1992, 
2535 or 2988 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and 
integral heat sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI Sq Grand

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish
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HOLI Sq /AS Max

1

2

HF

90393.L106.E
90393.L110.E

DALI

90393.L106.H
90393.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

81
84

ƞ(%)

70
69

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x86
175x175x86

Kg

1,1
1,1

LED

C

A B

1   2

IP 40 0,5m

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /AS Max 12W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

70%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /AS Max 9W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

155x155
155x155

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Asymmetric square LED recessed downlight. 
Maximum high of 86mm and high glare 
control polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 1035 or 1469 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and integral heat sink to 
provide optimum heat dissipation. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver and 3000K. Multiple 
colour configurations available. - as Indelague 
HOLI Sq /AS Max

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish
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HOLI Sq /AS Grand

HF

90395.L110.E
90395.L113.E
90395.L117.E

DALI

90395.L110.H
90395.L113.H
90395.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

94
105
98

ƞ(%)

77
79
77

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x106
225x225x106
225x225x106

Kg

1,7
1,7
1,7

LED

IP 40 0,5m

207x207
207x207
207x207

1

2

C

A B

1   2

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /AS Grand 15W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º

60º60º
160

240

77%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /AS Grand 20W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Asymmetric square LED recessed downlight. 
Maximum high of 106mm and high glare 
control polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 1469, 1992 or 
2535 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime 
(@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and integral heat sink 
to provide optimum heat dissipation. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver and 3000K. Multiple 
colour configurations available. - as Indelague 
HOLI Sq /AS Grand

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish. 

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish
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C

A B D E

F

HOLI Sq /SR Mini

HF

90271.L106.E

HF

90226.L106.E

DALI

90271.L106.H

DALI

90226.L106.H

W

9

W

9

Lm

1035

Lm

1035

Lm/W

84

Lm/W

78

ƞ(%)

73

ƞ(%)

68

AxBxC (mm)

95x95x73

DxExF (mm)

153x153x32

DxExF (mm)

153x153x32

AxBxC (mm)

95x95x73

Kg

0,7

Kg

0,7

LED

LED

1

2

1   2

IP 40 0,5m

101x101

101x101

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit semi-recessed.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED semi-recessed 
downlight. Maximum high 
of 73mm with visible 32mm 
and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1035 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit semi-recessed
Order code

972300

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 
25°C) and integral heat sink 
to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /SR Mini

Mounting 
kit
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C

F

A B D E

HOLI Sq /SR

HF

90268.L106.E
90268.L110.E

DALI

90268.L106.H
90268.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

84
91

ƞ(%)

73
74

AxBxC (mm)

107x107x77
107x107x77

DxExF (mm)

180x180x32
180x180x32

Kg

0,8
0,8

LED

LED HF

90227.L106.E
90227.L110.E

DALI

90227.L106.H
90227.L110.H

W

9
12

Lm

1035
1469

Lm/W

78
84

ƞ(%)

68
69

AxBxC (mm)

107x107x77
107x107x77

DxExF (mm)

180x180x32
180x180x32

Kg

0,8
0,8

114x114
114x114

114x114
114x114

IP 40 0,5m

1

2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit semi-recessed.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED semi-recessed 
downlight. Maximum high of 
77mm with visible 32mm and 
high glare control polycarbonate 
diffuser LIGHT+ or PRISM+. 
Standard total luminous flux of 
1035 or 1469 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit semi-recessed
Order code

972301

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, 
Ta 25°C) and integral heat sink to 
provide optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour 
configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq /SR

Mounting 
kit
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HOLI Sq /SR Max

HF

90289.L110.E
90289.L113.E
90289.L117.E

DALI

90289.L110.H
90289.L113.H
90289.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

98
102
96

ƞ(%)

80
77
76

AxBxC (mm)

147x147x80
147x147x80
147x147x80

DxExF (mm)

222x222x32
222x222x32
222x222x32

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

LED

LED HF

90228.L110.E
90228.L113.E
90228.L117.E

DALI

90228.L110.H
90228.L113.H
90228.L117.H

W

12
15
20

Lm

1469
1992
2535

Lm/W

89
97
93

ƞ(%)

73
73
73

AxBxC (mm)

147x147x80
147x147x80
147x147x80

DxExF (mm)

222x222x32
222x222x32
222x222x32

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

155x155
155x155
155x155

155x155
155x155
155x155

IP 40 0,5m

F

C

A B D E

1

2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit semi-recessed.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED semi-recessed 
downlight. Maximum high 
of 80mm with visible 32mm 
and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1469, 1992 or 
2535 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit semi-recessed
Order code

972302

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, 
Ta 25°C) and integral heat 
sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /SR Max

Mounting 
kit
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HOLI Sq /SR Grand

HF

90290.L113.E
90290.L117.E
90290.L119.E

DALI

90290.L113.H
90290.L117.H
90290.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

106
101
105

ƞ(%)

80
80
81

AxBxC (mm)

192x192x90
192x192x90
192x192x90

DxExF (mm)

272x272x32
272x272x32
272x272x32

Kg

1,6
1,6
1,6

LED

LED HF

90229.L113.E
90229.L117.E
90229.L119.E

DALI

90229.L113.H
90229.L117.H
90229.L119.H

W

15
20
23

Lm

1992
2535
2988

Lm/W

98
93
96

ƞ(%)

74
73
74

AxBxC (mm)

192x192x90
192x192x90
192x192x90

DxExF (mm)

272x272x32
272x272x32
272x272x32

Kg

1,6
1,6
1,6

200x200
200x200
200x200

200x200
200x200
200x200

IP 40 0,5m

F

C

A B D E

1

2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Fixing system: Mounting kit semi-recessed.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Square LED semi-recessed 
downlight. Maximum high 
of 90mm with visible 32mm 
and high glare control 
polycarbonate diffuser LIGHT+ 
or PRISM+. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1992, 2535 or 
2988 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Mounting kit 
colour finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
mounting kit colour finish and 
(2) is the reflector colour finish. 

Mounting kit

Mounting kit semi-recessed
Order code

972303

LIGHT+ | PRISM+

• To complete the product add mounting kit. Please order separately.

60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, 
Ta 25°C) and integral heat 
sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /SR Grand

Mounting 
kit
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HOLI Sq /C Mini

HF

90269.L106.E

DALI

90269.L106.H

W

10

Lm

974

Lm/W

96

ƞ(%)

99

AxBxC (mm)

115x115x120

Kg

1,0

LED

IP 40 0,5m

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /C Mini 10W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

C

A B

1

2

1   2

.COM

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED surface downlight. 
Maximum high of 120mm 
and opal Light+ polycarbonate 
diffuser. Standard total 
luminous flux of 974 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish.

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

25°C) and integral heat sink 
to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /C Mini
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1

2

HOLI Sq /C

HF

90270.L106.E
90270.L110.E

DALI

90270.L106.H
90270.L110.H

W

10
14

Lm

974
1428

Lm/W

96
101

ƞ(%)

99
99

AxBxC (mm)

150x150x130
150x150x130

Kg

1,6
1,6

LED

C

A B

IP 40 0,5m

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /C 14W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Square LED surface 
downlight. Maximum high 
of 130mm and opal Light+ 
polycarbonate diffuser. 
Standard total luminous flux 
of 974 or 1428 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime 

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish.

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

(@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and 
integral heat sink to provide 
optimum heat dissipation. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver 
and 3000K. Multiple colour 
configurations available. - as 
Indelague HOLI Sq /C

DIMENSIONS
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HOLI Sq /C Max

HF

90291.L110.E
90291.L113.E
90291.L117.E

DALI

90291.L110.H
90291.L113.H
90291.L117.H

W

14
19
24

Lm

1428
1951
2468

Lm/W

99
99
99

ƞ(%)

100
100
100

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x130
175x175x130
175x175x130

Kg

1,9
1,9
1,9

LED

C

A B

IP 40 0,5m

100%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /C Max 24W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

1

2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Square LED surface downlight. 
Maximum high of 130mm 
and opal Light+ polycarbonate 
diffuser. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1428, 1951 
or 2468 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, 

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish.

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

B10, Ta 25°C) and integral heat 
sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /C Max

DIMENSIONS
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HOLI Sq /C Grand

HF

90292.L113.E
90292.L117.E
90292.L119.E

DALI

90292.L113.H
90292.L117.H
90292.L119.H

W

19
24
27

Lm

1951
2468
2928

Lm/W

102
102
107

ƞ(%)

99
99
99

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x130
225x225x130
225x225x130

Kg

2,6
2,6
2,6

LED

C

A B

IP 40 0,5m

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HOLI Sq /C Grand 27W 
LIGHT

+
 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

1

2

1   2

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Square LED surface downlight. 
Maximum high of 130mm 
and opal Light+ polycarbonate 
diffuser. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1951, 2468 
or 2928 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, 

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

OPTIONS

Order code
W/W
W/G
W/B
W/D
B/W
B/G
B/B
B/D

White / White
White / Gray
White / Black
White / Golden Eye
Black / White
Black / Gray
Black / Black
Black / Golden Eye

Finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
reflector colour finish.

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Reflector 
colour finish

B10, Ta 25°C) and integral heat 
sink to provide optimum heat 
dissipation. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. 
Multiple colour configurations 
available. - as Indelague HOLI 
Sq /C Grand

DIMENSIONS



Ø 53 mm
SENSE is a small and discreet 
spotlight (ø53mm). With minimalist 
design, this small spotlight ensures 
a dynamic, comfortable and clean 
atmosphere. This spotlight was 
developed for hotels, corridors and 
private houses. SENSE is suitable 

to highlight small details, such as 
stairs, ramps, corridors or hotel 
room entrance doors. 
SENSE is equipped with 1W or 
3W LED and has 50.000 hours life 
time. Is also available as IP20/65 
for high protection requirements.

SENSE
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SENSE

IP 20

33%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

SENSE 1W 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 80

120

200

160

B

63

76
126

A

IP

W

1
3

Lm

101
187

AxB (mm)

Ø53x47
Ø53x47

Kg

0,2
0,2

ƞ(%)

33
31

Ø44
Ø44

LED

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1m long cable H05VV-F.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: Not included.

ORDER CODE

90062.L101.E
90062.L103.E

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED recessed downlight. Aluminium 
body, powder coated in epoxy polyester and 
opal polycarbonate DOZ diffuser. Standard 
total luminous flux of 101 or 187 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional IP20/65 version, 3000K or 
5700K and installation housing for concrete. 
- as Indelague SENSE

DETAILS

Installation 
housing detail

DIMENSIONS

Installation 
housing

• Other colours under request.

IP (Ingress protection)

IP20/65 version
Option supplied under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
5700K

Order code
3000
5000

Order code
D1-1

 
D3-1

Order code
970200

LED Driver 350mA for
1 downlight 1W

LED Driver 700mA for
1 downlight 3W

Installation housing for concrete

Control gear

Installation housing

DOZ
• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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Œ 105 mm Ø 136 mm Œ 135 mm Œ 175 mm Ø 174 mm Ø 174 mm

60º35º25º 70º 90º

OSLO
FESAL

DKN LED
LEAN LED DYNA Mini LED

ELEEX LED

.COM

This range of downlights with 
aluminum reflector offers 
professional lighting solutions 
for offices, retail shops, hotels, 
restaurants, public spaces and 
private houses. The range is 
available in recessed or surface 
versions either square or 
circular version. 

Different sizes can be combined 
with different light beam angles 
(25º, 35º, 60º, 70º, 80º and 90º) 
to customize your spaces. The 
downlights are equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
you can choose from 1000 up 
to 4222 lm. Recessed IP20/54 
versions are also available. 

DOWNLIGHTS WITH 
ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR
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Œ 225 mm Ø 236 mm Œ 225 mm Ø 236 mmØ 242 mm

80º 80º

JUKE LED

CROLL LED

JUKE IP LED

DYNA IP LED

DYNA LED

OSLO
170

LEAN LED
181

DKN LED
175

DYNA Mini LED
182

FESAL
173

ELEEX LED
184

JUKE LED
189

DYNA LED
190

CROLL LED
194

JUKE IP LED
198

DYNA IP LED
199

.COM
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01.

02.

.COM

The visual communication 
through lighting is the result 
between functionality and product 
design, integrated in a certain 
architectonic environment.
Our downlight range is the perfect 
tool to achieve suitable lighting in 
your space and/or environment.

WALLWASHER 
EFFECT
This technique is almost mandatory in 
any art gallery or museum. This lighting 
technique is the best solution to enhance 
the impression of brightness in the room 
or to highlight in a clear way the smallest 
architectonic detail in your space. Paintings, 
tapestry or a simple wall are ideal 
objects to highlight with this technique. 
We recommend the distance between 
downlight and wall must be at least 1/3 
of wall height and the luminaire spacing 
should not be higher than the distance 
between luminaires and the wall, in order 
to reach higher uniformity levels.

LIGHT GRAZING 

EFFECT
This technique is typically used when 
the goal is to add interest. It is possible 
to highlight or emphasize texturized 
surfaces, by creating a drama effect, for 
instance, in a natural stone wall.
Our range includes different optional 
reflectors (25º), in order to enhance 
room wall textures by adding shadows to 
emphasize the room elegance.

Our products use the latest LED 
technology, combined with different 
power levels, lm output, several 
reflector, beam angles, colour 
temperatures, CRI, etc... enabling our 
clients to create different atmospheres 
inside the same space, highlighting 
architectonic qualities of the space.

HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT
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05.

04.

03.

.COM

COVE
LIGHTING 
Cove lighting provides diffuse lighting that 
enhances the perception of space and 
creates a more intimate atmosphere and 
soft mood. This technique can be used 
as general lighting or it can be used as 
complement to accent lighting, highlighting 
orientation and quiet seating areas defined 
as private zones with low lighting levels.

GENERAL
LIGHTING
For general lighting, a wide beam light 
distribution must be used, in order to 
facilitate perception and orientation in the 
horizontal axis. In the majority of workspaces 
the minimum level of general lighting 
is established in line with best practice 
guidelenes, to ensure safety and enable 
daily visual tasks are performed efficiently. 
With this technique, a uniform and wide light 
should be created, rather than visual paths or 
highlight hierarchies in the room.

ACCENT
LIGHTING 
Accent light primary purpose is to draw the 
eye to particular areas in the architecture and 
lend character to the room, adding interest 
to a frame artwork on the wall or any 
other object on the room. Only the lighting 
amplifies the visual effect that we intend to 
give to objects. If you use this technique on 
a artwork, object or wall, it may add depth, 
texture or shade to the general appearance 
of the room, providing light hierarchies. The 
balance between accent lighting and general 
lighting is essential, in order to understand 
the room purpose and ensure that the 
accent lighting complements the general 
lighting, rather than conflicting with it.
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OSLO / FESAL

Œ 105 mm Ø 136 mm

60º35º25º

OSLO FESAL

.COM

Excellent light quality and a 
reduced depth, are particularities 
of OSLO and FESAL. The recessed 
downlights are equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
are perfect to highlight specific 
parts in order to enhance the 
visual effect you want to give to 
objects. These downlights use high 

performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties. 
They are available with narrow 
beam (25º), medium (35º) and wide 
(60º). It’s available in IP 20/54 as 
optional, with transparent, opal or 
microprismatic (DAM) diffuser. The 
OSLO also has the particularity of 
being adjustable 15°.



OSLO
170

FESAL
173
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OSLO

AB

C

93%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

OSLO 14W 
PB 4000K 25º

30º 30º

60º60º 2000

3000

4000

5000

OSLO 14W 
PB 4000K 35º

90%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

800

1200

1600

2000
30º 30º

60º60º

OSLO 14W 
PB 4000K 60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

400

600

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

15º
IP 20 IP 20/54

HF

90021.L109.E0025
90021.L111.E0025

HF

90021.L109.E0035
90021.L111.E0035

HF

90021.L109.E0060
90021.L111.E0060

W

9
14

W

9
14

W

9
14

Lm

1000
1550

Lm

1000
1550

Lm

1000
1550

Lm/W

104
103

Lm/W

101
100

Lm/W

101
102

ƞ(%)

94
93

ƞ(%)

91
90

ƞ(%)

91
92

AxBxC (mm)

105x105x116
105x105x116

AxBxC (mm)

105x105x106
105x105x106

AxBxC (mm)

105x105x96
105x105x96

Kg

0,55
0,66

Kg

0,55
0,66

Kg

0,55
0,66

LED

LED

LED

DALI

90021.L109.H0025
90021.L111.H0025

DALI

90021.L109.H0035
90021.L111.H0035

DALI

90021.L109.H0060
90021.L111.H0060

UGR

≤10
≤10

UGR

≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤19

95x93
95x93

95x93
95x93

95x93
95x93

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>90.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 25º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 35º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 60º Beam angle

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. 
High performance aluminum 
reflectors with beam angles of 
25°, 35° or 60º. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1000 or 1550 
lm, 4000K, CRI>90 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) 
and passive cooling of the LED 

through improved heat sink. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
IP20/54 through 4mm opal or 
transparent tempered glass or 
microprismatic diffuser. Also 
available as 3000K. For ceiling 
thicknesses of 1 to 20mm. - as 
Indelague OSLOOption supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000

Order code
003
002
004

Steel safety cable

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Colour changes only on the trim.
• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000
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FESAL

HF

90019.L109.E0025
90019.L111.E0025

HF

90019.L109.E0035
90019.L111.E0035

HF

90019.L109.E0060
90019.L111.E0060

W

9
14

W

9
14

W

9
14

Lm

1000
1500

Lm

1000
1500

Lm

1000
1500

Lm/W

104
103

Lm/W

101
100

Lm/W

101
102

ƞ(%)

94
93

ƞ(%)

91
90

ƞ(%)

91
92

AxB (mm)

Ø136x121
Ø136x121

AxB (mm)

Ø136x121
Ø136x121

AxB (mm)

Ø136x121
Ø136x121

Kg

0,4
0,5

Kg

0,4
0,5

Kg

0,4
0,5

LED

LED

LED

DALI

90019.L109.H0025
90019.L111.H0025

DALI

90019.L109.H0035
90019.L111.H0035

DALI

90019.L109.H0060
90019.L111.H0060

UGR

≤10
≤10

UGR

≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤19

Ø105
Ø105

Ø105
Ø105

Ø105
Ø105

A

B

93%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

FESAL 14W 
PB 4000K 25º

30º 30º

60º60º 2000

3000

4000

5000

FESAL 14W 
PB 4000K 35º

90%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

800

1200

1600

2000
30º 30º

60º60º

FESAL 14W 
PB 4000K 60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

400

600

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

IP 20 IP 20/54

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>90.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 25º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 35º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 60º Beam angle

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED recessed 
downlight. Body made of 
aluminium and high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
beam angles of 25°, 35° or 60º. 
Standard total luminous flux 
of 1000 or 1500 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>90 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and 

passive cooling of the LED 
through improved heat sink. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
IP20/54 through 4mm opal or 
transparent tempered glass or 
microprismatic diffuser. Also 
available as 3000K. For ceiling 
thicknesses of 1 to 20mm. - as 
Indelague FESAL

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000

Order code
902
903
904

Steel safety cable

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000
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DKN LED

Œ 135 mm

70º

DKN LED

.COM

DNK LED is usually used for 
general lighting in hotels, retail 
shops and private houses.
It is equipped with the latest 
LED technology with high 
performance  up to 3454lm 
and high efficiency up to 114 
lm/W. DKN LED uses a satin 
PM aluminum reflector with 
70º beam angle. 

Is the ideal solution for 
any application area and is 
also available with IP20/54 
and transparent, opal or 
microprismatic (DAM) diffuser.
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DKN LED

HF

90020.L112.E
90020.L125.E
90020.L135.E

W

12
19
26

Lm

1585
2618
3454

Lm/W

111
114
114

ƞ(%)

84
83
86

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x145
135x135x145
135x135x145

Kg

1,3
1,2
1,2

DALI

90020.L112.H
90020.L125.H
90020.L135.H

UGR

≤19
≤22
≤22

122x117
122x117
122x117

LED

IP 20 IP 20/54

AB

C

DKN LED 12W 
PM 4000K 70º

84%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

30º 30º

60º60º

DKN LED 26W 
PM 4000K 70º

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. High 
performance aluminum reflector. Standard 
total luminous flux of 1585, 2618 or 3454 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat sink. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, IP20/54 through 
4mm opal or transparent tempered glass 
or microprismatic diffuser. Also available 
as 3000K. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 to 
20mm. - as Indelague DKN LED

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 70º Beam angle

DETAILS

Downlight detail ConnectorsPassive cooling

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000

Order code
302
303
304

Steel safety cable

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Specific colour
application (food)

Order code
3000

under request
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LEAN LED /
DYNA Mini LED /
ELEEX LED

ELEEX LEDDYNA Mini LEDLEAN LED

Œ 175 mm Ø 174 mm Ø 174 mm

90º

.COM

These downlight range is perfect 
when uniform or general lighting 
applications are required, such as, 
retail stores, offices and private 
houses. They are equipped with the 
latest LED technology with high 
performance up to 3454 lm and 
high efficiency up to 121 lm/W. This 
range uses a satin PM aluminum 
reflector with 90º beam angle. 

LEAN LED is available in IP20/54 
as optional, with transparent, opal 
or microprismatic (DAM) diffuser.



LEAN LED
181

DYNA Mini LED
182

ELEEX LED
184
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LEAN LED

HF

90192.L112.E
90192.L125.E
90192.L135.E

W

12
19
26

Lm

1585
2618
3454

Lm/W

118
121
118

ƞ(%)

89
88
89

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x138
175x175x138
175x175x138

Kg

1,2
1,3
1,3

DALI

90192.L112.H
90192.L125.H
90192.L135.H

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25

162x155
162x155
162x155

LED

AB

C

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LEAN LED 12W 
PM 4000K 90º

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LEAN LED 26W 
PM 4000K 90º

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

IP 20 IP 20/54

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 90º Beam angle

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. High 
performance aluminum reflector. Standard 
total luminous flux of 1585, 2618 or 3454 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat sink. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, IP20/54 through 
4mm opal or transparent tempered glass 
or microprismatic diffuser. Also available as 
3000K. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 to 25mm. 
- as Indelague LEAN LED

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000

Order code
542
543
544

Steel safety cable

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

DETAILS

Front viewPassive cooling Connectors
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DYNA Mini LED

HF

90183.L112.E
90183.L125.E
90183.L135.E

W

12
19
26

Lm

1585
2618
3454       

Lm/W

111
112
109

ƞ(%)

84
81
82

AxB (mm)

Ø174x155
Ø174x155
Ø174x155

Kg

1,2
1,3
1,3

DALI

90183.L112.H
90183.L125.H
90183.L135.H

UGR

≤19
≤22
≤22

LED

Ø155
Ø155
Ø155

A

B

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

84%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

DYNA Mini LED 12W 
PM 4000K 90º

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

82%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

DYNA Mini LED 26W 
PM 4000K 90º

IP 20 IP 20/43

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 90º Beam angle

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED recessed downlight. Die cast 
aluminium trim and high performance 
aluminum reflector. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1585, 2618 or 3454 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and 
passive cooling of the LED through improved 
heat sink. Optional DALI dimmable driver and 
3000K. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 to 20mm. 
- as Indelague DYNA Mini LED

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000

Order code
702
703
704

Steel safety cable

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

DETAILS

Front viewDownlight detail Connectors

3000K
Specific colour
application (food)

Order code
3000

under request
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ELEEX LED

HF

90140.L112.E
90140.L118.E
90140.L125.E

DALI

90140.L112.H
90140.L118.H
90140.L125.H

W

12
16
19

Lm

1585
2144
2618

Lm/W

111
107
110

ƞ(%)

84
80
80

AxB (mm)

Ø174x214
Ø174x214
Ø174x214

Kg

1,8
1,5
1,7

LED

B

A

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤19

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

84%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ELEEX LED 12W 
PM 4000K 90º

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ELEEX LED 19W 
PM 4000K 90º

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ELEEX LED 16W 
PM 4000K 90º

IP 20

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED surface mounted 
downlight. Aluminium body, 
die cast aluminium trim and 
high performance aluminum 
reflector. Standard total 
luminous flux of 1585, 2144 or 
2618 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC) and passive cooling of 
the LED through improved heat 
sink. Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K and 4mm opal 
or transparent tempered glass 
or microprismatic diffuser. - as 
Indelague ELEEX LED

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 90º Beam angle

Order code
702
703
704

Transparent glass
Opal glass
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000
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JUKE LED /
DYNA LED /
CROLL LED

CROLL LEDDYNA LEDJUKE LED

Œ 225 mm Ø 236 mm Ø 242 mm

80º

.COM

These downlight range is perfect 
when high uniformity and glare 
free applications are required, such 
as, retail stores, offices, private 
houses, hallways or entrance 
halls. They are equipped with the 
latest LED technology with high 
performance  up to 4222lm and 
high efficiency up to 112 lm/W. This 
range uses a satin PM aluminum 
reflector with 80º beam angle. 

JUKE LED and DYNA LED are 
available with one or three 
hours emergency unit.



JUKE LED
189

DYNA LED
190

CROLL LED
194
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JUKE LED

HF

90145.L108.E
90145.L115.E
90145.L125.E

W

10
18
28

Lm

1150
2091
3070

Lm/W

114
114
107

ƞ(%)

99
99
99

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x118
225x225x118
225x225x118

Kg

2,2
2,2
2,2

DALI

90145.L108.H
90145.L115.H
90145.L125.H

UGR

≤19
≤22
≤22

209x209
209x209
209x209

LED

AB

C

JUKE LED 10W 
PM 4000K 80º

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

30º 30º

60º60º

JUKE LED 28W 
PM 4000K 80º

C0 -C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

30º 30º

60º60º

99%=ƞ

IP 20

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 80º Beam angle 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square LED recessed downlight. High 
performance aluminum reflector. Standard 
total luminous flux of 1150, 2091 or 3070 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, 
B10, Ta 25°C) and passive cooling of the LED 
through improved heat sink. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver, 3000K and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 
to 25mm. - as Indelague JUKE LED

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

DETAILS

Front viewPassive cooling Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable
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DYNA LED

CONTROLEFFICIENT

HF

90014.L108.E
90014.L115.E
90014.L125.E

W

10
18
28

Lm

1150
2091
3070

Lm/W

113
115
109

ƞ(%)

98
99
99

AxB (mm)

Ø236x130
Ø236x130
Ø236x130

Kg

2,0
2,0
2,0

DALI

90014.L108.H
90014.L115.H
90014.L125.H

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤22

LED

Ø220
Ø220
Ø220

HF

90123.L108.E
90123.L115.E
90123.L125.E

W

10
18
28

Lm

1150
2091
3070

Lm/W

107
110
104

ƞ(%)

93
95
95

AxB (mm)

Ø236x178
Ø236x178
Ø236x178

Kg

2,0
2,0
2,0

DALI

90123.L108.H
90123.L115.H
90123.L125.H

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤19

LED

Ø220
Ø220
Ø220

A

B

A

B

DYNA LED 18W 
EFFICIENT 4000K 80º

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500
30º 30º

60º60º

DYNA LED 18W 
CONTROL 4000K 80º

95%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500
30º 30º

60º60º

IP 20

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED recessed downlight. Die cast 
aluminium trim and EFFICIENT or CONTROL 
high performance aluminum reflectors 
(UGR<19). Standard total luminous flux 
of 1150, 2091 or 3070 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 to 25mm. - 
as Indelague DYNA LED

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

DETAILS

Front viewPassive cooling Connectors

DIMENSIONS

EFFICIENT - High LOR reflector | Satin aluminium reflector | 80º Beam angle

CONTROL - Glare control | Satin aluminium reflector | 80º Beam angle

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable
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CROLL LED

W

10
18
28

Lm

1150
2091
3070

Lm/W

113
115
109

ƞ(%)

98
99
99

AxB (mm)

Ø242x170
Ø242x170
Ø242x170

Kg

2,5
2,5
2,5

LED HF

90141.L108.E
90141.L115.E
90141.L125.E

DALI

90141.L108.H
90141.L115.H
90141.L125.H

UGR

≤16
≤19
≤22

A

B

CROLL LED 10W 
PM 4000K 80º

98%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500
30º 30º

60º60º

CROLL LED 18W 
PM 4000K 80º

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500
30º 30º

60º60º

CROLL LED 28W 
PM 4000K 80º

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500
30º 30º

60º60º

IP 20

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PM - Satin aluminium reflector | 80º Beam angle

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED surface mounted 
downlight. Aluminium body, die 
cast aluminium trim and high 
performance aluminum reflector. 
Standard total luminous flux of 
1150, 2091, 3070 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 60.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. - as 
Indelague CROLL LED

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000
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DYNA IP LEDJUKE IP LED

80º

Œ 225 mm Ø 236 mm

JUKE IP LED / DYNA IP LED

.COM

Simple and discreet design are 
features of these IP20/54 LED 
downlights. They are designed 
to be used in more demanding 
environments, such as, laboratories, 
intensive care units, hospitals 
and bathrooms. JUKE IP LED and 
DYNA IP LED are equipped with 
the latest LED technology with high 
performance up to 4222lm and high 
efficiency up to 112 lm/W. 

This range uses a satin PM 
aluminum reflector with 80º beam 
angle. JUKE IP LED and DYNA 
IP LED are available with one or 
three hours emergency unit.



JUKE IP LED
198

DYNA IP LED
199
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JUKE IP LED

HF

90193.L115.E
90193.L125.E
90193.L133.E

W

17
26
32

Lm

2375
3454
4222

Lm/W

103
98
98

ƞ(%)

74
74
74

AxBxC (mm)

225x225x100
225x225x100
225x225x100

Kg

2,6
2,6
2,6

DALI

90193.L115.H
90193.L125.H
90193.L133.H

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25

209x209
209x209
209x209

LED

AB

C

74%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JUKE IP LED 17W 
PM 4000K

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

74%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JUKE IP LED 32W 
PM 4000K

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

IP 20/54

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Opal tempered glass.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PM - Satin aluminium reflector

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Square IP20/54 LED recessed downlight. High 
performance aluminum reflector and 4mm 
opal tempered glass. Standard total luminous 
flux of 2375, 3454 or 4222 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 60.000h lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through improved 
heat sink. Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, microprismatic diffuser and 1 or 3 
hours emergency unit. For ceiling thicknesses 
of 1 to 25mm. - as Indelague JUKE IP LED

Order code
955000

Order code
004

Steel safety cable

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

DETAILS

Front viewPassive cooling Connectors

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2
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DYNA IP LED

HF

90136.L115.E
90136.L125.E
90136.L133.E

W

17
26
32

Lm

2375
3454
4222

Lm/W

112
104
100

ƞ(%)

80
78
76

Kg

2,3
2,3
2,3

DALI

90136.L115.H
90136.L125.H
90136.L133.H

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤22

LED AxB (mm)

Ø235x180
Ø235x180
Ø235x180

Ø215
Ø215
Ø215

A

B

76%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

DYNA IP LED 32W 
PB 4000K

320

480

60º60º
160

240

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

DYNA IP LED 17W 
PB 4000K

320

480

60º60º
160

240

IP 20/54

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Opal tempered glass.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 60.000h @ L70, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular IP20/54 LED recessed downlight. 
Die cast aluminium trim, high performance 
aluminum reflector and 4mm opal tempered 
glass. Standard total luminous flux of 2375, 
3454 or 4222 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 60.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B10, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through improved heat 
sink. Optional DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
microprismatic diffuser and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. For ceiling thicknesses of 1 to 
20mm. - as Indelague DYNA IP LED

Order code
955000

Order code
004

Steel safety cable

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

Safety cable

Glass / Diffuser

• Other colours under request.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

DETAILS

Bracket detailPassive cooling Connectors
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BATU Sq
BATU Sq /W

36º

Œ 100 mm Œ 100 mm

80º+80º

.COM

SURFACE MOUNTED SUSPENDED WALL MOUNTED

BATU is a discreet spotlight range. 
It features a wide range of options 
either in square and circular 
versions. Three different lengths 
(150, 230 and 310mm), allows 
different types of lighting: spotlight, 
accent or general lighting. This 
range is ideal for retail stores, 
pubs, restaurants, hotels, private 

houses, corridors and staircases. 
BATU is available in surface, 
suspended or wall mounted 
versions. It is equipped with high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
and it’s available with colour 
temperatures of 3000K or 4000K.
Recessed or surface mounted 
ceiling roses are also available.

BATU
RANGE
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BATU /W
207

BATU
206

BATU Sq /W
203

BATU Sq
202

BATU BATU /W

36º

Ø 95 mm Ø 95 mm

80º+80º

.COM

SURFACE MOUNTED SUSPENDED WALL MOUNTED

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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BATU Sq

IP 20

W

10
10
10

Lm

950
950
950

Lm/W

75
75
75

ƞ(%)

79
79
79

AxBxC (mm)

100x100x158
100x100x238
100x100x318

Kg

1,0
1,2
1,6

LED

C

A B

C

A B

C

A B

100x158

100x238

100x318

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

BATU Sq 10W 
PB (238mm) 4000K 36º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

1   2

1

2

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90025.L165.0
90025.L245.0
90025.L325.0

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Square LED surface mounted or 
suspended spotlight. Aluminium 
body, powder coated in epoxy-
polyester. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angle of 36°. 

Standard total luminous flux 
of 950 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
40.000h lifetime (@ L70, B50, 
Ta 25°C) and passive cooling of 
the LED through improved heat 
sink. Multiple colours available. 
Optional 3000K and suspension 
kit. - as Indelague BATU Sq

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Suspension kit

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Transparent current supply cable and ceiling 
rose included. Please add ceiling rose colour.

Order code

9113
9114

Order code
W/B

W/W
G/G
B/B

White / Black
White / White
Gray / Gray
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour
finish

(2) Inside trim 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
inside trim colour finish.

PB
• DIM version under request.
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BATU Sq /W

IP 20

W

20

Lm

1900

Lm/W

75

ƞ(%)

79

AxBxC (mm)

120x100x150

Kg

1,2

LED

C

A B

0º

60º60º

90º 90º

80

120

160

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

BATU Sq/W 20W
4000K 80º+80º

79%=ƞ

1

2

1   2

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90029.L150.0

PW - White aluminium reflector | 80º+80º Beam angle | 50% (Direct) + 50% (Indirect)

TO SPECIFY

Square LED wall mounted, 
direct/indirect luminaire. 
Aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester. Equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
and PW high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angle of 80º+80º. 

Standard total luminous flux 
of 1900 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 40.000h lifetime (@ L70, 
B50, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Multiple 
colours configurations 
available. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague BATU Sq/W

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B

W/W
G/G
B/B

White / Black
White / White
Gray / Gray
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour
finish

(2) Inside trim 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
inside trim colour finish.

PW
• DIM version under request.
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BATU

W

10
10
10

Lm

950
950
950

Lm/W

75
75
75

ƞ(%)

79
79
79

AxB (mm)

Ø95x150
Ø95x230
Ø95x310

Kg

0,8
0,9
1,0

LED

IP 20

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

BATU 10W 
PB (230mm) 4000K 36º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

B

A

B

A

B

A

Ø95x150

Ø95x230

Ø95x310

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90016.L165.0
90016.L245.0
90016.L325.0

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED surface mounted 
or suspended spotlight. 
Aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester. Equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angle of 36°. Standard 

total luminous flux of 950 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 
25°C) and passive cooling of 
the LED through improved 
heat sink. Multiple colours 
available. Optional 3000K and 
suspension kit. - as Indelague 
BATU 

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

OPTIONS

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONSSuspension kit

Circular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Transparent current supply cable and ceiling 
rose included. Please add ceiling rose colour.

Order code

9115
9116

PB
• DIM version under request.
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BATU /W

W

20

Lm

1900

Lm/W

75

ƞ(%)

79

AxBxC (mm)

Ø95x115x150

Kg

1,2

LED

IP 20

0º

60º60º

90º 90º

80

120

160

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

BATU W 20W
4000K 80º+80º

79%=ƞ

B

C

A

1

2

1   2

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90023.L150.0

PW - White aluminium reflector | 80º+80º Beam angle | 50% (Direct) + 50% (Indirect)

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Circular LED wall mounted, 
direct/indirect luminaire. 
Aluminium body, powder 
coated in epoxy-polyester. 
Equipped with the latest 
LED technology and PW 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent 
reflection properties, beam 

angle of 80º+80º. Standard 
total luminous flux of 1900 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the LED 
through improved heat sink. 
Multiple colours configurations 
available. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague BATU /W

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B

W/W
G/G
B/B

White / Black
White / White
Gray / Gray
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour
finish

(2) Inside trim 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
inside trim colour finish.

PHOTOMETRY

PW
• DIM version under request.
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14º

AXIS Sq /C 1
242

AXIS Sq /T 1
220

.COM

The AXIS range was developed 
for spaces where the harmony 
between architecture and interior 
design is essential. AXIS offers 
a wide range of options either 
in square or round versions. It's 
available as recessed, recessed 
trimless, surface, suspended 
and track spotlight. This range 
is equipped with the latest LED 

technology and it's available from 
950 up to 11340 lm. This range 
use high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° or 
36°, and you can choose from 1 to 
4 modules. The light source can be 
adjusted in any direction through 
the gimbal system that tilts 25°.

AXIS
RANGE

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED

AXIS Sq /T Range AXIS Sq /E RangeAXIS /E
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36º

AXIS Sq /E 3
236

AXIS Sq /T 3
224

AXIS Sq /E 2
233

AXIS Sq /T 2
221

AXIS /E
227

AXIS Sq 1
252

AXIS Sq 2
253

AXIS Sq /C 2
243

AXIS Sq /E 4
237

AXIS Sq /T 4
225

AXIS Sq 3
256

AXIS Sq /C 3
246

AXIS Track
261

AXIS Sq /E 1
232

AXIS Sq 4
257

AXIS Sq /C 4
247

.COM

SURFACE
MOUNTED

SUSPENDED TRACK SYSTEM

AXIS Sq /C Range AXIS Sq Range AXIS Track
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01.

02.

.COM

SHOP WINDOW
The shop window is one of the most 
important areas in the store. This area is the 
first impression that customer has regarding 
the store concept and the products. 
The products in the window needs to be 
displayed in a way that creates interest and 
gets the attention of customers passing 
by. Track spotlights are the ideal lighting 
solution for your shop window. They have 
multiple beam angles, are adjustable and add 
flexibility. Lighting should be placed between 
the object that is being illuminated and the 
customer, in order to avoid glare. High colour 
rendering (CRI) must be used. TunableWhite 
technology will create even more interest it 
is possible to have a pre-set lighting program, 
catching the eye of the passers-by.

CHECKOUT / 

SERVICE COUNTER
To light the payment area/service counter 
area you should have in consideration: a 
clear identification where it is located and 
the use of light to make payment process 
easier. On the counter, suspended luminaires 
will have two main purposes, correct light 
levels and store design concept using them 
as decorative elements, atchieving direct 
visual effect on the consumer towards the 
payments area. Behind the counter, accent 
lighting details will highlight small products 
displayed, creating a more dynamic scenario 
and increasing attention and sales.

The main investments from 
companies who own retail 
stores are focused on customer 
loyalty and brand recognition. 
Despite the product sold being 
the most important argument 
during shopping, the awakening 
of new sensations during this 
process is equally relevant 

and important to consumer. 
Thus, lighting arises as being an 
essential element to be used for 
corporate brand design and to 
evoke emotions that can trigger 
impulses to buy. We can make it 
possible and implement solutions 
to meet customers needs and 
corporate requirements.

HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT
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04.

03.

.COM

CHANGING ROOM
The changing room is where half of the 
choices and decision around a purchase 
are made and therefore turns into one 
of the most valuable area in the shop. 
Quality lighting with high colour rendering 
(CRI>80/90) is crucial, together with warm 
colour temperature and a correct light 
design. The aim is to cover the whole body 
with vertical light. By adding accent lighting 
you increase the experience and the texture 
of the goods. In order to have a changing 
room without unpleasant shadows we 
recommend the use of more then one light.

THE SHOP
The shop is the place where customers will 
spend more time, so the goal is to provide 
customers best experience in a pleasant, 
comfortable and single environment. A perfect 
lighting solution will stimulate the shop target 
group. Lighting must provide an easy walk 
through the shop, highlighting the different 
shop areas. At a podium it is recommended 
to have a large contrast with more light on the 
products and less on the floor. Mannequins 
should have two luminaries per mannequin, in 
order to give the best light, without unpleasant 
shadows. Provided distance between the track 
spotlights and mannequin is crucial.



92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AXIS Sq 1 30W
PB 4000K 14º

2000

3000

4000

30º 30º

60º60º

PB | 14º

POLISHED 
ALUMINIUM 
REFLECTOR

OPTICAL
RANGE



25º

25º
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86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AXIS Sq 1 30W
PB 4000K 36º

800

1200

1600

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

PB | 36º

POLISHED 
ALUMINIUM 
REFLECTOR
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AXIS Sq /T 1 AXIS Sq /T 2

Œ 175 mm 331x175 mm

14º

.COM

The AXIS Sq /T range was developed 
for spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. This 
range offers lighting solutions 
for leisure areas, retail shops, 
restaurants and public spaces. This 
square recessed trimless luminaire, 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology and it’s available with up 
to 11340 lm (4 modules). 

This range use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36° and you 
can choose from 1 to 4 modules. 
The light source can be adjusted 
in any direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25°. AXIS Sq /T is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K.

AXIS Sq /T
RANGE
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AXIS Sq /T 3 AXIS Sq /T 4

487x175 mm Œ 331 mm

36º

AXIS Sq /T 2
221

AXIS Sq /T 1
220

AXIS Sq /T 3
224

AXIS Sq /T 4
225

.COM
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AXIS Sq /T 1

LED W

10
20
30

Lm

950
1900
2835

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

176x176
176x176
176x176

W

10
20
30

Lm

950
1900
2835

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

LED

176x176
176x176
176x176

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x127
175x175x127
175x175x127

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x127
175x175x127
175x175x127

IP 20 0,5m 25º

C

B A

1

2

1   2

25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Single square LED recessed 
trimless spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
PB high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 950, 1900 or 2835 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /T 1

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

ORDER CODE

90387.L110.0.0014
90387.L120.0.0014
90387.L130.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90387.L110.0.0036
90387.L120.0.0036
90387.L130.0.0036

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /T 2

Lm

1900
3800
5670

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

Kg

2,1
2,1
2,1

LED

LED Lm

1900
3800
5670

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

2,1
2,1
2,1

332x176
332x176
332x176

332x176
332x176
332x176

AxBxC (mm)

331x175x127
331x175x127
331x175x127

AxBxC (mm)

331x175x127
331x175x127
331x175x127

W

20
40
60

Lm/W

85
76
87

W

20
40
60

Lm/W

79
77
81

IP 20 0,5m

C

B
A

1

2

1   2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

Double square LED recessed 
trimless spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
PB high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1900, 3800 or 5670 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /T 2

DIMENSIONS

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

ORDER CODE

90387.L220.0.0014
90387.L240.0.0014
90387.L260.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90387.L220.0.0036
90387.L240.0.0036
90387.L260.0.0036

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /T 3

W

30
60
90

Lm

2850
5700
8505

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

Kg

3,0
3,0
3,0

LED

LED W

30
60
90

Lm

2850
5700
8505

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

3,0
3,0
3,0

488x176
488x176
488x176

488x176
488x176
488x176

AxBxC (mm)

487x175x127
487x175x127
487x175x127

AxBxC (mm)

487x175x127
487x175x127
487x175x127

C

B
A

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Triple square LED recessed 
trimless spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
PB high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 2850, 5700 or 8505 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /T 3

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

ORDER CODE

90387.L330.0.0014
90387.L360.0.0014
90387.L390.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90387.L330.0.0036
90387.L360.0.0036
90387.L390.0.0036

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /T 4

Lm

3800
7600
11340

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

Kg

3,7
3,7
3,7

LED

LED Lm

3800
7600
11340

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

3,7
3,7
3,7

332x332
332x332
332x332

332x332
332x332
332x332

AxBxC (mm)

331x331x127
331x331x127
331x331x127

AxBxC (mm)

331x331x127
331x331x127
331x331x127

W

40
80
120

W

40
80
120

C

B A

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Quadruple square LED recessed 
trimless spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
PB high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 3800, 7600 or 11340 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /T 4

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

ORDER CODE

90387.L440.0.0036
90387.L480.0.0036
90387.L412.0.0036

ORDER CODE

90387.L440.0.0014
90387.L480.0.0014
90387.L412.0.0014

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS /E

Ø 165 mm

36º14º

.COM

The AXIS /E was developed for 
spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. We 
offer lighting solutions for leisure 
areas, retail shops, restaurants and 
public spaces. This round recessed 
luminaire, is equipped with the 
latest LED technology and it’s 
available with up to 2835 lm. 

This spotlight use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties 
and beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
The light source can be adjusted 
in any direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25°. AXIS /E is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K.

AXIS /E
RANGE
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AXIS /E

Ø152
Ø152
Ø152

Ø152
Ø152
Ø152

W

10
20
30

Lm

950
1900
2835

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxB (mm)

Ø165x114
Ø165x114
Ø165x114

Kg

0,8
0,8
0,8

LED

LED W

10
20
30

Lm

950
1900
2835

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

AxB (mm)

Ø165x114
Ø165x114
Ø165x114

Kg

0,8
0,8
0,8

A

B

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1
2

25º25º

.COM

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90391.L110.0.0014
90391.L120.0.0014
90391.L130.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90391.L110.0.0036
90391.L120.0.0036
90391.L130.0.0036

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Single circular LED recessed 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 950, 1900 or 2835 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the LED 
through improved heat sink. 
Spotlight can be adjusted in any 
direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25º. Optional 
3000K. - as Indelague AXIS /E

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /E 1 AXIS Sq /E 2

Œ 215 mm 371x215 mm

14º

.COM

The AXIS Sq /E range was developed 
for spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. This 
range offers lighting solutions 
for leisure areas, retail shops, 
restaurants and public spaces. 
This square recessed luminaire, 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology and it’s available with up 
to 11340 lm (4 modules). 

This range use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36° and you 
can choose from 1 to 4 modules. 
The light source can be adjusted 
in any direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25°. AXIS Sq /E is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K.

AXIS Sq /E
RANGE
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AXIS Sq /E 4
237

AXIS Sq /E 3
236

AXIS Sq /E 2
233

AXIS Sq /E 1
232

AXIS Sq /E 3 AXIS Sq /E 4

527x215 mm Œ 371 mm

36º

.COM
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AXIS Sq /E 1

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

LED W

10
20
30

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

AxBxC (mm)

215x215x120
215x215x120
215x215x120

Kg

2,2
2,2
2,2

184x184
184x184
184x184

Lm

950
1900
2835

W

10
20
30

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxBxC (mm)

215x215x120
215x215x120
215x215x120

Kg

2,2
2,2
2,2

LED

184x184
184x184
184x184

Lm

950
1900
2835

25º25º

C

B A

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90388.L110.0.0014
90388.L120.0.0014
90388.L130.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90388.L110.0.0036
90388.L120.0.0036
90388.L130.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Single square LED recessed 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 950, 1900 or 2835 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /E 1

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /E 2

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

LED W

20
40
60

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

2,9
2,9
2,9

357x184
357x184
357x184

AxBxC (mm)

371x215x120
371x215x120
371x215x120

Lm

1900
3800
5670

W

20
40
60

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxBxC (mm)

371x215x120
371x215x120
371x215x120

Kg

2,9
2,9
2,9

LED

357x184
357x184
357x184

Lm

1900
3800
5670

25º25º

C

B
A

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90388.L220.0.0014
90388.L240.0.0014
90388.L260.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90388.L220.0.0036
90388.L240.0.0036
90388.L260.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Double square LED recessed 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1900, 3800 or 5670 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /E 2

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.

DIMENSIONS
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236

AXIS Sq /E 3

AxBxC (mm)

527x215x120
527x215x120
527x215x120

Kg

4,3
4,3
4,3

LED

LED Kg

4,3
4,3
4,3

532x184
532x184
532x184

532x184
532x184
532x184

AxBxC (mm)

527x215x120
527x215x120
527x215x120

W

30
60
90

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

W

30
60
90

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Lm

2850
5700
8505

Lm

2850
5700
8505

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

25º25º

C

B
A

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90388.L330.0.0014
90388.L360.0.0014
90388.L390.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90388.L330.0.0036
90388.L360.0.0036
90388.L390.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Triple square LED recessed 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 2850, 5700 or 8505 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /E 3

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /E 4

AxBxC (mm)

371x371x120
371x371x120
371x371x120

Kg

5,3
5,3
5,3

LED

LED Kg

5,3
5,3
5,3

357x357
357x357
357x357

357x357
357x357
357x357

AxBxC (mm)

371x371x120
371x371x120
371x371x120

W

40
80
120

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

W

40
80
120

Lm

3800
7600
11340

Lm

3800
7600
11340

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

25º25º

C

B A

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90388.L440.0.0014
90388.L480.0.0014
90388.L412.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90388.L440.0.0036
90388.L480.0.0036
90388.L412.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Quadruple square LED recessed 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 3800, 7600 or 11340 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and 
passive cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /E 4

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Trim colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
trim colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /C 1 AXIS Sq /C 2

Œ 175 mm 369x175 mm

14º

.COM

The AXIS Sq /C range was developed 
for spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. This 
range offers lighting solutions 
for leisure areas, retail shops, 
restaurants and public spaces. This 
square surface mounted luminaire, 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology and it’s available with up 
to 7600 lm (4 modules). 

This range use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36° and you 
can choose from 1 to 4 modules. 
The light source can be adjusted 
in any direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25°. AXIS Sq /C is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K.

AXIS Sq /C
RANGE
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AXIS Sq /C 4
247

AXIS Sq /C 3
246

AXIS Sq /C 2
243

AXIS Sq /C 1
242

AXIS Sq /C 3 AXIS Sq /C 4

525x175 mm Œ 369 mm

36º

.COM



240 .COM



241 .COM



242

AXIS Sq /C 1

Lm

950
1900

ƞ(%)

89
80

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x160
175x175x160

Kg

2,3
2,3

LED

LED Lm

950
1900

ƞ(%)

83
81

Kg

2,3
2,3

AxBxC (mm)

175x175x160
175x175x160

W

10
20

Lm/W

85
76

W

10
20

Lm/W

79
77

IP 20 0,5m

C

B A

1

2

1   2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Single square LED surface 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 950 or 1900 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 40.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /C 1

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

ORDER CODE

90389.L110.0.0014
90389.L120.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90389.L110.0.0036
90389.L120.0.0036

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /C 2

LED

LED

Lm

1900
3800

ƞ(%)

89
80

AxBxC (mm)

369x175x160
369x175x160

Kg

4,1
4,1

Lm

1900
3800

ƞ(%)

83
81

Kg

4,1
4,1

AxBxC (mm)

369x175x160
369x175x160

W

20
40

Lm/W

85
76

W

20
40

Lm/W

79
77

IP 20 0,5m

C

B
A

1   2

1

2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

TO SPECIFY

Double square LED surface 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1900 or 3800 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 40.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /C 2

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

ORDER CODE

90389.L220.0.0014
90389.L240.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90389.L220.0.0036
90389.L240.0.0036

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /C 3

LED

LED

W

30
60

Lm

2850
5700

Lm/W

85
76

ƞ(%)

89
80

AxBxC (mm)

525x175x160
525x175x160

Kg

5,5
5,5

W

30
60

Lm

2850
5700

Lm/W

79
77

ƞ(%)

83
81

Kg

5,5
5,5

AxBxC (mm)

525x175x160
525x175x160

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

C

B

A

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90389.L330.0.0014
90389.L360.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90389.L330.0.0036
90389.L360.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Triple square LED surface 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 2850 or 5700 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 40.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /C 3

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq /C 4

LED

LED

W

40
80

Lm

3800
7600

Lm/W

85
76

ƞ(%)

89
80

AxBxC (mm)

369x369x160
369x369x160

Kg

7,6
7,6

W

40
80

Lm

3800
7600

Lm/W

79
77

ƞ(%)

83
81

Kg

7,6
7,6

AxBxC (mm)

369x369x160
369x369x160

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

C

B A

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90389.L440.0.0014
90389.L480.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90389.L440.0.0036
90389.L480.0.0036

TO SPECIFY

Quadruple square LED surface 
spotlight. Equipped with the 
latest LED technology and PB 
high performance aluminum 
reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° 
or 36°. Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 3800 or 7600 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 40.000h lifetime (@ 
L70, B50, Ta 25°C) and passive 
cooling of the LED through 
improved heat sink. Spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through the gimbal system that 
tilts 25º. Optional 3000K. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq /C 4

DIMENSIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

OPTIONS

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq 1 AXIS Sq 2

Œ 195 mm 355x195 mm

14º

.COM

The AXIS Sq range was developed 
for spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. This 
range offers lighting solutions 
for leisure areas, retail shops, 
restaurants and public spaces. 
This square suspended luminaire, 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology and it’s available with up 
to 11340 lm (4 modules). 

This range use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36° and you 
can choose from 1 to 4 modules. 
The light source can be adjusted 
in any direction through the gimbal 
system that tilts 25°. AXIS Sq is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K.

AXIS Sq
RANGE
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AXIS Sq 4
257

AXIS Sq 3
256

AXIS Sq 2
253

AXIS Sq 1
252

AXIS Sq 3 AXIS Sq 4

515x195 mm Œ 355 mm

36º

.COM

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE



250 .COM



251 .COM



252

AXIS Sq 1

LED

LED

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxBxC (mm)

195x195x114
195x195x114
195x195x114

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

1,2
1,2
1,2

AxBxC (mm)

195x195x114
195x195x114
195x195x114

W

10
20
30

Lm/W

85
76
87

W

10
20
30

Lm/W

79
77
81

Lm

950
1900
2835

Lm

950
1900
2835

IP 20 0,5m

1   2

1

2

C

B A

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Single square LED suspended 
spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology 
and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
Multifunctional spotlight 
for precise and adjustable 
accent lighting. Standard total 
luminous flux of 950, 1900 or 

ORDER CODE

90390.L110.0.0036
90390.L120.0.0036
90390.L130.0.0036

ORDER CODE

90390.L110.0.0014
90390.L120.0.0014
90390.L130.0.0014

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• DIM version under request.

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I” (x4) 

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

2835 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 
40.000h lifetime (@ L70, B50, 
Ta 25°C) and passive cooling of 
the LED through improved heat 
sink. Spotlight can be adjusted 
in any direction through the 
gimbal system that tilts 25º. 
Optional 3000K. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. - as 
Indelague AXIS Sq 1



253 

AXIS Sq 2

IP 20 0,5m

C

B
A

1   2

1
2

LED

LED

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxBxC (mm)

355x195x114
355x195x114
355x195x114

Kg

2,1
2,1
2,1

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

2,1
2,1
2,1

AxBxC (mm)

355x195x114
355x195x114
355x195x114

W

20
40
60

Lm/W

85
76
87

W

20
40
60

Lm/W

79
77
81

Lm

1900
3800
5670

Lm

1900
3800
5670

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Double square LED suspended 
spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology 
and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
Multifunctional spotlight for 
precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 1900, 3800 or 5670 lm, 

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90390.L220.0.0014
90390.L240.0.0014
90390.L260.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90390.L220.0.0036
90390.L240.0.0036
90390.L260.0.0036

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• DIM version under request.

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I” (x4) 

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat 
sink. Spotlight can be adjusted 
in any direction through the 
gimbal system that tilts 25º. 
Optional 3000K. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. - 
as Indelague AXIS Sq 2







256

AXIS Sq 3

LED

LED

AxBxC (mm)

515x195x114
515x195x114
515x195x114

Kg

3,0
3,0
3,0

Kg

3,0
3,0
3,0

AxBxC (mm)

515x195x114
515x195x114
515x195x114

W

30
60
90

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

W

30
60
90

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Lm

2850
5700
8505

Lm

2850
5700
8505

IP 20 0,5m

1

2

C

B
A

1   2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90390.L330.0.0036
90390.L360.0.0036
90390.L390.0.0036

ORDER CODE

90390.L330.0.0014
90390.L360.0.0014
90390.L390.0.0014

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Triple square LED suspended 
spotlight. Equipped with 
the latest LED technology 
and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
Multifunctional spotlight for 
precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 2850, 5700 or 8505 lm, 

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I” (x4) 

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat 
sink. Spotlight can be adjusted 
in any direction through the 
gimbal system that tilts 25º. 
Optional 3000K. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. - 
as Indelague AXIS Sq 3

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• DIM version under request.
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AXIS Sq 4

LED

LED

AxBxC (mm)

355x355x114
355x355x114
355x355x114

Kg

3,8
3,8
3,8

Kg

3,8
3,8
3,8

AxBxC (mm)

355x355x114
355x355x114
355x355x114

W

40
80
120

Lm/W

85
76
87

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

W

40
80
120

Lm/W

79
77
81

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Lm

3800
7600
11340

Lm

3800
7600
11340

IP 20 0,5m

1

2

C

B A

1   2

25º25º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90390.L440.0.0036
90390.L480.0.0036
90390.L412.0.0036

ORDER CODE

90390.L440.0.0014
90390.L480.0.0014
90390.L412.0.0014

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Quadruple square LED 
suspended spotlight. Equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
Multifunctional spotlight for 
precise and adjustable accent 
lighting. Standard total luminous 
flux of 3800, 7600 or 11340 lm, 

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
G/B
B/B

White / Black
Gray / Black
Black / Black

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Gimbal 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
gimbal colour finish.

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3 x 0,75 mm2

Order code

940400

Current supply cable

Suspension type “I” (x4) 

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h 
lifetime (@ L70, B50, Ta 25°C) 
and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat 
sink. Spotlight can be adjusted 
in any direction through the 
gimbal system that tilts 25º. 
Optional 3000K. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. - 
as Indelague AXIS Sq 4

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• DIM version under request.
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Ø 95 mm

36º14º

AXIS Track

The AXIS Track was developed 
for spaces where harmony and 
flexibility are key elements. We 
offer lighting solutions for leisure 
areas, retail shops, restaurants 
and public spaces. This round 
track spotlight, is equipped with 
the latest LED technology and it’s 
available up to 2835 lm. 

This spotlight use PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties 
and beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
The spotlight can be adjusted in 
any direction through 355° swivel 
and 90° tilt. AXIS Track is available 
with colour temperatures of 
3000K or 4000K.
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AXIS Track

0,5m
355º

90º
IP 20

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AXIS Track 30W
PB 4000K 14º

2000

3000

4000

30º 30º

60º60º

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AXIS Track 30W
PB 4000K 36º

800

1200

1600

30º 30º

60º60º

A

B

LED

LED

Lm

950
1900
2835

ƞ(%)

89
80
92

AxB (mm)

95x152
95x152
95x152

Kg

0,6
0,6
0,6

Lm

950
1900
2835

ƞ(%)

83
81
86

Kg

0,6
0,6
0,6

AxBxC (mm)

95x152
95x152
95x152

W

10
20
30

Lm/W

85
76
87

W

10
20
30

Lm/W

79
77
81

AXIS Track 30W 
PB 4000K 14º

0,5 m 0,18 m

0,36 m

0,54 m

0,73 m

0,91 m

1,09 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

2667 lux

1707 lux

1185 lux

4742 lux

10668 lux

42674 lux

AXIS Track 30W 
PB 4000K 36º

1048 lux

670 lux

466 lux

1862 lux

4190 lux

16761 lux
0,5 m 0,37 m

0,74 m

1,11 m

1,48 m

1,85 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m 2,22 m

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 40.000h @ L70, B50, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: COB LED 230V-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY TO SPECIFY

LED track spotlight. Equipped with the latest 
LED technology and PB high performance 
aluminum reflectors with excellent reflection 
properties, beam angles of 14° or 36°. 
Multifunctional spotlight for precise and 
adjustable accent lighting. Standard total 
luminous flux of 950, 1900 or 2835 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 40.000h lifetime (@ L70, 
B50, Ta 25°C) and passive cooling of the LED 
through improved heat sink. Spotlight body 
rotates 355º and tilts 90º. Optional 3000K. - 
as Indelague AXIS Track

DIMENSIONS

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 36º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 14º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90392.L110.0.0014
90392.L120.0.0014
90392.L130.0.0014

ORDER CODE

90392.L110.0.0036
90392.L120.0.0036
90392.L130.0.0036

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Track system

3000K

• See page 668

Order code
3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

PERFORMANCE

Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

PB 14º  | PB 36º
• DIM version under request.







35º25º 60º 

Œ 94 mm

CUBER LED

CUBER LED offers an excellent 
light quality, exceptional energy 
efficiency and total adjustment, 
ideal for projects such as, retail 
shops, restaurants, hotels and 
private houses. The spotlight 
can be adjusted in any direction 
through 355° swivel and 90° tilt. 

CUBER LED is equipped with 
the latest LED technology and 
is perfect to highlight specific 
areas. This high performance 
spotlight is available with PB 
aluminum reflectors in 25°, 35° 
or 60° beam angles.
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W

9
14

W

9
14

W

9
14

Lm

1000
1550

Lm

1000
1550

Lm

1000
1550

Lm/W

104
103

Lm/W

101
100

Lm/W

101
102

ƞ(%)

94
93

ƞ(%)

91
90

ƞ(%)

91
92

AxBxC (mm)

94x205x307
94x205x307

AxBxC (mm)

94x205x307
94x205x307

AxBxC (mm)

94x205x307
94x205x307

Kg

1,1
1,1

Kg

1,1
1,1

Kg

1,1
1,1

LED

LED

LED

UGR

≤10
≤10

UGR

≤16
≤16

UGR

≤19
≤19

CUBER LED

A

B

155

C248
93%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CUBER LED 14W 
PB 4000K 25º

30º 30º

60º60º 2000

3000

4000

5000

CUBER LED 14W 
PB 4000K 35º

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

800

1200

1600

2000
30º 30º

60º60º

CUBER LED 14W 
PB 4000K 60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

400

600

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

1

2 3

1   2   3

0,5m
355º

90º
IP 20

0,5 m 0,17 m

0,34 m

0,51 m

0,68 m

0,85 m

1,02 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

1751 lux

1121 lux

778 lux

3114 lux

7006 lux

28024 lux

0,5 m 0,23 m

0,47 m

0,71 m

0,95 m

1,19 m

1,43 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

928 lux

594 lux

412 lux

1649 lux

3711 lux

14843 lux

397 lux

254 lux

176 lux

706 lux

1588 lux

6351 lux
0,5 m 0,48 m

0,97 m

1,46 m

1,95 m

2,44 m

2,92 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>90.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONSPERFORMANCEPHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

LED track spotlight. Aluminium 
body equipped with the latest 
LED technology and PB high 
performance aluminum reflectors 
with excellent reflection properties, 
beam angles of 25°, 35° or 60°. 
Multifunctional spotlight for precise 
and adjustable accent lighting. 
Standard total luminous flux of 
1000 or 1550 lm, 4000K, CRI>90 
and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC) and passive cooling of 
the LED through improved heat 
sink. Optional 3000K. Spotlight 
body rotates 355º and tilts 90º. - as 
Indelague CUBER LED

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 25º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 35º Beam angle

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 60º Beam angle

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2/3) Inside trim 
colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2/3) is the 
inside trim colour finish. 

Order code
W/W/B
G/W/B
B/W/B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

Track system

• See page 668
Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

ORDER CODE

90143.L109.E.0025
90143.L111.E.0025

ORDER CODE

90143.L109.E.0035
90143.L111.E.0035

ORDER CODE

90143.L109.E.0060
90143.L111.E.0060



40º 

Ø 108 mm

FOCUS

FOCUS spotlight combines the 
latest LED technology with an 
elegant design. This spotlight is 
ideal for museums, retail shops, 
hotels and restaurants. It’s available 
with CRI>90 and specific LED 
colour temperatures to emphasize 
the product colour, such as 
red meats, fresh fish, fruits, 
vegetables, cheeses and pastries. 

FOCUS is designed to highlight 
individual objects or spaces 
(angle of 40 °).
The spotlight can be adjusted 
in any direction through 355° 
swivel and 90° tilt.
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FOCUS

W

25
27
32

Lm

3566
3991
4554

Lm/W

107
111
108

ƞ(%)

75
75
76

AxBxC (mm)

Ø108x264x217
Ø108x264x217
Ø108x264x217

Kg

1,6
1,6
1,6

LED UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

A

B

C

76%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

FOCUS 32W 
PB 4000K 40º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

1600

0,5m
355º

90º
IP 20

FOCUS 32W 
PB 4000K 40º

1726 lux

1105 lux

767 lux

3069 lux

6905 lux

27619 lux
0,5 m 0,33 m

0,66 m

0,99 m

1,32 m

1,64 m

1,97 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PB - Polished aluminium reflector | 40º Beam angle

DETAILS

Passive cooling

TO SPECIFY

LED track spotlight. Die cast aluminium body, 
equipped with the latest LED technology and 
high performance aluminum reflectors with 
excellent reflection properties, beam angle 
of 40°. Multifunctional spotlight for precise 
and adjustable accent lighting. Standard 
total luminous flux of 3566, 3991 or 4554 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and passive cooling of the 
LED through improved heat sink. Optional 
specific LED colours available for red meat, 
fresh fish and pastry, CRI>90 and 3000K. 
Spotlight body rotates 355º and tilts 90º. - as 
Indelague FOCUS

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Specific colour
application (food)

Order code
3000

under request

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

CRI

CRI>90
Order code

CRI90

PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE

Track system

• See page 668

ORDER CODE

90034.L124.E
90034.L127.E
90034.L133.E

Mounting 
height

Average
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

CRI    90>



VISA LED

Œ 110 mm

5º 
+ 

90º

90º 
+ 

90º

VISA LED is a cubic luminaire, 
capable of creating strong and 
dynamic lighting effects. Is ideal for 
all applications, from retail shops, 
restaurants, hotels to private 
houses. VISA LED creates strong 
and dynamic wall effects, which 
can be used to create wall patterns. 
The installation of multiple units 

can be used to create fantastic 
lighting with 3D effect. 
VISA LED has two direct/indirect 
version, one with 90º+90º and 
another 5º+90º light beams. The 
luminaire is available in 16 optional 
colours and can be combined 
with colour temperatures of 
3000K or 5700K.
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VISA LED

W

3
5

W

3
5

Lm

127
216

Lm

127
216

AxBxC (mm)

110x110x110
110x110x110

AxBxC (mm)

110x110x110
110x110x110

Kg

0,7
0,7

Kg

0,7
0,7

LED

LED

AB

C

IP 20

C0 -C180

C90 - C270

VISA LED 3W
4000K 5º+90º

53%=ƞ

60º

90º 90º

120

160

0º

60º

80

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

VISA LED 3W
4000K 90º+90º

100%=ƞ
0º

45º45º

90º 90º

200

120

160

80

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

ORDER CODE

90220.L101.E.0090
90220.L103.E.0090

ORDER CODE

90220.L101.E.0005
90220.L103.E.0005

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Cubic LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Standard total luminous flux of 127 or 216 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Multiple direct/
indirect light configurations. Optional 
3000K and 5700K, also available in 16 
colours. - as Indelague VISA LED

Direct / Indirect | 90º+90º Beam angle

Direct / Indirect | 5º+90º Beam angle

5º+90º Beam angle detail

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
5700K

Order code
3000
5000

DETAILS



300x100 mm

600x100 mm

AURA

AURA with his minimalist design 
and pure lines, discreetly integrates 
into the wall as a contemporary 
architectural element. This stylish 
wall light offers indirect light, 
highlighting the room design.
AURA allows outstanding light 
uniformity and meets the highest 
quality standards, offering 

technically superior indirect 
wall light. This luminaire creates 
inspiring atmospheres in 
museums, restaurants, hotels, 
offices, private houses, corridors 
and staircases. The luminaire is 
available with colour temperatures 
of 3000K or 4000K and HF or 
DALI versions.

SIZES

AVAILABLE:
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HF

90163.L020.E
90163.L036.E

W

23
37

Lm

2580 
5160

AxBxC (mm)

300x100x45
600x100x45

Kg

1,0
1,8

DALI

90163.L020.H
90163.L036.H

LED Lm/W

90
110

ƞ(%)

80
79

A

B

C

A

B

C

300x100

600x100

AURA 23W DOZ 4000K

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

150º 150º

120º120º 100

150

200

250

300

IP 40

AURA

.COM

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRYDETAILS

Product detail

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

TO SPECIFY

LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Flat design luminaire with DOZ 
opal polycarbonate diffuser for a 
homogeneous wall illumination 
through uniform indirect light 
distribution. Standard total 
luminous flux of 2580 or 5160 
lm, 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver and 
3000K. - as Indelague AURA

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1



350x75mm

550x75 mm

SLIM LED SIZES

AVAILABLE:

SLIM LED with a classic and 
contemporary design, offers 
different light distribution 
requirements while keeping the 
same aesthetic design. SLIM 
LED is suitable for conference 
rooms, private houses, corridors 
and public spaces. SLIM LED 
can be used as wallwasher, 

providing optimum lighting for 
circulation areas or dynamic 
environment spaces. This 
luminaire has been developed 
to achieve harmony between 
energy efficiency and light 
design. It is available with colour 
temperatures of 3000K or 4000K 
and HF or DALI versions.
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SLIM LED

IP 40

SLIM LED 11W 
DOZ 4000K

58%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

150º 150º

120º120º

80

120

160

240

HF

90182.L110.E
90182.L120.E

W

11
23

Lm

1290
2580

AxBxC (mm)

350x41x75
550x41x75

Kg

1,0
1,6

DALI

90182.L110.H
90182.L120.H

LED ƞ(%)

58
58

Lm/W

68
68

A

B

C

A
B

C

350x75

550x75

.COM

DETAILS

Product detail

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

TO SPECIFY

LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Standard total luminous flux of 
1290 or 2580 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Direct light distribution 
through DOZ opal polycarbonate 
diffuser. Optional DALI dimmable 
driver and 3000K. - as Indelague 
SLIM LED



ORLY LED

300x200 mm

600x200 mm

ORLY LED was developed to 
create indirect ambient lighting. 
ORLY LED is available with 
300mm or 600mm lengths that 
combines the best lighting with a 
distinctive and minimalist design. 
This luminaire is suitable for 
museums, restaurants, hotels, 
offices, shops, schools, corridors 
and staircases. 

SIZES

AVAILABLE:

ORLY LED is available with 
colour temperatures of 3000K or 
4000K and HF or DALI versions.
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ORLY LED

HF

90366.L020.E
90366.L036.E

W

23
37

Lm

2580 
5160

AxBxC (mm)

300x200x125
600x200x125

Kg

1,6
2,7

DALI

90366.L020.H
90366.L036.H

LED Lm/W

91
117

ƞ(%)

81
84

IP 40

A

B

C

A

B

C

300x200

600x200

ORLY LED 23W 
DOZ 4000K

81%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

150º 150º

120º120º 100

150

200

250

300

ORLY LED 37W 
DOZ 4000K

84%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

150º 150º

120º120º 100

150

200

250

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DETAILS

Product detail

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRYOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

TO SPECIFY

LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Standard total luminous flux 
of 2580 or 5160 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser for a 

homogeneous wall illumination 
through uniform indirect light 
distribution. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. - 
as Indelague ORLY LED



350x250 mm

ALEIK LED

ALEIK LED is a wall mounted 
luminaire with simple and minimalist 
design. The elegant indirect light 
combines with performance, 
making it the perfect complement to 
contemporary spaces. This luminaire 
offers high energy efficiency as well 
as a 50.000h life time. 

ALEIK LED is suitable for 
commercial areas, private houses, 
restaurants, hotels, schools, 
museums, libraries and corridors. 
The luminaire is available with colour 
temperatures of 3000K or 4000K 
and HF or DALI versions.
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ALEIK LED

HF

90111.L112.E
90111.L212.E

W

11
23

Lm

1290 
2580

AxBxC (mm)

350x250x108
350x250x108

Kg

1.8
1.8

DALI

90111.L112.H
90111.L212.H

LED Lm/W

116
107

ƞ(%)

99
95

IP 20

ALEIK LED 11W 
DOZ 4000K

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

150º 150º

120º

200

400

ALEIK LED 23W 
DOZ 4000K

C0 - C180

C90 - C270 95%=ƞ

150º 150º

200

400

A

B

C

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DPT -  Transparent polycarbonate diffuser

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRYOPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

TO SPECIFY

LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Standard total luminous 
flux of 1290 or 2580 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Transparent polycarbonate 

diffuser for a homogeneous 
wall illumination through 
uniform indirect light 
distribution. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver and 3000K. - 
as Indelague ALEIK LED

DETAILS

Product detailLED detail



MURAL

MURAL was developed to 
create indirect ambient lighting. 
This product is ideal for specific 
applications where accent lighting 
is required. MURAL can interact 
with the architecture in two ways, 
either in a corner or edge version. 

This type of light will highlight a 
specify part of the room or can 
be used just to light ceilings, 
creating inspiring atmospheres 
in museums, residences, hotels 
and offices . These luminaires are 
available in 16 colour finish.

(corner)
151x185 mm

(edge)
281x268 mm

SIZES

AVAILABLE:
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MURAL

IP 20

W

6

W

3

Lm

860

Lm

430

AxBxC (mm)

281x128x164

AxBxC (mm)

151x185x270

Kg

0,6

Kg

0,4

LED

LED

A

A’

B

B’

C

C’

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

LED wall mounted luminaire. 
Indirect light suitable for corner 
or edge design configuration. 
Standard total luminous flux of 

ORDER CODE

90219.L106.E

ORDER CODE

90218.L103.E

Edge

Corner

DIMENSIONSOPTIONS

Finish
Order code

W
G
B
U
V
T
K
N

Order code
D
0
L
R
C
1
9
I

White
Gray
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

430 or 860 lm, 4000K, CRI>80 
and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Also available in 16 
colours. - as Indelague MURAL

Edge

Corner





R A N G E

MODERN
AND SIMPLE 
SHAPE
DESIGNED 
TO SUIT
YOUR SPACE
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KANTO /W

.COM

The KANTO range provides a 
pleasant work environment, 
suited to your space. The KANTO 
free-standing offers high flexibility 
in its position, providing more 
light confort to each workstation, 
according to the personal taste of 
each user. The KANTO free-standing 
uses an advanced and innovative 
microprism optic technology, that 

diverts the light to the working 
plane, giving high efficiency and 
high glare control (UGR <19). 
KANTO is equipped with TouchDIM 
technology, which allows light 
dimming. The KANTO/ D desk 
lamp also provides professional 
LED lighting technology for any 
workplace. The minimalist design 
ensures space integration and 

KANTO
RANGE

intuitive use. The KANTO /D desk 
lamp swivels 355º, includes an 
ON/OFF motion sensor and can 
be delivered with optional USB 
connection, so you can charge 
your own device. The integral 
optical system ensures a low glare 
luminaire with high visual comfort.
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KANTO /D
291

KANTO
287

KANTO /W
295KANTO

KANTO /D

.COM
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630
540
450

360

910

650

520

390

780

.COM

KANTO /D 8W DOZ

LED: 8W
DIMENSIONS: 6m x 3,5m
WORK AREA: 0,5m x 0,5m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
UGR: ≤13

KANTO 33W DAM

LED: 33W
DIMENSIONS: 6m x 3,5m
WORK AREA: 0,5m x 0,5m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
UGR: ≤10

A COMPLETE 
RANGE FOR 
ALL PROJECTS
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286

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

KANTO 33W 
DAM 4000K

.COM

MICROPRISMATIC 
DIFFUSER DAM
Advanced and innovative optic, 
with micro pyramidal technology 
for maximum energy efficiency 
achieving high LOR and glare 
control (UGR <19).

TouchDIM 
TECHNOLOGY
Touch panel with TouchDIM 
technology, to allow the 
adjustment of light intensity 
to your specific needs.
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KANTO

TouchDIM

90367.L133.H

W

47

Lm

4850

AxBxC (mm)

300x885x2080

Kg

15,5

LED ƞ(%)

68

UGR

≤19

Lm/W

70

TouchDIM

90273.L133.H

W

47

Lm

4850

AxBxC (mm)

300x885x2080

LED ƞ(%)

68

UGR

≤19

Lm/W

70

IP 20

A
B

C

1

1

2

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

500

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

KANTO 33W 
DAM 4000K

1   2

Kg

14,5

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-4

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Microprismatic.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver, TouchDIM, 
220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Modern design LED free 
standing luminaire. Extruded 
aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester and high 
glare control microprismatic 
diffuser (UGR<19). Standard total 
luminous flux of 4850 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Standard 

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | Standard luminaire base 

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | "Type U" luminaire base 

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray / Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Luminaire and 
luminaire base 
colour finish

(2) Pole colour finish

• The finish order code is based on 
two colours, where (1) is the luminaire 
and luminaire base colour finish and 
(2) is the pole colour finish.

version with TouchDIM light 
control panel, ergonomically 
integrated into the luminaire 
stand. Flat steel base for good 
stability and space saving 
positioning within office 
furniture. Optional 3000K and 
multiple colour configuration. - 
as Indelague KANTO

PHOTOMETRY







290 .COM

SENSOR 
ON/OFF
Motion sensor for 
switching ON and OFF.

USB 
CONNECTION 
To charge 
your devices.

355º 
ROTATION
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HF

90275.L106.E

SwitchDIM

90275.L106.O

W

8

Lm

854

AxBxC (mm)

170x478x504

Kg

2,2

LED ƞ(%)

70

Lm/W

75

KANTO /D

IP 40

70%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 - C270

KANTO /D 8W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

A
B

C

1

2

1   2

355º

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-4

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1,5m H05VV-F 
cable with electric socket "type F".
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Modern design LED desk 
luminaire. Extruded aluminium 
body, powder coated in epoxy-
polyester and high glare control 
diffuser (UGR<19). Standard total 
luminous flux of 854 lm, 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Standard 
version with Touchless ON/OFF 
control sensor, ergonomically 
integrated into the luminaire 
stand and electric socket type 
F with 1.5m H05VV-F cable 
included. Flat steel base capable 
of 355º rotation. Optional integral 
USB charging device, 3000K and 
multiple colour configuration. - as 
Indelague KANTO /D

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

SwitchDIM button

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

USB connection

3000K

USB connection

Order code
3000

Order code
USB

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray/ Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Body colour 
finish

(2) Luminaire 
base colour finish

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
body colour finish and (2) is the 
luminaire base colour finish. 
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293 .COM
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KANTO /W

HF

90274.L106.E

DALI

90274.L106.H

W

8

Lm

854

AxBxC (mm)

60x630x150

Kg

1,0

LED ƞ(%)

70

Lm/W

71

IP 20

A

C

B

70%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 - C270

KANTO /W 8W 
DOZ 4000K

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

• Other colours under request.

Order code
W
G
B

White
Gray
Black

Finish

TO SPECIFY

Modern design LED wall 
mounted luminaire. Extruded 
aluminium body, powder coated 
in epoxy-polyester and opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 

total luminous flux of 854 lm, 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K. - as Indelague KANTO /W

Front view Side view

DETAILS

PHOTOMETRY
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TTP 70 Colour LED

.COM

Our tubular luminaire TTP 70 
Colour LED is the ideal solution 
when it comes to decorate in a 
unique manner, modern buildings 
and contemporary spaces. This 
luminaire offers high performance 
together with the optional end 
caps, available in 8 colours.
The TTP 70 Colour LED range 
will add colour into your projects, 

allowing new design surroundings 
for different application areas, 
such as, stores, schools, offices, 
corridors, reception areas, lounge 
areas, meeting rooms, etc. TTP 
70 Colour LED with dimmable 
versions is a sustainable lighting 
solution, allowing energy savings 
and the reductions of your carbon 
footprint. TTP 70 Colour LED is 

available with opal diffuser, 
combining simplicity, elegance 
and high efficiency. These range 
can be surface, suspended 
or wall mounted, with a wide 
range of accessories. It's also 
available an IP44 version for high 
demanding projects.
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TTM D/I LED
512

TTM LED
510

TTP LED
506

TTP 70 LED
509

TTP 70 Colour LED
298

IP20 / IP44 IP68 IP68

IP68 IP68

Ø 70 mm

.COM

OTHER TUBULAR 
LUMINAIRES
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TTP 70 Colour LED

IP

IP 20 IP 44

W

15
26

ƞ(%)

90
91

AxB (mm)

Ø72x618
Ø72x1178

Kg

1,2
1,8

Lm/W

97
113

Lm

1610
3220

LED HF

904P.015.1G.F4
904P.026.1G.F4

DALI

904P.015.1G.E4
904P.026.1G.E4

B

A

TTP 70 Colour LED 15W 
TOP 4000K

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

K1

-
•

.COM

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

PHOTOMETRY DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

DETAILS

Metal cable gland for DALI version

Body: Polycarbonate tube and injected 
transparent polycarbonate end caps.
Finish: Powder coated gear tray.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m transparent 
cable with plastic cable gland.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TOP - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

IP (Ingress protection)

IP44 version
Option supplied under request.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
B
X
K
Y

Order code
T
V
U

Black
Purple
Red
Orange

Yellow
Green
Blue

End caps finishing

Suspension type “I” (x2) 

Suspension
Order code

910200

Fixing system

Stainless steel (x2)
Acrylic (x2)

Order code
915200
915202

Tubular LED luminaire, IP20, 
for ceiling surface, ceiling 
suspended or wall mounted 
application. Made in opal 
polycarbonate tube, Ø72mm 
diameter and Transparent/Black/
Purple/Red/Orange/Yellow/
Green/Blue polycarbonate 
endcaps. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 

life time (@L80,B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Pre-wired with 1,5m long 
transparent cable with plastic 
cable gland. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver, 3000K, IP44, 
fixing holders, suspensions, 
metal cable gland and 1 hour 
emergency unit available as 
optional. - as Indelague TTP 70 
Colour LED.

Order code
K1Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit
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304 .COM

continuous lines and three main 
widths: 50mm (REBA), 65mm 
(REBA 65) and 90mm (TCH). Our 
range of aluminium profile systems 
is simple, elegant and the best 
way to do continuous light lines 
through bLINE diffuser (opal), 
bGLARE (microprismatic) or DAM 
(microprismatic) for high demanding 
situations, providing high efficiency 
and glare control (UGR <19).

MODULAR
SYSTEMS 

Our aluminum profile systems are 
extremely diverse, offering a huge 
variety of options, enabling you to 
use flexible design configurations 
and custom light solutions to 
your project needs. Available in 
5 installation types: recessed, 
recessed trimless, surface, 
suspended or wall mounted. 
We also offer direct/indirect light 
solutions, either for individual or 

REBA
(trimless)
50x70 mm

REBA
(direct/
indirect)

50x140 mm

REBA 65
(trim)

77x80 mm

REBA
(trim)

62x85 mm



305 .COM

NO LIMITS TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR SPACE!

REBA 65
(trimless)
65x80 mm

REBA 65
(direct/
indirect)

65x100 mm

TCH
(trimless)
90x98 mm

TCH
(trim)

112x98 mm
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RECESSED 

START 
module

END
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

VERTICAL 
corner

HORIZONTAL 
corner

HORIZONTAL 
corner

End cap

End cap

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR SPACE
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START 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

HORIZONTAL 
corner

SUSPENDED / 
SURFACE 
MOUNTED

END
module

End cap

End cap

842mm

1122mm 

1402mm

1682mm

1964mm

2244mm

2524mm

2804mm

STANDARD 

LENGTHS:
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01.

02.

.COM

HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT

Our aluminium profiles range is 
ideal to suit any project, space or 
environment. Our luminaires use the 
latest LED technology, combined 
with different power levels, Lm 
outputs, diffusers either bLINE or 
bGLARE technology (UGR<19), 
colour temperature, CRI, etc.

The flexibility of this range offers 
endless freedom for creative 
design, enabling different 
environments and contemporary 
architectural spaces. The ideal 
solution for all your project needs.

VERSATILITY
Our aluminium profile range and its 
versatility enables the use of one luminaire 
system thoughout the entire project, which 
turns the luminaires into an element in 
harmony with the project architecture. The 
geometry of the room or building can be 
emphasized and become more visible with 
uniform light lines. This is a modular system 
that can be used as recessed, surface 
mounted, suspended or wall mounted, 
either single or in continuous lines.

INDIRECT LIGHT 
Our innovative solutions for office lighting 
can offer you more than just lighting a 
workplace. Indirect lighting provides a 
pleasant atmosphere and allows architects 
and light designers to highlight areas within 
your space. The room architecture can be 
reinforced through the indirect light effect.
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03.

04.

05.

.COM

DIRECT AND

INDIRECT LIGHT
Direct/indirect (D/I) luminaires provide 
comfort and functionality to your space, 
allowing multi task lighting solutions 
within your workplace. High performance 
levels together with reduced dimensions 
ensure a minimum visual impact. REBA 
65 D/I LED is now available as single 
luminaire or modular continuous line with 
2 different optical solutions: bLINE or 
bGLARE diffuser to ensure optimum glare 
control UGR<19, according to EN 12464 
requirements for office lighting.

SIMPLE 

LINES
Consistent and infinite uniform light lines 
are the answer to modern architecture 
requirements. Trimless version makes the 
project more discreet and the luminaire 
becomes almost invisible to users. Light 
lines in the ceiling or in the wall can be 
used from general lighting to wallwash or 
accent lighting. The continuous line versions 
(Line), create an uniform endless line of light 
without shadows. Its versatility enables this 
product to be used in different projects, such 
as offices, schools, waiting rooms, museums, 
meeting rooms, relax areas and hotels.

CUSTOMIZED
SYSTEMS
Customized linear systems can be developed 
and adjusted to each project under request. 
In addition to its high performance, this range 
enables architects and lighting designers to 
easily take light around corners with almost 
any angle required, without compromising 
the light quality. It is also possible to have 
different colour finishes, optic diffusers and a 
wide range of options and accessories. 
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REBA /T LED
REBA /T LED Line

REBA LED
REBA LED Line

REBA /E LED
REBA /E LED Line

REBA LED
REBA LED Line

.COM

The REBA range was designed 
to be part of your project. A 
new dimension of simplicity and 
flexibility can be used in projects, 
such as, universities, offices, 
shops, entrance halls, corridors and 
so on. This range features single 
luminaires or continuous lines 
solutions, either direct or direct/
indirect light applications and can 
be used as recessed, recessed 

trimless, surface, suspended or 
wall mounted. The REBA range 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology to ensure uniform light, 
capable of providing performances 
up to 18372 lm and efficiency 
levels up to 88 lm/W. High uniform 
light is achieved through our 
diffusers, bLINE (opal) or DAM 
(microprismatic) for high demanding 
work places, providing high 

REBA
RANGE

AVAILABLE 

RANGE:

REBA 65
(trimless)
65x80 mm

REBA 65
(direct/
indirect)

65x100 mm

REBA
(trimless)
50x70 mm

REBA
(direct/
indirect)

50x140 mm

REBA 65
(trim)

77x80 mm

TCH
(trimless)
90x98 mm

TCH
(trim)

112x98 mm

REBA
(trim)

62x85 mm

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED

SURFACE 
MOUNTED

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

efficiency and high glare control. 
The range is available with 4000K, 
3000K or Tunable White technology. 
DALI dimmable versions and 
horizontal/vertical light corners are 
also available.
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REBA /P LED

REBA D/I LED Line
342

REBA /T LED Line
318

REBA D/I LED
338

REBA X LED
336

REBA /P LED
344

REBA LED
328

REBA /T LED
316

REBA /E LED
322

REBA LED Line
332

REBA /E LED Line
324

REBA X LED

REBA D/I LED
REBA D/I LED Line

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

WALL 
MOUNTED

SUSPENDED
(DOUBLE PARALLEL)

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE 
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HOW TO 

CREATE 

YOUR LIGHT 

CONCEPT

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

REBA
RANGE

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED

OR

SUSPENDED

START 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

End cap End cap
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RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

HORIZONTAL 
corner

VERTICAL 
corner

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

END
module

End cap

End cap

End cap

End cap
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90195.L130.E
90195.L140.E
90195.L150.E
90195.L160.E
90195.L170.E
90195.L180.E
90195.L190.E
90195.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

AxBxC (mm)

848x50x70
1128x50x70
1408x50x70
1688x50x70
1970x50x70
2250x50x70
2530x50x70
2810x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90195.L130.H
90195.L140.H
90195.L150.H
90195.L160.H
90195.L170.H
90195.L180.H
90195.L190.H
90195.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80

849x51
1129x51
1409x51
1689x51
1971x51
2251x51
2531x51
2811x51

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

490 420 350560630Lux

.COM

REBA /T LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PERFORMANCE

REBA /T LED bLINE

LED: 30W
DIMENSIONS: 7m x 4,5m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 540 lux
UGR: ≤22

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable 

Safety cable 

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Trimless bracket

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system



59%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /T LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

58%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /T LED 47W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

A

B
C

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED luminaire, 
individually mounted and 50 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, anodised in natural 
colour. Polycarbonate end caps without visible 
screws and polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. – 
as Indelague REBA /T LED.
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HF

90196.L130.E
90196.L140.E
90196.L150.E
90196.L160.E
90196.L170.E
90196.L180.E
90196.L190.E
90196.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

AxBxC (mm)

842x50x70
1122x50x70
1402x50x70
1682x50x70
1964x50x70
2244x50x70
2524x50x70
2804x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90196.L130.H
90196.L140.H
90196.L150.H
90196.L160.H
90196.L170.H
90196.L180.H
90196.L190.H
90196.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80 

842x51
1122x51
1402x51
1682x51
1964x51
2244x51
2524x51
2804x51

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

.COM

REBA /T LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete cutting dimensions.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920603

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Blank parts
Order code

991900
991901

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930201- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

IP 20 960ºC

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457

Order code

9458
9459

Through-wiring

• Emergency unit power is supplied 
directly to the emergency luminaire.
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59%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /T LED Line 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

58%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /T LED Line 47W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

58%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /T LED Line 30W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

A

B
C

50 3

70

535

535

600

600 535
601

535

601

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED 
luminaire for continuous line 
and 50 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

PHOTOMETRY

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projectsLow power version

Option supplied under request.

Trimless bracket

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Light corners
Order code

90196.H210.E
90196.H210.H

90196.V210.E
90196.V210.H

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver 
and TunableWhite technology. 
– as Indelague REBA /T LED 
Line.

DIMENSIONS

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner
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Lux 450 400500550600

IP 20 960ºC

HF

90332.L130.E
90332.L140.E
90332.L150.E
90332.L160.E
90332.L170.E
90332.L180.E
90332.L190.E
90332.L100.E

AxBxC (mm)

858x62x85
1138x62x85
1418x62x85
1698x62x85
1980x62x85
2260x62x85
2540x62x85
2820x62x85

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90332.L130.H
90332.L140.H
90332.L150.H
90332.L160.H
90332.L170.H
90332.L180.H
90332.L190.H
90332.L100.H

850x56
1130x56
1410x56
1690x56
1972x56
2252x56
2532x56
2812x56

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

.COM

REBA /E LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PERFORMANCE

REBA /E LED bLINE

LED: 30W
DIMENSIONS: 3m x 2m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 533 lux
UGR: ≤16

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Bracket

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system
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C90 - C270

REBA /E LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

58%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA /E LED 47W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
80

120

160

200

A

B
C

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 62 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without visible screws 
and polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. – 
as Indelague REBA /E LED.

DIMENSIONS
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90333.L130.E
90333.L140.E
90333.L150.E
90333.L160.E
90333.L170.E
90333.L180.E
90333.L190.E
90333.L100.E

AxBxC (mm)

842x62x85
1122x62x85
1402x62x85
1682x62x85
1964x62x85
2244x62x85
2524x62x85
2804x62x85

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90333.L130.H
90333.L140.H
90333.L150.H
90333.L160.H
90333.L170.H
90333.L180.H
90333.L190.H
90333.L100.H

842x56
1122x56
1402x56
1682x56
1964x56
2244x56
2524x56
2804x56

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80 

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

.COM

REBA /E LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 8mm to complete cutting dimensions.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
922000

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Blank parts
Order code

991600
991601

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930210

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457

Order code

9458
9459

Through-wiring

• Emergency unit power is supplied 
directly to the emergency luminaire.
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C90 - C270
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bLINE 4000K

30º 30º
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80
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A
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C

62 8

85
606

537

537

537

606

603

537
603

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire 
for continuous line and 62 mm 
width. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE diffuser. Standard version 

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

PHOTOMETRY

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projectsLow power version

Option supplied under request.

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

90333.H210.E
90333.H210.H

90333.V210.E
90333.V210.H

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
light corners and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
REBA /E LED Line.

Bracket

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner
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IP 20 650ºC
DAM

960ºC
bLINE

HF

90205.L130.E
90205.L140.E
90205.L150.E
90205.L160.E
90205.L170.E
90205.L180.E
90205.L190.E
90205.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

61
60
63
61
61
62
62
63

AxBxC (mm)

848x50x70
1128x50x70
1408x50x70
1688x50x70
1970x50x70
2250x50x70
2530x50x70
2810x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90205.L130.H
90205.L140.H
90205.L150.H
90205.L160.H
90205.L170.H
90205.L180.H
90205.L190.H
90205.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

77
81
86
88
88
82
84
86

UGR

≤22
≤20
≤22
≤22

-
-
-
-

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

HF

90045.L130.E
90045.L140.E
90045.L150.E
90045.L160.E
90045.L170.E
90045.L180.E
90045.L190.E
90045.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

AxBxC (mm)

848x50x70
1128x50x70
1408x50x70
1688x50x70
1970x50x70
2250x50x70
2530x50x70
2810x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90045.L130.H
90045.L140.H
90045.L150.H
90045.L160.H
90045.L170.H
90045.L180.H
90045.L190.H
90045.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

.COM

REBA LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910409

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714
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DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 50 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, 
anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE or DAM diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 

50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague REBA LED.

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

Suspended version End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90194.L130.E
90194.L140.E
90194.L150.E
90194.L160.E
90194.L170.E
90194.L180.E
90194.L190.E
90194.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

58
59
58
58
59
58
59
58

AxBxC (mm)

842x50x70
1122x50x70
1402x50x70
1682x50x70
1964x50x70
2244x50x70
2524x50x70
2804x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8
3,8
4,3
4,7
5,2
5,6

LED DALI

90194.L130.H
90194.L140.H
90194.L150.H
90194.L160.H
90194.L170.H
90194.L180.H
90194.L190.H
90194.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

75
78 
80 
80 
83 
78 
80 
80

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

.COM

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

REBA LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920603

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930201- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x1)

Suspension
Order code

910409
910408

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457

Order code

9458
9459

Through-wiring

• Emergency unit power is supplied 
directly to the emergency luminaire.
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DETAILS PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 50 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 

CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology and 
light corners. Suspension kit, 
current supply cable, connectors 
and ceiling rose as accessories. – 
as Indelague REBA LED Line.

Suspended version End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projectsLow power version

Option supplied under request.

Option supplied under request.

Emergency unit

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

90194.H210.E
90194.H210.H

90194.V210.E
90194.V210.H

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Blank parts
Order code

991100
991101

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

DIMENSIONS

End cap
Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner
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IP 20 650ºC
DAM

960ºC
bLINE

A

B
C

HF

90047.L230.E
90047.L240.E
90047.L250.E

W

60
78
94

AxBxC (mm)

848x120x70
1128x120x70
1408x120x70

LED DALI

90047.L230.H
90047.L240.H
90047.L250.H

Lm

7740
10320
12900

Kg

4,5
5,5
6,5

HF

90208.L230.E
90208.L240.E
90208.L250.E

W

48
60
74

AxBxC (mm)

848x120x70
1128x120x70
1408x120x70

Kg

4,5
5,5
6,5

LED DALI

90208.L230.H
90208.L240.H
90208.L250.H

Lm

6078
8104
10130

ƞ(%)

61
60
63

Lm/W

77
81
86

ƞ(%)

58
59
58

Lm/W

75
78
80

.COM

REBA X LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DETAILS

Suspension detail

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Double parallel linear suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE or DAM diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 

End caps without 
visible screws

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DAM | bLINETM:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension type “Y” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910402

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable 
driver and 3000K or TunableWhite 
technology. Suspension kit, 
current supply cable and ceiling 
rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague REBA X LED.
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IP 20 650ºC
DAM

960ºC
bLINE

HF

90210.L140.E
90210.L150.E
90210.L160.E
90210.L180.E
90210.L190.E
90210.L100.E

W

45
55
68
90
100
110

AxBxC (mm)

1128x50x140
1408x50x140
1688x50x140
2250x50x140
2530x50x140
2810x50x140

Kg

4,9
5.9
6,9
9,4
10,4
11,4

LED DALI

90210.L140.H
90210.L150.H
90210.L160.H
90210.L180.H
90210.L190.H
90210.L100.H

Lm

5741
7317
8893
11482
13058
14634

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

63
64
64
63
64
64

UGR

≤19
≤16
≤19

-
-
-

Lm/W

80
85
84
80
84
85

LED HF

90046.L140.E
90046.L150.E
90046.L160.E
90046.L180.E
90046.L190.E
90046.L100.E

W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1128x50x140
1408x50x140
1688x50x140
2250x50x140
2530x50x140
2810x50x140

Kg

4,9
5.9
6,9
9,4
10,4
11,4

DALI

90046.L140.H
90046.L150.H
90046.L160.H
90046.L180.H
90046.L190.H
90046.L100.H

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

63
63
63
63
63
63

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

84
86
88
84
85
86

.COM

REBA D/I LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

DAM | bLINETM:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910404

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714
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DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 50 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, 
anodised in natural colour. 
Aluminium end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE or DAM diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 

50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague REBA D/I LED.

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension detail End caps without 
visible screws

PERFORMANCE

REBA D/I LED bLINE

LED: 45W
DIMENSIONS: 11m x 7m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 387 lux
UGR: ≤16

PHOTOMETRY
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IP 20 960ºC

LED HF

90142.L140.E
90142.L150.E
90142.L160.E
90142.L180.E
90142.L190.E
90142.L100.E

W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1122x50x140
1402x50x140
1682x50x140
2244x50x140
2524x50x140
2804x50x140

Kg

4,5
5,5
6,5
9,0
10,0
11,0

DALI

90142.L140.H
90142.L150.H
90142.L160.H
90142.L180.H
90142.L190.H
90142.L100.H

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

63
63
63
63
63
63

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

84
86
88
84
85
86

.COM

REBA D/I LED Line

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle) | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
922200

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

931600- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910404

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457

Order code

9458
9459

Through-wiring

• Emergency unit power is supplied 
directly to the emergency luminaire.
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PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 50 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable, 
connectors and ceiling rose as 
accessories. – as Indelague 
REBA D/I LED Line.End cap

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension detail End caps without 
visible screws

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Blank parts
Order code

992300
992301

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.
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REBA /P LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100
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200

IP 20 960ºC

HF

90132.L130.E
90132.L140.E
90132.L150.E

W

30
39
47

ƞ(%)

58
59
58

AxBxC (mm)

848x50x70
1128x50x70
1408x50x70

Kg

1,9
2,4
2,8

LED DALI

90132.L130.H
90132.L140.H
90132.L150.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450

Lm/W

75
78
80

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25

K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

.COM

REBA /P LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY TO SPECIFY

Linear wall mounted LED luminaire, 
individually mounted and 50 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end caps 
without visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. – as 
Indelague REBA /P LED.

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Clip-in diffuser 
system

DIMENSIONS

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit
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REBA 65 /T LED
REBA 65 /T LED Line

REBA 65 LED
REBA 65 LED Line

REBA 65 /E LED
REBA 65 /E LED Line

.COM

REBA 65 offers a new light design 
experience into your space. 
This range offers perfect lighting 
distribution without unpleasant 
shadow effects and comply with 
discomfort glare limits specified 
in the EN12464-1 for office 
lighting. This range features single 
luminaires or continuous lines 
solutions, either direct or direct/
indirect light application and can 

be used as recessed, recessed 
trimless, surface, suspended or 
wall mounted. The REBA 65 range 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology to ensure uniform light, 
capable of providing performances 
up to 18372 lm and efficiency 
levels up to 98 lm/W. High uniform 
light is achieved through our 
diffusers bLINE (opal) or bGLARE 
(microprismatic) for high demanding 

REBA 65 
RANGE

AVAILABLE 

RANGE:

REBA 65
(trimless)
65x80 mm

REBA 65
(direct/
indirect)

65x100 mm

REBA
(trimless)
50x70 mm

REBA
(direct/
indirect)

50x140 mm

REBA 65
(trim)

77x80 mm

TCH
(trimless)
90x98 mm

TCH
(trim)

112x98 mm

REBA
(trim)

62x85 mm

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED

SURFACE 
MOUNTED

work places, providing high 
efficiency and high glare control. 
The range is available with 4000K, 
3000K or Tunable white technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
DALI dimmable versions and 
horizontal/vertical light corners are 
also available.
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REBA 65 D/I LED Line
376

REBA 65 /T LED Line
354

REBA 65 D/I LED
372

REBA 65 /P LED
378

REBA 65 LED
364

REBA 65 /T LED
352

REBA 65 /E LED
358

REBA 65 LED Line
368

REBA 65 /E LED Line
360

REBA 65 /P LED

REBA 65 LED
REBA 65 LED Line

REBA 65 D/I LED
REBA 65 D/I LED Line

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

WALL 
MOUNTED

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE 
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1

.COM

HOW TO 

CREATE 

YOUR LIGHT 

CONCEPT

REBA 65
RANGE

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED

OR

SUSPENDED

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

START 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

End cap End cap
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2 3

.COM

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

START 
module

START 
module

HORIZONTAL 
corner

VERTICAL 
corner

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

END
module

End cap

End cap

End cap

End cap
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Shown in real size

bGLARETM

MICROPRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

OPTICAL
RANGE
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Shown in real size

bLINETM

OPAL POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER
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IP 20 960ºC
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C90 - C270

REBA 65 /T LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

HF

90335.L130.E
90335.L140.E
90335.L150.E
90335.L160.E
90335.L170.E
90335.L180.E
90335.L190.E
90335.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

848x65x80
1128x65x80
1408x65x80
1688x65x80
1970x65x80
2250x65x80
2530x65x80
2810x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90335.L130.H
90335.L140.H
90335.L150.H
90335.L160.H
90335.L170.H
90335.L180.H
90335.L190.H
90335.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

849x66
1129x66
1409x66
1689x66
1971x66
2251x66
2531x66
2811x66

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

90334.L130.E
90334.L140.E
90334.L150.E
90334.L160.E
90334.L170.E
90334.L180.E
90334.L190.E
90334.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

848x65x80
1128x65x80
1408x65x80
1688x65x80
1970x65x80
2250x65x80
2530x65x80
2810x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90334.L130.H
90334.L140.H
90334.L150.H
90334.L160.H
90334.L170.H
90334.L180.H
90334.L190.H
90334.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
90
95
87
89
88

849x66
1129x66
1409x66
1689x66
1971x66
2251x66
2531x66
2811x66

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

.COM

REBA 65 /T LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Trimless bracketClip-in diffuser 
system

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit
Order code

955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

Low power version

Option supplied under request.



A

B
C

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED 
luminaire, individually mounted 
and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate 
end caps without visible screws 
and polycarbonate bLINE or 
bGLARE diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
REBA 65 /T LED.
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90337.L130.E
90337.L140.E
90337.L150.E
90337.L160.E
90337.L170.E
90337.L180.E
90337.L190.E
90337.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x65x80
1122x65x80
1402x65x80
1682x65x80
1964x65x80
2244x65x80
2524x65x80
2804x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90337.L130.H
90337.L140.H
90337.L150.H
90337.L160.H
90337.L170.H
90337.L180.H
90337.L190.H
90337.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

842x66
1122x66
1402x66
1682x66
1964x66
2244x66
2524x66
2804x66

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

90336.L130.E
90336.L140.E
90336.L150.E
90336.L160.E
90336.L170.E
90336.L180.E
90336.L190.E
90336.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64 
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x65x80
1122x65x80
1402x65x80
1682x65x80
1964x65x80
2244x65x80
2524x65x80
2804x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90336.L130.H
90336.L140.H
90336.L150.H
90336.L160.H
90336.L170.H
90336.L180.H
90336.L190.H
90336.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
88
88
90
89
88

842x66
1122x66
1402x66
1682x66
1964x66
2244x66
2524x66
2804x66

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

.COM

REBA 65 /T LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

bGLARETM | bLINETM:
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete cutting dimensions.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920700 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930500
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65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /T LED Line 30W 
bGLARE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /T LED Line 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

A

B
C

65 3

80
605

605

540

540

540

540

606

606

.COM

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED 
luminaire for continuous line 
and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

Trimless bracketClip-in diffuser 
system

bGLARE
Horizontal corner
30W HF
30W DALI
Vertical corner
30W HF
30W DALI
bLINE
Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

90337.H038.E
90337.H038.H

90337.V038.E
90337.V038.H

90336.H038.E
90336.H038.H

90336.V038.E
90336.V038.H

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

• LED light corner luminaire includes 
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable 
or DALI LED driver and bLINE or 
bGLARE polycarbonate diffuser.

Blank parts
Order code

991700
991701

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
REBA 65 /T LED Line.

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner
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HF

90199.L130.E
90199.L140.E
90199.L150.E
90199.L160.E
90199.L170.E
90199.L180.E
90199.L190.E
90199.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

858x77x80
1138x77x80
1418x77x80
1698x77x80
1980x77x80
2260x77x80
2540x77x80
2820x77x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90199.L130.H
90199.L140.H
90199.L150.H
90199.L160.H
90199.L170.H
90199.L180.H
90199.L190.H
90199.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
90
95
87
89
88

850x71
1130x71
1410x71
1690x71
1972x71
2252x71
2532x71
2812x71

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

HF

90344.L130.E
90344.L140.E
90344.L150.E
90344.L160.E
90344.L170.E
90344.L180.E
90344.L190.E
90344.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

858x77x80
1138x77x80
1418x77x80
1698x77x80
1980x77x80
2260x77x80
2540x77x80
2820x77x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90344.L130.H
90344.L140.H
90344.L150.H
90344.L160.H
90344.L170.H
90344.L180.H
90344.L190.H
90344.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

850x71
1130x71
1410x71
1690x71
1972x71
2252x71
2532x71
2812x71

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

IP 20 960ºC

200 150250300Lux

.COM

REBA 65 /E LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PERFORMANCE

REBA 65 /E LED bLINE

LED: (3 x 39W) + (77W)
DIMENSIONS: 8m x 5m
HEIGHT: 4m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 225 lux
UGR: ≤19

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

BracketClip-in diffuser 
system



A

B
C

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /E LED 30W 
bGLARE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /E LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 77 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without visible 
screws and polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology and 1 or 3 
hours emergency unit. – as Indelague REBA 
65 /E LED.

PHOTOMETRY
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90345.L130.E
90345.L140.E
90345.L150.E
90345.L160.E
90345.L170.E
90345.L180.E
90345.L190.E
90345.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x77x80
1122x77x80
1402x77x80
1682x77x80
1964x77x80
2244x77x80
2524x77x80
2804x77x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90345.L130.H
90345.L140.H
90345.L150.H
90345.L160.H
90345.L170.H
90345.L180.H
90345.L190.H
90345.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

842x71
1122x71
1402x71
1682x71
1964x71
2244x71
2524x71
2804x71

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

90200.L130.E
90200.L140.E
90200.L150.E
90200.L160.E
90200.L170.E
90200.L180.E
90200.L190.E
90200.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x77x80
1122x77x80
1402x77x80
1682x77x80
1964x77x80
2244x77x80
2524x77x80
2804x77x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90200.L130.H
90200.L140.H
90200.L150.H
90200.L160.H
90200.L170.H
90200.L180.H
90200.L190.H
90200.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
90
95
87
89
88

842x71
1122x71
1402x71
1682x71
1964x71
2244x71
2524x71
2804x71

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25

-
-
-
-

REBA 65 /E LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Add suffix to order:

Add suffix to order:

Start - 00000.0000.0.0049

Start - 00000.0000.0.0049

End - 00000.0000.0.0050

End - 00000.0000.0.0050

bGLARETM | bLINETM:
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 8mm to complete cutting dimensions.

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
921400 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930500KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202
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A

B
C

542

542

611

611

77 8

80

542

542

608

608

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /E LED Line 30W 
bGLARE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /E LED Line 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

.COM

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire 
for continuous line and 77 mm 
width. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural 
colour. Polycarbonate end caps 
without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 

bGLARE
Horizontal corner
30W HF
30W DALI
Vertical corner
30W HF
30W DALI
bLINE
Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

90345.H210.E
90345.H210.H

90345.V210.E
90345.V210.H

90200.H210.E
90200.H210.H

90200.V210.E
90200.V210.H

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

• LED light corner luminaire includes 
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable 
or DALI LED driver and bLINE or 
bGLARE polycarbonate diffuser.

Blank parts
Order code

991800
991801

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
connectors, light corners and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. – as 
Indelague REBA 65 /E LED Line.

DETAILS

End caps without 
visible screws

BracketClip-in diffuser 
system

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner





363 .COM
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HF

90212.L130.E
90212.L140.E
90212.L150.E
90212.L160.E
90212.L170.E
90212.L180.E
90212.L190.E
90212.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

848x65x80
1128x65x80
1408x65x80
1688x65x80
1970x65x80
2250x65x80
2530x65x80
2810x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90212.L130H
90212.L140.H
90212.L150.H
90212.L160.H
90212.L170.H
90212.L180.H
90212.L190.H
90212.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

90197.L130.E
90197.L140.E
90197.L150.E
90197.L160.E
90197.L170.E
90197.L180.E
90197.L190.E
90197.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

848x65x80
1128x65x80
1408x65x80
1688x65x80
1970x65x80
2250x65x80
2530x65x80
2810x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90197.L130.H
90197.L140.H
90197.L150.H
90197.L160.H
90197.L170.H
90197.L180.H
90197.L190.H
90197.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160 
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
90
95
87
89
88

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25
- -
- -
- -
- -

IP 20 960ºC

.COM

REBA 65 LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910409

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714
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A

B
C

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 LED 30W 
bGLARE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

450 360540630720Lux

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended LED 
luminaire, individually mounted 
and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. Suspension kit, current 
supply cable and ceiling rose 
as accessories. – as Indelague 
REBA 65 LED.

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

End caps without 
visible screws

Suspension detail

PERFORMANCE

REBA 65 LED bGLARE

LED: 30W
DIMENSIONS: 6,7m x 4,6m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 548 lux
UGR: ≤19
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90338.L130.E
90338.L140.E
90338.L150.E
90338.L160.E
90338.L170.E
90338.L180.E
90338.L190.E
90338.L100.E

W

24
30
37
42
49
61
67
74

ƞ(%)

63
65
64
63
64
64
65
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x65x80
1122x65x80
1402x65x80
1682x65x80
1964x65x80
2244x65x80
2524x65x80
2804x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90338.L130.H
90338.L140.H
90338.L150.H
90338.L160.H
90338.L170.H
90338.L180.H
90338.L190.H
90338.L100.H

Lm

3039
4052
5065
6078
7091
8104
9117
10130

Lm/W

80
88
88
91
93
85
88
88

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

90198.L130.E
90198.L140.E
90198.L150.E
90198.L160.E
90198.L170.E
90198.L180.E
90198.L190.E
90198.L100.E

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

65
68
64
65
67
65
66
64

AxBxC (mm)

842x65x80
1122x65x80
1402x65x80
1682x65x80
1964x65x80
2244x65x80
2524x65x80
2804x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
7,0

LED DALI

90198.L130.H
90198.L140.H
90198.L150.H
90198.L160.H
90198.L170.H
90198.L180.H
90198.L190.H
90198.L100.H

Lm

3870
5160 
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

84
90
88
90
95
87
89
88

K1 | K3

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
-
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25
≤25
- -
- -
- -
- -

.COM

Add suffix to order:

Add suffix to order:

Start - 00000.0000.0.0049

Start - 00000.0000.0.0049

End - 00000.0000.0.0050

End - 00000.0000.0.0050

bGLARETM | bLINETM:
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

REBA 65 LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920700 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930500KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202
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68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 LED Line 39W
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100
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200

250

300
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60º60º
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A

B
C

605

605

620

620

65 3

80

.COM

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

bGLARE
Horizontal corner
30W HF
30W DALI
Vertical corner
30W HF
30W DALI
bLINE
Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

90338.H210.E
90338.H210.H

90338.V210.E
90338.V210.H

90198.H210.E
90198.H210.H

90198.V210.E
90198.V210.H

PHOTOMETRY

• LED light corner luminaire includes 
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable 
or DALI LED driver and bLINE or 
bGLARE polycarbonate diffuser.

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Polycarbonate end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unitBlank parts
Order code

991300
991301

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
connectors, light corners and 
1 or 3 hours emergency unit.
Suspension kit, current supply 
cable and ceiling rose as 
accessories. – as Indelague REBA 
65 LED Line

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x1)

Suspension
Order code

910409
910408

DIMENSIONS

End cap
Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner
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HF

90341.L140.E
90341.L150.E
90341.L160.E
90341.L180.E
90341.L190.E
90341.L100.E

W

45
55
68
90
100
110

AxBxC (mm)

1128x65x100
1408x65x100
1688x65x100
2250x65x100
2530x65x100
2810x65x100

Kg

4,0
5,0
5,8
7,9
8,8
9,6

LED DALI

90341.L140.H
90341.L150.H
90341.L160.H
90341.L180.H
90341.L190.H
90341.L100.H

Lm

5741
7317
8893
11482
13058
14634

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

66
66
70
66
66
66

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

-
-
-

Lm/W

84
88
92
84
86
88

LED HF

90340.L140.E
90340.L150.E
90340.L160.E
90340.L180.E
90340.L190.E
90340.L100.E

W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1128x65x100
1408x65x100
1688x65x100
2250x65x100
2530x65x100
2810x65x100

Kg

4,0
5,0
5,8
7,9
8,8
9,6

DALI

90340.L140.H
90340.L150.H
90340.L160.H
90340.L180.H
90340.L190.H
90340.L100.H

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

68
69
70
68
69
69

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

91
95
98
91
94
95

IP 20 960ºC

.COM

REBA 65 D/I LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910404

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

bGLARETM | bLINETM:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
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80120160200Lux

A

B
C

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 D/I LED 67W
bLINE 4000K

120

160

200

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 D/I LED 55W 
bGLARE 4000K

150

200

250

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

.COM

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 65 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, 
anodised in natural colour. 
Aluminium end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE or bGLARE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. Suspension kit, current 
supply cable and ceiling rose 
as accessories. – as Indelague 
REBA 65 D/I LED.

Suspension detail

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE

REBA 65 D/I LED bLINE

LED: 54W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 3,3m
HEIGHT: 4m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 132 lux
UGR: ≤19

End caps without 
visible screws
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90343.L140.E
90343.L150.E
90343.L160.E
90343.L180.E
90343.L190.E
90343.L100.E

W

45
55
68
90
100
110

AxBxC (mm)

1122x65x100
1402x65x100
1682x65x100
2244x65x100
2524x65x100
2804x65x100

Kg

3,8
4,6
5,5
7,6
8,5
9,3

LED DALI

90343.L140.H
90343.L150.H
90343.L160.H
90343.L180.H
90343.L190.H
90343.L100.H

Lm

5741
7317
8893
11482
13058
14634

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

66
66
70
66
66
66

UGR

≤16
≤16
≤16

-
-
-

Lm/W

84
88
92
84
86
88

LED HF

90342.L140.E
90342.L150.E
90342.L160.E
90342.L180.E
90342.L190.E
90342.L100.E

W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1122x65x100
1402x65x100
1682x65x100
2244x65x100
2524x65x100
2804x65x100

Kg

3,8
4,6
5,5
7,6
8,5
9,3

DALI

90342.L140.H
90342.L150.H
90342.L160.H
90342.L180.H
90342.L190.H
90342.L100.H

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•

ƞ(%)

68
69
70
68
69
69

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

91
95
98
91
94
95

.COM

REBA 65 D/I LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

bGLARETM | bLINETM:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
921900 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

931300KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910404

Add suffix to order:
Start - 00000.0000.0.0049 End - 00000.0000.0.0050

bGLARETM - Microprismatic polycarbonate diffuser (middle) | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle) | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

Blank parts
Order code

992400
992401

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.
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C
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.COM

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

DIMENSIONS

End cap

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or bGLARE 
diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 

lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague REBA 65 D/I LED Line.

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension detail End caps without 
visible screws

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

90339.L130.E
90339.L140.E
90339.L150.E

W

30
39
47

ƞ(%)

65
68
64

AxBxC (mm)

848x65x80
1128x65x80
1408x65x80

Kg

2,5
3,0
3,5

LED DALI

90339.L130.H
90339.L140.H
90339.L150.H

Lm

3870
5160
6450

Lm/W

84
90
88

K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

UGR

≤25
≤25
≤25

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

REBA 65 /P LED 39W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

A

B
C

.COM

REBA 65 /P LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

OPTIONS DETAILS

DIMENSIONSPHOTOMETRY TO SPECIFY

Linear wall mounted LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 65 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Polycarbonate end caps without visible 
screws and polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. – 
as Indelague REBA 65 /P LED.

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

End caps without 
visible screws
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TCH /T LED
TCH /T LED Line

TCH LED
TCH LED Line

TCH /E LED
TCH /E LED Line

.COM

TCH range is a highly flexible 
solution that offers incomparable 
design configurations and custom 
light solutions to your project needs. 
This range offers perfect continuous 
light lines without unpleasant 
shadow effects and comply with 
disconfort glare limits specified in 
the EN12464-1 for office lighting. 
This range features single luminaires 
or continuous lines solutions, 

either direct or direct/indirect 
light application and can be used 
as recessed, recessed trimless, 
surface mounted or suspended. 
The TCH range is equipped with the 
latest LED technology to ensure 
uniform light, capable of providing 
performances up to 18372 lm and 
efficiency levels up to 93 lm/W. 
High uniform light is achieved 
through our diffusers, bLINE (opal) 

TCH 
RANGE

AVAILABLE 

RANGE:

REBA 65
(trimless)
65x80 mm

REBA 65
(direct/
indirect)

65x100 mm

REBA
(direct/
indirect)

50x140 mm

REBA 65
(trim)

77x80 mm

TCH
(trimless)
90x98 mm

TCH
(trim)

112x98 mm

REBA
(trim)

62x85 mm

RECESSED
TRIMLESS

RECESSED

SURFACE 
MOUNTED

or DAM (microprismatic) for high 
demanding work places, providing 
high efficiency and high glare 
control. The range is available 
with 4000K, 3000K or Tunable 
white technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. DALI dimmable 
versions and horizontal/vertical light 
corners are also available.

REBA
(trimless)
50x70 mm
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TCH D/I LED Line
404

TCH /T LED Line
386

TCH D/I LED
402

TCH LED
394

TCH /T LED
384

TCH /E LED
390

TCH LED Line
398

TCH /E LED Line
392

TCH LED
TCH LED Line

TCH D/I LED
TCH D/I LED Line

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE 
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1

.COM

HOW TO 

CREATE 

YOUR LIGHT 

CONCEPT

TCH 
RANGE

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED

OR

SUSPENDED

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

START 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

End cap End cap
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2 3

.COM

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED / SUSPENDED

START 
module

START 
module

HORIZONTAL 
corner

VERTICAL 
corner

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

MIDDLE 
module

END
module

END
module

End cap

End cap

End cap

End cap
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IP 20 960ºC

A

B

C
66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH /T LED 30W 
bLINE 4000K

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

HF

9ZCZ.130.20.F4
9ZCZ.140.20.F4
9ZCZ.150.20.F4
9ZCZ.160.20.F4
9ZCZ.170.20.F4
9ZCZ.180.20.F4
9ZCZ.190.20.F4
9ZCZ.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

848x90x98
1128x90x98
1408x90x98
1688x90x98
1970x90x98
2250x90x98
2530x90x98
2810x90x98

Kg

4,4
5,1
6,3
8,8
9,5
10,2
11,4
12,6

LED DALI

9ZCZ.130.20.E4
9ZCZ.140.20.E4
9ZCZ.150.20.E4
9ZCZ.160.20.E4
9ZCZ.170.20.E4
9ZCZ.180.20.E4
9ZCZ.190.20.E4
9ZCZ.100.20.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
86

849x91 
1129x91
1409x91
1689x91
1971x91
2251x91
2531x91
2811x91

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

.COM

TCH /T LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM  - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED 
luminaire, individually mounted 
and 90 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 

Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. – as 
Indelague TCH /T LED.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

DETAILS

Trimless bracketClip-in diffuser system
Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

PHOTOMETRY DIMENSIONS





386

HF

905F.130.20.F4
905F.140.20.F4
905F.150.20.F4
905F.160.20.F4
905F.170.20.F4
905F.180.20.F4
905F.190.20.F4
905F.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

842x90x98
1122x90x98
1402x90x98
1682x90x98
1964x90x98
2244x90x98
2524x90x98
2804x90x98

Kg

4,4
5,1
6,3
8,8
9,5
10,2
11,4
12,6

LED DALI

905F.130.20.E4
905F.140.20.E4
905F.150.20.E4
905F.160.20.E4
905F.170.20.E4
905F.180.20.E4
905F.190.20.E4
905F.100.20.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
86

842x91 
1122x91
1402x91
1682x91
1964x91
2244x91
2524x91
2804x91

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

IP 20 960ºC

.COM

TCH /T LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 0000.000.00.00.0067 End - 0000.000.00.00.0070

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete cutting dimensions.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Trimless brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920801 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• 3 galvanised connectors, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930400KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

905F.H10.20.F
905F.H10.20.E

905F.V10.20.F
905F.V10.20.E

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Blank parts
Order code

992000
992001

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 
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A

B

C

90 3

98

537

537

620

620 537

537

621

621

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH /T LED Line 30W 
bLINE 4000K

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

DETAILS

Trimless bracketClip-in diffuser 
system

Body connector

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed trimless LED 
luminaire for continuous line 
and 90 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology, 
connectors, light corners and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. – as 
Indelague TCH /T LED Line.

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner



388 .COM



389 .COM
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IP 20 960ºC

HF

9Z7F.130.20.F4
9Z7F.140.20.F4
9Z7F.150.20.F4
9Z7F.160.20.F4
9Z7F.170.20.F4
9Z7F.180.20.F4
9Z7F.190.20.F4
9Z7F.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

848x112x98
1128x112x98
1408x112x98
1688x112x98
1970x112x98
2250x112x98
2530x112x98
2810x112x98

Kg

4,4
5,1
6,3
8,8
9,5
10,2
11,4
12,6

LED DALI

9Z7F.130.20.E4
9Z7F.140.20.E4
9Z7F.150.20.E4
9Z7F.160.20.E4
9Z7F.170.20.E4
9Z7F.180.20.E4
9Z7F.190.20.E4
9Z7F.100.20.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
87

849x102 
1129x102
1409x102
1689x102
1971x102
2251x102
2531x102
2811x102

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

A

B

C
66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH /E LED 30W 
bLINE 4000K

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

TCH /E LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM  - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire, 
individually mounted and 112 
mm width. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Aluminium end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE diffuser. Standard version 

with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
– as Indelague TCH /E LED.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 

DETAILS

PHOTOMETRY

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

BracketClip-in diffuser system



391 .COM



392

IP 20 960ºC

HF

9Z7G.130.20.F4
9Z7G.140.20.F4
9Z7G.150.20.F4
9Z7G.160.20.F4
9Z7G.170.20.F4
9Z7G.180.20.F4
9Z7G.190.20.F4
9Z7G.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

842x112x98
1122x112x98
1402x112x98
1682x112x98
1964x112x98
2244x112x98
2524x112x98
2804x112x98

Kg

4,4
5,1
6,3
8,8
9,5
10,2
11,4
12,6

LED DALI

9Z7G.130.20.E4
9Z7G.140.20.E4
9Z7G.150.20.E4
9Z7G.160.20.E4
9Z7G.170.20.E4
9Z7G.180.20.E4
9Z7G.190.20.E4
9Z7G.100.20.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
86

842x102 
1122x102
1402x102
1682x102
1964x102
2244x102
2524x102
2804x102

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

.COM

TCH /E LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

Add suffix to order:
Start - 0000.000.00.00.0067 End - 0000.000.00.00.0070

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete cutting dimensions.

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920801 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• 3 galvanised connectors, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930400KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

9Z7G.H10.20.F
9Z7G.H10.20.E

9Z7G.V10.20.F
9Z7G.V10.20.E

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Blank parts
Order code

992100
992101

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable 
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A

B

C

90 3

98

539

539

631

631 539
626

539

626

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH /E LED Line 30W 
bLINE 4000K

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Linear recessed LED luminaire 
for continuous line and 112 mm 
width. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural colour. 
Aluminium end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver, TunableWhite technology, 
connectors, light corners and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. – as 
Indelague TCH /E LED Line.

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

DETAILS

BracketClip-in diffuser 
system

Body connector

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner



394

IP 20 650ºC
DAM

960ºC
bLINE

HF

9YCZ.130.20.F4
9YCZ.140.20.F4
9YCZ.150.20.F4
9YCZ.160.20.F4
9YCZ.170.20.F4
9YCZ.180.20.F4
9YCZ.190.20.F4
9YCZ.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

848x90x98
1128x90x98
1408x90x98
1688x90x98
1970x90x98
2250x90x98
2530x90x98
2810x90x98

Kg

3,8
4,3
5,3
7,6
8,1
8,6
9,6
10,6

LED DALI

9YCZ.130.20.E4
9YCZ.140.20.E4
9YCZ.150.20.E4
9YCZ.160.20.E4
9YCZ.170.20.E4
9YCZ.180.20.E4
9YCZ.190.20.E4
9YCZ.100.20.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
86

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

HF

9YCZ.130.6V.F4
9YCZ.140.6V.F4
9YCZ.150.6V.F4
9YCZ.160.6V.F4
9YCZ.170.6V.F4
9YCZ.180.6V.F4
9YCZ.190.6V.F4
9YCZ.100.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

67
65
63
67
66
65
64   
63

AxBxC (mm)

848x90x98
1128x90x98
1408x90x98
1688x90x98
1970x90x98
2250x90x98
2530x90x98
2810x90x98

Kg

3,8
4,3
5,3
7,6
8,1
8,6
9,6
10,6

LED DALI

9YCZ.130.6V.E4
9YCZ.140.6V.E4
9YCZ.150.6V.E4
9YCZ.160.6V.E4
9YCZ.170.6V.E4
9YCZ.180.6V.E4
9YCZ.190.6V.E4
9YCZ.100.6V.E4

Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

86
86
86
93
93
87
86
86

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19
- -
- -
- -
- -

.COM

TCH LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910501

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714
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A

B

C

420 350490560Lux

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH LED 30W 
DAM 4000K

200

300

500

30º 30º

60º60º

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TCH LED 30W 
bLINE 4000K

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 90 mm width. 
Extruded aluminium profile, 
anodised in natural colour. 
Aluminium end caps without 
visible screws and polycarbonate 
bLINE or DAM diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable driver, TunableWhite 
technology and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Suspension 
kit, current supply cable and 
ceiling rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague TCH LED.

PERFORMANCE

TCH LED DAM

LED: 39W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 10m
HEIGHT: 3,5m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 500 lux
UGR: ≤19

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser system Suspended version

DIMENSIONS
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397 .COM



398

IP 20 960ºC

HF

905G.130.20.F4
905G.140.20.F4
905G.150.20.F4
905G.160.20.F4
905G.170.20.F4
905G.180.20.F4
905G.190.20.F4
905G.100.20.F4

W

30
39
47
56
64
77
86
94

ƞ(%)

66
66
63
66
66
65
65
63

AxBxC (mm)

842x90x98
1122x90x98
1402x90x98
1682x90x98
1964x90x98
2244x90x98
2524x90x98
2804x90x98

Kg

3,8
4,3
5,3
7,6
8,1
8,6
9,6
10,6

LED Lm

3870
5160
6450
7740
9030
10320
11610
12900

Lm/W

85
87
86
91
93
87
88
86

K1 | K3

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

DALI

905G.130.20.E4
905G.140.20.E4
905G.150.20.E4
905G.160.20.E4
905G.170.20.E4
905G.180.20.E4
905G.190.20.E4
905G.100.20.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤25
≤22
- -
- -
- -
- -

.COM

Add suffix to order:
Start - 0000.000.00.00.0067 End - 0000.000.00.00.0070

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle)

TCH LED Line
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920801 1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Body connector Kit

• 3 galvanised connectors, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930400KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Horizontal corner
39W HF
39W DALI
Vertical corner
39W HF
39W DALI

Light corners
Order code

905G.H10.20.F
905G.H10.20.E

905G.V10.20.F
905G.V10.20.E

• LED light corner luminaire includes complete 
gear tray with non-Dimmable or DALI LED 
driver and bLINE polycarbonate diffuser.

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714
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Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Linear surface or suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 90 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

DIMENSIONS

End cap Horizontal 
corner

Vertical 
corner

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology, 
connectors, light corners and 
1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
Suspension kit, current supply 
cable and ceiling rose as 
accessories. – as Indelague TCH 
LED Line.

Blank parts
Order code

991200
991201

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x1)

Suspension
Order code

910501
910500

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

DETAILS

Body connectorClip-in diffuser 
system

Suspended version
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IP 20 650ºC
DAM

960ºC
bLINE

HF

9Y7H.140.6V.F4
9Y7H.150.6V.F4
9Y7H.160.6V.F4
9Y7H.180.6V.F4
9Y7H.190.6V.F4
9Y7H.100.6V.F4

W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1128x90x98
1408x90x98
1688x90x98
2250x90x98
2530x90x98
2810x90x98

Kg

5,4
6,6
7,8

10,3
11,5
12,6

LED DALI

9Y7H.140.6V.E4
9Y7H.150.6V.E4
9Y7H.160.6V.E4
9Y7H.180.6V.E4
9Y7H.190.6V.E4
9Y7H.100.6V.E4

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

ƞ(%)

66
66
67
66
66
66

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

-
-
-

Lm/W

88
90
93
88
89
91

LED W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1128x90x98
1408x90x98
1688x90x98
2250x90x98
2530x90x98
2810x90x98

Kg

5,4
6,6
7,8

10,3
11,5
12,6

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

ƞ(%)

64
64
65
64
64
64

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

85
88
91
86
87
88

HF

9Y7H.140.20.F4
9Y7H.150.20.F4
9Y7H.160.20.F4
9Y7H.180.20.F4
9Y7H.190.20.F4
9Y7H.100.20.F4

DALI

9Y7H.140.20.E4
9Y7H.150.20.E4
9Y7H.160.20.E4
9Y7H.180.20.E4
9Y7H.190.20.E4
9Y7H.100.20.E4

.COM

TCH D/I LED
ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

DAM | bLINETM:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910501
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TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire, individually 
mounted and 90 mm 
width. Extruded aluminium 
profile, anodised in natural 
colour. Aluminium end caps 
without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE or DAM 
diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
driver and TunableWhite 
technology. Suspension kit, 
current supply cable and ceiling 
rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague TCH D/I LED.

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE

TCH D/I LED DAM

LED: 80W
DIMENSIONS: 15,5m x 10m
HEIGHT: 5m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 496 lux
UGR: ≤19

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension detail

DIMENSIONS
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IP 20 960ºC

LED W

54
67
80
108
121
134

AxBxC (mm)

1122x90x98
1402x90x98
1682x90x98
2244x90x98
2524x90x98
2804x90x98

Kg

4,9
6,1
7,3
9,8
11,0
12,1

Lm

7212
9186
11160
14424
16398
18372

ƞ(%)

64
64
65
64
64
64

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

-
-
-

Lm/W

85
88
91
86
87
88

HF

9Y7I.140.20.F4
9Y7I.150.20.F4
9Y7I.160.20.F4
9Y7I.180.20.F4
9Y7I.190.20.F4
9Y7I.100.20.F4

DALI

9Y7I.140.20.E4
9Y7I.150.20.E4
9Y7I.160.20.E4
9Y7I.180.20.E4
9Y7I.190.20.E4
9Y7I.100.20.E4

.COM

TCH D/I LED Line

Add suffix to order:
Start - 0000.000.00.00.0067 End - 0000.000.00.00.0070

• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 6mm to complete the line.

ALUMINIUM 
PROFILE SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

OPTIONS

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457

Order code

9458
9459

Through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
920801

Body connector Kit

• 3 galvanised connectors, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930400

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x1)

Suspension
Order code

910501
910500

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser (middle) | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

Blank parts
Order code

991200
991201

1,5m length
3m length

• Includes empty aluminium 
body and blanking cover.
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OPTIONS (CONTINUE) PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Linear direct/indirect suspended 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line and 90 mm width. Extruded 
aluminium profile, anodised in 
natural colour. Aluminium end 
caps without visible screws and 
polycarbonate bLINE diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, 
TunableWhite technology and 
connectors. Suspension kit, 
current supply cable and ceiling 
rose as accessories. – as 
Indelague TCH D/I LED Line.

DETAILS

Body connectorClip-in diffuser 
system

Suspension detail

End cap

DIMENSIONS

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects
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Nowadays the working space 
is becoming increasingly more 
important. Is where we spend most 
of our time, where we socialize, 
share ideas and thoughts. In order 
to provide well-being, higher 
motivation and productivity we 

OPEN OFFICE
Open office areas demand flexibility on 
furniture layout, lighting without glare and 
adjusted to the tasks being executed there. 
Generally these spaces are very challenging 
as it is necessary to guarantee a low glare 
level (UGR<19) in all working stations. 
Long periods with computers and screens 
being used, reading and writing, should 
be considered in order to guarantee all the 
requirements from standard EN12464-1.

TRAINING / 

CONFERENCE 

ROOM 
In today’s era of new technologies and 
globalization, the use of presentations 
and videoconference are becoming more 
frequent and ordinary. The solution is lighting 
without glare that enables us to perform 
tasks without unwelcoming glare, always 
having in mind the specifications of standard 
EN12464-1. In these cases we advise that 
lighting must be associated to a DALI control 
system, in order to properly answer to all the 
activities performed in a conference room. 

have developed luminaire ranges 
that combine direct or direct/
indirect lighting, creating functional 
or ambient lighting, providing a 
correct lighting on working stations 
alongside with low glare levels.

HOW TO 

CREATE SPACES 

THROUGH LIGHT
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04.

03.

.COM

EXECUTIVE OFFICE
Usually is the most exquisite office and 
has a more sophisticated design. The 
lighting solution should follow not only 
the design requirements but also a low 
glare level (UGR<19) and a high energy 
efficiency. Direct/indirect lighting will boost 
the light sensation, by raising levels and 
uniformity in ceiling and walls.

MEETING ROOM
The assortment of tasks executed in a 
meeting room is usually quite wide, which 
requires extra care for what concerns 
flexibility, uniformity and light levels. Either 
it is used for presentations, business 
negotiation or creative meetings, a bright 
light together with use of direct/indirect 
light, with possibility of light dimming 
through DALI will always be a good solution 
towards users’ needs in these rooms.
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HIKARI /E
HIKARI /C

600x600 mm 1180x260 mm

.COM

The HIKARI range was developed 
for high end architecture and 
interior design projects, offering 
quality lighting solutions for offices, 
hotels, restaurants or shops. This 
range has square or rectangular 
shapes available and it can be 
installed in recessed, surface and 
suspended (direct or direct/indirect) 
applications. These luminaires 
use special optical lenses which 

allows compliance with EN12464-1 
requirements for UGR<19 when 
used in working spaces/offices. 
HIKARI is equipped with the latest 
LED technology to achieve high 
performance up to 7900 lm and an 
efficiency up to 114 lm/W. HIKARI 
is available in six different colour 
combinations. It is also available 
with 4000K or 3000K colour 
temperatures and you can choose 

HIKARI
RANGE

RECESSED SURFACE
MOUNTED

DALI dimmable versions. It can 
also be equipped with Bluetooth 
module to DIM the luminaire 
output via smartphone.
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HIKARI D/I
420

HIKARI
418

HIKARI /E
414

HIKARI /C
416

HIKARI HIKARI D/I

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE

50º Lens 80º Lens
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HIKARI /E

850ºCIP 20/40

HF

90320.L038.E5
90321.L038.E5

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

104
104

ƞ(%)

79
79

AxBxC (mm)

597x597x82
1180x258x81

AxBxC (mm)

597x597x82
1180x258x81

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90320.L038.H5
90321.L038.H5

UGR

≤10
≤10

485x485
1105x185

LED

LED HF

90320.L038.E8
90321.L038.E8

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

105
102

ƞ(%)

80
78

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90320.L038.H8
90321.L038.H8

UGR

≤16
≤16

485x485
1105x185

1   2

1

2

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HIKARI /E 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 50º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

HIKARI /E 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 80º

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

500
30º 30º

60º60º

B

A

C
B A

C

597x597

1180x258

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

50º Lens

80º Lens

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray / Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Luminaire outside 
trim colour

(2) Luminaire inside 
trim colour

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
luminaire outside trim colour and (2) 
is the luminaire inside trim colour.

PHOTOMETRY DIMENSIONS

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Bluetooth module

Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone.

Option supplied under request.

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire, with 
modern and elegant lines. 
Equipped with 50º or 80º convex 
optical glass lenses, providing 
high visual comfort (UGR≤10). 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Different colour 
combinations available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K and 
Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone. - as 
Indelague HIKARI /E
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850ºCIP 40

79%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

HIKARI /C 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 50º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

HIKARI /C 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 80º

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

500
30º 30º

60º60º

B

A

C
B A

C

597x597

1180x258

HF

90322.L038.E5
90323.L038.E5

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

104
104

ƞ(%)

79
79

AxBxC (mm)

597x597x42
1180x258x42

AxBxC (mm)

597x597x42
1180x258x42

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90322.L038.H5
90323.L038.H5

UGR

≤10
≤10

LED

LED HF

90322.L038.E8
90323.L038.E8

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

105
102

ƞ(%)

80
78

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90322.L038.H8
90323.L038.H8

UGR

≤16
≤16

1   2

1

2

HIKARI /C

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED luminaire, with modern and 
elegant lines. Equipped with 50º or 80º 
convex optical glass lenses, providing 
high visual comfort (UGR≤10). Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Different 
colour combinations available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K and Bluetooth 
module for wireless control through 
smartphone. - as Indelague HIKARI /C

OPTIONS

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray / Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Subtitle:

(1) Luminaire outside 
trim colour

(2) Luminaire inside 
trim colour

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
luminaire outside trim colour and (2) 
is the luminaire inside trim colour.

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Bluetooth module

Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone.

Option supplied under request.

PHOTOMETRY

50º Lens

80º Lens

DIMENSIONS

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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850ºCIP 40

HF

90316.L038.E5
90319.L038.E5

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

104
104

ƞ(%)

79
79

AxBxC (mm)

600x600x46
1180x258x46

AxBxC (mm)

600x600x46
1180x258x46

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90316.L038.H5
90319.L038.H5

UGR

≤10
≤10

LED

LED HF

90316.L038.E8
90319.L038.E8

W

44
44

Lm

5768
5768

Lm/W

105
102

ƞ(%)

80
78

Kg

8,5
8,0

DALI

90316.L038.H8
90319.L038.H8

UGR

≤16
≤16

1   2

1

2

HIKARI

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray / Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Bluetooth module

Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone.

Option supplied under request.

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x4)

• (x2) only for 1180x258 version
• (x4) only for 600x600 version

Suspension
Order code

910001
910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Please order suspension type “I” (x4) separately.
• Other colours under request.

Rectangular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Please order suspension type “I” (x2) separately.
• Other colours under request.

Ceiling rose
(for 600x600mm version)

Ceiling rose
(for 1180x258mm version)

Order code

9717
9714

Order code

CXS
CXE

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable

50º Lens | 80º Lens:
• To complete the 600x600 version add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. 
Please order separately.
• To complete the 1180x258 version add suspension, please order separately.
Current supply cable and ceiling rose included.

50º Lens

80º Lens

Subtitle:

(1) Luminaire outside 
trim colour

(2) Luminaire inside 
trim colour

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
luminaire outside trim colour and (2) 
is the luminaire inside trim colour.
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A
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C

79%=ƞC0 - C180
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HIKARI 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 50º

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200

HIKARI 44W 
(600x600mm) 4000K 80º

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

600

500
30º 30º

60º60º

600x600

1180x258

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Suspended LED luminaire, 
with modern and elegant lines. 
Equipped with 50º or 80º convex 
optical glass lenses, providing 
high visual comfort (UGR≤10). 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Different colour 
combinations available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K and 
Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone. 
Suspension, current supply cable 
and ceiling rose as accessories. - 
as Indelague HIKARI

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

Low power version

Option supplied under request.
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LED

LED

850ºCIP 40

UGR

≤10
≤10

UGR

≤13
≤13

HF

90385.L038.E5
90386.L038.E5

W

57
53

Lm

7900
7367

Lm/W

114
111

ƞ(%)

82
80

AxBxC (mm)

600x600x46
1180x258x46

AxBxC (mm)

600x600x46
1180x258x46

Kg

8,3
7,6

DALI

90385.L038.H5
90386.L038.H5

HF

90385.L038.E8
90386.L038.E8

W

57
53

Lm

7900
7367

Lm/W

114
111

ƞ(%)

82
80

Kg

8,3
7,6

DALI

90385.L038.H8
90386.L038.H8

1   2

1

2

HIKARI D/I

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

50º Lens | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

80º Lens | 70% (Direct) + 30% (Indirect)

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: Powder coated.
Optical system: Optical glass convex lenses.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Order code
W/B
W/G
G/W
G/B
B/W
B/G

White / Black
White / Gray
Gray / White
Gray / Black
Black / White
Black / Gray

Finish

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Bluetooth module

Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone.

Option supplied under request.

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Please order suspension type “I” (x4) separately.
• Other colours under request.

Ceiling rose
(for 600x600mm version)

Order code

9717
9714

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable

Rectangular ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• Please order suspension type “I” (x2) separately.
• Other colours under request.

Ceiling rose
(for 1180x258mm version)

Order code

CXS
CXE

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Suspension type “I” (x4)

• (x2) only for 1180x258 version.
• (x4) only for 600x600 version.

Suspension
Order code

910001
910002

Subtitle:

(1) Luminaire outside 
trim colour

(2) Luminaire inside 
trim colour

• The finish order code is based 
on two colours, where (1) is the 
luminaire outside trim colour and (2) 
is the luminaire inside trim colour.

50º Lens | 80º Lens:
• To complete the 600x600 version add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. 
Please order separately.
• To complete the 1180x258 version add suspension, please order separately.
Current supply cable and ceiling rose included.
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PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Suspended direct/indirect LED 
luminaire, with modern and 
elegant lines. Equipped with 
50º or 80º convex optical glass 
lenses, providing high visual 
comfort (UGR≤10). Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 
and 50.000h lifetime (@ L80, 
B10, Ta 25ºC). Different colour 
combinations available. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K and 
Bluetooth module for wireless 
control through smartphone. 
Suspension, current supply cable 
and ceiling rose as accessories. - 
as Indelague HIKARI D/I

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)
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HERMES /E

DAM

.COM

HERMES range presents a 
surprising balance between 
technology and performance. It 
allows architects to do sustainable 
lighting projects, offering maximum 
flexibility for individual or continuous 
lines applications, either in 
recessed, surface or suspended 
(direct or direct/indirect) versions.
HERMES is suitable for office 
lighting, teaching/training facilities 

due to its characteristics that 
contribute to avoid errors, 
fatigue and accidents. This range 
complies with discomfort glare 
limits specified in the EN12464-1, 
UGR<19 and it is equipped with the 
latest LED technology to achieve 
high performance up to 6440 
lm. Light distribution is achieved 
through the DAM (microprismatic) 
or DOZ (opal) diffusers. The 

HERMES
RANGE

recessed version was designed for 
modular "T" profile ceiling systems 
with 15/24mm exposed grids.
The luminaires are available with 
4000K or 3000K colour temperatures, 
dimmable DALI version and can be 
equipped with light and presence 
sensor, connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit.

RECESSED
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HERMES D/I Line
436

HERMES /E
426

HERMES D/I
434

HERMES
428

HERMES Line
430

HERMES
HERMES Line

HERMES D/I
HERMES D/I Line

DOZ

.COM

SUSPENDED
DIRECT

SUSPENDED
DIRECT / INDIRECT

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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850ºC
DOZ

IP 20/40 650ºC
DAM

HF

HF

9Z7B.121.6V.F4
9Z7B.136.6V.F4

9Z7B.321.6V.F4
9Z7B.336.6V.F4

9Z7B.126.6V.F4
9Z7B.147.6V.F4

9Z7B.326.6V.F4
9Z7B.347.6V.F4

W

W

21
36

21
36

26
47

26
47

Lm

Lm

2415
4830

2415
4830

3220
6440

3220
6440

Lm/W

Lm/W

90
106

90
106

97
106

97
106

ƞ(%)

ƞ(%)

78
79

78
79

78
77

78
77

DALI

DALI

9Z7B.121.6V.E4
9Z7B.136.6V.E4

9Z7B.321.6V.E4
9Z7B.336.6V.E4

9Z7B.126.6V.E4
9Z7B.147.6V.E4

9Z7B.326.6V.E4
9Z7B.347.6V.E4

UGR

UGR

≤19
≤22

≤19
≤22

≤19
≤22

≤19
≤22

LED

LED

1200x150

1200x150

1200x300

1200x300

1500x150

1500x150

1500x300

1500x300

AxBxC (mm)

AxBxC (mm)

1200x150x83
1200x150x83

1200x300x83
1200x300x83

1500x150x83
1500x150x83

1500x300x83
1500x300x83

Kg

Kg

3,6
3,6

4,8
4,8

4,1
4,1

5,6
5,6

9Z7B.121.2J.F4
9Z7B.136.2J.F4

21
36

2415
4830

91
102

79
76

9Z7B.121.2J.E4
9Z7B.136.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1200x150x83
1200x150x83

3,6
3,6

9Z7B.321.2J.F4
9Z7B.336.2J.F4

21
36

2415
4830

91
102

79
76

9Z7B.321.2J.E4
9Z7B.336.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1200x300x83
1200x300x83

4,8
4,8

9Z7B.126.2J.F4
9Z7B.147.2J.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9Z7B.126.2J.E4
9Z7B.147.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1500x150x83
1500x150x83

4,1
4,1

9Z7B.326.2J.F4
9Z7B.347.2J.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9Z7B.326.2J.E4
9Z7B.347.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1500x300x83
1500x300x83

5,6
5,6

HERMES /E

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

OPTIONS

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Fixing system: Without brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini 
Wieland GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini 
Wieland GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini 
Wieland GST15i5 DIM male 
- Connector 5-pole Mini 
Wieland GST15i5 DIM female 

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.
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A

C1200/1500x150

1200/1500x300

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire, for lay-in 
applications in exposed T grids 15/24mm, 
without brackets. Available in 4 sizes 
(1200/1500x150/300mm) with opal or 
microprismatic diffuser for light glare 
control UGR<19, according to EN 12464-1. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
65.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
light and presence sensor, connectors and 
1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - as Indelague 
HERMES /E

DIMENSIONS

FIXING SYSTEMS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.

Other
versions

under
request
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650ºC
DAM

IP 40 850ºC
DOZ

HF

HF

W

W

Lm

Lm

Lm/W

Lm/W

ƞ(%)

ƞ(%)

DALI

DALI

UGR

UGR

LED

LED

1254x250

1254x250

1534x250

1534x250

AxBxC (mm)

AxBxC (mm)

Kg

Kg

9W7A.026.6V.F4
9W7A.047.6V.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9W7A.026.6V.E4
9W7A.047.6V.E4

≤19
≤22

1254x250x55 
1254x250x55

6,6
6,6

9W7A.031.6V.F4
9W7A.057.6V.F4

31
57

4025
8050

108
109

83
77

9W7A.031.6V.E4
9W7A.057.6V.E4

≤19
≤22

1534x250x55
1534x250x55

7,9
7,9

9W7A.026.2J.F4
9W7A.047.2J.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9W7A.026.2J.E4
9W7A.047.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1254x250x55 
1254x250x55

6,6
6,6

9W7A.031.2J.F4
9W7A.057.2J.F4

31
57

4025
8050

105
107

81
76

9W7A.031.2J.E4
9W7A.057.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1534x250x55
1534x250x55

7,9
7,9

HERMES

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Suspension type “I” (x4)

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940600
940200

Current supply cable

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

DAM | DOZ:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser
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PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Suspended LED luminaire, individually 
mounted. Available in 2 sizes 
(1254/1534x250mm) with opal or 
microprismatic diffuser for light glare control 
UGR<19, according to EN 12464-1. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, suspension, 
transparent current supply cable, ceiling rose, 
light and presence sensor and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. - as Indelague HERMES

DIMENSIONS
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650ºC
DAM

IP 40 850ºC
DOZ

HF

HF

W

W

Lm

Lm

Lm/W

Lm/W

ƞ(%)

ƞ(%)

DALI

DALI

UGR

UGR

LED

LED

1250x250

1250x250

1530x250

1530x250

AxBxC (mm)

AxBxC (mm)

Kg

Kg

9W7L.026.6V.F4
9W7L.047.6V.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9W7L.026.6V.E4
9W7L.047.6V.E4

≤19
≤22

1250x250x55 
1250x250x55

6,1
6,1

9W7L.031.6V.F4
9W7L.057.6V.F4

31
57

4025
8050

108
109

83
77

9W7L.031.6V.E4
9W7L.057.6V.E4

≤19
≤22

1530x250x55
1530x250x55

7,4
7,4

9W7L.026.2J.F4
9W7L.047.2J.F4

26
47

3220
6440

97
106

78
77

9W7L.026.2J.E4
9W7L.047.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1250x250x55 
1250x250x55

6,1
6,1

9W7L.031.2J.F4
9W7L.057.2J.F4

31
57

4025
8050

105
107

81
76

9W7L.031.2J.E4
9W7L.057.2J.E4

≤22
≤25

1530x250x55
1530x250x55

7,4
7,4

HERMES Line

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

Infill panels

Infill panel "L"
Infill panel "T"
Infill panel "Cross"

Order code
992200
992201
992203

1,5mm2

through-wiring 

3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

931500

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male 
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female 

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps, includes screws.

Order code
922100

DAM | DOZ:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 4mm to complete the line.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser
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PHOTOMETRY

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Suspended LED luminaire for 
continuous line. Available in 2 
sizes (1250/1530x250mm) with 
opal or microprismatic diffuser 
for light glare control UGR<19, 
according to EN 12464-1. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime 

(@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
suspension, transparent current 
supply cable, ceiling rose, light 
and presence sensor and 1 or 
3 hours emergency unit. - as 
Indelague HERMES Line

DIMENSIONS

End cap

Infill panels 
"L", "T", 
"Cross"

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Suspension type “I” (x4)

Suspension
Order code

910002
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HF

HF

W

W

Lm

Lm

Lm/W

Lm/W

ƞ(%)

ƞ(%)

DALI

DALI

UGR

UGR

LED

LED

1254x250

1254x250

1534x250

1534x250

AxBxC (mm)

AxBxC (mm)

Kg

Kg

9W7K.026.6V.F4
9W7K.047.6V.F4

39
69

4748
9176

103
113

85
85

9W7K.026.6V.E4
9W7K.047.6V.E4

≤16
≤19

1254x250x75 
1254x250x75

7,5
8,0

9W7K.031.6V.F4
9W7K.057.6V.F4

46
83

5935
11470

111
117

86
85

9W7K.031.6V.E4
9W7K.057.6V.E4

≤19
≤19

1534x250x75
1534x250x75

9,0
8,0

9W7K.026.2J.F4
9W7K.047.2J.F4

39
69

102
110

84
83

9W7K.026.2J.E4
9W7K.047.2J.E4

≤19
≤22

1254x250x75 
1254x250x75

7,5
8,0

4748
9176

9W7K.031.2J.F4
9W7K.057.2J.F4

46
83

108
115

84
83

9W7K.031.2J.E4
9W7K.057.2J.E4

≤22
≤22

1534x250x75
1534x250x75

9,0
8,0

5935
11470

650ºC
DAM

IP 40 850ºC
DOZ

HERMES D/I

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Suspension type “I” (x4)

Suspension
Order code

910002

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

DAM | DOZ:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | 60% (Direct) + 40% (Indirect)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 60% (Direct) + 40% (Indirect)
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90º 90º
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.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Suspended direct/indirect LED luminaire, 
individually mounted. Available in 2 
sizes (1254/1534x250mm) with opal or 
microprismatic diffuser for light glare 
control UGR<19, according to EN 12464-1. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
65.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
suspension, transparent current supply 
cable, ceiling rose, light and presence 
sensor and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - 
as Indelague HERMES D/I

DIMENSIONS
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650ºC
DAM

IP 40 850ºC
DOZ

HF

HF

W

W

Lm

Lm

Lm/W

Lm/W

ƞ(%)

ƞ(%)

DALI

DALI

UGR

UGR

LED

LED

1250x250

1250x250

1530x250

1530x250

AxBxC (mm)

AxBxC (mm)

Kg

Kg

39
69

4748
9176

103
113

85
85

≤16
≤19

1250x250x75 
1250x250x75

7,0
7,5

9W7M.026.6V.F4
9W7M.047.6V.F4

9W7M.026.6V.E4
9W7M.047.6V.E4

46
83

5935
11470

111
117

86
85

≤19
≤19

1530x250x75
1530x250x75

8,5
9,0

9W7M.031.6V.F4
9W7M.057.6V.F4

9W7M.031.6V.E4
9W7M.057.6V.E4

39
69

4748
9176

102
110

84
84

≤19
≤22

1250x250x75 
1250x250x75

7,0
7,5

9W7M.026.2J.F4
9W7M.047.2J.F4

9W7M.026.2J.E4
9W7M.047.2J.E4

46
83

5935
11470

108
115

84
83

≤22
≤22

1530x250x75
1530x250x75

8,5
9,0

9W7M.031.2J.F4
9W7M.057.2J.F4

9W7M.031.2J.E4
9W7M.057.2J.E4

HERMES D/I Line

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male 
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female 

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Infill panels

Infill panel "L"
Infill panel "T"
Infill panel "Cross"

Order code
992200
992201
992203

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Body connector Kit

• Galvanised connector, includes screws.

Body connector Kit
Order code

931500

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps, includes screws.

Order code
922100

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

DAM | DOZ:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 4mm to complete the line.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser | 60% (Direct) + 40% (Indirect)

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 60% (Direct) + 40% (Indirect)
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PHOTOMETRY

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

TO SPECIFY

Suspended direct/indirect 
LED luminaire for continuous 
line. Available in 2 sizes 
(1250/1530x250mm) with opal 
or microprismatic diffuser for 
light glare control UGR<19, 
according to EN 12464-1. 
Standard version with 4000K, 

CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime 
(@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
suspension, transparent current 
supply cable, ceiling rose, light 
and presence sensor and 1 or 
3 hours emergency unit. - as 
Indelague HERMES D/I Line

DIMENSIONS

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Suspension type “I” (x4)

Suspension
Order code

910002

End cap

Infill panels 
"L", "T", 
"Cross"



438 .COM



439 .COM



440

CLOUD LED
442

96
Lm/W

CLOUD LED

.COM

CLOUD LED was developed to 
achieve a superior light quality 
in any space, such as offices, 
classrooms, meeting rooms or 
auditoriums. CLOUD LED offers 
perfect lighting distribution without 
unpleasant shadow effect on walls 
that, combined with daylight colour 
temperatures, provides a superb 
light quality. 

bLINE
TECHNOLOGY 

CLOUD LED exceeds all 
expectations with high performance 
and a gentle homogeneous light 
due to internal design and highly 
advanced optical technology. The 

CLOUD LED is one of the best 
recessed luminaires, with high 
LOR, up to 96 lm/w efficiency and 
UGR≤19 according with EN12464-1, 
to working spaces.

side diffuser BLINE is manufactured 
from a complex polycarbonate 
material that diverts light through all 
optic, delivering an extremely diffuse 
and homogeneous light.
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PERFORMANCE 

AND WELL-BEING
 
CLOUD LED offers performance and 
well-being to people. High quality 
bLINE diffuser gives homogeneous 
light distribution inside the room, 
providing daylight quality and glare 
free applications in all angles. The 
light uniformity conveys well-being 
to people during all day.

GLARE 

CONTROL
 
CLOUD range reduces the sensation 
produced by bright areas within 
the field of view, usually known 
as glare. In order to avoid errors, 
fatigue and accidents in indoor work 
places we developed the CLOUD 
range to meet discomfort glare 
limits specified in the EN12464-1. 
CLOUD range is suitable for indoor 
work places with Display Screen 
Equipment (DSE) including VDUs. 
With CLOUD range the lighting for 
the DSE work stations is appropriate 
for all tasks performed at the work 
station, such as, reading from 
screen, printed text, writing on 
paper, keyboard work.

CLOUD LED 47W DAM

LED: 47W
DIMENSIONS: 5m x 3m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 590 lux
UGR: ≤19

A - OBSERVER EYE LEVELUGR = 13 on the observer eye level
UGR ≤ 19 in any part of the room at 1,2 m height

UGR SURFACE CALCULATION 
INSIDE THE ROOM
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650ºCIP 20

HF

9Z3A.412.2J.F4
9Z3A.414.2J.F4

W
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Lm
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8208

Lm/W

92
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≤19
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CLOUD LED
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TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

OPTIONS PHOTOMETRY

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DETAILS

Plug&Play 
Connectors

Connector for 
DIM version

Air handling detail 
(optional)

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

FIXING SYSTEMS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.

Pull-up version with 
brackets for Clip In 
SAS 150 ceilings.

Pull-up version with 
brackets for exposed 
T grids 15/24mm.

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
ACAir handling (20~40) L/s

Air handling

Other
versions

under
request
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C

TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire 
for modular ceilings. Satin 
polycarbonate diffuser on the 
sides providing diffuse lighting 
and center microprismatic 
diffuser for light glare control with 
UGR≤19 according to EN 12464-1. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Suitable for 
lay-in into exposed T grids or pull 
up version with brackets. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
air handling and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
CLOUD LED

DIMENSIONS
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IP20 IP40IP20/40

bLINE

LNE Mini LED
LNE Mini LED Line

LNS Mini LED
LNS Mini LED Line LNE LED LNS LED

.COM

The correct light in offices allows 
a pleasant work environment. 
Productivity and user well-being are 
a growing concern for architects 
and business managers, as well 
as energy efficiency. The LNE/
LNS LED range offers efficient 
lighting solutions and reduced 
maintenance costs. It also offers 
perfect conditions for relevant visual 
tasks, uniform lighting in wide 

areas without glare or shadows. 
These luminaires are ideal for 
places such as offices, schools, 
universities, meeting rooms, retail 
and healthcare.
The range provides recessed and 
surface luminaires, for individual 
or continuous light line solutions. 
IP54 versions are also available 
(see page 496 and 498).
This range is equipped with the 

LNE / LNS
RANGE

SINGLE OR 
CONTINUOUS LINE

latest LED technology to achieve 
high performance up to 6800 lm and 
an efficiency up to 107 lm/W. The 
luminaires are available with 4000K 
or 3000K colour temperatures and 
dimmable DALI versions.

RECESSED RECESSEDSURFACE
MOUNTED OR 
SUSPENDED

SURFACE
MOUNTED
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IP54IP20/54

DAM DOZ

LNE Mini LED Line
450

LNE LED
458

LNE Mini LED
448

LNS Mini LED
454

LNS LED
462

LNS Mini LED Line
456

LNE IP LED
496

LNS IP LED
498

LNE IP LED LNS IP LED

.COM

SINGLE

RECESSED SURFACE
MOUNTED
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960ºCIP 20

HF

9Z4H.116.8J.F4
9Z4H.122.8J.F4
9Z4H.127.8J.F4

W
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.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PERFORMANCE

LNE Mini LED bLINE

LED: 31W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 3,5m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 121 lux
UGR: ≤22

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser system Recessing detail
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TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire, 
individually mounted with bLINE 
polycarbonate diffuser and total 
luminous flux of 2415 / 4025 lm. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Suitable for 
pull up version with brackets. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, connectors and steel 
safety cable. – as Indelague LNE 
Mini LED.

FIXING SYSTEMS

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

DIMENSIONS
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LNE Mini LED Line

960ºCIP 20

HF

9Z4J.111.8J.F4
9Z4J.116.8J.F4
9Z4J.122.8J.F4
9Z4J.127.8J.F4

W

15
22
26
31

Lm

1610
2415
3220
4025

Lm/W

76
78
92
92

ƞ(%)

71
71
74
71

AxBxC (mm)

565x106x78
850x106x78
1130x106x78
1415x106x78

Kg

1,6
3,5
3,7
3,3

DALI

9Z4J.111.8J.E4
9Z4J.116.8J.E4
9Z4J.122.8J.E4
9Z4J.127.8J.E4

565x93
850x93
1130x93
1415x93

LED
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C90 - C270

LNE Mini LED Line 22W 
bLINE 4000K
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C90 - C270

LNE Mini LED Line 26W 
bLINE 4000K
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300

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNE Mini LED Line 31W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

90120150Lux

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 14mm to complete cutting dimensions. 
• 565mm version only available as end part of the line.

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE

LNE Mini LED Line bLINE

LED: 21W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 9,5m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 117 lux
UGR: ≤22

OPTIONS

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male 
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female 

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps and one 
cable lock, includes screws.

Order code
921200

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9452
9453

Order code

9454
9455

Through-wiring

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser system Recessing detail
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B

A

C

12105
78

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire for 
continuous line with bLINE 
polycarbonate diffuser and total 
luminous flux of 1610 / 4025 lm. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Suitable for 
pull up version with brackets. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, connectors and steel 
safety cable. – as Indelague LNE 
Mini LED Line.

FIXING SYSTEMS

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

DIMENSIONS

End cap
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960ºCIP 20

HF

9Y5D.116.8J.F4
9Y5D.122.8J.F4
9Y5D.127.8J.F4

W

22
26
31

Lm

2415
3220
4025

Lm/W

76
84
88

ƞ(%)

69
68
68

AxBxC (mm)

877x106x78
1157x106x78
1442x106x78

Kg

2,9
2,9
3,5

DALI

9Y5D.116.8J.E4
9Y5D.122.8J.E4
9Y5D.127.8J.E4

LED

B

A

C

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS Mini LED 22W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS Mini LED 26W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

LNS Mini LED

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS PHOTOMETRY

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED luminaire, individually mounted 
with bLINE polycarbonate diffuser and total 
luminous flux of 2415 / 4025 lm. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, suspension, 
transparent current supply cable and ceiling 
rose. – as Indelague LNS Mini LED.

DIMENSIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser system

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910001

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Current supply cable
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LNS Mini LED Line

960ºCIP 20

HF

9Y5E.111.8J.F4
9Y5E.116.8J.F4
9Y5E.122.8J.F4
9Y5E.127.8J.F4

W

15
22
26
31

Lm

1610
2415
3220
4025

Lm/W

72
76
84
88

ƞ(%)

67
69
68
68

AxBxC (mm)

565x106x78
850x106x78
1130x106x78
1415x106x78

Kg

1,5
2,9
2,9
3,5

DALI

9Y5E.111.8J.E4
9Y5E.116.8J.E4
9Y5E.122.8J.E4
9Y5E.127.8J.E4

LED

120 100 80140160Lux

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

bLINETM - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 28mm to complete the line. 
• 565mm version only available as end part of the line.

PERFORMANCE

LNS Mini LED Line bLINE

LED: 21W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 9,5m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 117 lux
UGR: ≤22

OPTIONS

- KIT 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 (male and female)
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 male
- Connector 3-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i3 female
- KIT 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM (male and female)
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM male 
- Connector 5-pole Mini Wieland 
GST15i5 DIM female 

Connectors
Order code

965000

965001

965002

965100

965101

965102

Colour temperature

3000K
Tunable White

Order code
3000
T000

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps and one 
cable lock, includes screws.

Order code
921300

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9452
9453

Order code

9454
9455

Through-wiring

Suspension type “I” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910001

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000

Current supply cable

DETAILS

Clip-in diffuser system
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B

14

A

105
C 78

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS Mini LED Line 22W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS Mini LED Line 26W 
bLINE 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
100

150

200

250

300

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED luminaire for continuous line 
with bLINE polycarbonate diffuser and total 
luminous flux of 1610 / 4025 lm. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, suspension, 
transparent current supply cable and ceiling 
rose. – as Indelague LNS Mini LED Line.

DIMENSIONS

End cap
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850ºC
DOZ

IP 20/40

HF

9X5M.130.6V.F4
9X5M.140.6V.F4
9X5M.150.6V.F4
9X5M.410.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

94
96
103
100

ƞ(%)

69
69
71
72

AxBxC (mm)

897x297x102
1197x297x102
1497x297x102
597x597x102

Kg

6,1
7,1
8,6
7,1

DALI

9X5M.130.6V.E4
9X5M.140.6V.E4
9X5M.150.6V.E4
9X5M.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

880x280
1180x280
1480x280
580x580

LED

HF

9X5M.130.2J.F4
9X5M.140.2J.F4
9X5M.150.2J.F4
9X5M.410.2J.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

92
93
100
99

ƞ(%)

68
67
69
71

AxBxC (mm)

897x297x102
1197x297x102
1497x297x102
597x597x102

Kg

6,1
7,1
8,6
7,1

DALI

9X5M.130.2J.E4
9X5M.140.2J.E4
9X5M.150.2J.E4
9X5M.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

880x280
1180x280
1480x280
580x580

LED

650ºC
DAM

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNE LED 39W DAM
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNE LED 39W DOZ
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

490 420 350560630Lux

LNE LED

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

Side fixture connector on 
the luminaire (optional)

Frame with click system

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PERFORMANCE

LNE LED DAM

LED: 39W
DIMENSIONS: 9,5m x 6m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 566 lux
UGR: ≤19

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

CRI

CRI>90
Order code

CRI90CRI    90>



B

B

A

A

C

C

597x597

897/1197/1497x297

TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire for modular ceilings. 
Aluminium frame with opal polycarbonate 
or microprismatic diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h lifetime 
(@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Suitable for pull 
up version with brackets. Optional DALI 
dimmable driver, 3000K, CRI>90, connectors, 
steel safety cable and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague LNE LED

FIXING SYSTEMS

Pull-up version with 
brackets for exposed 
T grids 15/24mm.

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

DIMENSIONS

Other
versions

under
request
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B

C

A

B

C

A

597x597

872/1149/1424

77%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS LED 39W DAM 
(597x597mm) 3000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

LNS LED 39W DOZ 
(597x597mm) 4000K

74%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

300

250
30º 30º

60º60º

HF

9Y92.130.2J.F4
9Y92.140.2J.F4
9Y92.150.2J.F4
9Y92.410.2J.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

97
98
101
103

ƞ(%)

71
70
70
74

AxBxC (mm)

872x297x80 
1149x297x80 
1424x297x80 
597x597x80 

DALI

9Y92.130.2J.E4
9Y92.140.2J.E4
9Y92.150.2J.E4
9Y92.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

LED

HF

9Y92.130.6V.F4
9Y92.140.6V.F4
9Y92.150.6V.F4
9Y92.410.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

99
103
106
107

ƞ(%)

73
74
73
77

AxBxC (mm)

872x297x80 
1149x297x80 
1424x297x80 
597x597x80 

Kg

7,1
8,3
10,0
8,3

DALI

9Y92.130.6V.E4
9Y92.140.6V.E4
9Y92.150.6V.E4
9Y92.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

Kg

7,1
8,3
10,0
8,3

IP 40 650ºC
DAM

850ºC
DOZ

LNS LED

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DETAILS

Frame with 
click system

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED luminaire. Frame without 
visible screws and opal polycarbonate or 
microprismatic diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI>80, total luminous flux of 
4080 / 6800 lm and 65.000h lifetime (@ L80, 
B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, CRI>90 and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. – as Indelague LNS LED.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

CRI

CRI>90
Order code

CRI90CRI    90>





bLED

bLED performs efficient lighting 
solutions and reduced maintenance 
costs. Offers perfect conditions 
for relevant visual tasks, uniform 
light in wide areas without glare or 
shadows. These luminaires are ideal 
for places such as offices, schools, 
meeting rooms and retail stores.
bLED was designed for lay-in in 
exposed T grids 15/24mm modular 
ceilings and is equipped with the 

latest LED technology to achieve 
high performance up to 6440 lm and 
an efficiency up to 107 lm/W. The 
luminaire is available with 4000K 
or 3000K colour temperatures and 
dimmable DALI versions.
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bLED

IP 20/40

HF

9Z6F.409.6V.F4
9Z6F.218.6V.F4

HF

9Z6F.409.2J.F4
9Z6F.218.2J.F4

W

47
47

W

47
47

Lm

6440
6440

Lm

6440
6440

Lm/W

107
106

Lm/W

106
104

ƞ(%)

78
77

ƞ(%)

77
76

AxBxC (mm)

595x595x100
1195x295x100

AxBxC (mm)

595x595x100
1195x295x100

Kg

5,2
5,0

Kg

5,2
5,0

DALI

9Z6F.409.6V.E4
9Z6F.218.6V.E4

DALI

9Z6F.409.2J.E4
9Z6F.218.2J.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19

UGR

≤22
≤22

LED

LED

650ºC
DAM

850ºC
DOZ

B

C

A

B

C

A

595x595

1195x295

78%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

bLED 47W DAM
(595x595mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

bLED 47W DOZ 
(595x595mm) 4000K

77%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

300

250
30º 30º

60º60º

IP

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

PHOTOMETRY

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Fixing system: Without brackets. 
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP20/40 LED 
luminaire for modular ceilings. 
Microprismatic or opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80, 
total luminous flux of 6440 lm 
and 65.000h lifetime (@ L80, 

DIMENSIONS

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

FIXING SYSTEMS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.

Other
versions

under
request

B10, Ta 25ºC). Suitable for 
lay-in version without brackets. 
Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K, IP20/65, steel 
safety cable and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
bLED.

Low power version

Option supplied under request.

IP (Ingress protection)

IP20/65 version
Option supplied under request.
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ALPHA LED

.COM

ALPHA LED is an integrated, 
suspended modular system that 
combines lighting, acoustics, lighting 
management controls, sound and 
design, all in the same product. The 
luminaire is prepared for spaces 
such as offices, universities, schools, 
service centers and auditoriums. 
ALPHA LED is equipped with the 
latest LED technology to achieve 
high performance up to 8050 lm and 

an efficiency up to 119 lm/W. It has 
integrated special acoustic panels to 
absorb the sound coming from the 
surrounding space. The versatility of 
this range allows you to create any 
type of configuration or length that 
can be adjusted to suit your space. 
ALPHA LED allows options for other 
services such as audio systems, PIR 
(Passive Infrared Sensor) sensors, 
downlights and others.

QUALITY 

LIGHTING AND 

ACTIVITIES 

OF QUALITY 

(EDUCATION/

WORK)

INTEGRATED 

SOUND ABSORPTION 

PANELS

DECREASE 

OF CARBON 

EMISSIONS  

FLEXIBILITY AND 

ADDITIONAL 

MODULES

INTEGRATED 

SERVICES

EASY 

INSTALLATION

1.

2.

5.

3.

4.

6.

ALPHA LED is a versatile lighting 
system that offers optional 
features including integrated 
DALI lighting control and 1 or 3 
hours emergency unit.
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ALPHA LED
470

.COM

LIGHTING
ALPHA is available with the latest 
microprismatic or opal diffusers. 
The system was developed to 
address the specific needs of 
classrooms, public attendance 
spaces, and auditoriums. Good 
photometric design helps to 
create uniform cones, resulting in 
comfortable interaction for both 
speaker and recipient.

ACOUSTIC 
ALPHA was designed with 
integrated sound absorption panels. 
These panels reduce reverberation 
times and fulfil the requirements of 
BB93 norm in most cases.

ADDITIONAL 
MODULES
ALPHA was designed taking into 
consideration a system of smaller 
modular blind panels (400/600mm 
and 600/800mm). This will allow 
architects, light designer and 
specifiers to have full flexibility 
in the installation of downlights, 
speakers, and light/motion sensors.

CONTROLS
All buildings have a commitment 
to reduce their carbon emissions, 
and in accordance with that ALPHA 
system was designed to integrate 
lighting control systems. Therefore, 
it presents the best solution in the 
reduction of energy consumption.

INTEGRATED 
SERVICES
ALPHA allows pre-selection of 
a wide range of accessories, 
enabling great flexibility of 
space management. This allows 
many essential services to be 
contained in a single unit, reducing 
installation times and maintaining 
the integrity of the ceiling.

Downlight

Absorption foam panel (microstructure) 
Microscopic view

Speaker Light and 
presence 
sensor

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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ALPHA LED

IP 20 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

HF

905B.222.6V.F4
905B.227.6V.F4

W

47
57

Lm

6440
8050

Lm/W

115
119

ƞ(%)

84
84

DALI

905B.222.6V.E4
905B.227.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19

LED

HF

905B.222.2J.F4
905B.227.2J.F4

W

47
57

Lm

6440
8050

Lm/W

111
114

ƞ(%)

81
81

DALI

905B.222.2J.E4
905B.227.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22

LED

BA

C
BA

C

BA

C

B

A C

B
A

C

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Please note: Bespoke lighting projects on request.

Standard version

• Other versions supplied under request: 
Downlight / Speakers / Light and presence sensor

Standard version

• Other versions supplied under request:
Downlight / Speakers / Light and presence sensor

ORDER CODE

9903
9904
9905
9906

ORDER CODE

9901
9902

ORDER CODE

920500
920501

Main acoustic RAFT

Infill center panel Infill corner panel

End cap

ORDER CODE

9350
9351
9352
9353

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

• 30mm acoustic 
foam included.

AxBxC (mm)

400x600x60
600x600x60
400x800x60
600x800x60

AxBxC (mm)

600x600x60
800x800x60

AxBxC (mm)

25x600x61
25x800x61

AxBxC (mm)

1800x600x60
1800x800x60
2200x600x60
2200x800x60
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84%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPHA LED 57W 
DAM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

300

400

ALPHA LED 57W 
DOZ 4000K

81%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

400480560Lux

.COM

OPTIONS

TO SPECIFY

Suspended LED luminaire with 
integrated acoustic and services. 
Concealed 30mm thick acoustic 
foam absorber behind perforated 
raft. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Opal or microprismatic diffuser 

for light glare control. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
infill center/corner panel, light/
presence sensor, suspension 
kit, ceiling rose and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
ALPHA LED.

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE

ALPHA LED DAM

LED: 47W
DIMENSIONS: 15m x 10m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 530 lux
UGR: ≤19

Speakers

Option supplied under request.

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

Ceiling rose
Order code

971700
971400

1,5m transparent 
cable 0,75mm2

3x0,75mm2

5x0,75mm2

1,5m transparent 
cable 1,5mm2

3x1,5mm2

5x1,5mm2

7x1,5mm2

9x1,5mm2

Order code

940400
940500

Order code

940300
940000
940100
941200

Current supply cable

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Suspension type “I” (x4)

Suspension
Order code

910002

Option supplied under request.

Bespoke projects

Colour temperature Downlights

3000K
Tunable White

DYNA Mini LED (page 182)
DYNA LED (page 190)
JUKE LED (page 189)

• Please check other 
downlights available.

Order code
3000
T000
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TML LED

.COM

TML is an architectural suspended 
luminaire, made of high quality 
aluminum profile. Pleasant light can 
be achieved through TML in order 
to obtain a uniform lit surface. A 
choice of design and aesthetics 
with superior performances, great 
visual design and enhanced light 
experience.TML can be used in 
areas such as offices, shops, public 
spaces and education. Is equipped 

with the latest LED technology to 
achieve high performance up to 6800 
lm and an efficiency up to 95 lm / W. 
Uniform light distribution is achieved 
through DAM (microprismatic) or DOZ 
(opal) diffusers. The luminaire is available 
with colour temperatures of 3000K 
or 4000K in HF or DALI versions and 
can be equipped with 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. Square surface or 
recessed ceiling roses are also available.
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TML LED
474

.COM

CEILING ROSES 
AVAILABLE
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IP 40 850ºC
DOZ

HF

9YDD.130.6V.F4
9YDD.140.6V.F4
9YDD.150.6V.F4
9YDD.410.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
39

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

ƞ(%)

67
68
65
68

AxBxC (mm)

915x370x58
1185x370x58
1460x370x58
640x640x58

LED DALI

9YDD.130.6V.E4
9YDD.140.6V.E4
9YDD.150.6V.E4
9YDD.410.6V.E4

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

91
95
94
95

HF

9YDD.130.2J.F4
9YDD.140.2J.F4
9YDD.150.2J.F4
9YDD.410.2J.F4

W

30
39
47
39

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

ƞ(%)

63
63
63
66

AxBxC (mm)

915x370x58
1185x370x58
1460x370x58
640x640x58

Kg

8,2
10,5
11,1
9,2

LED DALI

9YDD.130.2J.E4
9YDD.140.2J.E4
9YDD.150.2J.E4
9YDD.410.2J.E4

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

86
88
91
92

650ºC
DAM

Kg

8,2
10,5
11,1
9,2

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TML LED 39W DAM
(640x640mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

320

TML LED 39W DOZ 
(640x640mm) 4000K

66%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

80

120

160

200
30º 30º

60º60º

TML LED

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DAM | DOZ
• To complete the product add suspension and ceiling rose. 
Please order separately.

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

Suspension type “I” Suspension type “Y”

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m transparent cable.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Square ceiling rose
Surface mounted
Recessed

• To complete this option, 
please add ceiling rose colour.

Ceiling rose
Order code

9717
9714

Suspension type “I” (x4) 
Suspension type “Y” (x2)

Suspension
Order code

910600
910601

TECHNICAL LIGHTING
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B

C

A

B

C

A

640x640

915/1185/1460x370

.COM

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Suspended architectural LED luminaire, 
individually mounted. Extruded aluminium 
body, anodised in natural colour and 
opal or microprismatic diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, suspension, 
ceiling rose and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. - as Indelague TML LED







TEI LED

TEI LED with its indirect light 
emission contributes significantly 
to an increase of the visual comfort. 
This luminaire allows you to create 
uniform lighting spaces, without 
unpleasant shadows, providing 
added comfort to users.
TEI LED provides comfortable 
lighting solutions for offices, 
conference rooms, shops, 
healthcare facilities, hospitals and 

schools. It’s equipped with the 
latest LED technology to achieve 
high performance up to 5400 lm 
and an efficiency up to 78 lm/W.
The luminaires are available 
with 4000K or 3000K colour 
temperatures, dimmable DALI 
version and can be equipped 
with light and presence sensor, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit.
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TEI LED

IP 20 650ºC

BA

C

63%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TEI LED 30W 
DCS 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 80

120

160

59%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TEI LED 41W 
DCS 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 80

120

160

HF

9Z1N.213.13.F4
9Z1N.313.13.F4

W

30
41

Lm

3600
5400

Lm/W

76
78

ƞ(%)

63
59

AxBxC (mm)

595x595x95
595x595x95

Kg

5,1
5,1

DALI

9Z1N.213.13.E4
9Z1N.313.13.E4

578x578
578x578

LED UGR

≤22
≤22

.COM

TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DCS - Microperforated central diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Recessed indirect LED luminaire for modular 
ceilings. Microperforated central diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Suitable for pull-up or lay-in version without 
brackets. Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, connectors, light and presence 
sensor, steel safety cable and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague TEI LED

FIXING SYSTEMS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.

Pull-up version with 
brackets for exposed 
T grids 15/24mm.

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
W3M

W5M

W5MD

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.
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THS LED

IP65

THE LEDAVT LED

DAM DOZ

.COM

Our clean room range is suitable 
for spaces with high demanding 
requirements in what concerns 
to waterproof resistance, proper 
luminous performance according to 
EN12464 and reduced maintenance. 
These luminaires are designed to 
be used in areas such as: hospitals 
and surgery rooms, precision 
engineering for the manufacture of 
pharmaceuticals products, biological 

and genetic research facilities, 
microelectronics and micro-
mechanics industry and even in the 
food industry.
The clean room range is available 
for recessed or surface mounted 
applications and can have total IP65 
or IP20/54 ratings. The recessed 
versions were developed for 
modular ceilings, with exposed “T” 
grid of 15/24mm. This range uses 

RANGE
HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

the latest LED technology with a 
total luminous flux up to 6800 lm and 
an efficiency up to 105 lm/W. Light 
distribution can be achieved through 
DAM (microprismatic) or DOZ (opal) 
diffuser. The entire range is available 
with 3000K or 4000K, Dali dimmable 
drivers and can have 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit as optional.
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01.

02.

.COM

HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT

Our range for clean rooms defines 
the standard lighting equipment 
aimed at places that gather 
demanding requirements, high 
leak tightness, suitable lighting 
performance and adequate 
maintenance. These luminaires are 

SURGERY
ROOM
On surgery rooms, the requirements 
regarding colour rendering and light levels are 
very special. The surgical procedure is a big 
challenge and correct lighting ensures that 
visual interpretation of details is reliable. In 
this way, the surgeon and his team can make 
correct and prompt decisions. Therefore, 
the room must have different light levels, to 
allow the adaptation of the human eye to light 
levels between 1000 lux on the edges of the 
table up to 100.000lux on the operation area. 
For higher surgeon performance and better 
colour recognition, the light colour rendering 
must be CRI>90 and UGR<19.

EXAMINATION
ROOM
Examination and treatment rooms are 
designed to be functional, taking into 
consideration the medical and technical 
equipment and the increase of electronic 
displays and computer screens (VDU). 
Generally, this requires balanced lighting, 
high CRI and low glare in order to avoid 
unwanted reflections on screens and exam 
equipment, similar to office workplaces. The 
diversity of purposes for which treatment 
and examination rooms are used, demands 
individually adaptative lighting scenarios. We 
advise to use lighting control systems, such 
as DALI dimming. 

suitable for different applications, 
such as hospital and surgery rooms, 
accuracy engineering, production 
of pharmaceutical products, 
genetic and biologic research, 
microelectronic and micromechanical 
industry and even food industry. 
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04.

03.

.COM

LABORATORIES
Laboratories perform high demanding tasks, 
such as analyze surfaces, textures and small 
variations in test tubes, so high quality lighting 
with good colour rendering index (CRI) is 
crucial. In much the same way as in office 
workplaces, the lab team will do office tasks, 
like test reports, computer search, etc, so 
high vertical and horizontal uniformity and 
glare control (UGR<19) will be required, 
according to EN12464-1.

RECOVERY 

ROOM
For many patients this will be their new 
home for some time. Therefore, is important 
that lighting creates a pleasant atmosphere, 
where users may feel secure, relaxed and 
with low post surgery stress. At the same 
time, light must be suitable to all tasks 
performed by doctors/nurses. DALI dimmable 
lighting and low glare control (UGR<19) 
assures high efficiency during the day and 
delivers the desired lighting scenario and 
confidence for the staff to carry out medical 
exams or treatments, when patients are in 
bed during night. 
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AVT LED

IP 65 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

HF

9009.140.6V.F4
9009.150.6V.F4
9009.410.6V.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

92
98
102

ƞ(%)

66
68
73

AxBxC (mm)

1197x297x102 
1497x297x102
597x597x102

A1

1174
1474
574

B1

274
274
574

Kg

11,7
12,1
8,4

DALI

9009.140.6V.E4
9009.150.6V.E4
9009.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

HF

9009.140.2J.F4
9009.150.2J.F4
9009.410.2J.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

89
95
99

ƞ(%)

64
66
71

Kg

11,7
12,1
8,4

DALI

9009.140.2J.E4
9009.150.2J.E4
9009.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

LED AxBxC (mm)

1197x297x102 
1497x297x102
597x597x102

A1

1174
1474
574

B1

274
274
574

73%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AVT LED 39W DAM 
(597x597mm) 4000K

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

AVT LED 39W DOZ 
(597x597mm) 4000K

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

.COM

CRI>90 

Option supplied under request.

HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-25

PHOTOMETRY

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DETAILS

Lay-in version detail

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1m long H05VV-F cable.
Fixing system: Without brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
965301

965401

965403

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit

CRI    90>
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480 400560640Lux

A
A1

B
B1

C

C

A
A1

B
B1

597x597

1197/1497x297

.COM

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

LED recessed modular IP65 
luminaire for lay-in version. 
Extruded aluminium frame 
available with microprismatic 
(DAM) or opal (DOZ) diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI> 80 and 65.000h lifetime 

FIXING SYSTEMS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.

PERFORMANCE

AVT LED DAM

LED: 47W
DIMENSIONS: 10m x 6,5m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 584 lux
UGR: ≤19

(@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-wired 
with 1m long H05VV-F cable. 
Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, connectors and 1 or 3 
hours emergency unit.  – as 
Indelague AVT LED.
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THE LED

IP 65 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

73%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

THE LED 39W DAM
(597x597mm) 4000K

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

THE LED 39W DOZ
(597x597mm) 4000K

70%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

HF

901R.140.6V.F4
901R.150.6V.F4
901R.410.6V.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

96
103
102

ƞ(%)

69
71
73

AxBxC (mm)

1197x297x134 
1497x297x134
597x597x134

Kg

9,8
11,5
9,2

DALI

901R.140.6V.E4
901R.150.6V.E4
901R.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

1180x288
1480x288
580x588

HF

901R.140.2J.F4
901R.150.2J.F4
901R.410.2J.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

92
98
98

ƞ(%)

66
68
70

Kg

9,8
11,5
9,2

DALI

901R.140.2J.E4
901R.150.2J.E4
901R.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

LED

1180x288
1480x288
580x588

AxBxC (mm)

1197x297x134 
1497x297x134
597x597x134

.COM

HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-25

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1m long H05VV-F cable.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
965301

965401

965403

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

DETAILS

Pull-up version detail IP65 brackets

CRI>90 

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit

CRI    90>
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900 800 70010001100Lux

AB

C

C

A

B

597x597

1197/1497x297

.COM

LED recessed modular IP65 
luminaire for pull-up version 
with brackets. Extruded 
aluminium frame available 
with microprismatic (DAM) or 
opal (DOZ) diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI> 80 

FIXING SYSTEMS

Pull-up version with 
brackets for exposed 
T grids 15/24mm.

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

PERFORMANCE

THE LED DOZ

LED: 39W
DIMENSIONS: 10m x 6,5m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 1010 lux
UGR: ≤16

and 65.000h lifetime (@ L80, 
B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-wired with 1m 
long H05VV-F cable. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit.  – as Indelague 
THE LED.
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THS LED

IP 65 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

HF

904G.140.6V.F4
904G.150.6V.F4
904G.410.6V.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

96
103
102

ƞ(%)

69
71
73

AxBxC (mm)

1140x297x102
1415x297x102
600x600x102

Kg

8,5
10,5
9,9

DALI

904G.140.6V.E4
904G.150.6V.E4
904G.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

HF

904G.140.2J.F4
904G.150.2J.F4
904G.410.2J.F4

W

39
47
39

Lm

5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

92
98
98

ƞ(%)

66
68
70

Kg

8,5
10,5
9,9

DALI

904G.140.2J.E4
904G.150.2J.E4
904G.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22

LED AxBxC (mm)

1140x297x102
1415x297x102
600x600x102

250300350Lux

73%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

THS LED 39W DAM
(597x597mm) 4000K

320

480

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

THS LED 39W DOZ
(597x597mm) 4000K

70%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

AB

C

C

A

B

600x600

1140/1415x297

.COM

CRI>90 

Option supplied under request.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit

HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-25

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

TO SPECIFY

LED surface mounted 
IP65 luminaire. Extruded 
aluminium frame available with 
microprismatic (DAM) or opal 
(DOZ) diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI> 80 and 

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE

THS LED DAM

LED: 39W
DIMENSIONS: 7m x 4,5m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 307 lux
UGR: ≤16

65.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K, connectors and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit.  – as 
Indelague THS LED.

CRI    90>
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HF

9Z7N.130.6V.F4
9Z7N.140.6V.F4
9Z7N.150.6V.F4
9Z7N.410.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

95
96
98
105

ƞ(%)

70
69
68
75

AxBxC (mm)

897x297x118
1197x297x118 
1497x297x118
597x597x118

Kg

4,0
5,3
6,5
4,5

DALI

9Z7N.130.6V.E4
9Z7N.140.6V.E4
9Z7N.150.6V.E4
9Z7N.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

880x280
1180x280
1480x280
580x580

LED HF

9Z7N.130.2J.F4
9Z7N.140.2J.F4
9Z7N.150.2J.F4
9Z7N.410.2J.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

91
92
95
99

ƞ(%)

67
66
66
71

AxBxC (mm)

897x297x118
1197x297x118 
1497x297x118
597x597x118

Kg

4,0
5,3
6,5
4,5

DALI

9Z7N.130.2J.E4
9Z7N.140.2J.E4
9Z7N.150.2J.E4
9Z7N.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

880x280
1180x280
1480x280
580x580

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNE IP LED 39W DAM  
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNE IP LED 39W DOZ 
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

LNE IP LED

IP 20/54 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

.COM

HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-25

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

Pull-up version detail

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
965301

965401

965403

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Connector 3-pole Wieland 
GST18i3 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 male
Connector 5-pole Wieland 
GST18i5 DIM male

Emergency unit

Connectors

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable
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420480540Lux

AB

C

C

A

B

597x597

897/1197/1497x297

.COM

LED recessed modular IP20/54 
luminaire for pull-up version 
with brackets. Extruded 
aluminium frame available with 
microprismatic (DAM) or opal 
(DOZ) diffuser. Standard version 

FIXING SYSTEMS

TO SPECIFY

Pull-up version 
with brackets for 
plasterboard ceilings.

Pull-up version with 
brackets for exposed 
T grids 15/24mm.

PERFORMANCE

LNE IP LED DAM

LED: 39W
DIMENSIONS: 8,5m x 5,5m
HEIGHT: 2,8m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 490 lux
UGR: ≤16

with 4000K, CRI> 80 and 
65.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K, connectors and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit.  – as 
Indelague LNE IP LED.

DIMENSIONS

Lay-in version for 
exposed T grids 
15/24mm.



498

IP 54 850ºC
DOZ

650ºC
DAM

LNS IP LED

HF

9Y7O.130.6V.F4
9Y7O.140.6V.F4
9Y7O.150.6V.F4
9Y7O.410.6V.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

95
96
98
105

ƞ(%)

70
69
68
75

AxBxC (mm)

873x320x80
1149x320x80 
1425x320x80
597x597x80

Kg

6,0
7,5
9,0
7,2

DALI

9Y7O.130.6V.E4
9Y7O.140.6V.E4
9Y7O.150.6V.E4
9Y7O.410.6V.E4

UGR

≤19
≤19
≤19
≤19

LED

HF

9Y7O.130.2J.F4
9Y7O.140.2J.F4
9Y7O.150.2J.F4
9Y7O.410.2J.F4

W

30
39
47
39

Lm

4080
5440
6800
5440

Lm/W

91
92
95
99

ƞ(%)

67
66
66
71

AxBxC (mm)

873x320x80
1149x320x80 
1425x320x80
597x597x80

Kg

6,0
7,5
9,0
7,2

DALI

9Y7O.130.2J.E4
9Y7O.140.2J.E4
9Y7O.150.2J.E4
9Y7O.410.2J.E4

UGR

≤22
≤22
≤22
≤22

LED

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS IP LED 39W DAM
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

71%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

LNS IP LED 39W DOZ
(597x597mm) 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

420490560Lux

AB

C

C

A

B

597x597

873/1149/1425x320

.COM

HOSPITAL AND CLEAN ROOMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-25

DAM - Microprismatic diffuser

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

LED surface mounted 
IP54 luminaire. Extruded 
aluminium frame available with 
microprismatic (DAM) or opal 
(DOZ) diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI> 80 and 

PERFORMANCE

LNS IP LED DAM

LED: 47W
DIMENSIONS: 9,5m x 6m
HEIGHT: 3m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 516 lux
UGR: ≤19

65.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 
25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable 
driver, 3000K and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
LNS IP LED.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit
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TTP
Ø50 mm

.COM

under low pressure applications.
This range is the perfect solution 
for exterior facades, public areas, 
production facilities, industry 
environment, washing stations, 
transport sector and refrigerated 
warehouses, among others. DALI 
dimming versions, allows simple 
interface with building management 
systems to become an even more 
efficient lighting solutions, enabling 

COMPLETE 
RANGE WITH 
THREE SIZES 
AVAILABLE 
AND VARIOUS 
MOUNTING 
TYPES

The TT range was developed for 
the most extreme atmospheric 
and environmental conditions. 
The compact design combined 
with high quality materials (eg. 
U.V. stabilized), high IP ratings (IP 
68) and IK ratings (IK10) makes 
them a desired product for various 
applications. The TT range suits 
extreme environments, such as 
permanent submersion in water 

significant energy savings. The 
TT range has three sizes available 
Ø50mm (TTP LED), Ø70mm 
(TTP 70 LED) and Ø100mm (TTM 
LED), either in transparent or 
opal polycarbonate diffuser. The 
simplicity, elegance, robustness, 
energy efficiency and reliability are 
our main characteristics.
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TTP 70
Ø70 mm

TTM
Ø100 mm

.COM

SELECT YOUR 
DIAMETER
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TOP*TUP

TTP LED

TTP 70 LED

TTM LED

Ø52 mm

Ø72 mm

Ø105 mm

Ø105 mm

TTM D/I LED*

.COM

The TT range offers several mounting 
solutions, such as, surface, 
suspended and wall mounted. 
Acrylic, plastic or stainless steel 
fixing holders are also available. The 
TT range is equipped with the latest 
LED technology, which ensures 
a standard total luminous flux up 
to 13400 lm and an efficiency up 
to 152 lm/W (TTP 70 LED). Light 
distribution is provided through TUP 

(transparent polycarbonate) or TOP 
(opal polycarbonate) diffusers. The 
luminaires are available with 3000K 
or 4000K colour temperatures, in 
HF or DALI versions, which allows 
a simple relationship with the 
building management systems, 
increasing the energy savings. The 
TTM D/I LED luminaire features a 
direct/indirect lighting version with 
a ratio of 80:20.

 TT
RANGE

SURFACE MOUNTED / 
SUSPENDED / 

WALL MOUNTED

TT RANGE

Please note* | TTM D/I LED:
• TTM D/I LED (direct/indirect version), it's only available with (TOP) opal polycarbonate tube.
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TTM D/I LED
512

TTM LED
510

TTP LED
506

TTP 70 LED
509

TTP 70 Colour LED
298

IP20 / IP44IP68 IP68 IP68 IP68

.COM

FIXING SYSTEM

Standard 
stainless steel 

Standard 
stainless steel 

Standard 
stainless steel 

Stainless 
steel Plastic Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Standard 
stainless steel Acrylic

OTHER TUBULAR 
LUMINAIRES
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TTP LED

IP 68 IK 10 960ºC

HF

907E.015.1H.F4
907E.026.1H.F4
907E.031.1H.F4

W

15
26
31

ƞ(%)

100
100
100

AxB (mm)

Ø52x620
Ø52x1180
Ø52x1460

Kg

0,9
1,3
1,5

DALI

907E.015.1H.E4
907E.026.1H.E4
907E.031.1H.E4

Lm/W

105
124
131

Lm

1610
3220
4025

LED K1

-
•
•

HF

907E.015.1G.F4
907E.026.1G.F4
907E.031.1G.F4

W

15
26
31

ƞ(%)

89
91
91

AxB (mm)

Ø52x620
Ø52x1180
Ø52x1460

Kg

0,9
1,3
1,5

DALI

907E.015.1G.E4
907E.026.1G.E4
907E.031.1G.E4

Lm/W

96
113
118

Lm

1610
3220
4025

LED K1

-
•
•

TTP LED 15W 
TOP 4000K

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

100%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TTP LED 15W
TUP 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

B

A

.COM

TUBULAR LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Polycarbonate tube and injected 
transparent polycarbonate end caps.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m long H07RN-F 
cable with plastic cable gland.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TUP - Transparent polycarbonate diffuser

TO SPECIFY

Tubular LED luminaire, IP68/IK10, for ceiling 
surface, ceiling suspended or wall mounted 
application. Made of opal or transparent 
polycarbonate tube, Ø52mm diameter and 
transparent polycarbonate endcaps. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
life time (@L80,B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-wired 
with 1,5m long H07RN-F cable and plastic 
cable gland. Optional dimmable DALI driver, 
3000K, fixing system, suspensions, metal 
cable gland and 1 hour emergency unit.- as 
Indelague TTP LED.

TOP - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

Suspension type “I” (x2) 

Suspension
Order code

910200

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Fixing system

3000K

Standard stainless steel (x2)
Stainless steel (x2)
Plastic (x2)
Acrylic (x2)

Order code
3000

Order code
915003
915000
915001
915002

Metal cable gland

Metal cable gland
Order code

925000

Order code
K1Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit
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TTP 70 LED

IP 68 IK 10 960ºC

HF

905T.111.1G.F4
905T.122.1G.F4
905T.127.1G.F4

W

15
26
31

ƞ(%)

90
91
90

AxB (mm)

Ø72x618
Ø72x1178
Ø72x1458

Kg

1,2
1,8
2,2

DALI

905T.111.1G.E4
905T.122.1G.E4
905T.127.1G.E4

K1

-
•
•

Lm/W

97
113
117

Lm

1610
3220
4025

LED

HF

905T.111.1H.F4
905T.122.1H.F4
905T.127.1H.F4

W

15
26
31

ƞ(%)

100
100
100

AxB (mm)

Ø72x618
Ø72x1178
Ø72x1458

Kg

1,2
1,8
2,2

DALI

905T.111.1H.E4
905T.122.1H.E4
905T.127.1H.E4

K1

-
•
•

Lm/W

107
124
130

Lm

1610
3220
4025

LED

TTP 70 LED 15W 
TOP 4000K

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

100%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TTP 70 LED 15W
TUP 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

B

A

.COM

TUBULAR LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

TOP - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DIMENSIONS

TUP - Transparent polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Polycarbonate tube and injected 
transparent polycarbonate end caps.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m long H07RN-F 
cable with plastic cable gland.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

Tubular LED luminaire, IP68/IK10, for ceiling 
surface, ceiling suspended or wall mounted 
application. Made of opal or transparent 
polycarbonate tube, Ø72mm diameter and 
transparent polycarbonate endcaps. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
life time (@L80,B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-wired 
with 1,5m long H07RN-F cable and plastic 
cable gland. Optional dimmable DALI driver, 
3000K, fixing system, suspensions, metal 
cable gland and 1 hour emergency unit. - as 
Indelague TTP 70 LED.

PHOTOMETRY

Suspension type “I” (x2) 

Metal cable gland

Suspension

Metal cable gland

Order code
910200

Order code
925000

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Fixing system

3000K

Stainless steel (x2)
Acrylic (x2)

Order code
3000

Order code
915200
915202

Order code
K1Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit
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TTM LED

IP 68 IK 10 960ºC

TTM LED 26W 
TOP 4000K

91%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

30º 30º

60º60º

100%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TTM LED 26W
TUP 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

HF

904N.211.1H.F4
904N.222.1H.F4
904N.227.1H.F4
904N.084.1H.F4

W

26
47
57
84

ƞ(%)

100
100
99
95

AxB (mm)

Ø105x662
Ø105x1222
Ø105x1502
Ø105x1502

Kg

2,9
3,2
4,5
4,5

DALI

904N.211.1H.E4
904N.222.1H.E4
904N.227.1H.E4
904N.084.1H.E4

Lm/W

124
137
140
152

Lm

3220
6440
8050
13400

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•
-

-
-
•
-

HF

904N.211.1G.F4
904N.222.1G.F4
904N.227.1G.F4
904N.084.1G.F4

W

26
47
57
84

ƞ(%)

91
93
90
87

Kg

2,9
3,2
4,5
4,5

DALI

904N.211.1G.E4
904N.222.1G.E4
904N.227.1G.E4
904N.084.1G.E4

Lm/W

113
127
127
139

Lm

3220
6440
8050
13400

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•
-

-
-
•
-

AxB (mm)

Ø105x662
Ø105x1222
Ø105x1502
Ø105x1502

.COM

TUBULAR LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

TOP - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

DETAILS

IP68 Stainless steel 
end caps with plastic 
cable gland

IP68 Anodised 
aluminium end caps 
with metal cable gland.

PHOTOMETRY

TUP - Transparent polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Polycarbonate tube and anodised aluminium 
end caps with polyurethane foam gasket.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m long H07RN-F 
cable with plastic cable gland.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Suspension type “I” (x2) 

Metal cable gland

Suspension

Metal cable gland

Order code
910200

Order code
925000

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Fixing system

IP68 stainless steel end caps

3000K

Stainless steel (x2)
Acrylic (x2)

IP68 stainless steel end caps (x2)

Order code
3000

Order code
915100
915102

Order code
276

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

Emergency unit

TUP  | TOP
• For 84W version LED life time: 48.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
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100 80120140Lux

B

A

.COM

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Tubular LED luminaire, IP68/
IK10, for ceiling surface, ceiling 
suspended or wall mounted 
application. Made of opal or 
transparent polycarbonate tube, 
Ø105mm diameter and anodised 
aluminium endcaps. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 

PERFORMANCE

TTM LED TUP

LED: 57W
DIMENSIONS: 10m x 15m
HEIGHT: 6m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,80m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 119 lux
UGR: ≤22

65.000h life time (@L80,B10, Ta 
25ºC). Pre-wired with 1,5m long 
H07RN-F cable and plastic cable 
gland. Optional dimmable DALI 
driver, 3000K, fixing system, 
suspensions, metal cable gland 
and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
- as Indelague TTM LED.
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TTM D/I LED

IP 68 IK 10 960ºC

HF

907J.222.1G.F4
907J.227.1G.F4

W

57
73

ƞ(%)

93
92

Kg

3,1
3,6

DALI

907J.222.1G.E4
907J.227.1G.E4

Lm/W

131
132

Lm

8050
10465

LED AxB (mm)

Ø105x1222
Ø105x1502

B

AC0 - C180

C90 - C270

TTM D/I LED 57W
TOP 4000K

93%=ƞ

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

.COM

TUBULAR LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DIMENSIONS

Body: Polycarbonate tube and anodised aluminium 
end caps with polyurethane foam gasket.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired 1,5m long H07RN-F 
cable with plastic cable gland.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TOP - Opal polycarbonate diffuser | 80% (Direct) + 20% (Indirect)

Suspension type “I” (x2) 

Suspension
Order code

910200

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Fixing system

IP68 stainless steel end caps

3000K

Stainless steel (x2)
Acrylic (x2)

IP68 stainless steel end caps (x2)

Order code
3000

Order code
915100
915102

Order code
276

Metal cable gland

Metal cable gland
Order code

925000

DETAILS

IP68 Anodised 
aluminium end caps 
with metal cable gland

TO SPECIFY

Direct/Indirect tubular LED luminaire, IP68/
IK10, for ceiling surface, ceiling suspended 
or wall mounted application. Made of opal 
polycarbonate tube, Ø105mm diameter and 
anodised aluminium endcaps. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
life time (@L80,B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-wired with 
1,5m long H07RN-F cable and plastic cable 
gland. Optional dimmable DALI driver, 3000K, 
fixing system, suspensions, metal cable 
gland. - as Indelague TTM D/I LED.

PHOTOMETRY

IP68 Stainless steel 
end caps with plastic 
cable gland
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[    W A T E R P R O O F 

L U M I N A I R E S    
]



ECP EVO LED

ECP EVO LED is a compact and 
durable IP65 waterproof luminaire 
for demanding applications. Is the 
perfect solution for food industries, 
production areas, technical rooms, 
logistics facilities, car parks, 
warehouses and corridors. ECP EVO 
LED is available with DALI dimmable 
versions and light/presence sensors 
to improve the energy savings. 
You can also choose either 3000K 

or 4000K, IP68 connectors and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. This 
luminaire is equipped with the latest 
LED technology with a standard 
total luminous flux up to 9040 lm, 
an efficiency up to 125 lm/W and 
a life time of 50,000 hours with 
reduced maintenance costs.
ECP EVO LED, with a polycarbonate 
body and diffuser, can ensure 
mechanical protection (IK08), as well 

as protection against solid objects 
and liquids (IP65). The luminaire 
features a highly impact resistant 
polycarbonate diffuser and is easy 
to clean.
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ECP EVO LED

IP 65 IK 08 650ºC

HF

9045.113.12.F4
9045.125.12.F4
9045.131.12.F4
9045.213.12.F4
9045.225.12.F4
9045.231.12.F4

W

15
29
36
29
51
66

Lm

1800
3600
4520
3600
7200
9040

Lm/W

107
113
113
110
124
125

ƞ(%)

89
91
90
89
88
91

AxBxC (mm)

665x100x90
1270x100x90
1570x100x90
665x140x90
1270x140x90
1570x140x90

Kg

1,2
2,0
2,4
1,6
2,7
3,2

DALI

9045.113.12.E4
9045.125.12.E4
9045.131.12.E4
9045.213.12.E4
9045.225.12.E4
9045.231.12.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
•
•
-
•
•

-
•
•
-
•
•

ECP EVO LED 51W 
DC0 4000K

88%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

ECP EVO LED 29W 
(1270x100mm) DC0 4000K 

91%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

B

A

C

.COM

WATERPROOF LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

PHOTOMETRY

DC0 - Polycarbonate diffuser

DETAILS

Gear tray detail Stainless steel clips Stainless steel 
fixing brackets for 
ceiling mounted or 
suspended versions

Body: Injected polycarbonate and natural silicone gasket.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Fixing system: Stainless steel fixing brackets and clips.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

TO SPECIFY

LED waterproof luminaire, IP65 with injected 
polycarbonate body, natural silicone gasket 
and polycarbonate diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI>80, 50.000h lifetime 
(@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and equipped with 
stainless steel clips and fixing brackets. 
Optional dimmable DALI driver, 3000K, light 
and presence sensor, IP68 connector and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. - as Indelague 
ECP EVO LED

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Light and presence sensor

3000K

Light and presence sensor

Order code
3000

Order code
PIR

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Connector kit

KIT 3-pole IP68 connector 
KIT 5-pole IP68 connector

Order code
966100
966200







ECF LED

Designed for demanding 
environments, ECF LED is an IP66 
compact and reliable waterproof 
luminaire. Is the perfect solution for 
cold rooms, wine cellars, technical 
rooms, car parks, warehouses and 
corridors. ECF LED is available 
with DALI dimmable versions and 
light/presence sensors to improve 
the energy savings. You can also 
choose either 3000K or 4000K, 

IP68 connectors and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. This luminaire 
is equipped with the latest LED 
technology with a standard total 
luminous flux up to 9040 lm, an 
efficiency up to 128 lm/W and a life 
time of 50,000 hours with reduced 
maintenance costs.
ECF LED, with a body made of 
polyester reinforced with fiberglass, 
can ensure high protection against 

solid objects and liquids (IP66). The 
luminaire features a highly impact 
resistant polycarbonate diffuser and 
is easy to clean.
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LED HF

9044.113.12.F4
9044.125.12.F4
9044.131.12.F4
9044.213.12.F4
9044.225.12.F4
9044.231.12.F4

W

15
29
36
29
51
66

Lm

1800
3600
4520
3600
7200
9040

Lm/W

112
115
121
108
128
126

ƞ(%)

93
93
96
87
91
92

AxBxC (mm)

665x101x101
1282x101x101
1578x101x101
665x145x101
1282x145x101
1578x145x101

Kg

1,3
2,3
2,7
1,7
2,9
3,4

DALI

9044.113.12.E4
9044.125.12.E4
9044.131.12.E4
9044.213.12.E4
9044.225.12.E4
9044.231.12.E4

K1 | K3

-
•
•
-
•
•

-
•
•
-
•
•

ECF LED 51W 
DC0 4000K

91%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250
30º 30º

60º60º

93%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

30º 30º

60º60º

ECF LED 29W 
(1282x101mm) DC0 4000K 

B

A

C

IP 66 IK 07 650ºC

ECF LED

.COM

WATERPROOF LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

DC0 - Polycarbonate diffuser

Body: Polyester reinforced with fiberglass, 
manufactured by compression and polyurethane gasket.
Finish: White matt powder coated gear tray.
Fixing system: Stainless steel fixing brackets and plastic clips.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED Driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PHOTOMETRY

DETAILS

Gear tray detail Plastic clips Stainless steel 
fixing brackets for 
ceiling mounted or 
suspended versions

TO SPECIFY

LED waterproof luminaire, IP66 with polyester 
reinforced with fiberglass body, polyhurthane 
gasket and polycarbonate diffuser. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80, 50.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC) and equipped 
with plastic clips and stainless steel fixing 
brackets. Optional dimmable DALI driver, 
3000K, light and presence sensor, IP68 
connector and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - 
as Indelague ECF LED

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Connector kit

Light and presence sensor

3000K

KIT 3-pole IP68 connector 
KIT 5-pole IP68 connector

Light and presence sensor

Order code
3000

Order code
966100
966200

Order code
PIR

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit
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[    H I G H  B A Y  A N D

S P O R T S  H A L L    
]
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676x365 mm 1250x365 mm 1250x470 mm

.COM

CAB LED is the ideal solution to 
comply with industry, warehouses 
and distribution centers lighting 
requirements, offering exceptional 
energy efficiency, reliability and safety.
CAB LED was developed with the 
latest LED technology offering 
high efficient lighting, with several 
beam angles, in order to achieve a 
uniform lighting, either in low or high 
applications and low glare. CAB LED 

is supplied with recessed, surface, 
surface adjustable and suspended 
mounting accessories for a 
quick and easy installation in any 
application. The luminaire is available 
with different optic angle beams: 
Shelf, Narrow, Medium and Wide. 
This luminaire has a high protection 
rating (IP65) to suit installations with 
moister or dusty environments.
CAB LED is equipped with the latest 

CAB LED

LED technology and has a standard 
total luminous flux up to 29408 lm 
and an efficiency up to 124 lm/W.

RECESSED SURFACE 
MOUNTED

SURFACE 
ADJUSTABLE
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CAB LED
530

Shelf Narrow Medium Wide

.COM

SUSPENDED THREADED ROD WIRE
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HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT

Nowadays, the benefits of a correct 
lighting, adapted to the company and 
its employees is undeniable. Better 
lighting conditions at the workplace 
helps to motivate and enhance 
staff performance as well as 
prevents fatigue, working accidents 
and the risk of injuries, alongside 
with leading to high quality of the 
work done. LED lighting solutions 
together with a lighting control 

RAW MATERIAL
WAREHOUSE AREA
The increase of automation is creating more 
areas where people do not work at all or 
only visit this areas occasionally, for instance 
when it is necessary to quickly check where 
the raw material is. Lighting management 
with presence detection/motion sensor, 
adjusts light to a minimum level and only 
switches back to pre-set light levels when 
motion is detected.

system based on presence and 
daylight sensors leads to important 
savings and energy efficiency. LED 
technology opens a new dimension 
for reliable and efficient lighting, 
becoming the ideal solution to high 
applications and difficult access/
maintenance. Our wide range of 
products for industrial lighting are 
the answer to each production area 
needs required on EN 12464-1.

01.

02.

SHELVES
WAREHOUSE AREA
In warehouse areas with shelves, the 
challenge is to light long corridors of high 
shelves in the most uniform and efficient 
way. Our luminaires, specially developed to 
this application, combine different optical 
lens in order to provide uniform illumination 
of aisle areas and shelf surfaces, on vertical 
axis at least 200lx and 0.40 U0. The spacing 
can be up to 5-6m between luminaires 
when installed at a height of 12m.
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WORKSTATION 

(PRODUCTION)
The high demands of industrial applications 
are triggering an optimization of work 
processes and production costs. Our 
luminaire with Medium/Wide optical lens 
beam angle were developed for production 
areas where it is expected that staff work 
reliably, with concentration and comfort. High 
glare control and efficiency ensures perfect 
lighting for all different production areas.
 

DISPATCH

AREA  
In dispatch area, final operations are carried 
out. Tasks such as packaging verification, 
transport documents, weight goods and 
properly load trucks, are part of daily work 
and it is crucial a correct lighting, suitable to 
all different tasks. The use of light sensors 
allows to adjust light level in order to 
maximize energy savings per square meter.

03.

04.
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HF

9V6W.218.8S.F4

W

218

Lm

29408

Lm/W

123

ƞ(%)

91

AxBxC (mm)

1250x470x82 

Kg

14.1

DALI

9V6W.218.8S.E4

LED

HF

9V6W.088.8P.F4
9V6W.165.8P.F4
9V6W.218.8P.F4

W

88
165
218

Lm/W

115
123
124

ƞ(%)

92
92
92

AxBxC (mm)

676x365x82 
1250x365x82
1250x470x82

Kg

6,7
11,4
14,1

DALI

9V6W.088.8P.E4
9V6W.165.8P.E4
9V6W.218.8P.E4

LED Lm

11028
22056
29408

HF

9V6W.088.8Q.F4
9V6W.165.8Q.F4
9V6W.218.8Q.F4

W

88
165
218

Lm/W

115
122
124

ƞ(%)

92
91
92

AxBxC (mm)

676x365x82 
1250x365x82
1250x470x82

Kg

6,7
11,4
14,1

DALI

9V6W.088.8Q.E4
9V6W.165.8Q.E4
9V6W.218.8Q.E4

LED Lm

11028
22056
29408

HF

9V6W.088.8R.F4
9V6W.165.8R.F4
9V6W.218.8R.F4

W

88
165
218

Lm/W

115
124
121

ƞ(%)

92
93
90

AxBxC (mm)

676x365x82 
1250x365x82
1250x470x82

Kg

6,7
11,4
14,1

DALI

9V6W.088.8R.E4
9V6W.165.8R.E4
9V6W.218.8R.E4

LED Lm

11028
22056
29408

CAB LED

IP 65

.COM

HIGH BAY AND SPORTS HALL

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Extruded aluminium.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1m long H05VV-F cable.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Shelf - Double asymmetric

Narrow beam 

Medium beam

Wide beam

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Ceiling mounting

3000K

Ceiling mounting kit

• Two accesories, 
includes screws.

Order code
3000

Order code
925701

Order code

925702
925703
925704

Order code
955000

Order code
925700

Order code
966300
966400

Recessed mounting frame kit
676x365mm version
1250x365mm version
1250x470mm version

Steel safety cable

Ceiling adjustable mounting kit

Two accesories, 
includes screws.

Kit 3-pole IP68 connector
Kit 5-pole IP68 connector

Recessed mounting frame

Safety cable

Ceiling adjustable mounting

Connector kit

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

Suspension

Pigtail bracket kit (x4)
Anchor bracket kit (x4)
Wire bracket kit (x2)

Código
911200
911202
911203
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A

B

C

A’

B’

C’

91%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB LED 218W 
Shelf 4000K

400

600

1200

100030º 30º

60º60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB LED 218W 
Medium 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º

320

480

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB LED 218W 
Narrow 4000K

400

600

800

1200

1000

30º 30º

60º60º

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

CAB LED 218W 
Wide 4000K

200

300

400

60º60º

30º 30º

CAB LED 218W 

224 lux

144 lux

100 lux

399 lux

897 lux

3588 lux
2 m 3,9 m

7,8 m

12 m

16 m

19 m

23 m

4 m

6 m

8 m

10 m

12 m

CAB LED 218W 

164 lux

105 lux

292 lux

657 lux

2629 lux
3,8 m 2,6 m

5,3 m

7,9 m

11 m

13 m

7,6 m

11 m

15 m

19 m

CAB LED 218W 

221 lux

153 lux

113 lux

345 lux

1381 lux

5525 lux1,9 m 2,5 m

5,0 m

10 m

12 m

15 m

17 m

3,7 m

614 lux 7,5 m5,6 m

7,4 m

9,3 m

11 m

13 m

AxBxC (mm)

676x365x82 
1250x365x82
1250x470x82

A’xB’xC’ (mm)

755x445x92
1330x445x92
1330x550x92

725x412
1300x412
1300x518

.COM

PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE

TO SPECIFY

High Bay LED luminaire, IP65, 
for installation up to 18m. 
Extruded aluminum frame with 
transparent polycarbonate 
diffuser and polyurethane foam 
gasket. Available with multiple 
beam angles (shelf, narrow, 
medium and wide). Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI> 
80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ L80, 

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS (CONTINUE)

Recessed 
mounting 

frame

Recessed mounting frame

B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-equipped with 
1m H05VV-F cable. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
recessed, surface, surface 
adjustable or suspended kit, 
connectors, light and presence 
sensor and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. - as Indelague 
CAB LED

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit 

Mounting 
height

Average 
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

Mounting 
height

Average 
illuminance

Beam 
diameter

Mounting 
height

Average 
illuminance

Beam 
diameter
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676x365 mm 1250x365 mm 1250x470 mm

.COM

CAB Sport LED is the ideal solution 
to comply with sports hall, sport 
rooms, multi-purpose halls, indoor 
tennis halls, schools and large/high 
spaces, offering exceptional energy 
efficiency, reliability and safety.
CAB Sport LED has been developed 
with the latest LED technology 
offering high efficient lighting, with 
several beam angles, in order to 
achieve a uniform lighting, either 

in low or high applications and 
low glare. CAB Sport LED is 
supplied with recessed, surface, 
surface adjustable and suspended 
mounting accessories for a 
quick and easy installation in any 
application. The luminaire includes 
different optic angle beams: 
Narrow, Medium and Wide. The 
luminaire uses a steel protection 
grid for ball-proof applications.

CAB Sport LED

RECESSED SURFACE 
MOUNTED

SURFACE 
ADJUSTABLE

CAB Sport LED is equipped with 
the latest LED technology and has 
a standard total luminous flux up 
to 29408 lm and an efficiency up 
to 127 lm/W.
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CAB Sport LED
536

Narrow Medium Wide

.COM

SUSPENDED THREADED ROD WIRE
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CAB Sport LED

IP 20

HF

9V7P.088.8P.F4
9V7P.165.8P.F4
9V7P.218.8P.F4

Kg

5,6
10,2
12,8

DALI

9V7P.088.8P.E4
9V7P.165.8P.E4
9V7P.218.8P.E4

LED W

88
165
218

Lm

11028
22056
29408

Lm/W

115
123
124

ƞ(%)

92
92
92

AxBxC (mm)

678x367x82 
1252x367x82
1252x472x82

HF

9V7P.088.8Q.F4
9V7P.165.8Q.F4
9V7P.218.8Q.F4

Kg

5,6
10,2
12,8

DALI

9V7P.088.8Q.E4
9V7P.165.8Q.E4
9V7P.218.8Q.E4

LED W

88
165
218

Lm

11028
22056
29408

Lm/W

115
122
124

ƞ(%)

92
91
92

AxBxC (mm)

678x367x82 
1252x367x82
1252x472x82

HF

9V7P.088.8R.F4
9V7P.165.8R.F4
9V7P.218.8R.F4

Kg

5,6
10,2
12,8

DALI

9V7P.088.8R.E4
9V7P.165.8R.E4
9V7P.218.8R.E4

LED W

88
165
218

Lm

11028
22056
29408

Lm/W

115
124
121

ƞ(%)

92
93
90

AxBxC (mm)

678x367x82 
1252x367x82
1252x472x82

.COM

HIGH BAY AND SPORTS HALL

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Frame: Steel protection grid.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1m long H05VV-F cable.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Order code
K3
K1

Order code

925702
925703
925704

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Recessed mounting frame kit
676x365mm version
1250x365mm version
1250x470mm version

Emergency unit 

Recessed mounting frameSuspension

Narrow beam

Medium beam

Wide beam

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Ceiling mounting

3000K

Ceiling mounting kit

• Two accesories, 
includes screws.

Order code
3000

Order code
925701

Order code
955000

Order code
925700

Order code
966300
966400

Steel safety cable

Ceiling adjustable mounting kit

Two accesories, 
includes screws.

Kit 3-pole IP68 connector
Kit 5-pole IP68 connector

Safety cable

Ceiling adjustable mounting

Connector kit

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

Código
911200
911202
911203

Pigtail bracket kit (x4)
Anchor bracket kit (x4)
Wire bracket kit (x2)
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A

B

C

A’

B’

C’

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB Sport LED 88W 
Medium 4000K

300

450

600

30º 30º

60º60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB Sport LED 88W 
Wide 4000K

200

300

400

30º 30º

60º60º

92%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

CAB Sport LED 88W 
Narrow 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
400

600

800

1200

1000

AxBxC (mm)

676x365x82 
1250x365x82
1250x470x82

A’xB’xC’ (mm)

755x445x92
1330x445x92
1330x550x92

725x412
1300x412
1300x518

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Sports Hall LED luminaire, IP20, 
for installation up to 18m. Steel 
protection grid for ball-proof 
applications. Available with 
multiple beam angles (narrow, 
medium and wide). Standard 
version with LED 4000K, CRI> 
80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ L80, 
B10, Ta 25ºC). Pre-equipped with 

DIMENSIONS

Recessed 
mounting 

frame

Recessed mounting frame

1m H05VV-F cable. Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, 
recessed, surface, surface 
adjustable or suspended kit, 
connectors, light and presence 
sensor and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. - as Indelague 
CAB Sport LED







MOON LED is the ideal solution to 
comply with industries, warehouses 
and distribution centers lighting 
requirements, offering exceptional 
energy efficiency and standard total 
luminous flux of 26000 lumens. 
MOON LED is easy to install and 
prepared to be suspend. This 
luminaire has a wide beam reflector 
(90º). It is also available with IP68 
fast connectors. The standard 

luminaire comes with 1m of 
cable, so it’s not necessary to go 
inside the luminaire, making the 
installation easier. 

MOON LED
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IP 65 IK 08

MOON LED

HF

90312.L200.E

W

200

Lm

26000

Lm/W

100

ƞ(%)

77

AxBxB' (mm)

Ø368x116x225

Kg

8.6

LED

A

B

76%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

MOON LED 200W RL0
4000K 90º

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

.COM

HIGH BAY AND SPORTS HALL

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Die cast aluminium.
Finish: Powder coated.
Wiring: Pre-wired with 1m long H05VV-F cable.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

RL0 - Satin aluminium reflector | 90º Beam angle 

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

High Bay LED luminaire, 
IP65/IK08, for suspended in 
industry environments. Die cast 
aluminium body, passive cooling 
heatsink and 90º aluminium 
reflector. Total luminous flux 
of 26000lm. Standard version 
with LED 4000K, CRI> 80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Pre-equipped with 
1m H05VV-F cable. Optional 
connectors. - as Indelague 
MOON LED

DIMENSIONS

OPÇÕES

Order code
966300
966400

Kit 3-pole IP68 connector
Kit 5-pole IP68 connector

Connector kit
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ZLP /E LED

ZLP LED

.COM

RECESSED

SURFACE MOUNTED

ZLP range was developed for the 
most extreme conditions, either 
vandalism or extreme aggression in 
public areas. The range is reliable, 
efficient and simple to assemble. 
The ZLP range it’s a robust and 
highly efficient range, specific for 
areas with higher risk of vandalism, 
prisons, public transport stations 
(underground or train), railway 
stations, underground car parks, 

footbridges, underpasses, mental 
health facilities or public areas in 
general. These luminaires are anti-
ligature as standard, tamperproof 
and resistant to high mechanical 
impacts (IK10 - 170 Joules), and high 
protection rate (IP65). Anti-graffiti 
and anti-sticker options are available.
The ZLP range is equipped with 
the latest LED technology, has a 
light luminous flux up to 7500 lm 

ZLP
RANGE

and an efficiency up to 100 lm / W. 
The light distribution is achieved 
through the DOZ diffuser (opal 
polycarbonate). The luminaires are 
available in 3000K or 4000K, HF or 
DALI versions and can integrate 1 or 
3 hours emergency unit.
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ZLP /C LED
552

ZLP /E LED
548

ZLP LED
550

ZLP /C LED

.COM

CORNER



546

1. 2.

.COM

ANTI-GRAFFITI
Special coating, which allows you 
to easily remove unwanted graffiti 
painting from the surface of the 
luminaires without damaging the 
original powder-coating.

TAMPER PROOF 

SCREWS
Screws with special head that 
require a bite tool to be open, in 
order to prevent unwanted access 
to the interior of the luminaire, 
dissuading the vandalism.

DESIGNED 
TO SUPPORT 
EXTREME ACTS 
OF VANDALISM
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1. 2.

.COM

ANTI-STICKER
Special coating, that 
prevents adhesion of 
stickers to the surface 
of the luminaire.

IK 17 (170 JOULES)
IK 10 (20Joules) is the highest 
rate of impact on the mechanical 
resistant scale (EN 60068-2-75), 
but for us is inadequate against 
vandalism acts or other kind of 
extreme impact force, for that 
reason we increase the impact 
force up to IK 17 (170J). Testing 
is conducted in accordance with 
IEC 62262.

IP 65
Fully protected against 
penetration of dust 
and water jets from all 
directions.
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ZLP /E LED

B

A

C

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ZLP E LED 42W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ZLP E LED 52W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

HF

906J.222.2J.F4
906J.227.2J.F4

W

42
52

Lm

6000
7500

Lm/W

99
98

ƞ(%)

69
68

AxBxC (mm)

1225x300x115
1525x300x115

Kg

14,0
17,0

DALI

906J.222.2J.E4
906J.227.2J.E4

1200x275
1500x275

LED

.COM

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

VANDAL RESISTANT LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Recessed vandal proof LED luminaire with 
IP65/IK10. Opal 3mm polycarbonate diffuser, 
tamperproof screws and polyurethane 
foam gasket. Designed to resist extreme 
mechanical impacts (IK10). Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
life time (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, anti-graffiti 
protective coating, anti-sticker protective 
coating and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - 
as Indelague ZLP /E LED

DIMENSIONS

DETAILS

Tamper proof screws

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Colour temperature

Special coating

3000K
Tunable White

Anti-Graffiti
Anti-Sticker

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
under request
under request

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

IP 65 IK 10 850ºC





550

HF

906H.222.2J.F4
906H.227.2J.F4

W

42
52

Lm

6000
7500

Lm/W

97
100

ƞ(%)

68
69

AxBxC (mm)

1350x290x66
1650x290x66

Kg

15,0
18,0

DALI

906H.222.2J.E4
906H.227.2J.E4

LED

ZLP LED

ZLP LED 42W 
DOZ 4000K

68%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

80

120

160

200
30º 30º

60º60º

69%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ZLP LED 52W 
DOZ 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 100

150

200

B

A

C

.COM

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

VANDAL RESISTANT LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface mounted vandal proof LED 
luminaire with IP65/IK10. Opal 3mm 
polycarbonate diffuser, tamperproof screws 
and polyurethane foam gasket. Designed 
to resist to extreme mechanical impacts 
(IK10). Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h life time (@L80,B10, 
Ta 25ºC). Optional DALI dimmable driver, 
3000K, anti-graffiti protective coating, anti-
sticker protective coating and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. - as Indelague ZLP LED

DETAILS

Colour temperature

Special coating

3000K
Tunable White

Anti-Graffiti
Anti-Sticker

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
under request
under request

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

DIMENSIONS

Tamper proof screws

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

IP 65 850ºCIK 10
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ZLP /C LED

HF

906I.222.2J.F4
906I.227.2J.F4

W

42
52

Lm

6000
7500

Lm/W

86
88

ƞ(%)

60
61

AxBxC (mm)

1215x175x175
1515x175x175

Kg

11,0
13,0

DALI

906I.222.2J.E4
906I.227.2J.E4

LED

B

A

C

ZLP /C LED 42W 
DOZ 4000K

60%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

250

100

30º 30º

60º

ZLP /C LED 52W 
DOZ 4000K

61%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

200

250
30º 30º

60º

.COM

DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser

VANDAL RESISTANT LUMINAIRES

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Corner vandal proof LED luminaire with 
IP65/IK10. Opal 3mm polycarbonate diffuser, 
tamperproof screws and polyurethane 
foam gasket. Designed to resist extreme 
mechanical impacts (IK10). Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 
life time (@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
DALI dimmable driver, 3000K, anti-graffiti 
protective coating, anti-sticker protective 
coating and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - 
as Indelague ZLP /C LED

DETAILS

Colour temperature

Special coating

3000K
Tunable White

Anti-Graffiti
Anti-Sticker

Order code
3000
T000

Order code
under request
under request

Light and presence sensor

Option supplied under request.

DIMENSIONS

Tamper proof screws

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

IP 65 850ºCIK 10







[    B A T T E N S 

A N D

T R U N K I N G 

S Y S T E M S    
]



556 .COM

CONNECTORS
Option 7-pole WAGO KIT
(Male/Female), single 7-pole 
WAGO male or female.

PAS EVO LED is a versatile and 
efficient lighting system capable 
of providing high efficient and 
intelligent solutions for any lighting 
task. Total luminous flux up to 18980 
lm and multiple lenses option, either 
symmetric or asymmetric able to 
provide a quick and suitable solution 
to every specific requirement in 
any space. PAS EVO LED is the 
ideal solution for retail stores, 

supermarkets, hypermarkets and 
industries. PAS EVO LED allows 
you to achieve large savings in 
a short period of time and high 
energy efficiency in long term. 
One of the main features of PAS 
EVO LED is its easy installation 
and the possibility to be integrated 
into a lighting management 
systems in order to improve light 
quality and energy savings.

PAS EVO LED

EMERGENCY UNIT
1 or 3 hours emergency unit.

OPTICAL 

RANGE
Available with symmetric or 
asymmetric optic lenses.

CURRENT 

SUPPLY CABLE
Current supply cable available 
up to 6m lenghts with 3/5/7 
poles x 1,5/2,5mm2.

START KIT
Two end caps.
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62x63 mm

90º

PAS EVO LED
564

.COM

ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Extruded aluminium profile 
available in 1435mm or 
2870mm lenghts.

THROUGH-WIRING
Through-wiring available for 

1,5m or 3m version with 
3/5/7/9/11 poles x 1,5/2,5mm2 

BODY 

CONNECTOR 

KIT
Galvanized body 
connector.

SUSPENSION 
Suspension can be fixed 
without the use of any 
tool by exerting slight 
pressure, and it can also 
be moved as required. 
Threaded rod suspension 
is also available.
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HOW TO 
CREATE SPACES 
THROUGH LIGHT

Regardless of being a small shop, a 
supermarket chain or convenience 
store, the products exposed should 
always be attractive and appealing.
Lighting is a crucial tool when 
we want to highlight a product. A 
well planned lighting may guide 
the client through the store, while 
making the environment pleasant 

ENTRY LOBBY
On entrance lobby, lighting is used as a 
key element to improve space and capture 
client’s attention while creating a warm and 
welcoming environment. Light can be used 
in a creative way in order to make the space 
innovative and with contemporary design. In 
this way, we can light the store entrance hall 
and guide the client into the shop interior. As 
the store entrance is usually a wide space 
and with high ceilings, it is suitable to use 
suspended luminaires with special design and 
bold colours. Signs and advertising boards 
should also be highlighted. Payment/checkout 
counter is not only the place where we pay 
our shopping but is also a workplace for long 
periods of time. Uniform, confortable and 
glare free lighting should be used.

AISLES / SHELVES
The goal is to get a homogeneous lighting, 
both in shelves and aisles. Higher light 
levels on the shelves will capture the clients 
attention. Lighting is placed on the center 
of the corridor and in this case is advisable 
to use asymmetric lenses or an beam angle 
equal or superior to 90º to achieve uniform 
light on shelves without unpleasant shadows. 
Additional lighting can be added on the shelf 
itself to grant that the product is entirely lit.

and welcoming, which improves all 
shopping experience. Lighting is an 
essential tool to build and strength 
a brand over the years. Stores 
have evolved through the years 
and became spaces that represent 
brands. A pleasant atmosphere 
leads to longer visits that may be 
translated into more sales.

02.

01.
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SHOP 

COUNTER / FRESH FOOD 
In these areas, the intention is to present 
and point out the freshness of exposed 
products. The colour temperature and 
colour rendering index (CRI) should be 
carefully chosen to improve and enhance the 
natural colours from each product. For each 
type of food we have specific LED colour 
application: Bakery/Cafeteria 2700K, CRI≥85; 

Fish market 6000K, CRI≥85; Butchery 

3000K, CRI≥85; Cold Meat 2700K/3000K, 

CRI≥85/90 and Fruit 3000K, CRI≥90.

CAFETERIA
In big shopping areas it is usual that the 

client goes also to cafeteria areas, where 

he can relax, socialize and recover energy 

before or after shopping. Lighting should 

contribute to make these moments even 

better. In this areas, there is a possibility 

to create cozy atmospheres and with an 

identity related to the store interior. Usually, 

in this area there is more space, where to 

give wings to creativity in order to create a 

comfortable and inspiring area.

HIGHLIGHT 

AREAS / DELICATESSEN
These are special areas, usually areas 

where the client is more alert and spends 

more time, therefore it is important to 

create a pleasant environment.These areas 

should immediately stand out from all the 

surrounding, especially due to all the concept 

behind “delicatessen”. Accent lighting suits 

perfectly this kind of application where 

higher contrast and warm colour temperature 

(3000K) is demanded. LED spotlights will 

allow higher contrasts between light and 

shadows turning the space more comfortable 

with highlight on special purpose areas.

05.

04.

03.
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PAS EVO LED 51W 
4000K 90º

97%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500

600

60º60º

.COM

SYMMETRIC

OPTICAL
RANGE
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95%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

PAS EVO LED 51W 
4000K asym

1600

2000

30º

60º60º

.COM

ASYMMETRIC
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HF

9V5W.152.00.F4
9V5W.165.00.F4
9V5W.104.00.F4
9V5W.130.00.F4

W

51
61
102
122

ƞ(%)

97
96
97
96

AxBxC (mm)

1435x63x73
1435x63x73
2870x63x73
2870x63x73

Kg

3,2
3,2
6,0
6,0

LED DALI

9V5W.152.00.E4
9V5W.165.00.E4
9V5W.104.00.E4
9V5W.130.00.E4

Lm

8235
9490
16470
18980

Lm/W

157
149
157
149

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤22

-
-

HF

9V6Y.152.00.F4
9V6Y.165.00.F4
9V6Y.104.00.F4
9V6Y.130.00.F4

W

51
61
102
122

ƞ(%)

95
94
95
94

AxBxC (mm)

1435x63x73
1435x63x73
2870x63x73
2870x63x73

Kg

3,2
3,2
6,0
6,0

LED DALI

9V6Y.152.00.E4
9V6Y.165.00.E4
9V6Y.104.00.E4
9V6Y.130.00.E4

Lm

8235
9490
16470
18980

Lm/W

153
146
157
149

K1 | K3

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

UGR

≤19
≤19

-
-

IP

PAS EVO LED

IP 20

.COM

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium profile.
Finish: Anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Symmetric | 90º Beam angle

Asymmetric

Symmetric | Asymmetric:
• On 2870mm emergency version, only half the luminaire will run on emergency.

OPTIONS

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End

• Two end caps included.

Order code
921500

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

11 x 1,5 mm2

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

11 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

11 x 2,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

11 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

949500
945702
946002
948602
948802

Order code

949501
945707
946007
948607
948807

Order code

949520
945902
946102
949402
948902

Order code

949521
945907
946107
949407
948907

1,5m through-wiring 3m through-wiring

Order code
W
B

White
Black

Finish

IP (Ingress Protection)

IP40 version
Option supplied under request.

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female 

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Body connector

• Galvanised connector.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930800

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

1,5m cable 
1,5mm2

3 x 1,5mm2

5 x 1,5mm2

7 x 1,5mm2

3m cable 
1,5mm2

3 x 1,5mm2

5 x 1,5mm2

7 x 1,5mm2

6m cable 
1,5mm2

3 x 1,5mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2
7 x 1,5 mm2

1,5m cable 
2,5mm2

3 x 2,5mm2

5 x 2,5mm2

7 x 2,5mm2

3m cable 
2,5mm2

3 x 2,5mm2

5 x 2,5mm2

7 x 2,5mm2

6m cable 
2,5mm2

3 x 2,5mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2
7 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

940700
940800
940900

940701
940801
940901

940702
940802 
940902

Order code

941500
941300
941400

941501
941301
941401

941502
941302
941402

Current supply cable
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A 

B

C 63
62

PAS EVO LED 51W 
4000K 90º

97%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

200

300

400

500

600

60º60º

95%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

PAS EVO LED 51W 
4000K asym

1600

2000

30º

60º60º

.COM

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

LED aluminium trunking system for 
suspended individual or continuous line 
application. Body in aluminum profile 
anodised in natural colour. Available in 
2 lenghts with optional symmetrical or 
asymmetrical optical lenses. Standard 
version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 
lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 
3000K, DALI dimmable driver, IP40 version, 
suspensions kit, current supply cable and 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. - as Indelague 
PAS EVO LED.

DIMENSIONS

End cap

OPTIONS

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• On 2870mm emergency version, only 
half the luminaire will run on emergency.

Emergency unit

Fixing clamps for 
threaded rod
Fixing clamps + 
pigtail hook
Fixing clamps + 
height-adjustable
Fixing clamps + 
hook for wire suspensions

• Includes two fixing clamps.

Suspension
Order code

910102

910101

910103

910100

Order code
992600
992601

1,5m length
3m length

• Anodised in natural colour blanking parts.

Blank parts

DETAILS

YellowDot Certified luminaire.







AIL RANGE

Up to
126 Lm/W
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AVAILABLE 
RANGE:
RECESSED,
TRUNKING 
SYSTEMS,
SURFACE 
MOUNTED OR
SUSPENDED  



570

149x107 mm149x107 mm

110x126 mm122x79 mm

.COM

The extremely versatile AIL range 
features a wide range of single 
or continuous line applications: 
recessed, surface, suspended and 
track systems. This system allows 
quick installation and high flexibility.
The AIL range is suitable to light 
places such as, stores, retail sector, 
supermarkets and hypermarkets.
The luminaire is available with 
symmetrical or asymmetrical 

reflector, 3000K or 4000K colour 
temperatures, DALI dimmable 
versions and can be equipped with 1 
or 3 hours emergency unit. It is also 
available with 7-pole WAGO connectors 
for continuous line versions, three-
phase adapter for track systems and 
suspension Type “I”. The track system 
version was developed to allow easy 
installation and high flexibility of the 
luminaire through the entire space.

AIL
RANGE

RECESSED TRUNKING SYSTEMS

SINGLE OR CONTINUOUS LINE

AIL /E LED (Single)
AIL /E LED LINE (Continuous line)

SymmetricSymmetric AsymmetricAsymmetric
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AIL /E LED Line
574

AIL LED
576

AIL /E LED
572

AIL LED Line
578

110x126 mm110x126 mm 122x79 mm122x79 mm

.COM

SURFACE MOUNTED SUSPENDED

AIL LED (Single)
AIL LED LINE (Continuous line)

Symmetric SymmetricAsymmetric Asymmetric
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AIL /E LED

IP 20

B

A

C

B

A

C

AIL /E LED 37W 
ACM 4000K

85%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

AIL /E LED 37W 
AWM 4000K

HF

9Z2Z.119.6Y.F4
9Z2Z.139.6Y.F4
9Z2Z.158.6Y.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

116
123
123

ƞ(%)

83
85
85

AxBxC (mm)

614x149x107
1174x149x107
1734x149x107

Kg

2,3
4,4
6,4

DALI

9Z2Z.119.6Y.E4
9Z2Z.139.6Y.E4
9Z2Z.158.6Y.E4

597x130
1157x130
1717x130

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9Z2Z.119.8C.F4
9Z2Z.139.8C.F4
9Z2Z.158.8C.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

117
126
126

ƞ(%)

81
80
78

AxBxC (mm)

614x149x107
1174x149x107
1734x149x107

Kg

2,4
4,5
6,5

DALI

9Z2Z.119.8C.E4
9Z2Z.139.8C.E4
9Z2Z.158.8C.E4

597x130
1157x130
1717x130

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

.COM

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: PMMA.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

ACM - Symmetric reflector with opal diffuser

AWM - Asymmetric reflector with opal diffuser

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Asymmetric reflector LED detail Bracket detail

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Recessed single mounted LED luminaire 
with symmetric/asymmetric version and opal 
PMMA diffuser. Standard version with 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, 
Ta 25ºC).  Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
versions and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. - 
as Indelague AIL /E LED.

DIMENSIONS

AIL /E LED
(Symmetric)

AIL /E LED
(Asymmetric)

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable
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AIL /E LED Line

IP 20

AIL /E LED Line 37W 
ACM 4000K

85%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

80%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

AIL /E LED Line 37W 
AWM 4000K

HF

9Z5K.119.6Y.F4
9Z5K.139.6Y.F4
9Z5K.158.6Y.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

116
123
123

ƞ(%)

83
85
85

AxBxC (mm)

590x149x107
1150x149x107
1710x149x107

Kg

2,3
4,4
6,4

DALI

9Z5K.119.6Y.E4
9Z5K.139.6Y.E4
9Z5K.158.6Y.E4

590x130
1150x130
1710x130

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9Z5K.119.8C.F4
9Z5K.139.8C.F4
9Z5K.158.8C.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

117
126
126

ƞ(%)

81
80
78

AxBxC (mm)

590x149x107
1150x149x107
1710x149x107

Kg

2,4
4,5
6,5

DALI

9Z5K.119.8C.E4
9Z5K.139.8C.E4
9Z5K.158.8C.E4

590x130
1150x130
1710x130

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

.COM

ACM - Symmetric reflector with opal diffuser

AWM - Asymmetric reflector with opal diffuser

DETAILS

Asymmetric reflector LED detail Bracket detail

PHOTOMETRY

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: PMMA.
Fixing system: Brackets.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

ACM | AWM:
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Recessed dimensions without end caps, please add 12mm to complete cutting dimensions.
• The 590mm version is only available as end part of the line.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End (Symmetric 
or Asymmetric version)

• Two end caps and one 
cable lock, includes screws.

Order code
920900

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female 

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

Order code
955000Steel safety cable

Safety cable

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

11 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

11 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486
9488

Order code

9458
9459
9491
9487
9493

Through-wiring
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149 12

95

B

A

C

B

A

C

680 5108501020Lux

.COM

TO SPECIFY

Recessed LED luminaire for 
continuous line with symmetric/
asymmetric version and opal 
PMMA diffuser. Standard version 
with 4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h 

DIMENSIONS

lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
versions, connectors and 1 or 
3 hours emergency unit.- as 
Indelague AIL /E LED Line.

AIL /E LED Line
(Symmetric)

AIL /E LED Line
(Asymmetric)

End cap

PERFORMANCE

AIL /E LED Line ACM / AWM

LED: 56W ACM / 56W AWM
DIMENSIONS: 25m x 15m
HEIGHT: 3,5m
MAINTENANCE: 0,8
REFLECTANCE: 70/50/20
WORKING PLACE: 0,8m
ILLUMINANCE Em: 886 lux



576

AIL LED

IP 20

HF

9V0Y.119.6Y.F4
9V0Y.139.6Y.F4
9V0Y.158.6Y.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

116
123
123

ƞ(%)

90
88
89

AxBxC (mm)

590x122x79
1150x122x79
1710x122x79

Kg

1,6
3,1
4,5

DALI

9V0Y.119.6Y.E4
9V0Y.139.6Y.E4
9V0Y.158.6Y.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V0Y.119.8C.F4
9V0Y.139.8C.F4
9V0Y.158.8C.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

117
126
126

ƞ(%)

91
90
91

AxBxC (mm)

590x110x126
1150x110x126
1710x110x126

Kg

1,7
3,3
4,6

DALI

9V0Y.119.8C.E4
9V0Y.139.8C.E4
9V0Y.158.8C.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V0Y.119.8D.F4
9V0Y.139.8D.F4
9V0Y.158.8D.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

114
123
123

ƞ(%)

88
88
89

AxBxC (mm)

590x110x126
1150x110x126
1710x110x126

Kg

1,6
3,1
4,4

DALI

9V0Y.119.8D.E4
9V0Y.139.8D.E4
9V0Y.158.8D.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V0Y.119.8E.F4
9V0Y.139.8E.F4
9V0Y.158.8E.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

112
120
121

ƞ(%)

87
86
87

AxBxC (mm)

590x122x79
1150x122x79
1710x122x79

Kg

1,5
2,9
4,3

DALI

9V0Y.119.8E.E4
9V0Y.139.8E.E4
9V0Y.158.8E.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

.COM

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: PMMA.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

ACM - Symmetric reflector with opal diffuser

AWM - Asymmetric reflector with opal diffuser

EWM - Asymmetric aluminium reflector with opal diffuser

ECM - Symmetric aluminium reflector with opal diffuser

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Order code
965600

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Three-circuit adapter KIT

• Two three-circuit adapaters 
(only available for HF versions).

Emergency unit

Track System

Suspension

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Order code

910001

590mm version
1150mm version
1710mm version

• One top body cover 
(only for suspended version).

Body cover
Order code

991400
991401
991402
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AIL LED 37W 
ACM 4000K

88%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

AIL LED 37W 
AWM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

88%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AIL LED 37W 
EWM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

400

300

AIL LED 37W
ECM 4000K

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

250

300

30º 30º

B

A

C

B

A

C

.COM

DETAILS

Suspension type “I”

Control gear detail

Body cover detail

LED detail on 
asymmetric 
luminaire

AIL LED on track 
system

LED detail on 
symmetric luminaire

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface single mounted LED luminaire 
with symmetric/asymmetric version and 
opal PMMA diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable versions, suspension kit, track 
system adapter and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit. - as Indelague AIL LED.

DIMENSIONS

AIL LED
(Symmetric)

AIL LED
(Asymmetric)
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IP 20

AIL LED Line

HF

9V2Z.119.6Y.F4
9V2Z.139.6Y.F4
9V2Z.158.6Y.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

116
123
123

ƞ(%)

90
88
89

AxBxC (mm)

590x122x79
1150x122x79
1710x122x79

Kg

1,6
3,1
4,5

DALI

9V2Z.119.6Y.E4
9V2Z.139.6Y.E4
9V2Z.158.6Y.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V2Z.119.8C.F4
9V2Z.139.8C.F4
9V2Z.158.8C.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

117
126
126

ƞ(%)

91
90
91

AxBxC (mm)

590x110x126
1150x110x126
1710x110x126

Kg

1,7
3,3
4,6

DALI

9V2Z.119.8C.E4
9V2Z.139.8C.E4
9V2Z.158.8C.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V2Z.119.8D.F4
9V2Z.139.8D.F4
9V2Z.158.8D.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

114
123
123

ƞ(%)

88
88
89

AxBxC (mm)

590x110x126
1150x110x126
1710x110x126

Kg

1,6
3,1
4,4

DALI

9V2Z.119.8D.E4
9V2Z.139.8D.E4
9V2Z.158.8D.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

HF

9V2Z.119.8E.F4
9V2Z.139.8E.F4
9V2Z.158.8E.F4

W

20
37
56

Lm

2580
5160
7740

Lm/W

112
120
121

ƞ(%)

87
86
87

AxBxC (mm)

590x122x79
1150x122x79
1710x122x79

Kg

1,5
2,9
4,3

DALI

9V2Z.119.8E.E4
9V2Z.139.8E.E4
9V2Z.158.8E.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

.COM

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: PMMA.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

ACM - Symmetric reflector with opal diffuser

AWM - Asymmetric reflector with opal diffuser

EWM - Asymmetric aluminium reflector with opal diffuser

ECM - Symmetric aluminium reflector with opal diffuser

ACM | ECM | AWM | EWM:
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• The 590mm version is only available as end part of the line.

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Start Kit

Start Kit - Start / End (ACM/
ECM - Symmetric version)
Start Kit - Start / End (AWM/
EWM - Asymmetric version)

• Two end caps and one cable 
lock, includes screws.

Order code
920901

920902

KIT 7-pole WAGO 
(male and female)
Connector 7-pole WAGO male
Connector 7-pole WAGO female 

Connectors
Order code

965200

965201
965202

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

11 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

11 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486
9488

Order code

9458
9459
9491
9487
9493

Through-wiring
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AIL LED Line 39W 
ACM 4000K

88%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

200

250

300

60º60º

30º 30º

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

AIL LED Line 39W
AWM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

320

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AIL LED Line 39W 
EWM 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
200

400

300

AIL LED Line 39W 
ECM 4000K

87%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

100

150

250

300

30º 30º

B

A

C

B

A

C

47
74

90
74

46
72

87
72

.COM

PHOTOMETRYOPTIONS

Suspension

Suspension type “I” (x2)
Order code

910001

590mm version
1150mm version
1710mm version

• One top body cover 
(only for suspended version).

Body cover
Order code

991400
991401
991402

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED luminaire for continuous line 
with symmetric/asymmetric version and 
opal PMMA diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime (@ 
L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). Optional 3000K, DALI 
dimmable versions, suspension kit, track 
system adapter and 1 or 3 hours emergency 
unit.- as Indelague AIL LED Line.

DIMENSIONS

AIL LED Line
(Symmetric)

AIL LED Line
(Asymmetric)

Start

End Caps

End

Start End

Order code
965600Three-circuit adapter KIT

• Two three-circuit adapaters 
(only available for HF versions).

Track System

Body connector Kit

• 1 galvanized connector. 
Screws included.

Body connector Kit
Order code

930600
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48x65 mm

TRN LED

TRN LED is the best choice 
to replace the most traditional 
fluorescent luminaires. This 
luminaire is generally used to light 
corridors, staircases, wardrobes, 
mirrors, locker rooms, showcases, 
shelves, workspaces or simply as 
architectural element of design.
TRN LED is equipped with the 
latest LED technology allowing 
a total luminous flux up to 3777 

lm and an efficiency up to 148 
lm/W. Luminaire is available as 
3000K or 4000K, DALI dimmable 
versions, connectors and 1 or 3 
hours emergency unit.
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TRN LED

IP 20 650ºC

HF

902A.111.56.F4
902A.122.56.F4
902A.127.56.F4

W

10
21
26

Lm

1511
3022
3777

Lm/W

148
140
137

ƞ(%)

98
95
93

AxBxC (mm)

590x48x65
1152x48x65
1434x48x65

Kg

0,9
1,5
1,8

DALI

902A.111.56.E4
902A.122.56.E4
902A.127.56.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
-
•

-
-
•

TRN LED 10W 
PMMA 4000K

98%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

80

120

160

30º 30º

60º60º

TRN LED 26W 
PMMA 4000K

93%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

80

120

160

30º 30º

60º60º

B

A

C

.COM

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: PMMA.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

PMMA opal diffuser

DETAILS

Side fixture connector
on the luminaire

LED detail

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED batten with opal PMMA diffuser. 
Standard version with 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable versions, 
connectors and 1 or 3 hours emergency unit. 
– as Indelague TRN LED.

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

3000K
Order code

3000

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

- Connector 3-pole mini 
wieland GST15i3 male
- Connector 5-pole mini 
wieland GST15i5 DIM male
- Connector 3-pole mini 
wieland GST15i3 male + 
1m cable with 3-pole mini 
wieland GST15i3 female
- Connector 5-pole mini 
wieland GST15i5 DIM male 
+ 1m cable with 5-pole mini 
wieland GST15i5 DIM female

Connectors
Order code

M3M

M5M

M3MFC

M5MFC
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67x97 mm87x77 mm52x49 mm

AVL LED

AVL LED is the best choice to 
replace the most traditional 
fluorescent luminaires. This 
luminaire is generally used in cove 
light, backlit walls and furniture. 
AVL LED is equipped with the 
latest LED technology allowing a 
total luminous flux up to 4025 lm 
and an efficiency of up to 123 lm/W.

Luminaire is available as 3000K or 
4000K, DALI dimmable versions, 
symmetric or asymmetric reflectors, 
connectors, through wiring and 1 or 
3 hours emergency unit.

AVAILABLE 

RANGE:

Standard Symmetric Asymmetric



587 

AVL LED

IP 20 650ºC

97%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AVL LED 26W 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

320

97%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AVL LED 15W 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º
160

240

320

B

87
A

C

77

67

97

HF

907Q.015.00.F4
907Q.026.00.F4
907Q.031.00.F4

W

15
26
31

Lm

1610
3220
4025

Lm/W

104
120
123

ƞ(%)

97
97
95

AxBxC (mm)

561x52x49
1121x52x49
1401x52x49

Kg

0,7
1,4
1,6

DALI

907Q.015.00.E4
907Q.026.00.E4
907Q.031.00.E4

LED K1 | K3

-
•
•

-
•
•

.COM

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Steel sheet.
Finish: White matt powder coated.
Diffuser: Polycarbonate.
Light source: LED 4000K, CRI>80.
LED life time: 65.000h @ L80, B10, Ta 25°C.
Control gear: LED driver 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

DPT -  Transparent polycarbonate diffuser

BATTENS AND 
TRUNKING SYSTEMS

PHOTOMETRY

TO SPECIFY

Surface LED batten for cove 
lighting with symmetric/
asymmetric version and 
transparent polycarbonate 
diffuser. Standard version with 
4000K, CRI>80 and 65.000h 

DIMENSIONS

OPTIONS

Colour temperature

Reflector

3000K

Symmetric
Asymmetric

Order code
3000

Order code
9806
9805

1,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2

5 x 1,5 mm2

7 x 1,5 mm2

9 x 1,5 mm2

2,5mm2

through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2

5 x 2,5 mm2

7 x 2,5 mm2

9 x 2,5 mm2

Order code

9456
9457
9460
9486

Order code

9458
9459
9461
9487

Through-wiring

Symmetrical 
reflector

Standard

Asymmetrical 
reflector

lifetime (@ L80, B10, Ta 25ºC). 
Optional 3000K, DALI dimmable 
versions and 1 or 3 hours 
emergency unit. – as Indelague 
AVL LED.

Order code
K3
K1

Emergency unit 3 hours
Emergency unit 1 hour

• Test function by telecommand signal.

Emergency unit

Mounting KIT

Surface mounting KIT

• Fixing holes for M4x8 DIN7985.

Order code
926100
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BODY
Die-cast aluminium 
EN AB 44100, high 
resistance to oxidation. 

LIGHT SOURCE 

AND LED LIFE TIME
CRI>80 and 50.000h.

WALL 
MOUNTED

OUTDOOR 
LIGHTING
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DRIVER

.COM

FINISH
Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to 
U.V. and oxidation.

DIFFUSER
Transparent /opal 
tempered glass.

FRAME / RING
2mm thickness stainless 
steel AISI 316L

SCREWS
Stainless steel external
screws with highly
antioxidant water 
repellent solution

INSTALLATION 

HOUSING
Installation housing made 
of polypropylene (PP).

CURRENT LOOP
Possibility to connect multiple inground 
luminaires with one driver only.

CEILING 

MOUNTED

INGROUND
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IP 67  /  IP 66  /  IP 65

GRANTED IP 

PROTECTION
Protection against dust and 
water spray (IP65 and IP66) and 
temporary immersion (IP67).

AREAS OF VEHICLE 

MOVEMENT
Suitable for areas of low speed 
vehicle movement, maximum 
static load of 2500Kg.

AREAS OF  PEDESTRIAN 

MOVEMENT
Suitable for pedestrian walking areas, 
maximum static load of 500Kg.

CONTROLED GLASS 

TEMPERATURE
Suitable for areas where contact 
between glass and human body 
may occur. Depending on the 
luminaire, temperatures may 
vary from 43ºC up to 75ºC.

SAFETY
AND
PROTECTION



CUSTOMISE YOUR 

SPACE WITHOUT LIMITS



JADE 
Nano LED

45º 18º 18º 24º 24º40º 40º 60º

60º

60º

60º

JADE 
Micro Sq LED

JADE 
Micro LED

JADE 
Mini LED

JADE 
Mini C LED

JADE 
Mini Sq LED

JADE 
Mini SqC LED

Ø 40 mm Œ 90 mm Ø 90 mm Œ 135 mm Ø 135 mm

The JADE range is available in 
square or circular shape for inground 
or ceiling recessed application. This 
range is suitable for use in areas 
of low speed vehicles circulation, 
pedestrian areas, shopping malls, 
parks and gardens, among others. 
This range is equipped with stainless 
steel (AISI 316L) bezel and tempered 
glass which grants temperature 
levels to comply with EN60598-2-13.

The JADE range is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
in 3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce product 
maintenance costs. The product is 
equipped with high-performance 
aluminum reflector with different 
beam angles (10º, 18º, 24º, 28º, 40º, 
45º and 60º). The inground range 
supports maximum static loads 
of 2500Kg, suitable for areas of 

JADE
RANGE

low speed vehicle movement. 
Includes polypropylene housing, 
metal cable gland and non-slip 
glass as an option.



10º 28º

JADE 
Sq LED

Œ 240 mm

10º 28º

JADE 
LED

Ø 240 mm

JADE Mini Sq LED
604

JADE Micro Sq LED
600

JADE Micro LED
602

JADE Mini LED
605

JADE Nano LED
596

JADE Mini SqC LED
608

JADE Mini C LED
610

JADE Sq LED
612

JADE LED
614
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B

A

IK 10IP 67

JADE Nano LED

90179.L101.0Z.3000
90179.L101.0Z.5000
90179.L103.0Z.3000
90179.L103.0Z.5000

W

1
1
3
3

Lm

101
101
187
187

K

3000
5700
3000
5700

AxB (mm)

Ø40x66
Ø40x66
Ø40x66
Ø40x66

Kg

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

LED CxD (mm)

Ø35x66
Ø35x66
Ø35x66
Ø35x66

D

C

.COM

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Anodised aluminium, high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: Anodised aluminium in natural colour. 
Diffuser: 10mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Aluminium anodised in natural colour.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: Not included.

45º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90179.L101.0Z.3000
90179.L101.0Z.5000
90179.L103.0Z.3000
90179.L103.0Z.5000

OPTIONS DIMENSIONS

DETAILS

Front view Cable gland  M12 
with 1m long cable.

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED 
inground luminaire with 
anodised aluminium body and 
ring. Powder coated epoxy 
polyester or anodised in natural 
colour are the finishes available. 
10mm transparent tempered 
glass. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland 
M12 Ø 5.5/10mm with 1 m long 
cable H07RN8-F - as Indelague 
JADE Nano LED

- -
- -
- -
- -

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

Order code
W
G
B

Order code
D1-1
D3-1

D1-13
D3-5

White
Gray
Black

LED Driver 350 mA  (1 unit)
LED Driver 700 mA  (1 unit)
LED Driver 350 mA (2 - 13 units)
LED Driver 700 mA (2 - 5 units)

Finishing

Control gear

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.

• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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AB

C E

D

81%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Micro Sq LED 10W 
3000K 18º

30º 30º

60º60º

2000

3000

4000

400

600

800

1000

30º 30º

60º60º

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Micro Sq LED 10W 
4000K 40º

W

10
10

Lm

945
1000

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

90x90x92
90x90x92

DxE (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

LED

2500
2500

(Kg) Kg

0,49
0,49

W

10
10

Lm

945
1000

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

90x90x92
90x90x92

DxE (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

LED

2500
2500

(Kg) Kg

0,49
0,49

.COM

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 8mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: Not included.

18º Beam angle 

40° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90154.L110.0S.3018
90154.L110.0S.0018

ORDER CODE

90154.L110.0S.3040
90154.L110.0S.0040

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 Ø 
5/10mm with 0,5m 
long cable

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 square LED inground 
luminaire with die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 and 2mm thickness stainless steel 
AISI 316L frame. 8mm transparent tempered 
glass. Stainless steel external screws and 
silicone gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland M16 Ø 
5/10mm with 0,5m long cable - as Indelague 
JADE Micro Sq LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

JADE Micro Sq LED

Order code
D10-1

D10-3

LED Driver 350 mA 15W  
(1 unit)
LED Driver 350 mA 35W 
(2 - 3 units)

Control gear

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.

18º  | 40º
• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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B
D

A
C

400

600

800

1000

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Micro LED 10W
3000K 40º

30º 30º

60º60º

81%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Micro LED 10W
4000K 18º

30º 30º

60º60º

2000

3000

4000

LED

LED

W

10
10

Lm

945
1000

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø90x92
Ø90x92

CxD (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

Kg

0,58
0,58

2500
2500

(Kg)

W

10
10

Lm

945
1000

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø90x92
Ø90x92

CxD (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

Kg

0,58
0,58

2500
2500

(Kg)

.COM

JADE Micro LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 8mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: Not included.

18º Beam angle 

40° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90153.L110.0S.3018
90153.L110.0S.0018

ORDER CODE

90153.L110.0S.3040
90153.L126.0S.0040

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 Ø 
5/10mm with 0,5m 
long cable

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED inground 
luminaire with die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 and 2mm thickness stainless steel 
AISI 316L ring. 8mm transparent tempered 
glass. Stainless steel external screws and 
silicone gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland M16 Ø 
5/10mm with 0,5m long cable - as Indelague 
JADE Micro LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

Order code
D10-1

D10-3

LED Driver 350 mA 15W  
(1 unit)
LED Driver 350 mA 35W 
(2 - 3 units)

Control gear

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.

18º  | 40º
• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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AB

C E

D

90%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

JADE Mini Sq LED 12W
3000K 24º

1600

2400

30º 30º

60º60º

30º 30º

60º60º
400

600

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Mini Sq LED 12W
4000K 60º

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x202
135x135x202

DxE (mm)

Ø125x233
Ø125x233

LED

2500
2500

(Kg) Kg

1,78
1,78

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x202
135x135x202

DxE (mm)

Ø125x233
Ø125x233

Kg

1,78
1,78

LED

2500
2500

(Kg)

.COM

JADE Mini Sq LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 12mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

24° Beam angle

60° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90156.L112.ES.3014
90156.L112.ES.0014

ORDER CODE

90156.L112.ES.3062
90156.L112.ES.0062

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland PG13

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 square LED inground 
luminaire with with die-cast aluminium body 
EN AB 44100 and 2mm thickness stainless 
steel AISI 316L frame. 12mm transparent 
tempered glass. Stainless steel external 
screws and silicone gasket. Installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP). Cable gland 
PG 13 - as Indelague JADE Mini Sq LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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B D

A C

90%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Mini LED 12W 
4000K 24º

1600

2400

30º 30º

60º60º

30º 30º

60º60º
400

600

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Mini LED 12W 
3000K 60º

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø135x202
Ø135x202

CxD (mm)

Ø125x233
Ø125x233

Kg

1,55
1,55

LED

2500
2500

(Kg)

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø135x202
Ø135x202

CxD (mm)

Ø125x233
Ø125x233

Kg

1,55
1,55

LED

2500
2500

(Kg)

.COM

JADE Mini LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 12mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

24° Beam angle

60° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90155.L112.ES.3014
90155.L112.ES.0014

ORDER CODE

90155.L112.ES.3062
90155.L112.ES.0062

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland PG13

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED inground 
luminaire with die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 and 2mm thickness stainless steel 
AISI 316L ring. 12mm transparent tempered 
glass. Stainless steel external screws and 
silicone gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland PG 13 - as 
Indelague JADE Mini LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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400

600

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Mini SqC LED 18W 
3000K 60º

30º 30º

60º60º
400

600

89%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

JADE Mini SqC LED 18W 
4000K 60º 

30º 30º

60º60º

W

18
18

Lm

2510
2590

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

135x135x82
135x135x82

Kg

1,4
1,4

Ø126
Ø126

LED (mm)

5-45
5-45

.COM

JADE Mini SqC LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Diffuser: 5mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: Not included.

60° Beam angle

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Ceiling cut view

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 
Ø 5/10 mm

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Ceiling recessed IP67 LED downlight with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 and 
2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L 
frame. 5mm transparent tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Cable gland M16 Ø 5/10mm - as 
Indelague JADE Mini SqC LED

ORDER CODE

90158.L118.0S.3000
90158.L118.0S.0000

Order code
D18-1

D18-2

LED Driver 500 mA 20W  
(1 unit)
LED Driver 500 mA 40W 
(1 - 2 units)

Control gear

• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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JADE Mini C LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Diffuser: 5mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: Not included.

60° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90157.L118.0S.3000
90157.L118.0S.0000

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Ceiling cut view

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 Ø 
5/10mm with 0,5m 
long cable

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Ceiling recessed IP67 LED downlight with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 and 
2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L ring. 
5mm transparent tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket. 
Cable gland M16 Ø 5/10mm with 0,5m long 
cable - as Indelague JADE Mini C LED

Order code
D18-1

D18-2

LED Driver 500 mA 20W  
(1 unit)
LED Driver 500 mA 40W 
(1 - 2 units)

Control gear

• To complete the product add control gear. Please order separately.
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JADE Sq LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 15mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

10° Beam angle

28° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90152.L126.ES.3009
90152.L126.ES.0009

ORDER CODE

90152.L126.ES.3033
90152.L126.ES.0033

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M20 Ø 
7/13mm with 0,5m 
long cable H07RN8-F

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 square LED inground with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 
and 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 
316L frame. 15mm transparent tempered 
glass. Stainless steel external screws and 
silicone gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland M20 Ø 
7/13mm with 0,5m long cable H07RN8-F - 
as Indelague JADE Sq LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

Order code
240Anti-Slip Glass

Anti-Slip Glass

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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JADE LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 15mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

10° Beam angle

28° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90147.L126.ES.3009
90147.L126.ES.0009

ORDER CODE

90147.L126.ES.3033
90147.L126.ES.0033

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M20 Ø 
7/13mm with 0,5m 
long cable H07RN8-F

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED inground 
luminaire with die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 and 2mm thickness stainless 
steel AISI 316L ring. 15mm transparent 
tempered glass. Stainless steel external 
screws and silicone gasket. Installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP). Cable gland 
M20 Ø 7/13mm with 0,5m long cable 
H07RN8-F - as Indelague JADE LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

Order code
240Anti-Slip Glass

Anti-Slip Glass

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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Œ 135 mm

Ø 135 mm

110º

ZOE 
Mini SqW LED

110º

ZOE 
Mini W LED

.COM

With ZOE range is possible to 
highlight architectural details, as well 
as illuminate vehicle circulation areas, 
facades of buildings or monuments, 
shopping malls, parks and gardens, 
sculptures and columns, among 
others. The ZOE range is available 
in square or circular shape, for 
inground, wall or ceiling application. 
It is equipped with stainless steel 
(AISI 316L) bezel and tempered glass 

which grants temperature levels 
to comply with EN60598-2-13. The 
ZOE range is equipped with the 
latest LED technology in 3000K or 
4000K, CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
to reduce the product maintenance 
costs. The product is equipped with a 
high performance aluminum reflector 
with different beam angles (24º, 48º, 
60º and 110º), allowing symmetrical 
or asymmetric lighting.

ZOE
RANGE



Œ 240 mm Ø 240 mm

ZOE 
LED

ZOE 
Sq LED

24º 60º 24º 60º

48º 48º

ZOE 
SqC LED

ZOE 
C LED

ZOE Mini SqW LED
618

ZOE Mini W LED
619

ZOE Sq LED
620

ZOE LED
621

ZOE C LED
625

ZOE SqC LED
624
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ZOE Mini SqW LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 12mm opal tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

110° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90160.L113.E.3000
90160.L113.E.0000

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 
Ø 5/10mm.

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP67 square LED luminaire 
with die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 
and 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L 
frame. 12mm opal tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket. 
Installation housing in polypropylene (PP). 
Cable gland M16 Ø5/10mm - as Indelague 
ZOE Mini SqW LED

Installation 
Housing
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ZOE Mini W LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 12mm opal tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

110° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90159.L113.E.3000
90159.L113.E.0000

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16 
Ø 5/10mm

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP67 circular LED luminaire 
with die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 
and 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L 
ring. 12mm opal tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket. 
Installation housing in polypropylene (PP). 
Cable gland M16 Ø5/10mm - as Indelague 
ZOE Mini W LED.

Installation 
Housing
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ZOE Sq LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 15mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

24° Beam angle

60° Beam angle

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90148.L126.ES.3024
90148.L126.ES.0024

ORDER CODE

90148.L126.ES.3060
90148.L126.ES.0060

ORDER CODE

90148.L126.ES.3000
90148.L126.ES.0000

OPTIONS DETAILS

Front view

Cable gland M20 
Ø 7/13mm with 
0,5m long cable  
H07RN8-F

Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 square LED 
inground luminaire with die-
cast aluminium body EN AB 
44100 and 2mm thickness 
stainless steel AISI 316L 
frame. Asymmetric reflector 
available. 15mm transparent 

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

tempered glass. Stainless steel 
external screws and silicone 
gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland 
M20 Ø 7/13mm with 0,5m long 
cable H07RN8-F - as Indelague 
ZOE Sq LED

Installation 
Housing

Order code
240Anti-Slip Glass

Anti-Slip Glass

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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ZOE LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 15mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

24° Beam angle

60° Beam angle

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90076.L126.ES.3024
90076.L126.ES.0024

ORDER CODE

90076.L126.ES.3060
90076.L126.ES.0060

ORDER CODE

90076.L126.ES.3000
90076.L126.ES.0000

OPTIONS DETAILS

Front view

Cable gland M20  Ø 
7/13mm with 0,5m 
long cable H07RN8-F

Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED 
inground luminaire with die-
cast aluminium body EN AB 
44100 and 2mm thickness 
stainless steel AISI 316L 
ring. Asymmetrical reflector 
available. 15mm transparent 

tempered glass. Stainless steel 
external screws and silicone 
gasket. Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP). Cable gland 
M20 Ø 7/13mm with 0,5m long 
cable H07RN8-F - as Indelague 
ZOE LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

Order code
240Anti-Slip Glass

Anti-Slip Glass

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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ZOE SqC LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Diffuser: 12mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

48° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90162.L126.ES.3000
90162.L126.ES.0000

DETAILS

Front view Ceiling cut view

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14mm

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Ceiling recessed IP65 LED 
downlight with die-cast 
aluminium body EN AB 44100 
and 2mm thickness stainless 
steel AISI 316L frame. 12mm 
transparent tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws 
and silicone gasket. - as 
Indelague ZOE SqC LED
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ZOE C LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Ring: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Diffuser: 12mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

48° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90161.L126.ES.3000
90161.L126.ES.0000

DETAILS

Front view Ceiling cut view

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14 mm

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Ceiling recessed IP65 LED 
downlight with die-cast 
aluminium body EN AB 44100 
and 2mm thickness stainless 
steel AISI 316L ring. 12mm 
transparent tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws 
and silicone gasket - as Indelague 
ZOE C LED
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Ø 305 mm

10º 71º

.COM

The IRIS LED inground allows you 
to highlight architectural details, 
as well as illuminate pedestrian 
circulation areas, facades of 
buildings or monuments, parks 
and gardens, sculptures and trees. 
IRIS LED is only available in circular 
format. It is equipped with die-cast 
aluminium body EN AB 44100 
with high oxidation resistance and 
10mm tempered glass which grants 

temperature levels to comply with 
EN60598-2-13. IRIS LED is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
in 3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce the 
product maintenance costs.

IRIS LED
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IRIS LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 10mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

10° Beam angle

71° Beam angle

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90151.L139.ES.3009
90151.L139.ES.0009

ORDER CODE

90151.L139.ES.3071
90151.L139.ES.0071

ORDER CODE

90151.L139.ES.3000
90151.L139.ES.0000

OPTIONS DETAILS

Front view

Cable gland M20 
with 0,5m long cable 
gland H07RN8-F

Body detail

Static pressure 
load 500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

DIMENSIONS TO SPECIFY

Recessed IP67 circular LED 
inground luminaire with die-
cast aluminium body EN AB 
44100 and 10mm transparent 
tempered glass. Asymmetrical 
reflector available. Stainless 

steel external screws and 
silicone gasket. Installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP). 
Cable gland M20 with 0,5m long 
cable H07RN8-F - as Indelague 
IRIS LED

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

PHOTOMETRY

Installation Housing

Order code
305Anti-Slip Glass

Anti-Slip Glass

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.



630

100º

FLARE 
Mini

Ø 81 mm

100º + 100º

FLARE 
Mini

Ø 81 mm

.COM

The FLARE range is used to light 
circulation areas. It is available in 
two different sizes (Ø81mm or 
Ø124mm), with one or two light 
configurations and  light beam 
angles (95º or 100º). The product 
has die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 with high oxidation 
resistance and tempered glass 
which grants temperature levels to 
comply with EN60598-2-13. 

The FLARE range is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
in 3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce the 
product maintenance costs. FLARE 
supports maximum static loads 
of 2500Kg, suitable for areas of 
low speed vehicle movement. 
Includes polypropylene housing 
and metal cable gland. Light gray 
or anthracite colours as option.

FLARE
RANGE



631 

95º

FLARE 

Ø 124 mm

95º + 95º

FLARE

Ø 124 mm

FLARE Mini
632

FLARE
633

.COM



632

IK 10IP 67

A

B
D

C

W

1,5
1,5

W

1,5
1,5

Lm

156
170

Lm

156
170

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø81x114
Ø81x114

AxB (mm)

Ø81x114
Ø81x114

CxD (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

CxD (mm)

Ø81x135
Ø81x135

Kg

0,53
0,53

Kg

0,67
0,67

LED

LED

2500
2500

(Kg)

2500
2500

(Kg)

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FLARE Mini LED 1,5W 
4000K 100º

60

90

120

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FLARE Mini LED 1W 
4000K 100º+100º

200

300

400

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

.COM

FLARE Mini
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 3mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

1 beam | 100º Beam angle

2 beams | 100º+100º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90167.L115.0.3000
90167.L115.0.0000

ORDER CODE

90168.L115.0.3000
90168.L115.0.0000

DETAILS

Front view 
with 2 beams

Front view 
with 1 beam

Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M16  
Ø 5,5/10mm

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Semi-recessed IP67 circular LED inground 
luminaire with die-cast aluminium body EN 
AB 44100 and 3mm transparent tempered 
glass. 1 or 2 light effect beams available. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Installation housing in polypropylene 
(PP) and cable gland M16 Ø 5,5/10mm - as 
Indelague FLARE Mini

PHOTOMETRY

2 beams 1 beam Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.



633 

IK 10IP 67

A

B
D

C

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FLARE LED 3W 
3000K 95º

30º 30º

60º60º
200

300

400

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FLARE LED 6W 
4000K 95º+95º

200

300

400

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

W

3
3

W

6
6

Lm

275
288

Lm

550
576

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

AxB (mm)

Ø124x116
Ø124x116

AxB (mm)

Ø124x116
Ø124x116

CxD (mm)

Ø125x115
Ø125x115

CxD (mm)

Ø125x115
Ø125x115

Kg

1,5
1,5

Kg

1,5
1,5

LED

LED

2500
2500

(Kg)

2500
2500

(Kg)

.COM

FLARE
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 4mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

1 beam | 95º Beam angle

2 beams | 95º+95º Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90165.L103.0.3000
90165.L103.0.0000

ORDER CODE

90166.L106.0.3000
90166.L106.0.0000

DETAILS

Front view 
with 2 beams

Front view 
with 1 beam

Static pressure 
load 2500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M13,5 Ø 
6/12mm with 0,5m 
long cable H07RN8-F

Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

OPTIONS PHOTOMETRY

2 beams 1 beam

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Semi-recessed IP67 circular LED inground luminaire 
with die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 and 4mm 
transparent tempered glass. 1 or 2 light effect beams 
available. Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Installation housing in polypropylene (PP) and 
cable gland M13,5 Ø 6/12mm with 0,5m long cable 
H07RN8-F - as Indelague FLARE

Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.
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636

259x84 mm

110º

FORUM
LED

.COM

The FORUM range was developed 
for wall application in order to 
highlight architectural details, as 
well as light guide for circulation 
areas. It is available in two versions 
that can be used for orientation / 
signage lighting or as decorative 
lighting. The product has die-cast 
aluminium body EN AB 44100 
with high oxidation resistance 
and tempered glass which grants 

temperature levels to comply with 
EN60598-2-13. These luminaires 
create a new concept of easy and 
quick installation. The FORUM 
range is equipped with the latest 
LED technology in 3000K or 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
to reduce product maintenance 
costs. The product includes a 
polypropylene housing and a 
silicone cable gland.

FORUM
RANGE



637 

243x67 mm

FORUM LED
638

FORUM G LED
640

FORUM
G LED

.COM



638

IK 06IP 66

A

B

D

E

C F

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FORUM LED 6W 
3000K 110º

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FORUM LED 6W 
4000K 110º 

100

150

200

300

30º 30º

60º60º

W

6
6

Lm

820
840

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

259x84x107
259x84x107

DxExF (mm)

242x67x140
242x67x140

Kg

1,78
1,78

LED

.COM

FORUM LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 4mm opal tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

110° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90169.L162.ES.3000
90169.L162.ES.0000

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14mm

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP66 LED luminaire with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100 and 
2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L 
frame. 4mm opal tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket. 
Installation housing in polypropylene (PP) - 
as Indelague FORUM LED

Installation 
Housing





640

A

B

D

E

C F

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FORUM G LED 6W 
4000K asym

8

12

16

20
30º 30º

60º60º

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

FORUM G LED 6W 
3000K asym 

8

12

16

20
30º 30º

60º60º

W

6
6

Lm

820
840

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

243x67x107
243x67x107

DxExF (mm)

242x67x140
242x67x140

Kg

1,78
1,78

LED

.COM

FORUM G LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation. 
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 4mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

IK 07IP 66

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90170.L162.E.3000
90170.L162.E.0000

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP66 LED luminaire with 
die-cast aluminium body and frame EN AB 
44100. 4mm transparent tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Powder coated finish and installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP) - as Indelague 
FORUM G LED

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14mm

PHOTOMETRY

Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish





642

PLAZA
Mini LED

92x149 mm

PLAZA
LED

232x197 mm

.COM

The PLAZA range was developed 
for wall application in order to 
highlight architectural details, as 
well as light circulation areas. It is 
available in three versions that can 
be used for orientation / signage 
lighting or as decorative lighting. The 
product has a die-cast aluminum 
body EN AB 44100 with high 
resistance to oxidation and 3mm 
microprismatic tempered glass. 

These luminaires create a new 
concept of easy and quick 
installation. The PLAZA range is 
equipped with the latest LED 
technology in 3000K or 4000K, 
CRI>80 and 50.000h lifetime 
to reduce product maintenance 
costs. The product includes a 
polypropylene housing and a 
silicone cable gland. Light gray or 
anthracite colours as option.

PLAZA
RANGE



643 

PLAZA
Max LED

272x149 mm

PLAZA Mini LED
644

PLAZA LED
646

PLAZA Max LED
647

.COM



644

IP 65

A

B

D

E

C
FG

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA Mini LED 4W 
3000K

80

120

160

200

240

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA Mini LED 4W 
4000K

80

120

160

200

240

W

4
4

Lm

410
450

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

92x149x132
92x149x132

DxExF (mm)

87x144x132
87x144x132

G (mm)

15
15

Kg

1,18
1,18

LED

.COM

PLAZA Mini LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation. 
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 3mm microprismatic tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90172.L106.E.3000
90172.L106.E.0000

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable gland 
Ø 10/14mm

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED luminaire with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100. 
3 mm microprismatic tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Powder coated finish and installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP) - as Indelague 
PLAZA Mini LED

Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish





646

IP 65

A

B

D

E

C F

G

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA LED 10W 
3000K

80

120

160

200

240

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA LED 10W 
4000K 

80

120

160

200

240

W

10
10

Lm

1220
1330

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

232x197x110
232x197x110

DxExF (mm)

226x188x110
226x188x110

G (mm)

18
18

Kg

3
3

LED

.COM

PLAZA LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation. 
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 3mm microprismatic tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90171.L113.E.3000
90171.L113.E.0000

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14mm

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED luminaire with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100. 
3mm microprismatic tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Powder coated finish and installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP) - as Indelague 
PLAZA LED

PHOTOMETRY

Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



647 

IP 65

A

B

D

E

C F

G

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA Max LED 10W 
4000K

80

120

160

200

240

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PLAZA Max LED 10W 
3000K 

80

120

160

200

240

W

10
10

Lm

1220
1330

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

272x149x98
272x149x98

DxExF (mm)

268x144x98
268x144x98

G (mm)

19
19

Kg

2,18
2,18

LED

.COM

PLAZA Max LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-2

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation. 
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP). 
Diffuser: 3mm microprismatic tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Asymmetric flood beam angle

ORDER CODE

90146.L119.E.3000
90146.L119.E.0000

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Front view Installation housing 
in polypropylene (PP) 

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Silicone cable 
gland Ø 10/14mm

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED luminaire with 
die-cast aluminium body EN AB 44100. 
3mm microprismatic tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket. Powder coated finish and installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP) - as Indelague 
PLAZA Max LED

PHOTOMETRY

Installation 
Housing

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



648 .COM



649 .COM



650

ALPINE
Mini LED

Œ 90 mm

36º 36º 
+ 

36º

ALPINE
C LED

Œ 185 mm

52º

.COM

The ALPINE range was developed 
for surface application in wall or 
ceiling. This range offers direct or 
direct/indirect lighting, with different 
angle beams (28º, 36º, 52º and 
71º), being the perfect solution to 
light walls and highlight vertical 
surfaces. This range is suitable for 
use in residences, pedestrian areas, 
shopping malls, parks, gardens and 
historical / modern architectural 

sites. ALPINE is equipped with 
the latest LED technology in 
3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce product 
maintenance costs. Light gray or 
anthracite colours as option.

ALPINE
RANGE



651 

ALPINE
LED

Œ 200 mm

28º 28º
+

28º

71º 71º
+

71º

ALPINE Mini LED
652

ALPINE LED
653

ALPINE C LED
655

.COM



652

A

C

B

D

IK 06IP 65

800

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE Mini LED 12W
3000K 36º

800

1200

1600

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

75%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE Mini LED 12W
4000K 36º+36º

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

90x90x125
90x90x125

D (mm)

126
126

Kg

1,3
1,3

LED

W

12
12

Lm

1800
1850

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

90x90x125
90x90x125

D (mm)

126
126

Kg

1,3
1,3

LED

.COM

ALPINE Mini LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium EN AW 6063 T5 / 
EN AB 44100 high resistance to oxidation.
Diffuser: 4mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct | 36° Beam angle

Direct/Indirect | 36° + 36° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90190.L113.E.3036
90190.L113.E.0036

ORDER CODE

90191.L113.E.3036
90191.L113.E.0036

DETAILS

Silicone cable 
gland M20

Bottom view

OPTIONS DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED, up and down, 
luminaire with 2 wall light effects. Extruded 
90x90mm aluminium body EN AW 6063 T5 / 
EN AB 44100 with powder coated polyester 
finish. 4mm transparent tempered glass. 
Stainless steel external screws and silicone 
gasket – as Indelague ALPINE Mini LED

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



653 

A

C

B

D

IK 06IP 65

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

30º 30º

60º60º

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE LED 39W 
3000K 28º

72%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE LED 39W 
4000K 71º

400

600

1000
30º 30º

60º60º

W

39
39

W

52
52

W

39
39

W

52
52

Lm

4930
5090

Lm

6860
7060

Lm

4930
5090

Lm

6860
7060

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

200x200x280
200x200x280

AxBxC (mm)

200x200x280
200x200x280

AxBxC (mm)

200x200x280
200x200x280

AxBxC (mm)

200x200x280
200x200x280

D (mm)

307
307

D (mm)

307
307

D (mm)

307
307

D (mm)

307
307

Kg

8,6
8,6

Kg

8,6
8,6

Kg

8,6
8,6

Kg

8,6
8,6

LED

LED

LED

LED

.COM

ALPINE LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Extruded aluminium EN AW 6063 T5 / 
EN AB 44100 high resistance to oxidation.
Diffuser: 4mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct | 28° Beam angle

Direct/Indirect | 28° + 28° Beam angle

Direct | 71° Beam angle

Direct/Indirect | 71° + 71° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90173.L139.E.3015
90173.L139.E.0015

ORDER CODE

90174.L139.E.3015
90174.L139.E.0015

ORDER CODE

90173.L152.E.3050
90173.L152.E.0050

ORDER CODE

90174.L152.E.3050 
90174.L152.E.0050

DETAILS

Silicone cable 
gland M20

Bottom view

OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED, up and down, 
luminaire with 4 wall light effects. 
Extruded 200x200 mm aluminium body 
EN AW 6063 T5 / EN AB 44100 with 
powder coated polyester finish. 4mm 
transparent tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket 
– as Indelague ALPINE LED

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish





655 

IP 65 IK 06

A

C

B

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE C LED 26W 
3000K 52º

80

120

200

49%=ƞ

30º 30º

60º60º

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

ALPINE C LED 26W 
4000K 52º 

80

120

200
30º 30º

60º60º

49%=ƞ

W

26
26

Lm

3430
3530

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

185x185x177
185x185x177

Kg

3,95
3,95

LED

.COM

ALPINE C LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation. 
Diffuser: 3mm opal tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

52° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90175.L126.E.3000
90175.L126.E.0000

OPTIONS

DETAILS

Bottom view Silicone cable gland 
M20

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Ceiling surface IP65 LED 
downlight. Die-cast aluminium 
body EN AB 44100. 3mm opal 
tempered glass. Stainless steel 
external screws and silicone 
gasket - as Indelague ALPINE 
C LED

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



36º 36º 
+ 

36º

Œ 92 mm
ASTRO LED was developed for 
wall mounted application. It offers 
direct or indirect/direct light, with a 
36º angle beam, being the perfect 
solution to light walls and highlight 
vertical surfaces. This luminaire 
is suitable for use in residences, 
pedestrian areas, shopping malls, 
parks, gardens and historical / 
modern architectural sites. 

ASTRO LED is equipped with 
the latest LED technology in 
3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce product 
maintenance costs. Light gray or 
anthracite colours as option.

ASTRO LED



657 

IK 06IP 65

A

C

B

65%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

ASTRO LED 7W 
3000K 36º

1000

1500

2000

30º 30º

60º60º

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

1000

1500

2000

2500

65%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 -C270

ASTRO LED 7W 
4000K 36º+36º

W

7
7

W

7
7

Lm

1045
1080

Lm

1090
1120

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

92x92x90
92x92x90

AxBxC (mm)

92x92x90
92x92x90

Kg

0,9
0,9

Kg

0,9
0,9

LED

LED

.COM

ASTRO LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Diffuser: 3mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct | 36° Beam angle

Direct/Indirect | 36° + 36° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90187.L107.E.3036
90187.L107.E.0036

ORDER CODE

90189.L107.E.3036
90189.L107.E.0036

DETAILS

Silicone cable 
gland M20

Bottom view

OPTIONS DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED cube 
luminaire with up and down wall 
light effects. Die-cast aluminium 
body EN AB 44100 with powder 
coated polyester finish. 3mm 
transparent tempered glass – as 
Indelague ASTRO LED

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



180x111 mm

38º 38º 
+ 

38º

AERO Mini LED is a luminaire 
of compact dimensions, for 
surface wall application, which 
offers direct or indirect lighting, 
with a 38º beam angle, being 
the perfect solution to light walls 
and surrounding area, creating 
highlights of light on vertical or 
horizontal surfaces. 

This luminaire is suitable for 
use in residences, pedestrian 
areas, shopping malls, parks, 
gardens and historical / modern 
architectural sites.

AERO Mini LED
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IK 06IP 65

A

C

B

86%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

AERO Mini LED 10W 
3000K 38º

400

600

800

1000

1200

30º 30º

60º60º

50%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 -C270

AERO Mini LED 14W 
4000K 38º+38º

400

600

800

1000

30º 30º

60º60º

90º 90º

W

10
10

W

14
14

Lm

1092
1190

Lm

1640
1764

K

3000
4000

K

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

180x111x90
180x111x90

AxBxC (mm)

180x111x90
180x111x90

Kg

1,5
1,5

Kg

1,5
1,5

LED

LED

.COM

AERO Mini LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-1

Body: Die-cast aluminium EN AB 44100, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Diffuser: 3mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

Direct | 38° Beam angle

Direct/Indirect | 38° + 38° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90186.L110.E.3038
90186.L110.E.0038

ORDER CODE

90188.L114.E.3038
90188.L114.E.0038

DETAILS

Silicone cable 
gland M20

Bottom view

OPTIONS DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Wall mounted IP65 LED 
rectangular luminaire with up 
and down wall light effects. 
Die-cast aluminium body 
EN AB 44100 with powder 
coated polyester finish. 3mm 
transparent tempered glass – as 
Indelague AERO Mini LED

PHOTOMETRY

Order code
Q
A

Light gray
Anthracite

Finish



VOGA is a linear inground range, 
suitable to highlight architectural 
details on building facades, as well 
as light residences, pedestrian 
circulation areas, shopping malls, 
parks and gardens. The different 
length options allows a wide flexibility 
of installation and adaptation to the 
space in which it is installed. This 
range is equipped with extruded 
aluminum body EN AW 6063 T5 and 

8mm tempered glass which grants 
temperature levels to comply with 
EN60598-2-13. VOGA is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
in 3000K or 4000K, CRI>80 and 
50.000h lifetime to reduce product 
maintenance costs. VOGA supports 
maximum static load of 500Kg (areas 
with restricted access to pedestrians 
/ cyclists). Includes polypropylene 
housing and plastic cable gland.

VOGA
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24º

24º

24º

24º

375x125 mm

635x125 mm

930x125 mm

1230x125 mm

VOGA
662

.COM

SIZES

AVAILABLE:
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A

B

C

D

E

F

2000

3000

4000

5000

94%=ƞC0 -C180

C90 - C270

VOGA 9W 
3000K 24º

30º 30º

60º60º 2000

3000

4000

5000

94%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

VOGA 36W 
4000K 24º

30º 30º

60º60º

W

9
9

18
18

27
27

36
36

Lm

936
1020

1872
2040

2808
3060

3744
4080

K

3000
4000

3000
4000

3000
4000

3000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

375x125x100
375x125x100

635x125x100
635x125x100

930x125x100
930x125x100

1230x125x100
1230x125x100

DxExF (mm)

417x140x100
417x140x100

677x140x100
677x140x100

973x140x100
973x140x100

1273x140x100
1273x140x100

Kg

3,56
3,56

6,5
6,5

8,9
8,9

10,53
10,53

LED

500
500

500
500

500
500

500
500

(Kg)

.COM

VOGA
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-13

Body: Extruded aluminium EN AW 6063 T5, 
high resistance to oxidation.
Frame: 2mm thickness stainless steel AISI 316L.
Installation Housing: Polypropylene (PP).
Diffuser: 8mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated body, 
with high resistance to U.V. and oxidation.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

24° Beam angle

ORDER CODE

90164.L109.3024
90164.L109.0024

90164.L118.3024
90164.L118.0024

90164.L127.3024
90164.L127.0024

90164.L136.3026
90164.L136.0026

PHOTOMETRY

DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Recessed linear IP67 LED inground luminaire with 
extruded aluminium EN AW 6063 T5. Four sizes 
available. 8mm transparent tempered glass. Stainless 
steel external screws and silicone gasket. Installation 
housing in polypropylene (PP) and cable gland M20 with 
0,5m long cable H07RN8-F - as Indelague VOGA

DETAILS

Front view Static pressure 
load 500Kg

Stainless steel 
external screws with 
high antioxidant water 
repellent solution

Cable gland M20 
with 0,5m long cable 
H07RN8-F

Installation housing in 
polypropylene (PP) 

<70ºC
<70ºC

<70ºC
<70ºC

<70ºC
<70ºC

<70ºC
<70ºC

GLASS

Installation 
Housing

The minimum drainage area required is 300mm.





15º

15º

15º

15º

Characterized by its high efficiency 
as well as quality and appealing 
design, this luminaire is suitable for 
exterior lighting in private spaces, 
commercial, industrial, residential 
and parking areas. NYX is equipped 
with the latest LED technology 
ensuring uniform light emission, up 
to 18000 lumens and an efficiency 
up to 120 lm / W, allowing low 
maintenance costs.

NYX is easy to maintain and is 
available in HF or DALI versions and 
with ON/OFF light sensor as option.

NYX
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B

A

C
D

99%=ƞC0 - C180

C90 - C270

NYX 90W 
DVT 4000K

30º 30º

60º60º 200

400

W

30
50
90
150

Lm

3600
6000
10800
18000

Lm/W

120
120
120
120

K

4000
4000
4000
4000

AxBxC (mm)

763x352x167
763x352x167
763x352x167
763x352x167

D (mm)

84
84
84
84

Kg

9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2

HF

907D.030.2K.F4
907D.050.2K.F4
907D.090.2K.F4
907D.150.2K.F4

DALI

907D.030.2K.E4
907D.050.2K.E4
907D.090.2K.E4
907D.150.2K.E4

LED ƞ(%)

99
99
99
99

.COM

NYX
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Norms
EN 60598-1 , EN 60598-2-3

OPTIONS

Body: Die-cast aluminium.
Assembly: Vertical or horizontal pole (diameter 60 mm).
Diffuser: 5mm transparent tempered glass.
Finish: Powder coated epoxy polyester.
Light source: LED, CRI>80.
LED life time: 50.000h.
Control gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.

75ºx150º Beam angle

75ºx150º
75ºx150º
75ºx150º
75ºx150º

BEAM

DETAILS

Easy maintenance Safety contact Quick and easy 
locking system.

Angle scale. Upper view. Arm design allow 
installation either 
in vertical or 
horizontal pole.

PHOTOMETRY DIMENSIONS

TO SPECIFY

Exterior street lighting LED 
luminaire in injected aluminium, 
designed to be mounted in 
vertical or horizontal poles 
with adjustable arm (Ø60mm) 
and angular scale. Available 
in 30W/50W/90W/150W, 

with luminous flux of 
3600lm/6000lm/10800lm/
18000lm respectively. Easy 
maintenance and possibility of 
DALI dimming or light sensor - 
as Indelague NYX

ON/OFF Light Sensor

Option available under request.
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XTS 12

XTS 21

XTS 34

XTS 41

XTS 14

XTS 38

XTS 35

XTS 39

XTS 23

XTS 11

XTS 40

XTS 36

XTS 37

XTS 24

32,5 mm

31,5 mm

XTS

32,5 mm

56 mm

XTSFL/mm

1000
2000
3000

a/mm

250
250
250

b/mm

-
1000

-

c/mm

-
-

1000

d/mm

-
-

1000

XTS 35      XTS 36      XTS 35

XTS 35      XTS 39      XTS 35

XTS 34     XTS 40       XTS 34

XTS 34      XTS 37      XTS 34

XTS 11 XTS 12

b

a

c d c

a4
12

XTS 4100-1
XTS 4100-2
XTS 4100-3

XTS 4200-1
XTS 4200-2
XTS 4200-3

XTS 4300-1
XTS 4300-2
XTS 4300-3

1000
1000
1000

2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
3000

XTS

XTSF 4100-1
XTSF 4100-2
XTSF 4100-3

XTSF 4200-1
XTSF 4200-2
XTSF 4200-3

XTSF 4300-1
XTSF 4300-2
XTSF 4300-3

1000
1000
1000

2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
3000

XTSF

100 200

10N             10N             10N             10N             10N             10N

100 200

C)

L
L

L

L2

L1
L3

N
N

B)

L
L

L

2 L2

L1
L3

N

1

3

N

A)

L

2 L2

L1
L3

N

1
3

N

.COM

TRACK 
SYSTEM

RAIL SIZE

L = Rail leght

RAIL TYPE

Surface rail

Aluminium
Black
White

Aluminium
Black
White

Aluminium
Black
White

CODEDIM.(mm) COLOUR

Recessed rail

Aluminium
Black
White

Aluminium
Black
White

Aluminium
Black
White

CODEDIM.(mm) COLOUR

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES AND  T / L MODULES

Red line indicates the sense of connection.

Recommended distance between attachment is 1000mm.

Distance 2000mm

Distance 1000mm

WIRING DIAGRAM

1-phase, 3-circuit

        Supply

230 V AC, 
16 A, 3.7 kVA

         Track

3-phase, 3-circuit

        Supply

230/400 V AC, 
16 A, 3 x 3.7 kVA

         Track

3-phase, 3-phase

        Supply

230/400 V AC, 
16 A, 11.1 kVA

        Track

N-conductor I = max.16 A L1+L2+L3:I = max. 16 A N-conductor I = max. 16 A

Max. 16 A
Max. 16 A Max. 16 A

Max. 50N    50N    50N    50N    50N
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SKB 10

SKB 12

SKB 10-1
SKB 10-2
SKB 10-3

SKB 12-1
SKB 12-2
SKB 12-3

XTS 36, 
37,  39, 
40

XTS 11

XTS 12

XTS 11EN

XTS 14

XTS 21

XTS 23

XTS 24

XTS 34, 
35

XTS 11-1
XTS 11-2
XTS 11-3

XTS 12-1
XTS 12-2
XTS 12-3

XTS 11 EN-3
XTS 12 EN-3 

XTS 14-1
XTS 14-2
XTS 14-3

XTS 21-1
XTS 21-2
XTS 21-3

XTS 23-1
XTS 23-2
XTS 23-3

XTS 24-1
XTS 24-2
XTS 24-3

XTS 34-1
XTS 34-2
XTS 34-3

XTS 35-1
XTS 35-2
XTS 35-3

XTS 36-1
XTS 36-2
XTS 36-3

XTS 37-1
XTS 37-2
XTS 37-3

XTS 39-1
XTS 39-2
XTS 39-3

XTS 40-1
XTS 40-2
XTS 40-3

XTS 38-1
XTS 38-2
XTS 38-3

XTS 41-1
XTS 41-2
XTS 41-3

XTSV 12

XTSF 10-1
XTSF 10-2
XTSF 10-3

XTSF 30-1
XTSF 30-2
XTSF 30-3

XTSP 11-2
XTSP 11-3

XTS 38

XTS 41

XTSV 12

XTSF 10

XTSF 30

XTSP 11

.COM

CODE COLOUR

RAIL ACCESSORIES

STRAIGHT SKB10, SKB12 ON RAIL

Steel
Black
White

Anodizado
Black
White

NOTE: Other accessories on request.

Screw

Right

Left

Inside

Outside 

CODE CODEPOLARITY POLARITYCOLOUR COLOUR

Grey
Black
White

Grey
Black
White

White
White 

Grey 
Black
White

Grey 
Black
White

Grey
Black 
White

Grey
Black
White

Grey 
Black 
White

Grey
Black
White

BASIC ACCESSORIES

END FEED

X-FEED

END CAP

TOOL

COVER STRIP

T-FEED

MIDDLE FEED

STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR

L-FEED

Grey
Black 
White

Grey 
Black
White

Grey
Black
White

Grey
Black
White

Grey
Black
White

Grey 
Black
White

Grey
Black 
White

Grey 
Black 
White

Grey
Black
White

Black
White

Outside  
Right

Inside
Left

Outside  
Left

Inside
Right

HOOK BASEADJUSTABLE CORNER CONNECTOR
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GENERAL 
INFORMATION

HF

DALI

IP XX

IP XX/XX

230V/50Hz

(Kg)

(Kg)

IK XX

XXXºC

K1 | K3Product manufactured in accordance with the Electromagnetic 
Compatibility Directive 2004/108/EC and the Community 
Directive for Low Voltage Equipment 2006/95/EC.

Class I - Lighting device, equipped with earth terminal for 
protection, to which all the metal parts are connected, that, in the 
event of a fault, can remain at low voltage.

Class II - Lighting devices, in which the metal parts are not 
accessible. Usually, these devices are provided with double 
insulation, or, with every metal part insulated. They do not need 
an earth terminal for protection.

Class III - Lighting devices that work at a low safety voltage. They 
do not need earth terminal for protection.

Protection level against the penetration of solids and liquids.

Luminaire with IPxx in the body and IPxx at the frame (on the 
visible part of the luminaire).

Protection level against external mechanical impacts.

Incandescent wire resistance, in degrees Celsius (°C).

Voltage and Power supply frequency of the luminaire.

Luminaire can not be covered with thermal insulation.

Minimum distance allowed from an illuminated object, in meters (m).

Product equipped with Light Emitting Diode (LED).

Product with 5 year warranty - (see Terms and Conditions of 
Sale).

Maximum horizontal rotation and/or vertical tilt of the luminaire, 
in degrees (º).

Product with limited static load, in kilograms (kg) - Suitable 
for areas of low speed vehicle movement, in accordance with EN 
60598-2-13. Inadequate for areas of normal vehicle movement.

Product with limited static load, in kilograms (kg) - Suitable 
for pedestrian areas, in accordance with EN 60598-2-13.

Maximum temperature in the glass, according to EN 60598-2-13.

ON/OFF LED Driver - Non dimmable LED driver.

Digital Addressable Lighting Interface - DALI dimmable LED 
driver for lighting management system.

Touch DIM provides the opportunity to control lighting easily 
without any additional control device. Touch DIM does not form 
part of the DALI Standard. Touch DIM enables the control via 
push buttons (instead of switches). Optionally, Touch DIM can be 
upgraded using sensors.

SwitchDIM function allows a direct connection of a push to 
make switch for dimming and switching. Brief push (< 0.6 s) 
switches ballast ON and OFF. when you hold a switch for approx. 
2 seconds the system begins to count sinepulses, the luminaire 
lights up or down.

Leading-and-trailing-edge dimmer - This type of regulation is 
accomplished without any need for an additional control wire. 
It involves connecting a regulator in series between one of the 
mains wire and the equipment. 
The regulator cuts part of the mains voltage sinusoidal waveform 
to a greater or lesser extent in order to regulate luminous flux 
from 1% to 100%. 

Emergency 1 or 3 hours unit - The availability indication for 
emergency units in this catalogue’s lists, is only valid for versions 
with non dimmable LED drivers (HF). Availability for DALI 
dimmable LED driver under request.

Unified Glare Rating - The unified glare rating method is used 
to evaluate glare. UGR is based on the general formula. The UGR 
presented in the catalogue are indicative and are according to the 
reflection plans 70/50/20.

Watt - Power unit.

Lumen - Luminous flux unit used to describe the light quantity 
emitted by a light source.

Luminous efficacy - Indicates how efficient is the light source to 
convert electrical energy into light, in Lm/W.
All data measured on the Output power (230 V, 50 Hz).

Product efficiency - Indicates how efficient the luminaire 
converts electrical energy into light.
All .LDT file have been performed in white colour products. Other 
colours may cause changes on presented LOR.

CRI>90 - Colour rendering refers the ability of a light source 
to reproduce colours faithfully in comparison with an ideal or 
natural light source (Daylight CRI=100). A colour rendering 
index between 90 and 100 is considered very good, and a value 
between 80 and 90, as good.

L(xx) B(yy) - Lumen maintenance and failure rate - The luminous 
flux of an LED Module will decrease over time so that from a 
certain point the illuminance originally required is no longer 
achieved. This is characterized with the L value. The lifetime of 
an LED module that integrates a luminaire is directly related to 
the luminous flux depreciation at a certain ambient temperature.  

L70, L80 or L90 value represents the percentage of original 
luminous flux that the LED continues to achieve after the 
specified number of operating hours, e.g. L80 means 80% 
of the LEDs will continue to atchive the initial luminous flux.  

The B value indicates the percentage of LEDs that fall below 
the L value after the specified number of operating hours, e.g. 
L70B10 means 10 % of the LED modules are below 70 % of the 
initial luminous flux, respectively 90 % will be above 70 % of the 
initial value.

Cutting area dimensions for recessed products, in millimeters 
(mm).

Start luminaire, for continuous lines.

Middle luminaire, for continuous lines.

End luminaire, for continuous lines.

Ceiling thickness, in millimeters (mm).

Estimated product weight, in kilograms (kg) - All weights 
exclude the luminaire’s package, except if mentioned.

Colour temperature in Kelvin (K).

Light beam angle indication - On the list is indicated the 
approximate angle in degrees (°), using the plan C0-C180.

W

Lm

Lm/W

ƞ(%)

Kg

K

UGR

355º
90º15º 355º

TouchDIM

SwitchDIM

CRI
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PROTECTION 
RATINGS

RATING INGRESS PROTECTION - IP

This code is represented as “IP xx”, in which the xx are 
two digits that were defined by the norm EN 60 529 and 
by directives UTEC 20 010 and DIN 40 050 , and that 
provide information about protection given by the device 
against solid objects (1st digit) and liquids (2nd digit).

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Without protection.

Protected against solid 
objects > 50mm.

Protected against solid 
objects > 12mm.

Protected against solid 
objects > 2,5mm.

Protected against solid 
objects > 1mm.

Protected against dust 
with no harmful deposit.

Totally protected 
against dust.

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Without protection.

Protection against 
vertical dripping water 
(Condensation).

Protection against dripping 
water, up to 15º vertically.

Protection against dripping 
water, up to 60º vertically.

Protected from water 
splashing from all 
directions.

Protection against water 
jets from all directions.

Protection against water 
jets (high pressure).

Protection against 
temporary immersion, 
limited duration.

Protection against 
prolonged effects of 
immersion in low pressure.

1st Digit 
(Protection against solid 
objects)

2nd Digit 
(Protection against liquids)

IP_ _

RATING MECHANICAL PROTECTION - IK

This code indicates the degree of protection of the devic-
es, against external mechanical impacts, in accordance 
with the norm EN 50 102, and that can be identified in 
the following way:
IK "xx" – in which "xx" is the number that represents the 
value of impact energy, measured in Joule, in accord-
ance with the following scale:

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Without protection.
Protected against mechanical impact of 0,15J
Protected against mechanical impact of 0,2J
Protected against mechanical impact of 0,35J
Protected against mechanical impact of 0,5J
Protected against mechanical impact of 0,7J
Protected against mechanical impact of 1J
Protected against mechanical impact of 2J
Protected against mechanical impact of 5J
Protected against mechanical impact of 10J
Protected against mechanical impact of 20J

IK_ _

CHEMICAL 
RESISTANCE 
CHART

Chemical 
agents

PC PMMA PES AL

Acetic acid 10%
Acetone
Aluminium sulfate
Ammonia at 25%
Aniline
Benzene
Calcium chloride
Calcium nitrate
Carbon tetrachloride
Carbonic acid
Caustic soda 5%
Cement
Chloroform
Chlorophenol
Citric acid 20%
Concentrated alcohol
Concentrated sulfuric 
acid
Copper sulfate
Dichloromethane
Diesel - naphtha
Ether
Ethyl acetate
Ethyl alcohol 30%
Hydrochloric acid 5%
Hydrogen peroxide 
over 30%
Hydrogen peroxide 
up to 30%
Iodine
Liquid chlorine 
(vapors)
Magnesium sulfate
Maritime climate
Methanol
Mineral oil
Nitric acid 20%
Nitric acid over 20%
Oil
Oils and food fats
Oxygen
Ozone
Phenol
Potassium nitrate 
(Saltpeter)
Sodium Chloride
Sodium hydroxide
Sodium sulfate
Sulfuric acid till 50%
Toluene
Trichloroethylene
Zinc sulfate

+
-
+
-
-
-
+
+
-
-
-
+
-
-
+
-

-
+
-
~
-
-
+
+

~

+
-

-
+
+
-
+
~
-
-
-
+
+
-

+
+
+
+
+
-
-
+

+
-
+
+
-
-
+
+
-
-
+
+
-
-
+
-

-
+
-
+
-
-
~
+

~

+
-

-
+
+
-
+
~
-
+
+
+
+
-

+
+
+
+
+
-
-
+

+
-
+
-
-
-
+
+
-
+
-
+
-
-
+
~

-
+
-
+
~
-
+
~

-

-
+

-
+
+
+
+
-
-
+
+
+
+
-

+
+
+
+
-
-
-
+

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
-
+
+
+
+
~

-
-
~
+
+
+
~
-

+

+
~

-
+
~
+
+
-
-
+
+
+
+
~

+
~
-
+
-
+
+
~

Note:     + Resistant    - Not resistant      ~ Partially 
resistant | PC (Polycarbonate), PMMA (Acrylic), PES (Pol-
yester), AL (Aluminium).

The data in this chart refer to the temperature of 22°C, 
whereas the degree of saturation of the chemical sub-
stances and the ambient temperature, affect the speed 
and intensity of reactions, depending on the type and 
composition of the substances involved.
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GUIDE TO GOOD 
INSTALATION 
PRACTICE

This guide is intended to advice architects, light design-
ers, engineers and installers on specific luminaire appli-
cation, particularly regarding temperature limits, dimen-
sions and resistance to static loads.

For all the choices regarding modes of installation, pref-
erence has to be given to the National Wiring Rules.

SPECIFIC LUMINAIRE APPLICATIONS AND TEMPER-
ATURE LIMITS, DIMENSIONS AND RESISTANCE TO 
STATIC LOADS

Intended 
usage

Temperature 
T (ºC)

Height
H (mm)

Static 
Load 
(kN)

1) In normally 
non-accessible 
areas (according 
to Wiring Rules).

2) In restricted 
accessible areas
(e.g. pedestrians 
and pedal cycles 
only).

3) In all other 
accessible areas
(e.g. 
carriageways, 
parkings, etc).

4) In particular 
areas
(where working 
temperatures may 
cause injuries, 
e.g. nurseries, 
swimming pools, 
etc).

X X X

< 100 0 5

< 80 75 20

< 40 0 5

NOTES: 
1. Care should be taken regarding the 
compatibility between particular en-
vironments and luminaire construc-
tion, e.g. for the presence of de-icing 
agents, salt atmosphere, etc.
2. The temperatures on the glass (Tº) 
are measured in centigrade accord-
ing to European standard EN 60598-
2-13, on glass center at an ambient 
temperature of 25ºC.
3. For more INFO please check the 
European standard EN 60598-2-13.

Any responsibility on the part of 
INDELAGUE GROUP is explicitly 
excluded in the following cases:
- use, assembly and/or improper or 
unreasonable maintenance of the 
products, and/or incorrect service 
and maintenance;
- if damage or bad functioning is 
caused by work carried out on prod-
ucts without prior written authorisa-
tion from INDELAGUE GROUP and 
carried out by unqualified personnel 
(e.g. disassembly, alterations, substi-
tutions, etc.);
- if the quality and performance have 
been compromised by the addition 
of accessories not approved by IN-
DELAGUE GROUP;
- If during installation of the appli-
ance is not checked the compatibility 
between the glass maximum tem-
perature and the specific application 
(check standard EN 60598-2-13).
- For more details please see Terms 
and Conditions of Sale.
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LIGHTING 
CONTROL 
PROTOCOLS

SWITCH DIM / TOUCH DIM

It’s a simple choice for dimming a lu-
minaire light flux, through the use off 
a push button.
Short touch on the push button - ON/
OFF.
Prolonged touch on the push button 
- Increases or decreases the lumi-
nous flux.

• Economic dimming control and 
switching.

• Simple control option for multiple 
control points (up to 25 push buttons).

• Theoretically unlimited number of 
ballasts (recommended the use 
of a maximum of 25 ballasts per 
switchDIM unit).

• Dimming control curve adapted to 
eye sensitivity.

• Doesn’t allow the connection of 
motion detectors.

CORRIDOR FUNCTION

The corridor FUNCTION is an addi-
tional function on dimmable ballasts.
With the use of a standard presence 
detector, it’s possible, by using the mi-
croprocessor, to control the light start 
in a smoother and sustainable way.
This function can be used in video 
surveillance systems, providing min-

imum lighting values for recording; 
garages and corridors; technical and 
storage areas; occasional use spaces.
• Light start through digital door - 

D1 and D2.
• Up to 30 ballasts per each pres-

ence sensor.
• Multiple sensors in parallel.

• Possibility of programming the 
minimum and maximum operat-
ing value (0% - 100%, 10% - 75%, 
30% - 90%).
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KNX

KNX is the only open standard protocol 
in the world, for technical management 
of residential and office buildings.
Whether in a private residence or in an 
office building, the demand for com-
fort, versatility and economy, in light-
ing management, air conditioning and 
access control systems, is growing.
Through this protocol, in which all 
bus devices are interconnected (bus 
cable, radio frequency, power line or 
IP/Ethernet), it’s possible to exchange 
all the information about the state of 
each device. The Bus devices can be 
sensors or actuators needed for the 
control and management of buildings, 
such as: lighting, blinds / shutters, se-
curity systems, energy management, 
heating, HVAC systems, monitoring 
and signaling systems, service inter-
faces, remote control, score, audio/
video control, home appliances, etc. 
All these functions can be controlled, 
monitored and signaled, through a 
single system.

Main advantages:
Save and multiply capital from start.
Technology and comfort are a big 
advantage and if the numbers are 
correct, then the correct investment 
has been made.
At first glance, it seems that the in-
vestment costs are higher than the 
cost for a conventional installation.
Experienced investors are interest-
ed in the costs throughout the life 
cycle of the acquired technology. In 
the design phase and construction, 
the starting material investment is 
higher due to system functionality 
be considerably higher. However, 
when considering all costs, the cost 
relation reduces significantly, and in 
the long term savings off up to 30% 
can be achieved, when comparing 
with the usual costs.

During construction 
The KNX saves time and money when 
compared to a conventional installation 
off comparable functionality, even from 
the beginning of the investment phase.

This is due to:
• More flexible project;
• Lower installation costs;
• More efficient starting service.

During operation
The preview of the important building 
operating data and the processing of 
occurrences messages, significantly 
reduces costs for management and 
maintenance of the building. But that’s 
not all, since as compared to buildings 
without intelligent building control sys-
tems, energy saving can be surprising 
due to the type of building:
• Up to 60% of electric lighting ener-

gy, through constant lighting control, 
presence detection and intelligent 
solar attenuation control;

• Up to 25% of heating energy and 
45% of the air conditioner energy, 
through functions such as individual 
housing control, presence detection 
and solar attenuation.

Bells

Heating

Air conditioning

Hot water

Irrigation

Extraction

Cooking equipment

Refrigeration

Car park extractionDishwasher

Tumble drier

Washing machine

Small appliances

Lighting

Garage door

Alarm

Solar sensors

Shutters and blinds
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DALI-PS

DALI-SCI DALI-GC DALI-SC

DALI ballast LED DALI driver

DALI

ConnecDIM

.COM

ON SALE/RENT

A building equipped with KNX clearly 
provides greater competitive advan-
tages. Profitability increases by:

• Increased attractiveness and 
therefore a higher market value 

for the property as a result of in-
frastructure quality;

• Maximum lifetime of the building, 
extending the income period;

• Proven productivity advantages 
for its clients.

Emergency lighting with 
DALI interface

KNX movement detector

KNX DALI-Gateway Smart phone Router Laptop

Power supply
100-240V AC/DC

KNX

DALI IP

Group of lamps

KNX presence detector

KNX button or KNX button
with room temperature
control unit

Lamp with DALI interface

DALI (DIGITAL ADRESSABLE 
LIGHTING INTERFACE)

Addressable data protocol, that was 
designed and developed jointly by 
various lighting equipment manufac-
turers, to gather all the control possi-
bilities of a modern lighting system, 
and that could be compatible across 
all manufacturers.
This system allows control off dim-
mable electronic ballasts, such as 
LED dimmable drivers, regulating 
the light flux and answering to opera-
tional orders coming from either the 

control systems, or the movement 
and/or light sensors.
The various electronic devices may 
be grouped and managed by a single 
management unit, being even possi-
ble to program lighting scenarios in 
accordance with the use schedules 
of the rooms of a building. That is, all 
fixtures are connected to a Bus sys-
tem and through a control panel it’s 
possible to manage the entire light-
ing of the building.

• Based on an individual addressing 
scheme and bidirectional communi-
cation, it requires 64 addresses, 16 
groups of addresses, 16 scenarios.

• Operational planning and schedul-
ing, according to time rules, week-
days, holidays and vacations, light 
intensity control, presence and 
motion detectors, etc.
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PC connecDIM Cloud Ethernet connecDIM App

connecDIM 
Gateway

connecDIM 
Gateway

x/e-touchPANEL02 x/e-touchPANEL02
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DALI XC DALI XC

EM powerLED EM powerLED

TALEXengine DLE
Tunable White 

TALEXengine DLE
Tunable White 

PCA EXCEL on4all lp PCA EXCEL on4all lp
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ConnecDIM

ConnecDIM is the new generation 
of Tridonic’s lighting management 
system.
This innovative lighting management 
solution, provides an excellent plat-
form for an intelligent growth, ef-
ficient and easy to use and lighting 
control from simple DALI devices to 
a complex system of a building.
The “brain” of this solution is the 
connecDIM gateway, because it is 
from this hardware that is possible 
to collect the DALI device informa-
tion and convert it to send to the 
cloud by TCP/IP.
Allows programming and installa-
tion of DALI devices using a WiFi 
network (wireless) and using an 
application available for iOS devices 
(iPhone, iPad) or Android.
Configure an installation is now sim-
pler and faster.

ConnecDIM is fully compatible with 
the full range of Tridonic ballasts, LED 
drivers and emergency systems.
Whether it’s an already existent or a 
new DALI infrastructure, the lighting 
system can be easily connected via 
the connecDIM gateway to existing 
servers in connecDIM  cloud (re-
mote management system).
The local system sends all the light-
ing data, information and parameters 
to a web server (cloud), that can be 
accessed anywhere and anytime re-
motely.
The implementation of ConnecDIM 
system to replace Windim@net will 
enable:

LIGHTING 
CONTROL 
SYSTEMS

• Greater freedom in system instal-
lation and maintenance;

• Energy consumption monitoring;
• Remote monitoring of the entire 

system at multiple sites;
• Time rules;
• 3D visualization of the installation;
• Quick and precise identification of 

fixtures in need of maintenance;
• Testing the emergency light fit-

tings; Kit, lamp and accumulators; 
with emission of a report;

• Uses the Cloud as a server in-
stead of a physical, can operate 
locally in “stand alone” mode;

• Easy to backup the programming 
and the existing local addresses 
on Gateways;

• Associates presence and brightness 
sensors according to DALI protocol;

• Operates with IR receivers and 
TouchPanel.
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BASICDIM DGC

DGC basicDIM is a controller that 
can be used to control a group of 
dimmable DALI devices that, when 
a light and presence detector is inte-
grated into it, becomes the basis for 
an easy to use and low cost system.
When the sensor detects move-
ment, it activates the control unit. As 
the amount of ambient natural light 
natural changes, the system adjusts 
the artificial lighting.
The connected luminaires can be 
switched on and off, via the momen-
tary action switch or by remote control.
The DALI IN interface allows the in-
tegration of the basicDIM DGC mod-
ule on a bus bar, enabling the expan-
sion of the system.
The basicDIM DGC module has 
five pre-programmed profiles (Sin-
gle Room, Classroom, Corridor, 
Restroom and Default) that can be 
selected using the basicDIM Pro-
grammer command. These profiles 
can also be adjusted by a software.

Profile 1 - Single Room:
Scenario: Two lighting areas (area by 
the windows and inside the room) 
with two switches and
light and motion sensor, in which, 
switch 1 controls the lighting area by 
the windows and switch 2 controls 
the area inside the room.

Profile 2 - Classroom:
Scenario: Three lighting areas (area 
by the windows, inside the room and 
presentation areas) with two switch-
es and a light and movement sensor, 
in which switch 1 controls the lighting 
of the areas alongside the windows 
and the room all together, and switch 
2 controls the lighting of the pres-
entation areas.

Profile 3 - Corridor:
Scenario: A lighting area with various 
switches and movement and light 
sensor(s).

Profile 4 - Restroom:
Scenario: Two lighting areas with 
two switches movement and light 
sensor(s). The sensor(s) can be pro-
grammed so as to adjust the bright-
ness of different areas.

Profile 5 - Default:
Scenario: Two lighting areas (direct 
and indirect light) with two switches 
and movement and light sensor(s), 
in which switch 1 controls the direct 
lighting and switch 2 controls indi-
rect lighting.

BASICDIM DGC - LIGHT AND 
PRESENCE SENSOR

• It consists of a presence detection 
sensor, light control and infrared 
remote control;

• Constant light control via light 
sensor;

• Presence control made by a pres-
ence detector or a PIR motion 
sensor;

• Remote control via infrared;
• Individual parameters adjustment 

via DGC basicDIM programmer or 
software;

• Power supply: 230VAC 50-60 Hz;
• 1 output relay L (max 500W 200VA.);
• Entry IN DALI;
• Connect up to 4 DGC basicDIM 

sensors;
• Ballasts DSI or DALI up to 20 

(maximum 10 per output channel);
• 4m of maximum mounting height.

Accessories

BasicDIM DGC Programmer - In-
frared programming command

• Infrared programming command, 
optional unit for basicDIM DGC;

• Parameter configuration of the 
predefined discrete values;

• Programmable functions such as 
light level, time delay, P.I.R., bright-
out, power up.

RemoteControl IR6 - Infrared pro-
gramming command

• Switching on and off (ON/OFF 
button);

• Dimming (Up/Down button);
• Activation of automatic lighting 

control.
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ACTILUME

Multiple sensor (natural light level, 
motion, and infrared receiver) and a 
controller that converts the sensor’s 
information into a digital signal. This 
device, available in both DALI and 
1-10V technology:

ActiLume DALI adjust the light 
emission of the luminaires according 
to the natural light and the presence 
of persons. Can optionally include a 
button control or a remote control, to 
customize the light level. Controls up 
to 11 ballasts.

IR receiver
Makes the communication between 
the programming tools and the sensor.

Light sensor
Automatically adapts to the condi-
tions around, keeping a constant 
level of light according to the level of 
natural light.

Motion sensor (PIR)
When the room is occupied the 
lights turn on.

Service button/indicator
Allows switching between Mode 1 
and Mode 2, to calibrate the brightness 
and indicate any movement or not.

ActiLume DALI - Multiple Sensor
• Multiple sensor (natural light level, 
motion, and infrared receiver) and a 
controller that converts the sensor’s 
information into a digital signal;
• Sensor that adjust the light emis-
sion of the luminaires according to 
the natural light and the presence 
of persons. Can optionally include a 
button control or a remote control, to 
customize the light level;
• Can be mounted on the luminaire 
housing, or directly on the T8 or T5 
fluorescent lamps, through the use 
of specific clips;
• Controls up to 11 DALI drivers, 
maximum of 2 extension sensors;
• Power supply 220-240V AC;
• Possibility of expanding the motion 
detection area by using additional 
support sensors;
• The ActiLume system controller 
has two outputs/exits to take into ac-
count the place where is each lumi-
naire is located (window or corridor), 
thereby optimizing the luminous 
flux. The light from the corridor zone 
takes as reference the window light 
with a 30% compensation;
• 3.5m of maximum mounting height.

Accessories

Simple modes selection com-
mand (ActiLume Programmer)

• Light levels calibration.

Infrared programming command 
(Extended IR Programming Tool)

• Light levels calibration;
• Operating parameters calibration;
• Installation testing.
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ALC15

• Outdoor crepuscular ON/OFF light 
sensor;

• IP66;
• Surface applied;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable;
• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;
• Switched output NO and NA;
• Maximum load according to con-

nected lighting;
• 1 to 16 hours response time.

ALC

• Dimming or ON/OFF light sensor;
• IP40;
• Surface applied or recessed;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 

by remote control UHS5;
• Control option via DALI or 1-10V;

• Two channels: output command 
DALI, 1-10V DC and switched out-
put;

• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 10A;
• Capacity control (DALI): 20 drivers 

(10 if switched output is used);
• Capacity control (version 1-10V): 

10 drivers;
• Response time of 0 sec to 99 min;
• Accessories: surface mounting 

box.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.

EBMPIR-MB

• Presence and light PIR Sensor 
(Passive Infrared);

• IP65;
• To be applied to luminaries like the 

ECP or the ECF;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 

by remote control UHS5;
• Signaling LED;
• Control option via DALI or 1-10V;
• Two channels: output command 

DALI, 1-10V DC and switched out-
put;

• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;

• Maximum load 2A;
• Capacity control (DALI): 10 drivers;
• Capacity control (version 1-10V): 4 

drivers;
• Response time of 10 sec to 99 min.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.

SENSORS

H
e
ig

h
t

Range

Height

2,8m

7m Area of lower sensitivity

Range

9m

16m

Area of high sensitivity
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EBMHS

• Presence and light PIR Sensor (Pas-
sive Infrared), for heights up to 7m;

• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 
by remote control UHS5;

• Signaling LED;
• Power supply separately; stand-

ard versions with push button and 
“Slim” version;

• Control option via DALI or 1-10V;
• Two channels: output command 

DALI, 1-10V DC and switched out-
put;

• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 6 and 3A, depend-

ing on the type of connected light-
ing; 2A in the Power Supply slim 
version;

• Capacity control (DALI): 10 drivers 
(4 in case of switched output used 
in Power Supply slim version);

• Capacity control (version 1-10V): 
10 drivers (4 in case of switched 
output used in Power Supply 
slim version);

• Response time of 0 sec to 99 min;
• Accessories: recessing ring, neck 

accessory for top/side mounting 
in the luminaire.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.
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No shield

Shield cut for 
aisle detection 
pattern

Shield cut for 
detection at 90º

Shield cut for focused
detection pattern

Area of lower sensitivity

Area of high sensitivity

1
5
m

40m

EBDHS

• Presence and light PIR Sensor (Pas-
sive Infrared), for heights up to 15m;

• IP40 or IP44 with gasket;
• Surface applied to the ceiling or to 

the wall, and recessed (see acces-
sories);

• Possibility of application in indus-
trial luminaires, ex: CAB LED or 
CAB SPORT LED;

• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 
by remote control UHS5;

• Signaling LED;
• Control option via DALI or 1-10V;
• Two channels: output command 

DALI, 1-10V DC and switched out-
put;

• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 10A;
• Capacity control (DALI): 20 drivers 

(10 if switched output is used);
• Capacity control (version 1-10V): 

10 drivers;
• Response time of 10 sec to 99 min;
• Accessories: recessing box, cor-

ridor masks, asymmetrical focus 
angle reducer.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5) 

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.
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MWS1A-C-IP-PRM

• Presence detector, ON/OFF by mi-
crowave technology, depending on 
occupation and natural light level;

• IP66;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 

by remote control UHS5;
• Signaling LED;
• Power supply 230VAC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 10A;
• Option of NO and NA contacts 

(verify maximum loads);
• Response time of 10 sec to 99 min.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand. 2

,8
m

7m

Area of lower sensitivity

Area of high sensitivity

SENSORS  
MICROWAVE 
TECHNOLOGY

MWS5

• Presence and light microwave sen-
sor, for light diameter of 8m to 2.4 m 
and lengths of 12m with 5m diameter;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable by 
remote control UHS5;
• Signaling LED;
• Power supply separately; stand-
ard versions with push button and 
“Slim” version;
• Control option via DALI or 1-10V;
• Two channels: output command 
DALI, 1-10V DC and switched output;
• Power supply 230V AC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 6 and 3A, depend-
ing on the type of connected lighting; 
2A in the Power Supply slim version;
• Capacity control (DALI): 10 drivers 
(4 in case of switched output used in 
Power Supply slim version);
• Capacity control (version 1-10V): 10 
drivers (4 in case of switched output 
used in Power Supply slim version);
• Response time of 0 sec to 99 min;
• Accessories: recessing ring, neck 
accessory for top/side mounting in 
the luminaire.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.

8m

5m

12m

2
,4

m

Area of lower sensitivity

Area of high sensitivity
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22m

30m

25m

6m

6m

6m

2
,6

m

Area of lower sensitivity

Area of high sensitivity

Sensitivity set to maximum 
Detector head position set to 80º

Sensitivity set to maximum 
Detector head position set to 0º

Sensitivity set to 80% 
Detector head position set to 40º

MWS3A

• Presence detector, ON/OFF by mi-
crowave technology, depending on 
occupation and natural light level;

• IP66;
• Timing and sensitivity adjustable 

by remote control UHS5;
• Signaling LED;
• Power supply 230VAC - 50Hz;
• Maximum load 10A;
• Option of NO and NA contacts 

(verify maximum loads);
• Response time of 10 sec to 99 min.

Accessories

Programming Command (UHS5)

• Infrared basic programming com-
mand.
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LIGHTING OF INDOOR 
WORKPLACES

Interior lighting studies
To illuminate indoor spaces, it should be considered their nature, dimension (length, width, 
height of the full space, height of the work plan and mounting height of the luminaires), shape, 
wall colours and architecture of the site (pillars, beams, furniture, etc.).
Depending on the wall colour and the light reflection is translated for the purpose of calculating, 
a specific reflection coefficient.

Recommended average luminous levels  (european norm EN 12464-1)

Rooms for general use 

Waiting rooms

Corridors: during the day.

Corridors: cleaning.

Corridors: during the night.

Corridors with multi-purpose use.

Day rooms.

Elevators, lifts for persons and visitors.

Service lifts.

Staff rooms

Staff office.

Staff rooms.

Wards, maternity wards 

General lighting.

Reading lighting.

Simple examinations.

Examination and treatment.

Night lighting, observation lighting.

Bathrooms and toilets for patients.

Examination rooms (general)

General lighting.

Examination and treatment.

Eye Examination rooms

General lighting.

Examination of the outer eye.

Reading and colour vision tests with vision charts.

Ear Examination rooms

General lighting.

Ear examination.

Scanner rooms

General lighting.

Scanners with image enhancers and television systems.

Delivery rooms

General lighting.

Examination and treatment.

Treatment rooms (general) 

Dialysis.

Dermatology.

Endoscopy rooms.

Plaster rooms.

Medical baths, massage and radiotherapy.

Operating areas 

Pre-op and recovery rooms.

Operating theatre.

Operating cavity.

Intensive care unit 

General lighting.

Simple examinations.

Examination and treatment.

Night watch.
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0,60

0,60

0,40

0,70

0,60

0,70

-

0,40
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1000

5

200
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1000

500

1000

500

500

1000

300

50

300

1000

500

500

300

500

300

500

1000

100

300
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20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Illuminance at floor level.
Illuminance at task/activity level.
4000K ≤ TCP ≤5000K.
Working with display screen equipment (DSE).
Lighting should be controllable.
Em: 10 000 lx a 100 000 lx.
Illuminance at bed level.

Type of area, task or activity UGR Ra Obs.U0

Em

(lux)
HEALTH CARE PREMISES 

(continue)
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Type of area, task or activity UGR Ra Obs.U0

Em

(lux)
HEALTH CARE PREMISES (continue)

Dentists

General lighting.

At the patient.

Operating cavity.

White teeth matching.

Laboratories and pharmacies

General lighting.

Colour inspection.

Decontamination rooms 

Sterilisation rooms.

Disinfection rooms.

Autopsy rooms and mortuaries 

General lighting.

Autopsy table and dissecting table.

TRANSPORTATION AREAS

Airports

Arrival and departure halls, baggage claim areas.

Connecting areas.

Information desks, check-in desks.

Customs and passport control desks.

Waiting areas.

Luggage store rooms.

Security check areas.

Air traffic control tower.

Testing and repair hangars.

Engine test areas.

Measuring areas in hangars.

Railway installations

Fully enclosed platforms, small number of passengers.

Fully enclosed platforms, large number of passengers.

Passenger subways (underpasses), small number of passengers.

Passenger subways (underpasses), large number of passengers.

Ticket hall and concourse.

Ticket and luggage offices and counters.

Waiting rooms.

Entrance halls, station halls.

Switch and plant rooms.

Access tunnels.

Maintenance and servicing sheds.

EDUCATIONAL PREMISES

Nursery school, play school

Play room.

Nursery.

Handicraft room.

Educational buildings

Classrooms, tutorial rooms.

Classroom for evening classes and adults education.

Auditorium, lecture halls.

Black, green and white boards.

Demonstration table.

Art rooms.

Art rooms in art schools.

Technical drawing rooms.

Practical rooms and laboratories.

Handicraft rooms.

Teaching workshop.

Music practice rooms.

Computer practice rooms (menu driven).

Language laboratory.

500

1000

-

-

500

1000

300

300

500

5000

200

150

500

500

200

200

300

500

500

500

500

100

200

50

100

200

300

200

200

200

50

300

300

300

300

300

500

500

500

500

500

750

750

500

500

500

300

300

300

19

-

-

-

19

19

22

22

19

-

22

22

19

19

22

25

19

16

22

22

22

28

28

28

19

22

-

28

-

22

22

22

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

16

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,60

0,70

-

-

0,60

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

-

0,40

0,40

0,70

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,50

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

90

90

-

-

80

90

80

80

90

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

40

60

40

40

40

80

80

80

60

20

60

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

8

9

9

10

11

4

12

4

4/5/13/14

1/15/16

1/15/16

1

1

17

1

18

18

5

5

19

20

21

22

4

1
4
5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22

Illuminance at floor level.
Working with display screen equipment (DSE).
Lighting should be controllable.
Lighting should be glare-free for the patient.
Specific requirements are given in EN ISO 9680.
6000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.
Values higher than 5 000 lx may be required.
Facial recognition has to be provided.
Glare from daylight shall be avoided.
Reflections in windows, especially at night shall 
be avoided.
Special attention to the edge of the platform.
Avoid glare for vehicle drivers.
Safety colours must be recognisable.
High luminances should be avoided in viewing 
directions from below by use of diffuse covers.
Lighting should be controllable to accommodate 
various A/V needs.
Specular reflections shall be prevented. Presenter/
teacher shall be illuminated with suitable vertical 
illuminance.
In lecture halls 750 lx.
5000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.

(continue)
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Type of area, task or activity UGR Ra Obs.U0

Em

(lux)
EDUCATIONAL PREMISES (continue)

Educational buildings

Preparation rooms and workshops.

Entrance halls.

Circulation areas, corridors.

Stairs.

Student common rooms and assembly halls.

Teachers rooms.

Library: bookshelves.

Library: reading areas.

Stock rooms for teaching materials.

Sports halls, gymnasiums, swimming pools.

School canteens.

Kitchen.

OFFICES 

Filing, copying, etc.

Writing, typing, reading, data processing.

Technical drawing.

CAD work stations.

Conference and meeting rooms.

Reception desk.

Archives.

RETAIL PREMISES

Sales area.

Till area.

Wrapper table.

PLACES OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY 

General areas

Entrance halls.

Cloakrooms.

Lounges.

Ticket offices.

Restaurants and hotels 

Reception/cashier desk, porters desk.

Kitchen.

Restaurant, dining room, function room.

Self-service restaurant.

Buffet.

Conference rooms.

Corridors.

Theatres, concert halls, cinemas, places for entertainment 

Practice rooms.

Dressing rooms.

Seating areas – maintenance, cleaning.

Stage area - rigging.

Trade fairs, exhibition halls 

General lighting.

Museums 

Exhibits, insensitive to light.

Exhibits sensitive to light.

Libraries

Bookshelves.

Reading area.

Counters.

Public car parks (indoor)

In/out ramps (during the day).

In/out ramps (at night).

Traffic lanes.

Parking areas.

Ticket office.

TRAFFIC ZONES INSIDE BUILDINGS

Circulation areas and corridors.

Stairs, escalators, travolators.

Elevators, lifts.

Loading ramps/bays.

500

200

100

150

200

300

200

500

100

300

200

500

300

500

750

500

500

300

200

300

500

500

100

200

200

300

300

500

-

200

300

500

100

300

300

200

300

300

200

500

500

300

75

75

75

300

100

100

100

150

22

22

25

25

22

19

19

19

25

22

22

22

19

19

16

19

19

22

25

22

19

19

22

25

22

22

22

22

-

22

22

19

25

22

22

22

25

22

19

19

19

25

25

25

-

19

28

25

25

25

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

-

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,50

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

40

40

40

40

80

40

40

40

40

23

4

4

5

24

25

26

5

27

28

1

1

29

29/30

1/17

1/17

1/17

1/17/31

32/33

1/34/35

36

37

1
4
5

17
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36
37

Illuminance at floor level.
Working with display screen equipment (DSE).
Lighting should be controllable.
Safety colours must be recognisable.
See EN 12193 for training conditions.
UGR only if applicable.
There should be a transition zone between kitchen 
and restaurant.
The lighting should be designed to create the ap-
propriate atmosphere.
During night-time lower levels are acceptable.
Lighting at mirrors for make-up shall be “glare-
free”. Disability glare should be avoided at mirrors 
for make-up.
Lighting is determined by the display require-
ments.
Protection against damaging radiation is para-
mount.
A high vertical illuminance increases recognition of 
peoples faces and therefore the feeling of safety.
Reflections in the windows shall be avoided.
Glare from outside shall be prevented.
Ra and UGR similar to adjacent areas. 150 lx if 
there are vehicles on the route. The lighting of 
exits and entrances shall provide a transition zone 
to avoid sudden changes in illuminance between 
inside and outside by day or night.
Care should be taken to avoid glare to drivers and
pedestrians.
Requires enhanced contrast on the steps.
Light level in front of the lift should be at least 
Em= 200 lx.
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Type of area, task or activity UGR Ra Obs.U0
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(lux)

1
3

17
38 
39
40

41

Illuminance at floor level.
4000K ≤ TCP ≤5000K.
Safety colours must be recognisable.
In each individual toilet if these are fully enclosed.
200 lx if continuously occupied.
Vertical illuminance, portable
lighting may be used.
4000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.

GENERAL AREAS INSIDE BUILDINGS

Rest, sanitation and first aid rooms 

Canteens, pantries.

Rest rooms.

Rooms for physical exercise.

Cloakrooms, washrooms, bathrooms, toilets.

Sick bay.

Rooms for medical attention.

Control rooms 

Plant rooms, switch gear rooms

Telex, post room, switchboard

Store rooms, cold stores 

Store and stockrooms.

Dispatch packing handling areas.

Storage rack areas 

Gangways: unmanned

Gangways: manned

Control stations

Storage rack face

INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS 

Agriculture

Loading and operating of goods, handling equipment and machinery.

Buildings for livestock.

Sick animal pens; calving stalls.

Feed preparation; dairy; utensil washing.

Bakeries

Preparation and baking.

Finishing, glazing, decorating.

Cement, cement goods, concrete, bricks

Drying.

Preparation of materials; work on kilns and mixers.

General machine work.

Rough forms.

Ceramics, tiles, glass, glassware

Drying.

Preparation, general machine work.

Enamelling, rolling, pressing, shaping simple parts, glazing, glass blowing.

Grinding, engraving, glass polishing, shaping precision parts, manufacture of

glass instruments.

Grinding of optical glass, crystal, hand grinding and engraving.

Precision work e.g. decorative grinding, hand painting.

Manufacture of synthetic precious stones.

Chemical, plastics and rubber industry 

Remote-operated processing installations.

Processing installations with limited manual intervention.

Constantly manned work stations in processing installations.

Precision measuring rooms, laboratories.

Pharmaceutical production.

Tyre production.

Colour inspection.

Cutting, finishing, inspection.

Indústria elétrica e eletrónica

Cable and wire manufacture

Winding:

- Large coils;

- Medium-sized coils;

- Small coils.

Coil impregnating.

Galvanising.

Assembly work:

- Rough, e.g. large transformers.

- Medium, e.g. switchboards.

- Fine, e.g. telephones, radios, IT equipment (computers).

- Precision, e.g. measuring equipment, printed circuit boards.

Electronic workshops, testing, adjusting

200

100

300

200

500

500

200

500

100

300

20

150

150

200

200

50

200

200

300

500

50

200

300

300

50

300

300

750

750

1000

1500

50

150

300

500

500

500

1000

750

300

300

500

750

300

300

300

500

750

1000

1500

22

22

22

25

19

16

25

19

25

25

-

22

22

-

25

-

25

25

22

22

28

28

25

25

28

25

25

19

16

16

16

-

28

25

19

22

22

16

19

25

25

22

19

25

25

25

22

19

16

16

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

80

80

80

80

80

90

60

80

60

60

40

60

80

60

80

40

80

60

80

80

20

40

80

80

20

80

80

80

80

90

90

20

40

80

80

80

80

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

38

3

39

1

1

40

17

17

41

41

17

41

(continue)
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17

41

Safety colours must be recognisable.
 4000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.

INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS (continue)

Food stuffs and luxury food industry

Work stations and zones in:

- Breweries, malting floor; For washing, barrel filling, cleaning, sieving, 

peeling; Cooking in preserve and chocolate factories; Work stations 

and zones in sugar factories; For drying and fermenting raw tobacco, 

fermentation cellar.

Sorting and washing of products, milling, mixing, packing.

Work stations and critical zones in slaughter houses, butchers, dairies mills, on 

filtering floor in sugar refineries.

Cutting and sorting of fruit and vegetables.

Manufacture of delicatessen foods, kitchen work, manufacture of cigars and 

cigarettes.

Inspection of glasses and bottles, product control, trimming, sorting, decoration.

Laboratories.

Colour inspection.

Foundries and metal casting

Man-size underfloor tunnels, cellars, etc.

Platforms.

Sand preparation.

Dressing room.

Work stations at cupola and mixer.

Casting bay.

Shake out areas.

Machine moulding.

Hand and core moulding.

Die casting.

Model building.

Hairdressers

Hairdressing.

Jewellery manufacturing

Working with precious stones.

Manufacture of jewellery.

Watch making (manual).

Watch making (automatic).

Laundries and dry cleaning

Goods in, marking and sorting.

Washing and dry cleaning.

Ironing, pressing.

Inspection and repairs.

Leather and leather goods

Work on vats, barrels, pits.

Fleshing, skiving, rubbing, tumbling of skins.

Saddlery work, shoe manufacture: stitching, sewing, polishing, shaping, cutting, punching.

Sorting.

Leather dyeing (machine).

Quality control.

Colour inspection.

Shoe making.

Glove making.

Metal working and processing

Open die forging.

Drop forging.

Welding.

Rough and average machining: tolerances ≥ 0,1 mm.

Precision machining; grinding: tolerances < 0,1 mm.

Scribing; inspection.

Wire and pipe drawing shops; cold forming.

Plate machining: thickness ≥ 5 mm

Sheet metalwork: thickness < 5 mm

Tool making; cutting equipment manufacture

Assembly:

- Rough;

- Medium;

- Fine;

- Precision.

200

300

500

300

500

500

500

1000

50

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

500

500

1500

1000

1500

500

300

300

300

750

200

300

500

500

500

1000

1000

500

500

200

300

300

300

500

750

300

200

300

750

200

300

500

750

25

25

25

25

22

22

19

16

-

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

19

16

16

16

19

25

25

25

19

25

25

22

22

22

19

16

22

22

25

25

25

22

19

19

25

25

22

19

25

25

22

19

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

20

40

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

90

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

40

80

80

90

80

80

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

41

17

41

17

17

(continue)
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INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS (continue)

Metal working and processing (continue)

Galvanising

Surface preparation and painting.

Tool, template and jig making, precision mechanics, micro-mechanics.

Paper and paper goods

Edge runners, pulp mills.

Paper manufacture and processing, paper and corrugating machines, 

cardboard manufacture.

Standard bookbinding work, e.g. folding, sorting, gluing, cutting, embossing, sewing.

Power stations

Fuel supply plant

Boiler house

Machine halls

Side rooms, e.g. pump rooms, condenser rooms, etc.; switchboards (inside 

buildings).

Control rooms

Printers

Cutting, gilding, embossing, block engraving, work on stones and platens, 

printing machines, matrix making.

Paper sorting and hand printing.

Type setting, retouching, lithography.

Colour inspection in multicoloured printing.

Steel and copper engraving.

Rolling mills, iron and steel works

Production plants without manual operation.

Production plants with occasional manual operation.

Production plants with continuous manual operation.

Slab Store.

Furnaces.

Mill train; coiler; shear line.

Control platforms; control panels.

Test, measurement and inspection.

Underfloor man-sized tunnels; belt sections, cellars, etc.

Textile manufacture and processing

Work stations and zones in baths, bale opening.

Carding, washing, ironing, devilling machine work, drawing, combing, sizing, card 

cutting, pre-spinning, jute and hemp spinning.

Spinning, plying, reeling, winding.

Warping, weaving, braiding, knitting.

Sewing, fine knitting, taking up stitches.

Manual design, drawing patterns.

Finishing, dyeing.

Drying room.

Automatic fabric printing.

Burling, picking, trimming.

Colour inspection; fabric control.

Invisible mending.

Hat manufacturing.

Vehicle construction and repair

Body work and assembly

Painting, spraying chamber, polishing chamber.

Painting: touch-up, inspection.

Upholstery manufacture (manned).

Final inspection.

General vehicle services, repair and testing.

Wood working and processing

Automatic processing e.g. drying, plywood manufacturing.

Steam pits.

Saw frame.

Work at joiner’s bench, gluing, assembly.

Polishing, painting, fancy joinery.

Work on wood working machines, e.g. turning, fluting, dressing, rebating, 

grooving, cutting, sawing, sinking.

Selection of veneer woods.

Marquetry, inlay work.

Quality control, inspection.

300

750

1000

200

300

500

50

100

200

200

500

500

500

1000

1500

2000

50

150

200

50

200

300

300

500

50

200

300

500

500

750

750

500

100

500

1000

1000

1500

500

500

750

1000

1000

1000

300

50

150

300

300

750

500

750

750

1000

25

25

19

25

25

22

-

28

25

25

16

19

19

19

16

16

-

28

25

-

25

25

22

22

-

25

22

22

22

22

22

22

28

25

19

16

19

20

22

22

19

19

19

22

28

28

25

25

22

19

22

22

19

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,40

0,60 

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70 

0,70 

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,70

0,60

0,70

0,70

0,70

80

80

80

80

80

80

20

40

80

60

80

80

80

80

90

80

20

40

80

20

20

40

80

80

20

60

80

80

80

80

90

80

60

80

80

90

90

80

80

80

90

80

80

80

40

40

60

80

80

80

90

90

90

17

4/42/43

22

44

17

17

17

17

45

45

41

41

41

41

46

45

45

41

41

41

4

17

22

41

42

43

44

45

46

Working with display screen equipment (DSE).
Safety colours must be recognisable.
5000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.
4000K ≤ TCP ≤6500K.
Control panels are oftenvertical.
Dimming may be required.
For directionality,
Prevent stroboscopic effects.
Consider local lighting.

Source: CSN EN 12464-1 - Light and lighting – Lighting of workplaces - Part 1: Indoor work places
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42

50

54

45

659

572

574

576

578

277

470

655

653

652

657

271

587

486

227

242

243

246

247

232

233

236

237

220

221

224

225

252

253

256

257

261

206

207

202

203

465

530

536

442

0

A

B

C

6th ELEMENT

6th ELEMENT /C

6th ELEMENT /W

6th ELEMENT FIX

AERO Mini LED

AIL /E LED

AIL /E LED Line

AIL LED

AIL LED Line

ALEIK LED

ALPHA LED

ALPINE C LED

ALPINE LED

ALPINE Mini LED

ASTRO LED

AURA

AVL LED

AVT LED

AXIS /E

AXIS Sq /C 1

AXIS Sq /C 2

AXIS Sq /C 3

AXIS Sq /C 4

AXIS Sq /E 1

AXIS Sq /E 2

AXIS Sq /E 3

AXIS Sq /E 4

AXIS Sq /T 1

AXIS Sq /T 2

AXIS Sq /T 3

AXIS Sq /T 4

AXIS Sq 1

AXIS Sq 2

AXIS Sq 3

AXIS Sq 4

AXIS Track

BATU

BATU /W

BATU Sq

BATU Sq /W

bLED

CAB LED

CAB Sport LED

CLOUD LED

CONCEPT O

CONCEPT O /E

CONCEPT O /T

CONCEPT O D/I

CONCEPT S

CROLL LED

CUBER LED

DKN LED

DYNA IP LED

DYNA LED

DYNA Mini LED

ECF LED

ECP EVO LED

ELEEX LED

FESAL

FLARE

FLARE Mini

FOCUS

FORUM G LED

FORUM LED

HERMES

HERMES /E

HERMES D/I
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